
Annual     Sr. NoMonthly  Sr. NoDaily Sr.NoDate New Old

70051 1 1 01/12/2025 25/G67068 RAJESHWARI HARISH CHANRDA PATEL NAGAR 23 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70052 2 2 01/12/2025 25/G67069 LEELA BADRI PRASAD TIWARIPURWA 7 YRS F BALROG No

70053 3 3 01/12/2025 22/G37110 SIDDHNATH PHOOLA NATH JANKINAGAR 23 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70054 4 4 01/12/2025 25/G67070 ANURADHA TRIPTI SAGAR BANKATWA 18 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70055 5 5 01/12/2025 25/G67071 SANGEETA MANOJ BARUI 51 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

70056 6 6 01/12/2025 25/G37910 NEHA SOHAN LAL PARVANIYA 58 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70057 7 7 01/12/2025 25/G67072 RADHE GOMTI DAS BAIRAAGI PURWA 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

70058 8 8 01/12/2025 22/G28826 LILAWATI GIRDHARI PARSPUR 35 YRS F SHALYA No

70059 9 9 01/12/2025 25/G67073 NEELAM RAJ KISHOR SINGH HARDASPUR 35 YRS F SHALYA No

70060 10 10 01/12/2025 25/G67074 HANUMAN BHANU PRATAP SINGH PIPRA 50 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70061 11 11 01/12/2025 25/G67075 CHANDRA WATI KRIPA SANKAR VIR PUR 39 YRS F SHALYA No

70062 12 12 01/12/2025 25/G67076 MALTI ROOPRSH NARAYANPUR 22 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70063 13 13 01/12/2025 23/G37551 RAJESH KUMAR KAMAL PRASAD RANIPURVA 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70064 14 14 01/12/2025 22/G36262 TAPESHWAR AJAB PANDEY BADALPUR 15 YRS M BALROG No

70065 15 15 01/12/2025 25/G67077 RAM KARAN RAJANISH MUNDRVA 12 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

70066 16 16 01/12/2025 25/G67078 ARNIMA MANDODKAR BHADUA 16 YRS F BALROG No

70067 17 17 01/12/2025 25/G67079 MANOJ KUMAR VINAY KUMAR CHAURI CHAURAHA 26 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70068 18 18 01/12/2025 25/G67080 SEEMA VIPUL V-MART CHAURAHA 11 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

70069 19 19 01/12/2025 25/G67081 K N PATHAK AYODHYA PRASAD KURMEEN PURVA 11 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

70070 20 20 01/12/2025 25/G67082 RAJESHWARI DHANLAL BADSAH NAGAR 62 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

70071 21 21 01/12/2025 25/G67083 NAZMA SHAREF L B S CHAURAHA 54 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70072 22 22 01/12/2025 25/G67084 NISHAR ANSARI KAMAR MOHAMMAD MUSOLI 45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70073 23 23 01/12/2025 25/G67085 NEELAM RANU SHRAMA JHANJHARI 68 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

70074 24 24 01/12/2025 25/G67086 NOOR JAHAN RAEES AHMAD SINGHPUR 59 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70075 25 25 01/12/2025 25/G67087 ANURADAHA SINGH SURESH KUMAR SINGH HARIPUR 29 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

70076 26 26 01/12/2025 25/G67088 GUDDI KUMAR SANU DHANAURA 31 YRS F SHALYA No

70077 27 27 01/12/2025 25/G67089 SAURABH SHUKLA MRIG DHAR CHAUBENPURWA 22 YRS M SHALYA No

70078 28 28 01/12/2025 25/G67090 SHAGUN RAJESH PORTARGANJ 28 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70079 29 29 01/12/2025 25/G67091 KEERTI SUMAN CHAPRA 28 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

70080 30 30 01/12/2025 25/G67092 CHANDRA SURENDRA SUKAYI PUR 28 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70081 31 31 01/12/2025 25/G67093 VINAY KUMAR TIWARI ARUN TIWARI JHILAHI 25 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70082 32 32 01/12/2025 25/G67094 PREETI SURESH PATEL TIWARIPURWA 28 YRS F SHALYA No

70083 33 33 01/12/2025 25/G67095 BEENA LOK RAJ PORTARGANJ 37 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

70084 34 34 01/12/2025 25/G67096 SEETA MOOLCHAND NAYKEPURWA 54 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

70085 35 35 01/12/2025 25/G67097 SAVITRI SANJAY VILL. BAHADURPUR BALRAMPUR50 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

70086 36 36 01/12/2025 25/G67098 KRISJNA DEVI GIRISH CHANDRA PIPRI PATHANPURWA GONDA22 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70087 37 37 01/12/2025 25/G67099 SOHAN LAL HARI PRASAD KACHEHARI 56 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

70088 38 38 01/12/2025 25/G67100 VARUN RAM LAKAHAN HOTELGANG 57 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70089 39 39 01/12/2025 25/G67101 AWADHRAJ PRITAM BEERPUR 39 YRS M SHALYA Yes

70090 40 40 01/12/2025 25/G67102 MURTI DEVI FOOL SINGH KALANDAR PUR 17 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

70091 41 41 01/12/2025 25/G67103 ANJU PRATEEK TIWARIPURWA 12 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

70092 42 42 01/12/2025 25/G67104 KUDUBUN NISHA ATIK AHMMAD BARAIPARA SRINAGAR BABAGANJ21 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

70093 43 43 01/12/2025 25/G67105 KAVYA SHREE VARUN SINGH MEVATIYAN 42 YRS F SHALYA No

70094 44 44 01/12/2025 25/G67106 SUNIL BECHAN PORTARGANJ 65 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

70095 45 45 01/12/2025 25/G67107 SWATI KAPIL CHANVAL PUR 19 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70096 46 46 01/12/2025 25/G67108 PRAGYA SRIVASTAVA AMBESHWARI DAYAL SRIVASTAVUTER PURVA 23 YRS F STREE ROG No
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70097 47 47 01/12/2025 25/G67109 PRATIBHA PANDEY VISHDEV PANDEY AJAD NAGAR 10 YRS F BALROG No

70098 48 48 01/12/2025 24/G1777 SANGEETA SRIVASTAVA RAM KEWAL PORTERGHANJ 7 YRS F BALROG No

70099 49 49 01/12/2025 25/G67110 LALIT RAM SOBHA BANGOWN 20 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

70100 50 50 01/12/2025 25/G67111 RAJA SIDDIQUE SHUKKU NIKAHA 59 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70101 51 51 01/12/2025 25/G67112 DEEPENDRA PATI RAM NAKAHI 35 YRS M SHALYA No

70102 52 52 01/12/2025 25/G67113 NEHA ARYA DIGYAVIJAY SINGH PORTARGANJ 46 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70103 53 53 01/12/2025 25/G67114 KARAN SRIVASTAVA RAMA SHANKAR LAL PATHVALIYA 2 YRS M BALROG No

70104 54 54 01/12/2025 25/G67115 AAMEENA KHATOON MOHD RAHEES MOKALPUR 52 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70105 55 55 01/12/2025 25/G67116 UMASHSNKER RAM KISHOR PORTERGHANJ 19 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70106 56 56 01/12/2025 25/G67117 PRAMILA RAM PRASAD MASAULI 24 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70107 57 57 01/12/2025 25/G67118 TARUNA RAMGATI KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 31 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70108 58 58 01/12/2025 25/G67119 SARITA YADAV RAVI YADAV PIRWARTARA GONDA 56 YRS F SHALYA No

70109 59 59 01/12/2025 25/G67120 SEETA MIUKUL CHHAPRA 9 YRS F BALROG No

70110 60 60 01/12/2025 25/G67121 RADHA DEVI BHAGWATI PORTARGANJ 41 YRS F SHALYA Yes

70111 61 61 01/12/2025 25/G67122 SEEMA KISHORE KANCHANWAPUR 38 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70112 62 62 01/12/2025 25/G67123 NAFISH MO.ISHAQ VIR PUR 59 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70113 63 63 01/12/2025 25/G67124 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA RAMNET SHARMA KACHARI 9 YRS M BALROG No

70114 64 64 01/12/2025 25/G67125 FULMMATI SAROJ KUMAR LALPUR 11 YRS F BALROG No

70115 65 65 01/12/2025 25/G67126 DINESH HARVANSH KUMAR HOTELGANG 13 YRS M BALROG No

70116 66 66 01/12/2025 25/G67127 KEERTI BHODHAN RAJAPUR 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70117 67 67 01/12/2025 25/G67128 SHEELA DEVI DAS CHAPRA 16 YRS F BALROG No

70118 68 68 01/12/2025 25/G67129 ASHMA USMAN ALI SEMRA COLONY GONDA 56 YRS F STREE ROG No

70119 69 69 01/12/2025 25/G67130 KESHAVNATH PRATAP NARAYAN CHAPRA 11 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70120 70 70 01/12/2025 25/G67131 POONAM ISHWARCHAND TEJAWAPUR 37 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

70121 71 71 01/12/2025 25/G67132 ASHWANI SURENDRA SINGH NAKHA VASANT 52 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70122 72 72 01/12/2025 25/G67133 SAZIDA MUSTAFA GUDDUMAL CHAURAHA 2 YRS F BALROG No

70123 73 73 01/12/2025 25/G67134 NIKHIL RUPNARYAN HOTEL GANJ 47 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

70124 74 74 01/12/2025 25/G67135 PRIYANSHI S.K.GUPTA PORTARGANG 19 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70125 75 75 01/12/2025 25/G67136 ANITA SHUKLA JHINKAN SHUKLA CHANDPUR 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70126 76 76 01/12/2025 25/G67137 MANSI BHARASH IKAUNA SHRAVASTI 19 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

70127 77 77 01/12/2025 25/G67138 SUNDARLAL BRIJ RAJ SINGH BADALPUR 16 YRS M BALROG No

70128 78 78 01/12/2025 25/G67139 NEELAM BRIJ KISHOR NOHARPURWA 40 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70129 79 79 01/12/2025 25/G67140 POOJA BIRBALKUMAR PORTERGANJ POST PATHWALIYA GONDA33 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70130 80 80 01/12/2025 25/G67141 KIRANPRABHA RAJENDRA TARAB GANJ 58 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70131 81 81 01/12/2025 25/G67142 SALIMAN IMAMI PORTARGANJ 43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70132 82 82 01/12/2025 25/G67143 SANTHOSH STYA NARAYAN GAWLIOR GRANT DATAULI 52 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70133 83 83 01/12/2025 25/G67144 SARDA DEVI KISHORI LAL JAIL ROAD 21 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

70134 84 84 01/12/2025 25/G67145 TURKESHWARI DEVI ASHUTOSH KUMAR DIXIT DULLAPUR 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70135 85 85 01/12/2025 25/G67146 PREMA KUNDAN LAL PIPRA 53 YRS F STREE ROG No

70136 86 86 01/12/2025 25/G67147 VIJAY TANISH KUMAR FAIZABAD ROAD GONDA 42 YRS M SHALYA No

70137 87 87 01/12/2025 25/G67148 IMTEYAJ AHSHAN ALI HOLIPURWA 55 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70138 88 88 01/12/2025 25/G67149 ANJANI RAKESH PATEL RANI BAZAR 39 YRS F SHALYA No

70139 89 89 01/12/2025 25/G67150 SUBAAS ALOK PORTARGANJ 30 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

70140 90 90 01/12/2025 25/G67151 IFTEKHAR AHMAD AHSHAN KHAN SINGH PUR 28 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70141 91 91 01/12/2025 25/G67152 KASHVI NAINSUKH NAWABGANJ 18 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70142 92 92 01/12/2025 25/G67153 SHAKANTULA RAJENDRA KUMAR PATHAKVEERPUR 52 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70143 93 93 01/12/2025 25/G67154 RASMI JAISWAL RAJESH JAISWAL HARWANSH PURWA 26 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70144 94 94 01/12/2025 25/G67155 KRISHNA DEV CHHEDDAN PRASAD KHUTEHANA 34 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70145 95 95 01/12/2025 25/G67156 SANDHYA SATISH KARANEEPUR 59 YRS F SHALYA No



70146 96 96 01/12/2025 25/G67157 JALDHARI RAMESH CHANDRA V-MART CHAURAHA 30 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70147 97 97 01/12/2025 25/G67158 MALTI MANOJ KUMAR MASOLI 59 YRS F SHALYA No

70148 98 98 01/12/2025 25/G67159 SAVITA SAJHA PORTARGHANJ 57 YRS F STREE ROG No

70149 99 99 01/12/2025 25/G67160 GHANSHYAM CHITRA GUPTRA KHAHARANPUR BALHIJOT GONDA56 YRS M SHALYA No

70150 100 100 01/12/2025 25/G67161 NURI FATIMA AARIF VILL. JABJAWWA POST BIDRA SIDDHARTHNAGAR39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70151 101 101 01/12/2025 25/G67162 ARADHYA AJITABH KANNIPUR 19 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70152 102 102 01/12/2025 25/G67163 PRABHAWATI BHUSAN NAYA NAGAR 68 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70153 103 103 01/12/2025 25/G67164 ANJUM RAM PRASAD SAHIBAPUR 7 YRS F BALROG No

70154 104 104 01/12/2025 25/G67165 KUSHBOO RAMESHWAR MADHAVPUR 36 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70155 105 105 01/12/2025 25/G67166 RAM KEWAL MISHRA RAM PRAKSH BIRPUR 5 YRS M BALROG No

70156 106 106 01/12/2025 25/G67167 BHAVNA BRIJ BHUSHAN FIROJPUR KHORAHNSA GONDA45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70157 107 107 01/12/2025 25/G67168 RAJ KUMAR RAM KUBER AMBEDKAR CHAURAHA 22 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70158 108 108 01/12/2025 25/G67169 KANTI DEVI PAWAN KUMAR SINGH MARUVA DEEH 48 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70159 109 109 01/12/2025 25/G67170 KAMLESH SHIV RAM VERMA MANNAGARA 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

70160 110 110 01/12/2025 25/G67171 SATYA NANKAI AZAD NAGAR 41 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70161 111 111 01/12/2025 25/G67172 ARJUN VERMA ARVIND V-MART CHAURAHA 17 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70162 112 112 01/12/2025 25/G67173 ANITA MISHRA MATAPRASAD DUMARIYA DEEH 31 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70163 113 113 01/12/2025 25/G67174 KAVITA JAGRAM VILL.CHULAHBHARI POST SHRIDAT GANJ DIST BALRAMPUR12 YRS F BALROG No

70164 114 114 01/12/2025 25/G67175 VANDITYA AMER NATH KESHAV PUR 12 YRS F BALROG No

70165 115 115 01/12/2025 25/G67176 REENA SURAJ LAL LAKSHMANPUR 44 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70166 116 116 01/12/2025 25/G67177 PRADEEP POORNAWASI UMARI 27 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70167 117 117 01/12/2025 25/G67178 SHABNAM MO.SALIM LAKSHMAN PUR 63 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70168 118 118 01/12/2025 25/G67179 MAHAVEER RADHESYAM HOTALGANJ 6 YRS M BALROG No

70169 119 119 01/12/2025 25/G67180 SANTI SINGH VISHAL KUMAR MANNAGARA 22 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70170 120 120 01/12/2025 25/G67181 SHIV SAGAR HARISHANKAR PORTARGANJ 11 YRS M BALROG No

70171 121 121 01/12/2025 25/G67182 ANJALI RAM KUMAR MEVATIYAN 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

70172 122 122 01/12/2025 25/G67183 LAL BABU LAL BAKSH PORTERGHANJ 23 YRS M SHALYA No

70173 123 123 01/12/2025 25/G67184 DURPATI RAM DAYAL VILL. & POST KARDA VAJEERGUNJ GONDA49 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70174 124 124 01/12/2025 25/G67185 DURGA PRASAD PATEL RAJESH KUMAR PATEL MISROLIA 46 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70175 125 125 01/12/2025 25/G67186 SANGEETA SINGH SUNIL KUMAR PANDITPURWA 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

70176 126 126 01/12/2025 25/G67187 KALAWATI MISHRI LAL GAYTRIPURAM 58 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70177 127 127 01/12/2025 25/G67188 SEETLA PRASAD BHULAI MAIJAPUR 56 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70178 128 128 01/12/2025 25/G67189 AHMAD RAZA SAMIM NAWABGANJ 16 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70179 129 129 01/12/2025 25/G67190 FATIMA SHUKKU MOH. MAHARANIGUNJ STATION ROAD GONDA37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70180 130 130 01/12/2025 25/G67191 KALIMUN NISHA ABDUL MANNAN VILL LALA PURWA POST MOJA PARETA DIST GONDA30 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70181 131 131 01/12/2025 25/G67192 B.N.SINGH BASUDEV PURE BAHORI 46 YRS M SHALYA No

70182 132 132 01/12/2025 25/G67193 BHOLU SINGH PRANAV PARASPUR 36 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70183 133 133 01/12/2025 25/G67194 SUMAN CHOTELAL NIKAHA 31 YRS F STREE ROG No

70184 134 134 01/12/2025 25/G67195 GUDDA SATENDRA PRASAD LAKSHMAN PUR 57 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70185 135 135 01/12/2025 25/G67196 SANGEETA VIPATH LOHSA 20 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

70186 136 136 01/12/2025 25/G67197 BADRI PRASAD KASODHANKAMAL NAYAN KASODHANCHANDPUR 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70187 137 137 01/12/2025 25/G67198 DEEP KUMAR RAM BHAROSE KTRA BAJAR 30 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70188 138 138 01/12/2025 25/G67199 RAM YAGYA TIWARI RAJ DUTT SINGH LAKSHMAN PUR 33 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70189 139 139 01/12/2025 25/G67200 MUSTAQUE AHMAD MOH UMAR BHUDWA 4 YRS M BALROG No

70190 140 140 01/12/2025 25/G67201 GURDEEN NANHU  PORTARGHANJ 29 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70191 141 141 01/12/2025 25/G67202 NASIRA BANU AHMED KHAN VILL FARENDA BALRAMPUR19 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70192 142 142 01/12/2025 25/G67203 MILI GUPTA SATYA PRAKSH NAKAHI 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

70193 143 143 01/12/2025 25/G67204 SOORYA PRATAP SANJAY RAWAT MANNAGARA 61 YRS M SHALYA No

70194 144 144 01/12/2025 25/G67205 CHAMBA JAGDAMBA PRASAD SUKIPURYA 73 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No



70195 145 145 01/12/2025 25/G67206 BABITA CHANDER FIROZPUR 40 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70196 146 146 01/12/2025 25/G67207 ZAHAGIR AKHTAR MUKHTAR AKHTAR TIKULAHAN PURWA 53 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70197 147 147 01/12/2025 25/G67208 KANTHI SUKH DEEP NAWABGANJ 22 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70198 148 148 01/12/2025 25/G67209 MANMOHAK BABULAL KACHERI 36 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70199 149 149 01/12/2025 25/G67210 RAJKISHOR RAM DAYAL NAKAHI 37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70200 150 150 01/12/2025 25/G67211 AKHAND PRATAP VIRENDRA PRATAP INTIYATHOK BAZAR GONDA9 YRS M BALROG No

70201 151 151 01/12/2025 25/G67212 BHAGAUTI KISHORILAL DEBRI KALA DHANEPUR GONDA21 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70202 152 152 01/12/2025 25/G67213 SUBHAVATI BRIJESH PAL VEERPUR 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

70203 153 153 01/12/2025 25/G67214 SANTI SEVA RA I VILL. GANWARIYAKHURD DISST. BALRAMPUR32 YRS F STREE ROG No

70204 154 154 01/12/2025 25/G67215 SHEELA DEVI SUNDAR LAL BADALPUR 52 YRS F STREE ROG No

70205 155 155 01/12/2025 25/G67216 RAM RANG TRIPATHI KESH KUMAR CHAUBEY PURVA 2 YRS M BALROG No

70206 156 156 01/12/2025 25/G67217 AVDESH SAHAY DEENA NATH SAHAY PARAS PUR 45 YRS M SHALYA No

70207 157 157 01/12/2025 25/G67218 SANTOSH TIWARI DINESH TIWARI RAJA MOHALLA 58 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70208 158 158 01/12/2025 25/G67219 RAM MILAN PAL JURAKHAN LAL CHANDPUR 49 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70209 159 159 01/12/2025 25/G67220 ARTI KRIPASHANKAR HARIPUR 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

70210 160 160 01/12/2025 25/G67221 MEHAK J P MISHRA DULLA PUR 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

70211 161 161 01/12/2025 25/G67222 DEVTA DEEN PATHAK HARIDWAR PATHAK BALPUR 27 YRS M SHALYA No

70212 162 162 01/12/2025 25/G67223 OMESH KRISHNA MURARI HOTELGANJ 41 YRS M SHALYA No

70213 163 163 01/12/2025 25/G67224 RAM PRAHALAD RAM GULAM SAHEBAPUR 50 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70214 164 164 01/12/2025 25/G67225 ABDUL KAYYUM ALAM HUSSAIN HARDAS P[URWA 58 YRS M SHALYA No

70215 165 165 01/12/2025 25/G67226 RAMDAUD BHAGELU PRASAD CHANDWATPUR 59 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70216 166 166 01/12/2025 25/G67227 SANGEETA JEEVAN LAL POTERGANJ 44 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70217 167 167 01/12/2025 25/G67228 SHUSHIL PRASAD LAL PARSPUR 62 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70218 168 168 01/12/2025 25/G67229 RAJA BABU RAM SAJIL PATHWALIA 28 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70219 169 169 01/12/2025 25/G67230 PANKAJ BUDDHU MAUJA KANSAPUR VILL. OJHAPUR DISTT. GONDA44 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70220 170 170 01/12/2025 25/G67231 BHORAI KOLAI HARIPUR 32 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70221 171 171 01/12/2025 25/G67232 Dhananjay Kumar Sanjay Kumar LALPUR 48 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70222 172 172 01/12/2025 25/G67233 CHUNNI LAL GOBRE SONKAR  GAYTRI PURAM 36 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70223 173 173 01/12/2025 25/G67234 VIVEK PYARE CIVIL LINE 45 YRS M SHALYA No

70224 174 174 01/12/2025 25/G67235 RAVI RAM LAKHAN BALPUR 57 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70225 175 175 01/12/2025 25/G67236 SANCHIT KUMAR RAM GOPAL MASOLI 71 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70226 176 176 01/12/2025 25/G67237 AYRPITA PRATEEK SINGH SUKAI PURWA 76 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70227 177 177 01/12/2025 25/G67238 RINKU SINGH NILESH SINGH RAMAPUR 25 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70228 178 178 01/12/2025 25/G67239 VIJAY KUMAR RAMDAYAL MOKALPUR 55 YRS M SHALYA No

70229 179 179 01/12/2025 25/G67240 OMKAR DEEN DAYAL KHANPUR CHAURAHA 30 YRS M SHALYA No

70230 180 180 01/12/2025 25/G67241 SHRAVAN SHRI DUTT LAKSHMANPUR 61 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70231 181 181 01/12/2025 25/G67242 RAM TEJ PREM LAL SIGHAU 64 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70232 182 182 01/12/2025 25/G67243 RAJEEVEER OJHA SATRUHAN LAL AMBEDKAR CHAURAHA 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70233 183 183 01/12/2025 25/G67244 MD RAMJAN AHSHAN VILL MOHUWA SRI DUTT NAGAR UTAURAULA BALRAMPUR41 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70234 184 184 01/12/2025 25/G67245 BHAGVAT CHUNBAD TULLA PURWA 17 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70235 185 185 01/12/2025 25/G67246 PREETAM VASUDEV CHHITNAPUR 24 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70236 186 186 01/12/2025 25/G67247 AJEET KUMAR YADAV PALTU RAM GAURIYA 58 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70237 187 187 01/12/2025 25/G67248 SUDHAMA SADANAND CHANDWAR PUR 54 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70238 188 188 01/12/2025 25/G67249 ANKIT PATHAK RAJENDRA PRASAD PATHAKPARVANIA 59 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70239 189 189 01/12/2025 25/G67250 GUDDU MAHAVEER MADAHV PUR 52 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70240 190 190 01/12/2025 25/G67251 MO HARUN MO SAARUK PORTERGHANJ 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70241 191 191 01/12/2025 25/G67252 CHINKU TRIDEV SINGH BALPUR 73 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70242 192 192 01/12/2025 25/G67253 JAN MOHAMED SHAKEEL KATRA BAJAR 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70243 193 193 01/12/2025 25/G67254 MR VED PRAKASH RAY KAMTA PRASAD RAY LALPUR 35 YRS M ATYAYIK No



70244 194 194 01/12/2025 25/G67255 RAM SUKH KEDAR NATH PANDITPURWA 64 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

70245 195 195 01/12/2025 25/G67256 ANKUR CHAUDHARY SHESH KUMAR CHAUDHARYMOKALPUR 38 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70246 196 196 01/12/2025 25/G67257 GHANSHYAM DEENANATH KURMINPURWA 64 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70247 197 197 01/12/2025 25/G67258 BAHADUR LALMANI RAWAT MANNAGARA 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70248 198 198 01/12/2025 25/G67259 SANTOSH RAMESHWAR KACHERI 63 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70249 199 199 01/12/2025 25/G67260 ASHISH UMANNATH BARUI 73 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70250 200 200 01/12/2025 25/G67261 YOGENDRA KUMAR TRIYOGI NAKAHI 19 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70251 201 201 01/12/2025 25/G67262 KRIPA SHANKAR RAM DEV PORTERGHANJ 54 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70252 202 202 01/12/2025 25/G67263 RAKESH MOHIT KUMAR CHOWK BAZAR 41 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70253 203 203 01/12/2025 25/G67264 R.K.SINGH RAGHAV SINGH BADALPUR 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70254 204 204 01/12/2025 25/G67265 VIKAS RAM GOPAL SHUKLA RANI BAZAR 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70255 205 205 01/12/2025 25/G67266 YOGENDRA NATH SUNIL PAL VILL. GANWARIYAKHURD DISST. BALRAMPUR72 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70256 206 206 01/12/2025 25/G67267 ASHIQU ALI LAL MOHAMED KURMINPURWA 34 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70257 207 207 01/12/2025 25/G67268 KUNJ BIHARI JAGANNATH MADHAVPUR 23 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70258 208 208 01/12/2025 25/G67269 NAVNEET GIRDHARI PORTARGANJ 34 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70259 209 209 01/12/2025 25/G67270 PRAHLAD BANSAL ANIL KUMAR BANSAL GIRAYI GANJ 38 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70260 210 1 02/12/2025 25/G67271 NOORI ASLAM KHAN PORTERGHANJ 56 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

70261 211 2 02/12/2025 19/G26766 MADHURI SHESH KUMAR VERMA VEERPUR 61 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70262 212 3 02/12/2025 25/G67272 RAMPATA RAMFER BANKASIYA 47 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA Yes

70263 213 4 02/12/2025 25/G67273 SAROJINI DEVI GURU PRASAD LOHSA 42 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70264 214 5 02/12/2025 22/G11437 AARTI KARANLAL POTERGANJ 58 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70265 215 6 02/12/2025 25/G67274 SEETALA SINGH TULSI RAM KACHEHARI 48 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

70266 216 7 02/12/2025 25/G42950 HASIROON NISHA CHHEDI LAL KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 73 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70267 217 8 02/12/2025 25/G67275 KANCHAN RAM NARESH VERMA LAKHANDAS KUTTI 37 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70268 218 9 02/12/2025 25/G67276 VIJAY BHAN LAL BIHARI BHARTI SARGI PUR 23 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70269 219 10 02/12/2025 25/G67277 MEERA SHIVCHRAN MAHARAJ GANJ 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

70270 220 11 02/12/2025 25/G67278 RAFEKUL NISHA AJIJ AHAMAD PATHAK PURWA 62 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

70271 221 12 02/12/2025 25/G67279 TARA DEVI VIJAY PATVARI 47 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

70272 222 13 02/12/2025 25/G67280 KM PRAMILA NANDU TIWARIPURWA 4 YRS F BALROG Yes

70273 223 14 02/12/2025 25/G67281 RIYA JUL HAQ ALADEEN GHOSIYANA 5 YRS M BALROG No

70274 224 15 02/12/2025 25/G67282 SAILENDRA KUMAR PRAHLAD KUMAR LALPUR 5 YRS M BALROG No

70275 225 16 02/12/2025 23/G45250 LAKSHMI PAWAN KUMAR IMILIYA RAZZAK POST CHAMRUPUR BALRAMPUR15 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

70276 226 17 02/12/2025 25/G13987 SUDHEER KUMAR DAYANAND TILAKPUR 38 YRS M SHALYA No

70277 227 18 02/12/2025 24/G44325 VIMLA DEVI KRIPANSHU RAJAPUR 7 YRS F BALROG No

70278 228 19 02/12/2025 24/G62970 RAJESH YADAV BACHCHARAM DULLA PUR 55 YRS M SHALYA No

70279 229 20 02/12/2025 20/G8210 KUSUM SEETARAM LALPUR AIMA 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

70280 230 21 02/12/2025 25/G19461 GUDDI DEVI VASEEM AHAMD SELAHRI 23 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

70281 231 22 02/12/2025 24/G8882 VEENA KRIPA SANKAR PURAINIYA TALAB BALRAMPUR41 YRS F SHALYA No

70282 232 23 02/12/2025 25/G20645 RAJESH MUNNALAL DULLAPUR 55 YRS M SHALYA No

70283 233 24 02/12/2025 22/G9375 JULEKHA SHRINATH ANDHIYARI DIST GONDA 3 YRS F BALROG No

70284 234 25 02/12/2025 22/G34862 SAVITA SINGH YOGESH RAJA PUR 19 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70285 235 26 02/12/2025 25/G67283 POOJA RAM RAM MILAN SUKIPURYA 45 YRS F SHALYA No

70286 236 27 02/12/2025 25/G67284 PREM CHANDRA SHUKLA ROOPNARAYAN JAMKHURIYA 31 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70287 237 28 02/12/2025 23/G16734 KAUSHILYA DEVI SOHAN LAL SONKAR DHANAWA 38 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70288 238 29 02/12/2025 25/G67285 ARCHANA MISHRA MAHAJAN BELSAR 29 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

70289 239 30 02/12/2025 23/G30295 AJAY KUAMR OJHA SALIK RAM OJHA WAZIRGANJ 40 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70290 240 31 02/12/2025 25/G67286 KAMLA DEVI GHASITAN KATUPURVA 17 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

70291 241 32 02/12/2025 24/G17864 DIVYA PANDEY DEVMANI PANDEY RANIPURVA 55 YRS F SHALYA No

70292 242 33 02/12/2025 23/G30006 SITARUNNISHA OM PRAKASH MOKALPUR 24 YRS F PANCHKARMA No



70293 243 34 02/12/2025 25/G67287 LAKSHMI DEVI BALKISHAN NAKHA VASANT 34 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70294 244 35 02/12/2025 24/G60869 NASERUDDIN MOHD KHALIL VILL.KESHAWPUR PAHADWA DIST GONDA39 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70295 245 36 02/12/2025 25/G67288 SAHJADI AKBAL HUSAIN MUSAULLI 51 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

70296 246 37 02/12/2025 22/G24272 PINKI GOSWAMI DEVI PRASAD MAIJAPUR 18 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70297 247 38 02/12/2025 22/G6900 SURENDRA RAMESHWAR GOVINDPURWA 37 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70298 248 39 02/12/2025 25/G67289 RITA SINGH VISHNU PRASAD LADIES DISTRIC HOSPITAL 18 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70299 249 40 02/12/2025 24/G22402 BALAK RAM GOPI NATH BHADUA 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70300 250 41 02/12/2025 25/G67290 SHALINI SHIV MUNI PAL KATUPURVA 64 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

70301 251 42 02/12/2025 25/G67291 MADULIKA PANNU YADAV HARIPUR 25 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70302 252 43 02/12/2025 25/G67292 SATYA PRAKASH KISHAN LAL NAWABGANJ 28 YRS M SHALYA No

70303 253 44 02/12/2025 23/G10256 TAUFEEQ NAUSHAD KAITHOLA 13 YRS M BALROG No

70304 254 45 02/12/2025 25/G67293 AKASH SOMNATH BABAGUNJ DIST GONDA 12 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

70305 255 46 02/12/2025 24/G34141 RADHIKA GIEJESH GIRI COLONELGANJ 58 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70306 256 47 02/12/2025 24/G13312 RAM SWAROOP DAHRMENDRA BABHNI WAJIRGUNJ GONDA27 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70307 257 48 02/12/2025 25/G67294 SRISTI MISHRA AMAR NATH MISHRA MOKALPUR 54 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70308 258 49 02/12/2025 25/G67295 KALPANA SARAN GUPTA PORTARGANJ 42 YRS F SHALYA No

70309 259 50 02/12/2025 24/G51069 ARIHANT SINGH HARI LAL SINGH ITIYATHOK 32 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70310 260 51 02/12/2025 25/G67296 RENU PAWAN SHANKAR GUPTALAIBUDWA 7 YRS F BALROG No

70311 261 52 02/12/2025 25/G67297 RASIKA BANO JAHIR AHMED BARSARA 56 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70312 262 53 02/12/2025 25/G67298 SHUKUR HAKEEM CHAPRA 59 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

70313 263 54 02/12/2025 25/G67299 SHAHNAJ KHUSHID RANIPURVA 60 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70314 264 55 02/12/2025 23/G4240 BAHADUR LALMANI RAWAT MANNAGARA 69 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70315 265 56 02/12/2025 25/G67300 AAYUSHI NAMAN SRIGUNJ BAZAR VILL. GULWARIYA GONDA15 YRS F BALROG No

70316 266 57 02/12/2025 25/G67301 MUNNA LAL OM PRAKASH VEERPUR 5 YRS M BALROG No

70317 267 58 02/12/2025 25/G67302 RAJESH INDRA KUMAR AWAS VIKAS COLONY 28 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70318 268 59 02/12/2025 25/G67303 SYAMA DEVI AKASH KUMAR HARIPUR 13 YRS F BALROG No

70319 269 60 02/12/2025 24/G56845 PHULNATH SHYAM JI CHANDPUR 14 YRS M BALROG No

70320 270 61 02/12/2025 25/G67304 ANJANI DEVI RAM BHAWAN DULLAPUR 38 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70321 271 62 02/12/2025 25/G67305 Rajni Agnohotri Arvind Kumar Agnohotri BEER PUR BHOJ 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

70322 272 63 02/12/2025 24/G37426 SHYAMKALA KEDARNATH CHANDWATPUR 32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70323 273 64 02/12/2025 22/G2918 NEELAM BALKRISHNA FIROJ PUR 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

70324 274 65 02/12/2025 24/G12269 PINTU VISNU NARAYAN NIKAHA 7 YRS M BALROG No

70325 275 66 02/12/2025 25/G67306 AMBESHA VIJAY SINGH KALANDARPUR 6 YRS M BALROG No

70326 276 67 02/12/2025 25/G67307 AMAR RAJ VEER KACHERI 27 YRS F SHALYA No

70327 277 68 02/12/2025 25/G67308 SHASHI DEVI AGYARAM YADAV MANNAGARA 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

70328 278 69 02/12/2025 25/G67309 RAHUL RAGHAV SINGH PUR 23 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70329 279 70 02/12/2025 25/G67310 POONAM DEVMURAT MAIZAPUR 51 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

70330 280 71 02/12/2025 25/G67311 SUSHEEL KUMAR RAM JIYAWAN OJHAPUR DISTT. GONDA 56 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70331 281 72 02/12/2025 25/G67312 BABITA PINTU DEVIPATAN 58 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70332 282 73 02/12/2025 25/G67313 SHOBHA PRADEEP KUMAR VILL. SONAULI POST ACHALPUR BALRAMPUR1 YRS F BALROG No

70333 283 74 02/12/2025 25/G54801 TULSI SHIVRAJ VILL. VISHULPUR TANTANWAPUR TULSIPUR BALRAMPUR13 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

70334 284 75 02/12/2025 25/G67314 RAVI HAREESH CHADRA BASANTPUR 50 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70335 285 76 02/12/2025 25/G67315 KALYANWATI BHIM RAO NAWABGANJ 36 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70336 286 77 02/12/2025 25/G67316 ADITYA RAJESH KUMAR SHUKLA HOTEL GANJ 40 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70337 287 78 02/12/2025 25/G67317 MEHAR BANU RAJA RAM VILL. DHANAULIDEEHWA POST BABHNI GONDA51 YRS F STREE ROG No

70338 288 79 02/12/2025 25/G67318 BALESHWAR NATH NIRANJAN DAS KALANDAR PUR 27 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70339 289 80 02/12/2025 25/G67319 ANITA JANARDAN SHARMA PIPRA 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

70340 290 81 02/12/2025 25/G67320 RADHIKA DEI PURANMASI PIPRA 10 YRS F BALROG No

70341 291 82 02/12/2025 25/G67321 SUSHIL PARAS NATH LALPUR 49 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No



70342 292 83 02/12/2025 25/G67322 SAROJ RAMANAND PORTARGANJ 32 YRS F SHALYA Yes

70343 293 84 02/12/2025 25/G67323 SURAJ GURU DAYAL KACHEHRI 6 YRS M BALROG No

70344 294 85 02/12/2025 25/G67324 MONAL ROSHAN JAMA HARIPUR 26 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70345 295 86 02/12/2025 25/G67325 VISHDUNATH GIRADHARI CHOWK BAZAR 2 YRS M BALROG No

70346 296 87 02/12/2025 25/G19883 BHANMATI RAMPHER VASANTPUR 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

70347 297 88 02/12/2025 25/G67326 ANEETA RAM SHARAN BAZAR KHALA 40 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70348 298 89 02/12/2025 25/G67327 SONA RADHESHYAM PATHWALIA 55 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70349 299 90 02/12/2025 25/G67328 KEVLA DEVI SWAMINATH DUBEY PANT NAGAR 35 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

70350 300 91 02/12/2025 22/G23734 SUNNY TYAGI MAHESHWAR TYAGI RANI BAZAR 49 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70351 301 92 02/12/2025 22/G11498 TULSIRAM RAMVRIKSH BANKATWA 43 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70352 302 93 02/12/2025 23/G1298 ANUPAM ANURAG CHPRA 24 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70353 303 94 02/12/2025 25/G67329 KANEEJ FATIMA LIYAKAT HUSAIN HOTALGANJ 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70354 304 95 02/12/2025 25/G67330 SUSHIL KARAN TULSIPARK DIST BALRAMPUR41 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70355 305 96 02/12/2025 25/G67331 PREMA SHYAM BABU PORTARGANJ 40 YRS F SHALYA No

70356 306 97 02/12/2025 25/G67332 SIRAJUDDIN ABULHASAN PORTERGANJ PATHWALIYA GONDA54 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70357 307 98 02/12/2025 25/G67333 Vandana Devi Chotu Prasad CHANDPUR 2 YRS F BALROG No

70358 308 99 02/12/2025 25/G67334 GEETA DEVI SUNIL KUMAR MAHDEVA 51 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70359 309 100 02/12/2025 25/G67335 KANAD GOUR SUMESH PATEL NAGA R 26 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70360 310 101 02/12/2025 25/G67336 SEEMA BANARASI SEERPURWA KAUDIYA GONDA48 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70361 311 102 02/12/2025 25/G67337 RAGINI VEERA LAL PORTARGANJ 9 YRS F BALROG No

70362 312 103 02/12/2025 23/G37224 DHARM RAJ PASWAN DINESH KUMAR PASWAN MAIZAPUR 49 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70363 313 104 02/12/2025 25/G67338 ANVAR AHMAD DHANANJAY BELSAR 1 YRS M BALROG No

70364 314 105 02/12/2025 23/G17933 PRASHADH POORAN VASI LOHSA 68 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70365 315 106 02/12/2025 22/G8025 ARJUN MISHRA DURGA PRASAD NAKAH VASANT 71 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70366 316 107 02/12/2025 25/G67339 ASHIQ ALI MO. NIZAMUDDIN JATAN PURWA 25 YRS M SHALYA Yes

70367 317 108 02/12/2025 25/G67340 SHAHANA NAIM AHAMAD JAIL ROAD 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

70368 318 109 02/12/2025 24/G1134 JAWAHAR LAL BEKARU NISHAD LOHSA 59 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70369 319 110 02/12/2025 25/G67341 ROOPA RAM BRISH FORBIS GANJ 45 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70370 320 111 02/12/2025 25/G67342 KHALIL RAMJAN ALI PADRI KRIPAL 54 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70371 321 112 02/12/2025 25/G67343 SURAJ NATWARLAL MNAD NALA 47 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70372 322 113 02/12/2025 25/G67344 DHARAM KANISHK MIJHAURA 45 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70373 323 114 02/12/2025 25/G67345 HARISHANKAR KYOSHAL BHAGATPURWA 45 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70374 324 115 02/12/2025 25/G67346 POOJA LAXMAN AWAS VIKAS COLONY 27 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70375 325 116 02/12/2025 25/G67347 KANIKA LALLAN KUMAR PORTARGANJ 24 YRS F STREE ROG No

70376 326 117 02/12/2025 25/G67348 SUBHAVATI HARI LAL RAMWAPUR TARABGUNJ GONDA36 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70377 327 118 02/12/2025 24/G12156 DILEEP VERMA PARASHURAM VERMA CHAI TOLA 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70378 328 119 02/12/2025 25/G67349 MAHIMA TRIPATI VINAI TRIPATI LALPUR 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

70379 329 120 02/12/2025 25/G67350 SONI DEVI NARESH VARMA HARIPUR 26 YRS F SHALYA No

70380 330 121 02/12/2025 25/G67351 JYA TIWARI B.C.SHARMA JHILAHI 68 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70381 331 122 02/12/2025 25/G67352 SHIV KUMARI SUDHER MASOLI 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

70382 332 123 02/12/2025 25/G67353 VIVEK KUMAR TIWARI SHIV KUMAR TIWARI PORTARGANJ 25 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70383 333 124 02/12/2025 25/G67354 GHANSHAYAM RAMBHAROSA  POTARGANJ 31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70384 334 125 02/12/2025 25/G67355 POOJA SHIV RATRI BHAURIGANJ 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

70385 335 126 02/12/2025 25/G67356 BABLI SUNIL MASAULI 57 YRS F SHALYA No

70386 336 127 02/12/2025 25/G67357 RAM SHUK RAM KISHORE LALPUR 22 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70387 337 128 02/12/2025 25/G67358 TURKESHWARI MEHILAL KASODHAN PORTERGHANJ 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

70388 338 129 02/12/2025 25/G67359 SWATI  PATHAK SINGH  KANSAPUR VILL. OJHAPUR DISTT. GONDA58 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70389 339 130 02/12/2025 25/G67360 RUBI TRIPATI NAKAH VASANT 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70390 340 131 02/12/2025 25/G67361 TRIVENI GANESH CHANDRA MANGALPURWA 44 YRS F STREE ROG No



70391 341 132 02/12/2025 25/G67362 SUSMA BIHARI LAL MANNAGARA 73 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70392 342 133 02/12/2025 25/G67363 RIMA DEEPAK LALPUR 24 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70393 343 134 02/12/2025 24/G43969 PAVAN MITESH KUMAR VISHNU PURI 57 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70394 344 135 02/12/2025 25/G67364 ITRI PRAKASH TIWARI BAZAR 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

70395 345 136 02/12/2025 25/G67365 SUBASH ROHIT KUMAR ONEKATAWA 22 YRS M SHALYA No

70396 346 137 02/12/2025 25/G67366 KANTI DEVI KANHAIYA LAL TIWARI GOGIYA 48 YRS F SHALYA No

70397 347 138 02/12/2025 25/G67367 AYUSHI VIRENDRA HARIPUR 69 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70398 348 139 02/12/2025 25/G67368 PINKI RAI SHEETALA PRASAD VILL. CHARIYAFARSHPATA GONDA49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70399 349 140 02/12/2025 25/G67369 UMA SHANKAR VISHWA BANDHU PORTARGANJ 37 YRS M SHALYA No

70400 350 141 02/12/2025 25/G67370 URMILA DIWEDI MOHANLAL KADU PURWA 19 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70401 351 142 02/12/2025 25/G67371 MAHRUL NISHA MO MENAJ KHAN PARVANIA 47 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70402 352 143 02/12/2025 25/G67372 MANJU PATAK AJAD NAGAR 74 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

70403 353 144 02/12/2025 25/G67373 SHIVA BALKRISHNA RAJAPUR 32 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70404 354 145 02/12/2025 25/G67374 AMITABH GIRIJESH IDGAH ROAD GONDA 31 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70405 355 146 02/12/2025 25/G67375 RAM AVATARE SARJU MAURYA VILL. GURUDAYALDIEH UTTRAULA BALRAMPUR64 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70406 356 147 02/12/2025 25/G67376 AHAM TIWARI LALBIHARI TIWARI BAZAR 34 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70407 357 148 02/12/2025 25/G67377 KAUSHALYA DEVI TIWARI LAL L B S CHAURAHA 36 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70408 358 149 02/12/2025 25/G67378 ANJU AGRAWAL  RAM LAL CHANDWATPUR 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

70409 359 150 02/12/2025 25/G67379 DEEPTI GOMTI PRASAD BANKATWA 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70410 360 151 02/12/2025 25/G67380 GAURAV PRATAP DILAVAR PRATAP MADHAVPUR 32 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70411 361 152 02/12/2025 25/G67381 BINNO TULSIRAM LAXMANPUR 45 YRS F SHALYA No

70412 362 153 02/12/2025 25/G67382 RAM GOVIND PARMESHWAR SINGH HARIPUR 31 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70413 363 154 02/12/2025 25/G67383 ANJU YADAV HARI PRASAD YADAV GORA CHAURAHA DIST- BALRAMPUR37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70414 364 155 02/12/2025 25/G67384 SAKSHI NIRANJAN THAKUR BAIRAGIPUR 21 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70415 365 156 02/12/2025 25/G67385 JAY PRAKASH RAM SALOKHAN V-MART CHAURAHA 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70416 366 157 02/12/2025 25/G67386 AMITA VIJAY SANKAR NAKAHI 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

70417 367 158 02/12/2025 25/G67387 KESHAV PRATAP NARAYAN LAL PUR 34 YRS M SHALYA No

70418 368 159 02/12/2025 25/G67388 BUDHIRAM YADAV DULICHANDRA YADAV DAULAT PURWA 38 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70419 369 160 02/12/2025 25/G67389 ARVIND MANOJ CHAURASIA VILL-KHIRBHARI DHANEPUR DIST-GONDA24 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70420 370 161 02/12/2025 25/G67390 RAM PAL SANTOSH HAFIZPUR KHORAHNSA GONDA24 YRS M SHALYA No

70421 371 162 02/12/2025 25/G67391 GAYATHRI DEVI GANGARAM MANGURA BAZAR 60 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70422 372 163 02/12/2025 25/G67392 VIJAY PRABHAKAR PATHWALIA 55 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70423 373 164 02/12/2025 25/G67393 DURGESH RANG NATH MASAULI 42 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70424 374 165 02/12/2025 25/G67394 RAJ KUMAR DIVEDI PARAS PUR 69 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70425 375 166 02/12/2025 25/G67395 NEELAM DEV PRAKASH MISHRA TIWARIPURWA 55 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70426 376 167 02/12/2025 25/G67396 MEERA DEVI RAMADHEESH SINGH CHEDI PURWA 41 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70427 377 168 02/12/2025 25/G67397 Pinki Singh Pavan Kumar Singh PORTARGANJ 31 YRS F STREE ROG No

70428 378 169 02/12/2025 25/G67398 BECHARAM SINGH RAM LAUTAN SINGH KACHERI 32 YRS M SHALYA No

70429 379 170 02/12/2025 25/G67399 NIRMLA DEVI ANAND KUMAR JAYNAGAR 39 YRS F STREE ROG No

70430 380 171 02/12/2025 25/G67400 JEEVAN MUKHBEER YADAV DULLAPUR 58 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70431 381 172 02/12/2025 25/G67401 SONU HARI KISHAN PARASPUR 34 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70432 382 173 02/12/2025 25/G67402 SADAB SUHAIL L B S CHAURAHA 30 YRS M SHALYA No

70433 383 174 02/12/2025 25/G67403 VIJAY TIWARI KEDARNATH PARAS PUR 29 YRS M SHALYA Yes

70434 384 175 02/12/2025 25/G67404 BABULAL RAM FERE GAUTAM LEHZA 28 YRS M SHALYA No

70435 385 176 02/12/2025 25/G67405 VIJAYALASHMI AMARJEET SOWELPUR 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70436 386 177 02/12/2025 25/G67406 CHANDANI ABHISHEK CHAURASIA LEHZA 59 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70437 387 178 02/12/2025 25/G67407 SROJ KARAN FIROJPUR 29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70438 388 179 02/12/2025 25/G67408 SARIJINI DEVI CHHOTU MALLAPUR 26 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70439 389 180 02/12/2025 25/G67409 KAUSHILYA KALLU PATHWALIA 49 YRS F STREE ROG No



70440 390 181 02/12/2025 25/G67410 CHANDRAKANTI RAKESH PIPRA 45 YRS F STREE ROG No

70441 391 182 02/12/2025 25/G67411 DEVI PRASAD VERMA NARAYANPUR 35 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70442 392 183 02/12/2025 25/G67412 RINKU MUNNA KUSHMIN  PURWA 48 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70443 393 184 02/12/2025 25/G67413 RITA DEVI MUKESH BHADUA 22 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70444 394 185 02/12/2025 25/G67414 SUNEETA GYANENDRA NAKHI 58 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70445 395 186 02/12/2025 25/G67415 GULNAZ BANO MAKJHEED LAIBUDWA 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70446 396 187 02/12/2025 25/G67416 KHUDUR ZAHA JAVED MOKALPUR 32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70447 397 188 02/12/2025 25/G67417 ALIYA ANUJ KALANDARPUR 60 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70448 398 189 02/12/2025 25/G67418 KAYYUM MO SADDIQ KARNEL GANJ 58 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70449 399 190 02/12/2025 25/G67419 SHRIRAM SATNU FIROJPUR 36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70450 400 191 02/12/2025 25/G67420 NUZAT RASHID SAHEBAPUR 74 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70451 401 192 02/12/2025 25/G67421 ASHRAF ALI ISTIYAK AHMAD LAKSHMAN PUR 23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70452 402 193 02/12/2025 25/G67422 CHAND SHEKHAR HARISH CHAN KACHERI 38 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70453 403 194 02/12/2025 25/G67423 SUMAN VERMA TILAK RAM VERMA AKLASHPURWA 24 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70454 404 195 02/12/2025 25/G67424 JUGGU LAL SIPAHI LAL YADAV SAHEBAPUR 38 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70455 405 196 02/12/2025 25/G67425 GULAM RAZOOL MO. RAYIS  PARAS PUR 63 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70456 406 197 02/12/2025 25/G67426 KISHORA CHAUHAN RAM NARAYAN CHAUHANPIPRA 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70457 407 198 02/12/2025 25/G67427 SHAFAT ALI SHAHID DULLA PUR 40 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

70458 408 199 02/12/2025 25/G67428 SHIVANI BALU PORTARGHANJ 39 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70459 409 200 02/12/2025 25/G67429 ROHIT VERMA RAGHAV RAM VERMA BHATTHA PARED 54 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70460 410 201 02/12/2025 25/G67430 VIJAY BAHADUR JAI PRAKASH TURKI 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70461 411 202 02/12/2025 25/G67431 PREM MUKESH SABALPUR 61 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70462 412 203 02/12/2025 25/G67432 SACHIN RAM SWAROOP PORTERGHANJ 25 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70463 413 204 02/12/2025 25/G67433 GORVA BUVA RADHA KUND 57 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70464 414 205 02/12/2025 25/G67434 KRISHNA MOHAN UMESHWAR PRATAP SEMRA COLONY 27 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70465 415 206 02/12/2025 25/G67435 RAKESH KUMAR INDRA SEN KACHERI 35 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70466 416 207 02/12/2025 25/G67436 AAKASH ADITYA SINGH JAIL ROAD 73 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70467 417 208 02/12/2025 25/G67437 RABIYA MO. HAROON KATHELA PURE NIHAL PARASPUR GONDA57 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70468 418 209 02/12/2025 25/G67438 HAREESH SETHU KATRA BAJAR 34 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70469 419 210 02/12/2025 25/G67439 RAMTEJ RAMNARESH HARIPUR 74 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70470 420 211 02/12/2025 25/G67440 MD YUNUS MO.SALEEM CHAPRA 60 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70471 421 212 02/12/2025 25/G67441 PARITOSH SHYAMSUNDAR TIWARIPURWA 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70472 422 213 02/12/2025 25/G67442 MOHAN HARISH CHANDRA MASAULI 38 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70473 423 214 02/12/2025 25/G67443 RANJEET NAVAL KISHOR MANKAPUR 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

70474 424 215 02/12/2025 25/G67444 RAMNATH MAIKU SAHANI LALPUR 35 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70475 425 216 02/12/2025 25/G67445 PRABHU SHANKAR PATHAKPRAHLAD  HAJIJHOT TELYANI GONDA39 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70476 426 217 02/12/2025 25/G67446 SANJAY RAM SEVAK MUNONIN 30 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70477 427 218 02/12/2025 25/G67447 SANTOSH SARVESH KUMAR PORTARGANJ 36 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70478 428 219 02/12/2025 25/G67448 RAJNI DEVI VIVEK KUMAR MANNAGARA 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70479 429 220 02/12/2025 25/G67449 BABU SINGHASAN MANNAGARA 38 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70480 430 221 02/12/2025 25/G67450 CHANDRASEN GAZODHAR KAILASH PURI 54 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70481 431 222 02/12/2025 25/G67451 DEEPAK KUMAR SONI SHRI MAHATMA PRASHAD SONIJANKI NAGAR GONDA 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70482 432 1 03/12/2025 24/G53797 FUL CHAND RAM SWAROOP HARRAIYA SADGHARWA 45 YRS M SHALYA No

70483 433 2 03/12/2025 25/G67452 MUKESH YADAV BABBAN YADAV RAJAPUR 59 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70484 434 3 03/12/2025 25/G18754 TARANUM SUKHI RAM AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 65 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70485 435 4 03/12/2025 25/G67453 INDRA MATI VIJAY SHANKAR BAL PUR 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70486 436 5 03/12/2025 25/G7320 PARITOSH SHUKLA KAMAL NATH SHUKLA KATHER BALRAMPUR 26 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70487 437 6 03/12/2025 25/G67454 NANDINI VIJAY BADKAWA CHOURAHA 60 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70488 438 7 03/12/2025 25/G67455 RAJJO VASUDEV KESHAV PUR 41 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No



70489 439 8 03/12/2025 22/G33106 LILA HARISHNATH PORTARGANJ 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70490 440 9 03/12/2025 25/G15204 GAURAV LALIT HARIPUR 58 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70491 441 10 03/12/2025 25/G67456 RAM KISHOR BHABHUTI PRASAD BAIRAGIPUR 55 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70492 442 11 03/12/2025 25/G67457 MOMEEN MOHAMMAD NAASIR BALPUR 55 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

70493 443 12 03/12/2025 24/G37060 HARI LAL VERMA GANGA RAM VERMA  PORTARGHANJ 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70494 444 13 03/12/2025 25/G67458 KESHAV RAM DIGVIJAY LOKAHWA TULSIPUR BALRAMPUR22 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70495 445 14 03/12/2025 25/G24960 PRADEEP PRAVESH KUMAR BELWABHAN 52 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70496 446 15 03/12/2025 25/G67459 HAR SWAROOP JHANDU SINGH PARED SARKAR 13 YRS M BALROG No

70497 447 16 03/12/2025 25/G54650 GUDIYA VERMA RAM SAJEEVAN VERMA MAHARAJ GANJ CHAUKI 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70498 448 17 03/12/2025 25/G67460 ALIYA MEHRA VASUDEV MEHRA JHANJHARI 2 YRS F BALROG No

70499 449 18 03/12/2025 24/G56064 MOHIT KUMAR KASHYAP SIYA RAM KATHOLA 10 YRS M BALROG No

70500 450 19 03/12/2025 25/G67461 SHILA SINGH PIYUSH SINGH NAKAHI 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70501 451 20 03/12/2025 24/G42597 CHAKA LAL KALI PRASAD KACHERI 10 YRS M BALROG No

70502 452 21 03/12/2025 25/G57292 NARENDRA RAM BIHARI SAHEBAPUR 37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70503 453 22 03/12/2025 25/G67462 GEETA RAJ SINGH  GAYTRI PURAM 62 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

70504 454 23 03/12/2025 19/G21678 KAKAUSHALYA ASHOK KUMAR LOHSA 24 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70505 455 24 03/12/2025 25/G67463 KIWI CHANDRA BALI PATEL NAGAR 45 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70506 456 25 03/12/2025 23/G37589 RANJU RAM RAJ LAKSHMAN PUR 6 YRS F BALROG No

70507 457 26 03/12/2025 19/G14868 BHOOPENDRA SUDARSHAN PORTARGANJ 64 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70508 458 27 03/12/2025 22/G33441 DEEPSHIKHA MASIH DAVID MASIH VAIRAGI PUR 49 YRS F STREE ROG No

70509 459 28 03/12/2025 25/G67464 RAJMANI GAUR CHANDRA KAMAL GAUR FAIZABAD ROAD GONDA 31 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70510 460 29 03/12/2025 25/G67465 SHIV PRAKASH SHRADHHA LAL CHANDWATPUR 34 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70511 461 30 03/12/2025 21/G347 PANNA LAL SHITLA PRASAD GAYTRIPURAM 32 YRS M SHALYA No

70512 462 31 03/12/2025 21/G10791 MAMTA VERMA TRIPATI VILL. DHODEPUR TARABGANJ GONDA49 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

70513 463 32 03/12/2025 25/G67466 ZAINAB KHATOON MOBIN AHAMAD BABUPUR 17 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

70514 464 33 03/12/2025 24/G8249 SHABNOOR BANO MUKHTAR KHA LAKSHMANPUR 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

70515 465 34 03/12/2025 25/G67467 NANDINI SHIYA RAM NAKAHA BASANT 21 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70516 466 35 03/12/2025 24/G47706 PREM KR YADAV VIVEK CHAUBENPURWA 58 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70517 467 36 03/12/2025 18/G11449 SEEMA PANDEY SUNIL YADAV PIPRA 24 YRS F SHALYA No

70518 468 37 03/12/2025 25/G67468 ANKIT SACHIN KUMAR KATUPURVA 7 YRS M BALROG No

70519 469 38 03/12/2025 25/G67469 SUMAN MANOJ KUMAR CHAUBEN PURWA 29 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

70520 470 39 03/12/2025 25/G67470 MINNA KHAKI PRASAD MANKAPUR BAZAR ZADNAGAR GONDA31 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

70521 471 40 03/12/2025 25/G67471 GULARI KAILASHNATH SUHAWAL 47 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70522 472 41 03/12/2025 25/G67472 AKHILESH MISHRA VISHRAM MISHRA TULLA PURWA 6 YRS M BALROG No

70523 473 42 03/12/2025 24/G57105 SHARAWAN KUMAR DEVTA PRASAD VERMA GHURAN PURWA 24 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70524 474 43 03/12/2025 25/G67473  GULAB HARI RAM BASANT PUR 40 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

70525 475 44 03/12/2025 25/G67474 MADHURI TIWARI PREM DUTT SINGHPUR 61 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

70526 476 45 03/12/2025 25/G67475 ALKA DEVI  ARJUN KUMAR RAO ITIYATHOK 41 YRS F AGAD TANTRA Yes

70527 477 46 03/12/2025 25/G67476 BAHORA MAHADEV MANNAGARA 17 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA Yes

70528 478 47 03/12/2025 25/G67477 INDU SINGH MIYAKU TURKI 9 YRS F BALROG No

70529 479 48 03/12/2025 25/G52202 VIJAY KUMAR PAWAN VERMA TIWARIPURWA 23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70530 480 49 03/12/2025 25/G67478 NOORJAHAN BAKR ALI SAVALPUR 60 YRS F SHALYA No

70531 481 50 03/12/2025 23/G28598 SHAIKH SALMA LALARAM MEWATIYAN 41 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70532 482 51 03/12/2025 25/G67479 RANI DEVI AZVAR LAL TULSIPUR DIST-BALRAMPUR31 YRS F SHALYA No

70533 483 52 03/12/2025 25/G67480 REKHA DEVI TRILKI BAGHAUDI 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70534 484 53 03/12/2025 25/G67481 PREMA DEVI SAILENDRA BARGAUN 18 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70535 485 54 03/12/2025 25/G67482 Shubham Pandey Sri Bhrigunath Pandey HARIPUR 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70536 486 55 03/12/2025 25/G67483  BAL KISHAN MUNNA MAIJAPUR 18 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

70537 487 56 03/12/2025 24/G47076 DINESH KUMAR YADAV CHHAVI LAL YADAV VILL-DHARMAEYA POST-KABULDAVARIYA DIST-GONDA47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No



70538 488 57 03/12/2025 25/G67484 ARVIND KUMAR RAMESH CHANDRA DARJII KUVAA 35 YRS M SHALYA No

70539 489 58 03/12/2025 22/G15827 NEETA TRIPATHI RAJENDRA SRIGUNJ BAZAR VILL. GULWARIYA GONDA70 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

70540 490 59 03/12/2025 25/G67485 SHRIKRISH SUNIL YADAV NAKHA BASANT 18 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

70541 491 60 03/12/2025 24/G23771 SHALINI GANESH KACHERI 50 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70542 492 61 03/12/2025 25/G67486 VANDANA SHANTI PRASAD TIWARIPURWA 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70543 493 62 03/12/2025 25/G67487 ASHA ANJAL PRAKASH FIROZPUR 12 YRS F BALROG No

70544 494 63 03/12/2025 25/G67488 SHASHIKALA JOKHAN KACHERI 68 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

70545 495 64 03/12/2025 19/G28083 GARIMA KISHAN CHEDIPURWA 51 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70546 496 65 03/12/2025 25/G67489 SHARDA DEVI RAJ KUMAR BABNAN 50 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

70547 497 66 03/12/2025 25/G67490 VISHAL PYARI LAL VISHNU PURI 34 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70548 498 67 03/12/2025 25/G67491 RAMA DEVI SONA DEVI PANDITPURWA 23 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70549 499 68 03/12/2025 25/G67492 RISHU SURESH BALARAM PUR 58 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

70550 500 69 03/12/2025 25/G67493 SEEMA SHAMBHOO NAKA BASAND 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70551 501 70 03/12/2025 23/G8635 KHATIJA AVHAK ALI SIGHAU 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

70552 502 71 03/12/2025 24/G62083 SWATI SURESH KUMAR BALPUR 18 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70553 503 72 03/12/2025 25/G67494 MANJU DEVENDRA MUSAULLI 14 YRS F BALROG No

70554 504 73 03/12/2025 25/G67495 JANARDAN TIWARI MANOJ TIWARI KATUPURVA 3 YRS M BALROG No

70555 505 74 03/12/2025 18/G5898 PRIYANKA KAMAL BABU RAMWAPUR GONDA 32 YRS F STREE ROG No

70556 506 75 03/12/2025 25/G67496 RAKESH KUMAR SURESH CHANDRA KURMINPURWA 25 YRS M SHALYA No

70557 507 76 03/12/2025 25/G67497 ARVIND KUMAR YOGESH PRATAP NIKAHA 28 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70558 508 77 03/12/2025 25/G67498 SUHANI DEVI ANURAG PRATAP TIWARIPURWA 81 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70559 509 78 03/12/2025 25/G67499 AMIT JAGDISH MOHAN TEPRA 42 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70560 510 79 03/12/2025 25/G67500 NEELAM SYAM PRASAD BIRPUR 51 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70561 511 80 03/12/2025 25/G67501 AKSHAY KUMAR CHAUTHI PRASAD KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 15 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70562 512 81 03/12/2025 25/G67502 DHARMAWATI KUNJ BIHARI CHAPRA 4 YRS F BALROG No

70563 513 82 03/12/2025 25/G67503 AYUSH CHOTELAL HARWANSH PURWA 66 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70564 514 83 03/12/2025 25/G67504 KOMAL KUMAR RAM KALVARI 68 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70565 515 84 03/12/2025 25/G67505 YASFEEN SAFIQ SIDDIQUE POTERGANJ 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

70566 516 85 03/12/2025 25/G67506 ANITA HANSRAJ MASAULI 17 YRS F BALROG No

70567 517 86 03/12/2025 25/G67507 GIRWAR GANTU MEDHANI 14 YRS M BALROG No

70568 518 87 03/12/2025 25/G67508 SUNEETA SINGH ROHIT RAAJ GALLAMANDI 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

70569 519 88 03/12/2025 24/G20539 DAMYENTI SANTOSH  KUMAR LOHSA 40 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70570 520 89 03/12/2025 25/G67509 HUSNAINA BANO KALEEM MUNNA VILL.JANKI NAGAR PAYAGPUR DIST BEHRAICH46 YRS F STREE ROG No

70571 521 90 03/12/2025 25/G67510 GULLE DEVNATH MOKALPUR 44 YRS F SHALYA No

70572 522 91 03/12/2025 25/G67511 NEETU EKERAM CIRCULAR ROAD 46 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

70573 523 92 03/12/2025 25/G67512 RADHA DIXIT RAM SURAT SIGHAU 69 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70574 524 93 03/12/2025 25/G67513 RAJ KUMARI ARJUN VERMA MASAULI 34 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70575 525 94 03/12/2025 25/G67514 JAI PRAKASH MAURYA RADHEY SHYAM MAURYARAJAPUR 30 YRS M SHALYA No

70576 526 95 03/12/2025 25/G67515 RAMSEVAK HAJARILAL MASAULI 24 YRS M SHALYA No

70577 527 96 03/12/2025 25/G67516 JAGWATI DEVI UMA KANT POTARGANJ 26 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70578 528 97 03/12/2025 25/G67517 KANCHAN LATA GIRJA DATT MANDANALA 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70579 529 98 03/12/2025 25/G67518 IMRAN TAHIR TOUFEEQUE MEVATIYAN 24 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70580 530 99 03/12/2025 25/G67519 MAHIMA SHAMBHU SHARAN JAFRABAD 51 YRS F SHALYA No

70581 531 100 03/12/2025 25/G67520 LEELA SINGH KEDARNATH KACHERI 25 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70582 532 101 03/12/2025 25/G67521 REKHA SATYA NARAYAN HARIPUR 32 YRS F SHALYA No

70583 533 102 03/12/2025 25/G67522 ANITHA JAIDEV POTERGANJ 58 YRS F SHALYA No

70584 534 103 03/12/2025 25/G67523 APOORV VISWANATH BALPUR 65 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA Yes

70585 535 104 03/12/2025 25/G67524 DEEPIKA PUSHPRAAJ PORTARGANJ 50 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70586 536 105 03/12/2025 25/G67525 RAMASHISH TANISH GUPTA CHANDPUR 56 YRS M SHALYA No



70587 537 106 03/12/2025 25/G67526 ARTI DEVI BABU RAM PASWAN NAWABGANJ 22 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70588 538 107 03/12/2025 25/G67527 NAIMUN NISHA AMEEN AWDAN PURWA 31 YRS F STREE ROG No

70589 539 108 03/12/2025 25/G67528 KADIRUNNISHA TRIVENI TURKI 29 YRS F SHALYA No

70590 540 109 03/12/2025 25/G67529 SHAHI KALA ARJUN SINGHPUR 60 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

70591 541 110 03/12/2025 25/G67530 NAJMA KHATUN HAMEED ALI MOTIGANJ 20 YRS F SHALYA No

70592 542 111 03/12/2025 25/G67531 SAIJHA INTAYAJ KURMINPURWA 80 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70593 543 112 03/12/2025 25/G67532 DEVIKA CHAUDHARY RAMLAL CHAUDHARY FAIZABAD 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

70594 544 113 03/12/2025 25/G67533 SUMAN RAM DHAN TIWARI VEERPUR 29 YRS F SHALYA Yes

70595 545 114 03/12/2025 25/G67534 SIKHA NARIHARDEV ARYANAGAR 49 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70596 546 115 03/12/2025 25/G67535 RAM SANWARE RAMESH CHANDRA KALANDAR PUR 20 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70597 547 116 03/12/2025 25/G67536 KHURSIDA RAMJAAN DHARAM NAGAR 29 YRS F SHALYA No

70598 548 117 03/12/2025 25/G67537 SHAKILA BANO JAGIR ALI HOTELGANJ 19 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70599 549 118 03/12/2025 25/G67538 VIMALA RAMSURAT IDGAH ROAD GONDA 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

70600 550 119 03/12/2025 25/G67539 LAKHAN LAL SHRAVAN KUMAR CHOWK BAZAR 30 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70601 551 120 03/12/2025 25/G67540 URMILA BANWARI CHOWK 63 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70602 552 121 03/12/2025 25/G67541 VEENA LUTTAN KESHAVPUR 18 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70603 553 122 03/12/2025 25/G67542 SUNDARPATI SHIVPRAKASH HARIPUR 31 YRS F STREE ROG No

70604 554 123 03/12/2025 25/G67543 TARA SINGH HARI HAR NATH HARIPUR 46 YRS F STREE ROG No

70605 555 124 03/12/2025 25/G67544 NIRAMLA JUGRAJI PORTARGANJ 29 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70606 556 125 03/12/2025 25/G67545 TABASSUM ARIF LARI SHASTRINAGAR DIST GONDA82 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70607 557 126 03/12/2025 25/G67546 MADHULIKA SHYAM LAL PANDITPURWA 36 YRS F SHALYA No

70608 558 127 03/12/2025 25/G67547 ROHIT JAGDAMBA PRASAD KACHERI 24 YRS M SHALYA No

70609 559 128 03/12/2025 25/G67548 ANITA RASHEEDULLA PARAS PUR 25 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70610 560 129 03/12/2025 25/G67549 REENA TIWARI VISHNU KATRA BAJAR 26 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70611 561 130 03/12/2025 25/G67550 SUMAN SUKH RAM SINGHPUR 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70612 562 131 03/12/2025 25/G67551 AFREEN FATIMA ISMAIL] VISNOHAR PUR 35 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70613 563 132 03/12/2025 25/G67552 RAJKUMAR SURESH CHANDRA PANDEYPURE MOHELIYA MANJHA GONDA45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70614 564 133 03/12/2025 25/G67553 KUSMA DEVI MADHVRAM DHONGAWA 42 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70615 565 134 03/12/2025 25/G67554 GURADAYAL RAM NEWAJ PORTARGANJ 44 YRS M SHALYA Yes

70616 566 135 03/12/2025 25/G67555 PINKI DAYA RAM RANIPURWA JANKINAGAR GONDA65 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70617 567 136 03/12/2025 25/G67556 SRESHTHA SONU SINGH PORTERGHANJ 62 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70618 568 137 03/12/2025 25/G67557 RAMPHER TIWARY SHUDHAKAR BELSAR 39 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70619 569 138 03/12/2025 25/G67558 BHUPATI NATH YADAV HARI BALAK YADAV SUKAI PURWA 44 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70620 570 139 03/12/2025 25/G67559 SONALI PRABHU PRAKSH LOHSA 32 YRS F STREE ROG No

70621 571 140 03/12/2025 25/G67560 RUPALI MISHRA ANAND KUMAR MISHRA PORTARGANJ 67 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70622 572 141 03/12/2025 25/G67561 MURARI TILAKRAM TARAB GANJ 53 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70623 573 142 03/12/2025 25/G67562 MEENA JAISWAL MURARILAL ONEKATAWA 71 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70624 574 143 03/12/2025 25/G67563 MADHURI HARE RAM KUMAR MANNAGRA 67 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70625 575 144 03/12/2025 25/G67564 VED PRAKASH HARI PRAKASH AYRANAGAR 23 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70626 576 145 03/12/2025 25/G67565 RESHU RAMESH KUMAR JAIL ROAD 44 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70627 577 146 03/12/2025 25/G67566 HOLI RAM KANOKIYA KUMAR VEERPUR 52 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70628 578 147 03/12/2025 25/G67567 VINU SACHHIDANAND MACHHALI GAUN 47 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70629 579 148 03/12/2025 25/G67568 AISHA RAMDEEN PORTERGHANJ 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

70630 580 149 03/12/2025 25/G67569 ASHA SHANKAR NAWABGANJ 56 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70631 581 150 03/12/2025 25/G67570 MANGAL SURENDRA NATH SIGHAU 71 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70632 582 151 03/12/2025 25/G67571 SURESH KUMAR DARMENDRA DUMARIYA DEEH 36 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70633 583 152 03/12/2025 25/G67572 RICHA SANTOSH VILL. SIRAJARGANJ KHORAHNSA GONDA35 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70634 584 153 03/12/2025 25/G67573 RAM ASHISH VIDDRA PRASAD ONEKATAWA 34 YRS M SHALYA No

70635 585 154 03/12/2025 25/G67574 KM SUSHMA HANUMANT LAL PANDEY CHANDPUR 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No



70636 586 155 03/12/2025 25/G67575 SHIV KALI MAHA PRASAD BAL PUR 40 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70637 587 156 03/12/2025 25/G67576 HAKEEM SALEEM MOHAMED PORTERGANJ 52 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70638 588 157 03/12/2025 25/G67577 NISHA PATEL SHYAM BAHADUR PATEL PIPRA 18 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70639 589 158 03/12/2025 25/G67578 KM SANDHYA SINGH RAM PAL SINGH CHOWK BAZAR 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

70640 590 159 03/12/2025 25/G67579 ANURAG SHIV MURTI HOTELGANG 19 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70641 591 160 03/12/2025 25/G67580 MAHADEVI RAMESH YADAV LAXMANPUR 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70642 592 161 03/12/2025 25/G67581 ATULYA MUNNA LAL TIWARIPURWA 25 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70643 593 162 03/12/2025 25/G67582 NEHA GHANSHIYAM LOHSA 45 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70644 594 163 03/12/2025 25/G67583 HARI LAL VERMA GANGA RAM VERMA  PORTARGHANJ 55 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70645 595 164 03/12/2025 25/G67584 RAMNATH ABHAY SHARMA LAKSHMANPUR 37 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70646 596 165 03/12/2025 25/G67585 ZIAA RAFEEQUE DULLA PUR 39 YRS F STREE ROG No

70647 597 166 03/12/2025 25/G67586 VIJAY MAURYA NAWALKISOR VILL. KANJEMAU POST KURTHA COLONELGANJ GONDA64 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70648 598 167 03/12/2025 25/G67587 VIKAS RAM GOPAL SHUKLA RANI BAZAR 40 YRS M SHALYA Yes

70649 599 168 03/12/2025 25/G67588 KUTTU RAJA TILKA CHANDI 35 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70650 600 169 03/12/2025 25/G67589 JYOTI TIWARI AJAY TIWARI DUMARIYA DEEH 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

70651 601 170 03/12/2025 25/G67590 RADHESHYAM RAM KUMAR PANDITPURWA 32 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70652 602 171 03/12/2025 25/G67591 VIJAYLAKSHMI KARMA PORTARGANG 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

70653 603 172 03/12/2025 25/G67592 MEERA JUHI HARIPUR 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

70654 604 173 03/12/2025 25/G67593 BHAGVATI GANGA DUBEY TIWARI BAZAR 32 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70655 605 174 03/12/2025 25/G67594 SIYA DULARI GANESH PRASAD TIWARIPURWA 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70656 606 175 03/12/2025 25/G67595 ZEBA CHAND SEKHAR MASOLI 34 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70657 607 176 03/12/2025 25/G67596 SAIKRUPA MOHAN LALA SAHIBAPUR 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

70658 608 177 03/12/2025 25/G67597 MEENA BINDA KUMAR PATHVALIYA 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

70659 609 178 03/12/2025 25/G67598 MANGAL LALLAN DULLAPUR 56 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70660 610 179 03/12/2025 25/G67599 SUNEETA SHARMA AMRESH KUMAR ALWALDEWARIYA 38 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

70661 611 180 03/12/2025 25/G67600 MANYA RANI SANJAY MAUJA KANSAPUR VILL. OJHAPUR DISTT. GONDA42 YRS F STREE ROG No

70662 612 181 03/12/2025 25/G67601 AJAY MISHRA HAILNDRA RANIPURVA 57 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70663 613 182 03/12/2025 25/G67602 RENU DEVI KANHEYA LAL HARIPUR 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

70664 614 183 03/12/2025 25/G67603 MOHD. KALEEM NISAR AHMMAD BALPUR 66 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70665 615 184 03/12/2025 25/G67604 RAJ TIWARI HARIVANSH KACHERI 59 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70666 616 185 03/12/2025 25/G67605 VINOD HEMANT PORTARGANJ 25 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70667 617 186 03/12/2025 25/G67606 VEENA SINGH DAYARAM PIPRA 32 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70668 618 187 03/12/2025 25/G67607 MUKESH BALAKMANI DULLA PUR 32 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70669 619 188 03/12/2025 25/G67608 LIYAKAT ALI JHAMMAN BHARAT MILAP CHAURAHA 53 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70670 620 189 03/12/2025 25/G67609 RAM GANESH NISHAD DURGESH NISHAD KESHAV PUR 81 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70671 621 190 03/12/2025 25/G67610 ARJUN PRASAD HANUMAN PRASAD LAKSHMANPUR 56 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70672 622 191 03/12/2025 25/G67611 UMASHANKAR LAAKHAN KUSHMIN  PURWA 61 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70673 623 192 03/12/2025 25/G67612 RAM SAGAR MAHESH NATH ITI CHAURAHA 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70674 624 193 03/12/2025 25/G67613 KHURSHIDA BEGAM MO RAIS NAKAHA BASANT 45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70675 625 194 03/12/2025 25/G67614 MAHADEV VINDHYAWASINI NAWABGANJ 33 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70676 626 195 03/12/2025 25/G67615 HANEEF MOHAMED JABBAR KHAN RADHA KUND 48 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70677 627 196 03/12/2025 25/G67616 SAURABH TIWARI RAVIKANT AKLAPURWA 40 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70678 628 197 03/12/2025 25/G67617 AYUSH RAVINDAR PIPRA 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70679 629 198 03/12/2025 25/G67618 GAYA PRASAD RAM BHULAVAN BALPUR 57 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70680 630 199 03/12/2025 25/G67619 RAJESH BALIRAJ MADHAVPUR 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70681 631 200 03/12/2025 25/G67620 SANDRAM DINESH MEVATIYAN 68 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

70682 632 201 03/12/2025 25/G67621 BHANUPRAKUASH SINGH BABLU SINGH HARIPUR 63 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70683 633 202 03/12/2025 25/G67622 RAM MNOHAR SUBASH SONWARA 30 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70684 634 203 03/12/2025 25/G67623 PRABHU MAHESH MASOLI 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No



70685 635 204 03/12/2025 25/G67624 SURESH KUMAR RAM DHANI PANDEY LOHSA 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70686 636 205 03/12/2025 25/G67625 GULAMNAVI HAFIJULLA KHAN PASKA PARASPUR GONDA 35 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70687 637 206 03/12/2025 25/G67626 RAMESHWAR SURYA NATH VEERPUR 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70688 638 207 03/12/2025 25/G67627 BHOLA BANTU PATEL NAGA R 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70689 639 208 03/12/2025 25/G67628 PADUMNATH MANGRE KASHI RAM COLONY GONDA42 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70690 640 209 03/12/2025 25/G67629 SHAID MIYA RASOOL AHAMAD PORTARGANJ 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70691 641 210 03/12/2025 25/G67630 MAHESH MANIDHAR AHIRAN PURWA 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70692 642 211 03/12/2025 25/G67631 ANGAD VERMA CHANDRA PRAKASH FIROZPUR 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70693 643 212 03/12/2025 25/G67632 BHUDDI SAGAR SINGH AWAS VIKAS COLONY 27 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70694 644 1 04/12/2025 22/G13701 PURNIMA BAJPAI HARIVANSHKUMAR BAJPAINAKHI 9 YRS F BALROG No

70695 645 2 04/12/2025 25/G4535 UMME KULSUM FIROZ BADALPUR 39 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

70696 646 3 04/12/2025 25/G66087 RAJESH NAHAR DEV LALAPURWA 24 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70697 647 4 04/12/2025 25/G67633 SHEEL PRASAD DHOBI PRASAD VILL. GOSAYIPURWA MAUJA SALPUR GONDA14 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70698 648 5 04/12/2025 25/G67634 GUDIA KRISHNA KUMAR AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 42 YRS F SHALYA Yes

70699 649 6 04/12/2025 25/G67635 MAMTA PANDEY BIKAU LAL PANDEY MADHAVPUR 35 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

70700 650 7 04/12/2025 23/G29910 PINKY SIYARAM LOHSA 78 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70701 651 8 04/12/2025 25/G67636 ANANT LAKSHMI SHIVDCHARAN MOKAL PUR 10 YRS F BALROG No

70702 652 9 04/12/2025 25/G67637 RAJ JAS SHYAM SUNDER LAKSHMANPUR 58 YRS M SHALYA No

70703 653 10 04/12/2025 25/G67638 SONALI MAHADEV RAJA PUR 62 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

70704 654 11 04/12/2025 25/G67639 BRAMHA DEV RABIYULLA BHUL BHULIYA 43 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

70705 655 12 04/12/2025 25/G9768 DINESH BIHARI LAL MASAULI 19 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70706 656 13 04/12/2025 24/G9585 SHAHEEN FATIMA EMMANUMHQ PORTARGANJ 7 YRS F BALROG No

70707 657 14 04/12/2025 25/G12184 SEEMA DHEERAJ MASKANWA 13 YRS F BALROG No

70708 658 15 04/12/2025 22/G25707 MADAHAV RAJ GURU PRASAD BHADUA TARHAR 58 YRS M SHALYA No

70709 659 16 04/12/2025 25/G67640 PRITI HIRA LAL PARSA TIWARI 30 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

70710 660 17 04/12/2025 24/G17205 PRABHU ADHEER SINGH KALANDARPUR 22 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70711 661 18 04/12/2025 24/G27344 ANUPAM KUMAR SHIV PRASAD BANKATWA 28 YRS M SHALYA No

70712 662 19 04/12/2025 25/G67641 PARMINDAR SINGH JOGINDAR SINGH GAYTRIPURAM 50 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70713 663 20 04/12/2025 25/G67642 PRABHASH DAYANATH KARHULIA 46 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70714 664 21 04/12/2025 25/G67643 SEEMAPANDEY JUGAL KISHORE GAURIYA 18 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70715 665 22 04/12/2025 25/G67644 KALPANA VIDESH KUMAR SABALPUR 59 YRS F SHALYA No

70716 666 23 04/12/2025 25/G67645 MAHIMA  SANTHOSH KUMAR BELWABHAN 12 YRS F BALROG No

70717 667 24 04/12/2025 25/G67646 ANIL JAGPRASAD HARDAS P[URWA 22 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

70718 668 25 04/12/2025 24/G19122 AKUSHAL DEVI CHOTELAL PORTERGHANJ 28 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

70719 669 26 04/12/2025 25/G67647 MANI PALTAN CIVIL LINE GONDA 37 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70720 670 27 04/12/2025 25/G67648 RAM UJAGIR ANKIT BALRAMPUR 26 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

70721 671 28 04/12/2025 25/G67649 REETA KANHAIYA DEV PARED SARKAR 43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70722 672 29 04/12/2025 21/G13202 SHEETLA DHAR DEVPRAKASH LOHSA 2 YRS M BALROG No

70723 673 30 04/12/2025 25/G67650 MITHILESH NEERAJ NAVAB GANJ 49 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

70724 674 31 04/12/2025 24/G34261 ARTI DEVI DEWTA PRASAD OJHA KADU PURWA 40 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70725 675 32 04/12/2025 25/G67651 KAMLA VIJAY PRASAD PORTERGHANJ 58 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

70726 676 33 04/12/2025 25/G67652 ASARFI LAL TIWARI RAM PIYARE BADALPUR 60 YRS M AGAD TANTRA Yes

70727 677 34 04/12/2025 25/G67653  RAGHVENDRA RAAMJAN LOHSA 6 YRS M BALROG No

70728 678 35 04/12/2025 18/G29666 MURAT SOM SATT PIPRA 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70729 679 36 04/12/2025 24/G8874 SAROJ VYOMKESH MOKALPUR 80 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70730 680 37 04/12/2025 25/G67654 SONAL MANMOHAN DULLAPUR 30 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

70731 681 38 04/12/2025 25/G67655 ANITA KUMARI KISHORI LAL MANNAGARA 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

70732 682 39 04/12/2025 25/G67656 CHNADRA KANT  RAJDEV SINGH PUR 39 YRS M SHALYA No

70733 683 40 04/12/2025 25/G67657 ANITA RAM KARAN NAKHI 14 YRS F BALROG No



70734 684 41 04/12/2025 25/G67658 SHYAM SUNDAR ANOOP KUMAR BARGAON POLICE CHAUKI 62 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70735 685 42 04/12/2025 19/G44492 KAMALA ANIL KUMAR DULLAPUR 22 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70736 686 43 04/12/2025 25/G67659 KHUSHBU SHUKLA PURUSHOTTAM SHUKLA NAKAHI 26 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70737 687 44 04/12/2025 23/G19853 RAM SAGAR RAM OTAR PATHAK PURWA 42 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70738 688 45 04/12/2025 24/G27010 AJMAL KHAN MHD UBAID PORTERGHANJ 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70739 689 46 04/12/2025 23/G4225 SHAKANTULA RAM FER BAIRAGIPUR 28 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70740 690 47 04/12/2025 23/G47962 SHIVSANKAR TARKESHWAR SINGH COLONELGANJ 19 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70741 691 48 04/12/2025 25/G24715 SAROJ ANAND PIPRA 32 YRS F STREE ROG No

70742 692 49 04/12/2025 23/G8096 MADHURIMA MEHNDI HASAN PIPRA 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70743 693 50 04/12/2025 23/G52541 JAGRAM PANDEY MAHESH AZAD NAGAR 32 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70744 694 51 04/12/2025 25/G53358 SANGEETA KISHORE KUMAR RANIPURVA 34 YRS F SHALYA No

70745 695 52 04/12/2025 25/G67660 SAVITA SRIRAM CHADWAR PUR 37 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70746 696 53 04/12/2025 25/G67661 DEEPA JANGLI DULLAPUR 64 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

70747 697 54 04/12/2025 23/G32271 SHAHIDA JUBER ALI HOTEL GANJ 22 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

70748 698 55 04/12/2025 25/G67662 DHARM PAL DINESH CHANDRA BHULBHULIYA 15 YRS M BALROG Yes

70749 699 56 04/12/2025 25/G67663 MAYAWATI MITTHU LAL NIMIHA 32 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

70750 700 57 04/12/2025 25/G67664 RAMJANKI SEETARAM KATUWANALA 82 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70751 701 58 04/12/2025 25/G5318 POONAM HARI DEV MUSHULI 60 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

70752 702 59 04/12/2025 24/G13442 DHARMENDRA PRATAP GOPAL DAS MAN NAGRA 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70753 703 60 04/12/2025 25/G67665 AJAY NIBBAR HOTALGANJ 52 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70754 704 61 04/12/2025 24/G45683 PRINCE DEV SINGH BALPUR 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70755 705 62 04/12/2025 25/G67666 HARISHANKAR KYOSHAL BHAGATPURWA 69 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70756 706 63 04/12/2025 25/G67667 MATA PRASAD RAM BISHUN MAURYA KUSHMIN  PURWA 65 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70757 707 64 04/12/2025 25/G15603 MALI ADDUL HUM YOUNEES MEWATIYAN 5 YRS M BALROG No

70758 708 65 04/12/2025 25/G67668 UDHAWATI DINESH KUMAR VILL. PIPRA BHITAURA DIST. GONDA64 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70759 709 66 04/12/2025 23/G9346 LEELAVATI DINESH SINGH MUSAULLI 46 YRS F STREE ROG No

70760 710 67 04/12/2025 25/G67669 VANDANA JITENDAR KUMAR BALPUR 36 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

70761 711 68 04/12/2025 24/G13556 Shiv Kumar Haridas Rawat LALPUR 79 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70762 712 69 04/12/2025 25/G67670 SHASHIKALA JOKHAN KACHERI 20 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70763 713 70 04/12/2025 25/G67671 SUDHA VISHNU KUMAR BAIRAGIPURWA 58 YRS F SHALYA No

70764 714 71 04/12/2025 23/G39102 SAVITHRI DEVI BALMUKUND DEHRAS 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

70765 715 72 04/12/2025 25/G67672 GAYATRI RAM MILAN NAKHA 13 YRS F BALROG No

70766 716 73 04/12/2025 25/G67673 INDU BALA GRISH CHAND SRIGUNJ BAZAR VILL. GULWARIYA GONDA32 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70767 717 74 04/12/2025 25/G67674 KANCHAN GOVIND KUMAR KATRA BAJAR 37 YRS F SHALYA No

70768 718 75 04/12/2025 23/G8575 ARATI SUKHDEV MASOLI 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70769 719 76 04/12/2025 25/G67675 SUMAN SHIV DHAR MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 53 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

70770 720 77 04/12/2025 25/G67676 MAHARAJDEEN SHIV DAYAL BABHANAN 25 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70771 721 78 04/12/2025 19/G16579 NITYA CHANDAN NAKHI 28 YRS F SHALYA No

70772 722 79 04/12/2025 25/G67677 ASHA MAHATAM BALPUR 49 YRS F SHALYA No

70773 723 80 04/12/2025 25/G67678 KAILASH SHIV BAHADUR SUKAI PURWA 82 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70774 724 81 04/12/2025 22/G26109 KUSUM SUNDER KHARUPUR 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70775 725 82 04/12/2025 25/G67679 RAVEENDRA KUMAR RAJ KRISHNA DUKH HARN NATH 55 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70776 726 83 04/12/2025 25/G67680 RESHMI DUKH HARAN KAHJURI 19 YRS F SHALYA No

70777 727 84 04/12/2025 25/G67681 ABIYA ALI AASFAQ GOVINDPURWA 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

70778 728 85 04/12/2025 25/G67682 RACHNA DEVI MADHUR KUMAR MUSAULLI 70 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

70779 729 86 04/12/2025 25/G67683 VIDYA HEMVATAN IMLIYAGANJ 19 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70780 730 87 04/12/2025 25/G67684 ALIMUN JAHA PEER ALI MOKALPUR 44 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70781 731 88 04/12/2025 25/G67685 MANOJ KUMAR PALTU RAM DURJANPUR 48 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70782 732 89 04/12/2025 25/G67686 KARUNA GANESH KUMAR HULLA PUR 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No



70783 733 90 04/12/2025 24/G59641 VASFIYA BEGAM MO. USMAN KHAN MADHAVPUR 55 YRS F SHALYA No

70784 734 91 04/12/2025 25/G67687 GURUVACHAN ISHWAR KUMAR PARSADA 38 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70785 735 92 04/12/2025 25/G67688 MANJARI VIKAS KUMAR VILL. JABJAWWA POST BIDRA SIDDHARTHNAGAR65 YRS F SHALYA Yes

70786 736 93 04/12/2025 25/G67689 ARCHANA VINOD KUMAR NAKAHI 69 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70787 737 94 04/12/2025 25/G67690 SHIV RAJ SINGH ASHOK SINGH KASHIJOT 25 YRS F SHALYA No

70788 738 95 04/12/2025 25/G67691 RAM SAHAY MANIRAM PASWAN ITIYATHOK 14 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70789 739 96 04/12/2025 25/G67692 ANUBHAV CHAURASIA HEMLAL CHAURASIA HOTEL GANJ 45 YRS M SHALYA No

70790 740 97 04/12/2025 25/G67693 SHALU ICHA RAM KURMINPURYA 30 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70791 741 98 04/12/2025 25/G67694 KALAVATI SANDEEP KESHAV PUR 58 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70792 742 99 04/12/2025 25/G67695 MAYAVATI SATYA PRAKASH KAILASH PURI 21 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70793 743 100 04/12/2025 25/G67696 SHIWANGI TRIPTHI PRITAM IDGAH ROAD GONDA 59 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70794 744 101 04/12/2025 25/G67697 SUNITA NARESH KUMAR BALPUR 60 YRS F SHALYA No

70795 745 102 04/12/2025 25/G67698 AADYA MANOJ KUMAR LOHSA 66 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70796 746 103 04/12/2025 25/G67699 SHABEENA SAFOOL DARJII KUVAA 22 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70797 747 104 04/12/2025 25/G67700 SALIMMUN MAHMOOD ABDULLA LAL PUR 9 YRS M BALROG No

70798 748 105 04/12/2025 25/G67701 MUNNI HARISH KUMAR RADHA KUND 72 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70799 749 106 04/12/2025 25/G67702 VISHALI DEVI BHOOP NARAYAN KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 12 YRS F BALROG No

70800 750 107 04/12/2025 25/G67703 SATYA KASAUDHAN AMAN KASAUDHAN GHOSIN BAG BAXIPUR 33 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70801 751 108 04/12/2025 25/G67704 JITTAN DUBBAR PARAS PUR 57 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70802 752 109 04/12/2025 25/G67705 MURARI MEGHNAD MANDANALA 70 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70803 753 110 04/12/2025 25/G67706 TATTU SIHV BALAK ITI CHAURAHA 64 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70804 754 111 04/12/2025 25/G67707 NAZRIM ISHAHAK VILL/POST MALARI GONDA 32 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70805 755 112 04/12/2025 25/G67708 VICKY HANUMAN RAJAPUR 56 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70806 756 113 04/12/2025 25/G67709 RAGGHU MAL KANDHI DHAR MAIJAPUR 70 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70807 757 114 04/12/2025 25/G67710 SATYA PRAKASH GANGA PRASAD KARNIPUR 14 YRS M BALROG No

70808 758 115 04/12/2025 25/G67711 JYOTI PATWA NARAYAN PATWA DARJII KUVAA 24 YRS F STREE ROG No

70809 759 116 04/12/2025 25/G67712 SUREH RAVI SHUKLA KACHERI 45 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70810 760 117 04/12/2025 25/G67713 MANOHAR PRASAD BECHAN LAL PARAS PUR 22 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70811 761 118 04/12/2025 25/G67714 SAIRA BANO MO. HUSSAIN HARDAS PURWA 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70812 762 119 04/12/2025 25/G67715 NAVEEN SANTHOSH BAL PUR 62 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70813 763 120 04/12/2025 25/G67716 VIDHI RAM PATI LAL MAHARAJ GANJ 48 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

70814 764 121 04/12/2025 25/G67717 HUSNAIN NAZIM PARSPUR 55 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70815 765 122 04/12/2025 25/G67718 TARA DEVI JAGDAMBA BHASMPUR 27 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70816 766 123 04/12/2025 25/G67719 KIRAN ANGAD KUMAR LEHZA 21 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70817 767 124 04/12/2025 25/G67720 SHABEENA BANU NASSAR BALPUR 21 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

70818 768 125 04/12/2025 25/G67721 KISORI DEVI KAMAL BABU BHULBHULIYA 40 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70819 769 126 04/12/2025 25/G67722 GEETHU RAJENDRA GAYTRI PURAM 21 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70820 770 127 04/12/2025 25/G67723 NESHAR IBRHAHIM RAMNAGAR TARHAR 55 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70821 771 128 04/12/2025 25/G67724 VIJAY SANJAY JAILROAD 32 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70822 772 129 04/12/2025 25/G67725 CHINTA KUMARI NANKU CHAUHAN MAGROHI 38 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70823 773 130 04/12/2025 25/G67726 ANJANI YADAV SURESH KUMAR YADAV MANNAGRA 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70824 774 131 04/12/2025 25/G67727 KAVITA DEVI JANARDAN PRASAD AWAS VIKAS COLONY 59 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70825 775 132 04/12/2025 25/G67728 DARA RAM LAL KAILASH PURI 31 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70826 776 133 04/12/2025 25/G67729 SHIKHA SUMESH CHADPUR 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70827 777 134 04/12/2025 25/G67730 AMIT KUMAR LALLU HARIPUR 54 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70828 778 135 04/12/2025 25/G67731 NEERA SINGH MADAN PAL CHANDPUR 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70829 779 136 04/12/2025 25/G67732 ARPITA MADAN RAM NAGAR 79 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70830 780 137 04/12/2025 25/G67733 VEENA ASHOK KUMAR RANIPURYA 34 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70831 781 138 04/12/2025 25/G67734 JANKI LAKHAN RAI VERMA CHAURAHA 42 YRS F STREE ROG No



70832 782 139 04/12/2025 25/G67735 SHUBHA LAL JIJENDAR PORTARGANJ 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

70833 783 140 04/12/2025 25/G67736 PRAVESH RAM PHER TIWARIPURWA 44 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70834 784 141 04/12/2025 25/G67737 NAJMUN NISHA BRIJ BIHARI JAIL ROAD 48 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70835 785 142 04/12/2025 25/G67738 SHAKUNTALA RAM KISOR LOHSA 20 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70836 786 143 04/12/2025 25/G67739 YASMEEN ARSALAN MOKALPUR 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

70837 787 144 04/12/2025 25/G67740 PRABHAWATI RATAN LAL CHAWLA MANNAGRA 59 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70838 788 145 04/12/2025 25/G67741 HARIHARAN PATEL SHIVLAL PATEL BADALPUR 15 YRS M BALROG No

70839 789 146 04/12/2025 25/G67742 RAJKUMAR RAMJI TILAKPUR 36 YRS M SHALYA No

70840 790 147 04/12/2025 25/G67743 MUNNI SAHAMAT ALI MADHAVPUR 34 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70841 791 148 04/12/2025 25/G67744 RAGNI MUNNALAL PORTARGANJ 52 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70842 792 149 04/12/2025 25/G67745 SAMEER RAM SHANKAR SUBHASHPUR 51 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70843 793 150 04/12/2025 25/G67746 BABLU RAHUL MISHRA DHANI 31 YRS M SHALYA No

70844 794 151 04/12/2025 25/G67747 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV RAM SURESH YADAV LOHANGPUR 61 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70845 795 152 04/12/2025 25/G67748 SHUBHAM RAMNARAYAN PORTARGANJ 12 YRS M BALROG No

70846 796 153 04/12/2025 25/G67749 PRAMILA SINGH ARUN LAL VISHNU PURI 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

70847 797 154 04/12/2025 25/G67750 HAIRUNNIZA MO.ALI HARDAS P[URWA 29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70848 798 155 04/12/2025 25/G67751 RAMESH KRISHAN LAL SIDHAVA 63 YRS M SHALYA No

70849 799 156 04/12/2025 25/G67752 SARITA MAURYA RAM SAMUJH MAURYA GOGIYA 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

70850 800 157 04/12/2025 25/G67753 KADIR JUMAI KAILASH PURI 56 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70851 801 158 04/12/2025 25/G67754 ARVIND BIHARI GIRJA ADAMPUR 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70852 802 159 04/12/2025 25/G67755 PREMA DEVI KAREEM L B S CHAURAHA 26 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

70853 803 160 04/12/2025 25/G67756 URMILA VIJAY KUMAR PIPRA 63 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70854 804 161 04/12/2025 25/G67757 ABDUL MUSTAFA RASID ALI FIROZPUR 78 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70855 805 162 04/12/2025 25/G67758 RANA KUMARI RAMDHEERAJ PIPRA 24 YRS F STREE ROG No

70856 806 163 04/12/2025 25/G67759 SANTOSH SHYAM KUMAR DULLAPUR 30 YRS M SHALYA No

70857 807 164 04/12/2025 25/G67760 SUMAN DEVI KISHUNLAL KASHYAP KUSAURA 80 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70858 808 165 04/12/2025 25/G67761 AFROZ SALIM AHMED PARAS PUR 42 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70859 809 166 04/12/2025 25/G67762 RAMA DHEERAJ KUMAR PIPRA 39 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70860 810 167 04/12/2025 25/G67763 SAMPATA AYODHAYA PRASAD KALANDAR PUR 49 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70861 811 168 04/12/2025 25/G67764 PREETI KATTHA RAM BHADUA 51 YRS F STREE ROG No

70862 812 169 04/12/2025 25/G67765 REETA DEVI TULA RAM RADHA KUND 32 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70863 813 170 04/12/2025 25/G67766 SACHIN PRASAD RAM PRAKASH GAUR RAMDEENPURWA 62 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70864 814 171 04/12/2025 25/G67767 BAJI RAV REKHA SINGH MALVIYA NAGAR 57 YRS M SHALYA No

70865 815 172 04/12/2025 25/G67768 AVINASH BAL KRISHNA PARASPUR 40 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70866 816 173 04/12/2025 25/G67769 SANTOSHI MUNNA LAL KESHAV PUR 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

70867 817 174 04/12/2025 25/G67770 RAHUL PRATAP SURAJ DHAN KAILASH PURI 52 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70868 818 175 04/12/2025 25/G67771 KAMLESH DHEERAJ KUMAR PORTARGANJ 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70869 819 176 04/12/2025 25/G67772 KUDUBUN NISHA ATIK AHMMAD BARAIPARA SRINAGAR BABAGANJ42 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70870 820 177 04/12/2025 25/G67773 SUNITA DEVI MAJAJ KHAN MEVATIYAN 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

70871 821 178 04/12/2025 25/G67774 SHALENDRA VINAY KUMAR KASTURI 34 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70872 822 179 04/12/2025 25/G67775 SHILA MAHENDER SHARMA VISHNU PURI 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

70873 823 180 04/12/2025 25/G67776 ARCHANA KAMAL KM SIDHAVA 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70874 824 181 04/12/2025 25/G67777 RAJU UMESH PORTERGHANJ 28 YRS M SHALYA No

70875 825 182 04/12/2025 25/G67778 RENU PARBHAKAR MADADAIYA , GULALIDEEH 60 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70876 826 183 04/12/2025 25/G67779 SEEMA DULLARE CHANDPUR 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

70877 827 184 04/12/2025 25/G67780 JANNATUN NISHA BRIJBHUSAN SINGH PIPRA 56 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70878 828 185 04/12/2025 25/G67781 AHILYA SHISHIL KUMAR PORTARGANJ 40 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70879 829 186 04/12/2025 25/G67782 VAIBHAVI RAM LAL VILL LALA PURWA POST MOJA PARETA DIST GONDA38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70880 830 187 04/12/2025 25/G67783 REKHA DEVI SINGH VILL.GENDHARIYA POST VEERPUR GONDA22 YRS F PANCHKARMA No



70881 831 188 04/12/2025 25/G67784 MANOHAR RAVIPRAKASH VISHNU PURI 82 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70882 832 189 04/12/2025 25/G67785 ASHISH RAMANAND RAJAPUR 19 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70883 833 190 04/12/2025 25/G67786 DEVTA RAM LAKHAN MAJHAWAN SOHAWAL 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70884 834 191 04/12/2025 25/G67787 SHANTI SALIK RAM BHUDWA 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

70885 835 192 04/12/2025 25/G67788 ASHOK BHARDWAJ BHAGWATI PRASAD KALWARAN PURWA 68 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70886 836 193 04/12/2025 25/G67789 SANAYA KAMESHWAR PRATAP RAJAPUR 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

70887 837 194 04/12/2025 25/G67790 PRINCE BECHAWNA SUKAI PURWA 79 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70888 838 195 04/12/2025 25/G67791 MUBARAK FAKIR AHMAD RANI BAZAR 27 YRS M SHALYA No

70889 839 196 04/12/2025 25/G67792 GULAB RAI SINGH SHIVNATH GUPTA LOHSA 44 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70890 840 197 04/12/2025 25/G67793 PREM KUMAR KALLAN MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 24 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70891 841 198 04/12/2025 25/G67794 GUL MOHAMMAD SHAQEEB  MOHAMMAD LAXMANPUR 72 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70892 842 199 04/12/2025 25/G67795 Indumati Malhu Kuldeep MANGURAHI 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

70893 843 200 04/12/2025 25/G67796 NEELAM KHESHKA NAGDAHI 19 YRS F STREE ROG No

70894 844 201 04/12/2025 25/G67797 LAXMI DEVI MAHESH KUMAR RADHA KUND 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70895 845 202 04/12/2025 25/G67798 SURANIYA RAJUWA RAMDEEN PURWA 42 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70896 846 203 04/12/2025 25/G67799 LAUKUSH RAHUL SINGH KESHAV PUR 24 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70897 847 204 04/12/2025 25/G67800  LAL MOHAN PYARE LAL BARUI 74 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70898 848 205 04/12/2025 25/G67801 MEENA RAJEEV KALWARAN PURWA 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

70899 849 206 04/12/2025 25/G67802 MANJU SHYAM KISHOR HARI PUR 51 YRS F STREE ROG No

70900 850 207 04/12/2025 25/G67803 NASEER SAFI HARIPUR 59 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70901 851 208 04/12/2025 25/G67804 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR BHULBHULIYA 44 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70902 852 209 04/12/2025 25/G67805 LAKHAN MATA BADAL MISHRA VILL. PEHAR CHAPIYA DIST. BALRAMPUR45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70903 853 210 04/12/2025 25/G67806 MU SALIM VAHAB DAULATPUR MAFI GAURAHOWKI GONDA23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70904 854 211 04/12/2025 25/G67807 Navneet Kumar Tiwari Ved Prakash Tiwari PATEL NAGA R 83 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70905 855 212 04/12/2025 25/G67808 CHANDRA BHAN RAM DEV PATHAK HARRAIYA BAZAR BALRAMPUR37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70906 856 213 04/12/2025 25/G67809 MUSTAK AHMAD KARIM KHAN GALLAMANDI 39 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70907 857 214 04/12/2025 25/G67810 VIPLO BALJEET KARNELGANJ 29 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70908 858 215 04/12/2025 25/G67811 ARVIND KUMAR RAMANAND YADAV NAYKEPURWA 44 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70909 859 216 04/12/2025 25/G67812 MEVALAL BAGIRATI BADALPUR 41 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70910 860 217 04/12/2025 25/G67813 Haidar Ali Asgar ali KATUWANALA 25 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70911 861 218 04/12/2025 25/G67814 BABU LAL PANNALAL PIPRA 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70912 862 219 04/12/2025 25/G67815 PRINCE PRAHLAD ONEKATAWA 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70913 863 220 04/12/2025 25/G67816 MANOJ SINGH KAMLESH SINGH KACHEHRI 53 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70914 864 221 04/12/2025 25/G67817 RAM KEVAL PARMANAND NAKHA BASANT 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70915 865 1 05/12/2025 24/G12829 RESHMA SIDDHIQI RITESH KACHERI 76 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70916 866 2 05/12/2025 25/G67818 GUDIYA SAMHARU KUMAR MUGALJOT 22 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70917 867 3 05/12/2025 23/G41183 MITHILESH VIKASH BANKATWA 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

70918 868 4 05/12/2025 22/G18321 ANKIT RAM LAKHAN BADALPUR 13 YRS M BALROG No

70919 869 5 05/12/2025 25/G67819 SUSMA SIV KUMAR CHAPRA 34 YRS F SHALYA No

70920 870 6 05/12/2025 24/G30623 Sangeeta Pandey Rajeev Kumar Pandey BABUPUR 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70921 871 7 05/12/2025 25/G67820 SANTRAM VISHWAKARMA DURGA PRASAD DIXIT SHUKUL PURWA 42 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70922 872 8 05/12/2025 25/G31287 HASEENA AMIR KHAN NAKAHI 51 YRS F SHALYA No

70923 873 9 05/12/2025 20/G10103 VISHAL GUPTA GHANSHYAM DATT PAYAG PUR 45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70924 874 10 05/12/2025 25/G33094 KAISAR JANHA RASHEED BAL PUR 61 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70925 875 11 05/12/2025 25/G67821 NISHA DHEERAJ SINGH KALANDARPUR 14 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

70926 876 12 05/12/2025 23/G25773 RAMSAKHI SWAMIDIN RAWAT MAIZAPUR 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

70927 877 13 05/12/2025 25/G67822 ANEETA RAM SHARAN BAZAR KHALA 28 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

70928 878 14 05/12/2025 25/G67823 SHREEGANESH RAM SAGAR RAMAPUR 1 YRS M BALROG Yes

70929 879 15 05/12/2025 25/G67824 RITU PATHAK RAVENDRA PATHAK BADALPUR 42 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No



70930 880 16 05/12/2025 22/G20777 SAMRIDHI PANDEY PRADEEP PANDEY KACHEHRI 8 YRS F BALROG No

70931 881 17 05/12/2025 25/G67825 AARZOO MOHD SHAFIQUE COLONEL GANJ 27 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

70932 882 18 05/12/2025 25/G67826 ASHA RAMESH YADAV TIWARIPURWA 21 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70933 883 19 05/12/2025 25/G67827 MEENU ANIL KUMAR BABUPUR 2 YRS F BALROG No

70934 884 20 05/12/2025 25/G67828 MAHESH SONKAR MAHGU PARSAD SONKARMANNAGARA 3 YRS M BALROG No

70935 885 21 05/12/2025 25/G67829 VASANTEY ANOOP KUMAR CHANDPUR 4 YRS M BALROG No

70936 886 22 05/12/2025 23/G16275 LATA NAYRAYANA LOHSA 13 YRS F BALROG No

70937 887 23 05/12/2025 19/G9890 RAMKALI RAVINDRA NATH JAILROAD 19 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70938 888 24 05/12/2025 24/G36948 MOORAT SUNEEL MANKAPUR 53 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

70939 889 25 05/12/2025 25/G38388 HARISH CHAND SHANTI DEV MOKALPUR 44 YRS M SHALYA No

70940 890 26 05/12/2025 25/G67830 AMINA KHATOON NASEEM MO. LALPUR 14 YRS F BALROG No

70941 891 27 05/12/2025 22/G9798 MUSKAN AHMAD ALI HARIPUR 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70942 892 28 05/12/2025 25/G67831 RANNU DEVI GIRIJESH BAIRAGIPURWA 23 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70943 893 29 05/12/2025 25/G67832 MUKESH NANKE HARIPUR 40 YRS M SHALYA No

70944 894 30 05/12/2025 25/G67833 MEERA SHYAM NARAYAN HARIPUR 73 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70945 895 31 05/12/2025 25/G67834 SUSHMA SINGH RAJIV LALPUR 57 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

70946 896 32 05/12/2025 24/G6987 MAHAK GULZAR FORBISGANJ 22 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70947 897 33 05/12/2025 25/G36520 MADHURI TAHIR ALI NAKAHA BASANT 39 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

70948 898 34 05/12/2025 20/G9132 PITAMBAR RAM KARAN MAIZAPUR 19 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70949 899 35 05/12/2025 25/G67835 SUNIL YADAV SOMAI YADAV BHATTHA PARED 32 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70950 900 36 05/12/2025 24/G935 YAMUNA DURJAN PRASAD KATRA BAJAR 62 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

70951 901 37 05/12/2025 25/G67836 JIZNA DULI CHANDRA SHREE BADALPUR 66 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

70952 902 38 05/12/2025 20/G1309 VEENA RAKESH NAKAHI 44 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70953 903 39 05/12/2025 25/G67837 PREMLATHA VISHWANATH TIWARIPURWA 48 YRS F SHALYA No

70954 904 40 05/12/2025 25/G62544 SAROJ MUKESH PATHAK PURWA 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

70955 905 41 05/12/2025 25/G67838 SHAMA BANO IMRAN SAHEBAPUR 35 YRS F SHALYA No

70956 906 42 05/12/2025 23/G31509 SANDHYA  GYAN PRAKASH KARAMDEEH 57 YRS F SHALYA No

70957 907 43 05/12/2025 25/G67839 RAM YAGYA TIWARI UDHAY SANKAR BHUDWA 18 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

70958 908 44 05/12/2025 24/G39284 RAJVEER ASHOK KUMAR LEHZA 39 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70959 909 45 05/12/2025 25/G67840 REHANA UMAKANTH MADHAVPUR 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

70960 910 46 05/12/2025 25/G16150 NISHA CHAUDHARY RAM SUREMAN NIKAHA 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

70961 911 47 05/12/2025 25/G62977 MAMATA MISJHRA LALSA RANI BAZAR GONDA 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

70962 912 48 05/12/2025 25/G67841 USHA RAVI UTRAULA SUBHASH NAGAR BALRAMPUR34 YRS F STREE ROG No

70963 913 49 05/12/2025 25/G67842 SHARDA MAIKULAL CHHEDI PURWA 38 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

70964 914 50 05/12/2025 25/G67843 KAMALAPRASAD AVNISH JHILAHI 35 YRS M ATYAYIK No

70965 915 51 05/12/2025 25/G43726 KIRAN BHAGAWANDEEN VEERPUR 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

70966 916 52 05/12/2025 22/G3740 SAROJA RAM NARAYAN LAKHNIPUR 42 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

70967 917 53 05/12/2025 21/G9639 HAFIJA MUNNA PIPRA 21 YRS F SHALYA No

70968 918 54 05/12/2025 25/G67844 RUKSANA BANO ALI HUSSAIN MAN NAGRA 6 YRS F BALROG No

70969 919 55 05/12/2025 25/G67845 RIKHU MANGLU NATH GOVINDPURWA 14 YRS F BALROG No

70970 920 56 05/12/2025 25/G67846 MANJESH MISHRA YASHVANT LAL MISHRA TIWARIPURWA 12 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

70971 921 57 05/12/2025 25/G67847 SWRAGINI SANTHOSH BHAI LAKSHMANPUR 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

70972 922 58 05/12/2025 25/G67848 AWADHESH SHIV NARAYAN JAILROAD 49 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70973 923 59 05/12/2025 25/G67849 NOORI ARSHAD ALI TARABGANJ 45 YRS F STREE ROG No

70974 924 60 05/12/2025 25/G67850 SEEMA MAHADEV PRASAD FIROZPUR 48 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70975 925 61 05/12/2025 25/G67851 LAKSHMI PAWAN KUMAR IMILIYA RAZZAK POST CHAMRUPUR BALRAMPUR30 YRS F SHALYA No

70976 926 62 05/12/2025 24/G33301 PUJAI BADLU PARASPUR 59 YRS M SHALYA No

70977 927 63 05/12/2025 25/G67852 SHOBHA RAM CHUNNI RAMDEEN PURWA 45 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

70978 928 64 05/12/2025 22/G15585 POONAM SRIVASTAV UPENDRA NAKAHI 24 YRS F PANCHKARMA No



70979 929 65 05/12/2025 25/G67853 RAM NIWAS ASHARFILAL HARDAS PURWA 12 YRS M BALROG Yes

70980 930 66 05/12/2025 18/G26759 SANDIP KUMAR BANSI LAL KACHERI 42 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70981 931 67 05/12/2025 25/G15606 PRIYA AJAY PORTERGHANJ 29 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

70982 932 68 05/12/2025 23/G12311 GAYATRI NANDRAM BANKATWA 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

70983 933 69 05/12/2025 25/G67854 SHEELA SAHAY AVDESH SAHAY LAUVVATEPRA 44 YRS F SHALYA No

70984 934 70 05/12/2025 25/G67855 RANA PRATAP MANMOHAN PRASAD GOVINDPURWA 39 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

70985 935 71 05/12/2025 25/G67856 VIPIN KUMAR DIXIT MANIRAM DIXIT  GAYTRI PURAM 51 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

70986 936 72 05/12/2025 25/G67857 RADHESHYAM NIRANJAN BASANTPUR 41 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

70987 937 73 05/12/2025 23/G46196 CHANDINI MUHAMED YOUSAF CHEDIPURWA 59 YRS F SHALYA No

70988 938 74 05/12/2025 25/G67858 AADYA RAJA RAM LOHSA 56 YRS F ATYAYIK No

70989 939 75 05/12/2025 25/G67859 AADESH AWASTHI MANBODH AWASTHI MANNAGARA 34 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

70990 940 76 05/12/2025 25/G67860 KIRAN JAISWAL RAM DHEERAJ LALPUR 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

70991 941 77 05/12/2025 24/G227 BHOLE SHANKAR SHIV MURAT MALLAPUR 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70992 942 78 05/12/2025 25/G55871 JABIR ALI AKBAR ALI DHANI 45 YRS M SHALYA No

70993 943 79 05/12/2025 19/G31148 ALIHASAN YUSUF AMBEDKAR NAGAR 44 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

70994 944 80 05/12/2025 25/G55825 JAMUNA YADAV MANGAL PRASAD MANNAGAR 34 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70995 945 81 05/12/2025 25/G67861 LAKSHMI KAMAL KUMAR AKLASPURWA 29 YRS F SHALYA Yes

70996 946 82 05/12/2025 25/G67862 ANKUSH SANTOSH BALPUR 37 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

70997 947 83 05/12/2025 25/G67863 USHA JAFFAR MANNAGARA 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

70998 948 84 05/12/2025 25/G46490 BALRAM OM PRAKASH SAHIBAPUR 59 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

70999 949 85 05/12/2025 24/G48401 RAJESH NAHAR DEV LALAPURWA 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71000 950 86 05/12/2025 22/G35188 SURAJ KUMAR SHRI RAM NAKAHI 72 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71001 951 87 05/12/2025 22/G1070 PRAGATI DEVI PATESHWARI HARIPUR 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71002 952 88 05/12/2025 25/G67864 ANVARI KHATOON MO.ISHAQ BHUL BHULIYA 74 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71003 953 89 05/12/2025 25/G67865 SUMAN BRIJIRAM PARED SARKAR 54 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71004 954 90 05/12/2025 25/G67866 JEETU RAJPOOT NARESH KUMAR RAJPOOTMASOLI 46 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71005 955 91 05/12/2025 25/G67867 MATESHSVARI ATUL KUMAR TIWARIPURWA 45 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71006 956 92 05/12/2025 25/G67868 KESHA DEVI RAM GOVIND FIROJPUR 63 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71007 957 93 05/12/2025 22/G7675 KANIK RAM JAISWAL RAM SHANKAR JAISWAL POTERGANJ 38 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71008 958 94 05/12/2025 25/G67869 VINEET KUMAR RAM VILAS ARYANAGAR 26 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71009 959 95 05/12/2025 25/G67870 MOHINI MUKESH GAYTRI PURAM 43 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71010 960 96 05/12/2025 25/G35262 JAANKI RAM SANEHI VILL RUDHOLI BARWARI JOTH DIST BALRAMPUR34 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71011 961 97 05/12/2025 25/G67871 BALIKA AYODHYA DAS PARED SARKAR 17 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71012 962 98 05/12/2025 25/G67872 LAJVANTI BRIJ BIHARI CHAPARA 41 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71013 963 99 05/12/2025 24/G23063 MAHMUD RAHMAN PORTARGANJ 32 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71014 964 100 05/12/2025 25/G67873 NEHA TRIPATI HARIPUR 38 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71015 965 101 05/12/2025 25/G67874 ROOPA RADHESHYAM DULLAPUR 6 YRS F BALROG No

71016 966 102 05/12/2025 25/G67875 IMTEYAJ YUNUS PORTARGANJ 28 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71017 967 103 05/12/2025 25/G67876 RENU OM PRAKASH VISNOHAR PUR 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71018 968 104 05/12/2025 22/G29874 RAM KAVAL HARI CHAUBENPURWA 14 YRS M BALROG No

71019 969 105 05/12/2025 25/G67877 SHIV KUMAR DHANANJAY KMAR HARIPUR 38 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71020 970 106 05/12/2025 25/G67878 REHANA KHATOON RAMDEEN KURMINPURWA 18 YRS F SHALYA No

71021 971 107 05/12/2025 25/G67879 THILAKARAM SUNDAR LAL LOHSA 22 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

71022 972 108 05/12/2025 18/G38363 SANJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHAHARI LAL KUSWAHA SAVALPUR 51 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71023 973 109 05/12/2025 25/G67880 MAHMOD ALAM ULFAT ALI BHATTHA PARED 41 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71024 974 110 05/12/2025 25/G67881 KAMLA RAMESH BALAHIJOT INTIYATHOK GONDA67 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71025 975 111 05/12/2025 25/G67882 MADHUBALA KESHRI  PRASAD SRI HARDASPUR 64 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71026 976 112 05/12/2025 25/G67883 LALLU RAI SHANKAR LAL RAI HARIPUR 64 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71027 977 113 05/12/2025 25/G67884 SALHANTA SADANAND AKLASHPURWA 24 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No



71028 978 114 05/12/2025 25/G67885 JAI LAXMI SHRI DUTT HARIPUR 29 YRS F SHALYA No

71029 979 115 05/12/2025 24/G43072 NIKHIL SHANKER KACHARI 12 YRS M BALROG No

71030 980 116 05/12/2025 25/G67886 MANJU RAJAN KUMAR RANIPURVA 65 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71031 981 117 05/12/2025 25/G67887 RAJJU RAM ASARE MAJHAVVA 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

71032 982 118 05/12/2025 25/G67888 HARSHINI ARJESH KUMAR TIWARIPURWA 20 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71033 983 119 05/12/2025 25/G67889 ANUPAM KESHAV BHULBHULIYA 53 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71034 984 120 05/12/2025 25/G67890 SANDHYA PANCHAM BADALPUR 27 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71035 985 121 05/12/2025 25/G67891 UMAR HASHMI RAHAMATULLAH HARIPUR 20 YRS M SHALYA No

71036 986 122 05/12/2025 22/G9329 PINKI PANDEY JAISHANKAR PANDEY NAKHA VASANT 12 YRS M BALROG No

71037 987 123 05/12/2025 25/G67892 LALMATI GANESH PANT NAGAR 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

71038 988 124 05/12/2025 25/G67893 VINDU DEVI MUSAI SINGH NAKHA VASANT 35 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71039 989 125 05/12/2025 25/G67894 KUSHALYA DIXIT NANKU DIXIT PIPRA 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71040 990 126 05/12/2025 25/G67895 SHEFEEQ HUSSAIN GAURIYA 45 YRS M SHALYA No

71041 991 127 05/12/2025 25/G67896 ANUJ RANGILA BADALPUR 43 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71042 992 128 05/12/2025 25/G67897 ANITA KRISHNA MURTI CHANDPUR 18 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71043 993 129 05/12/2025 25/G67898 SAJIDA BANO YAR ALI LALPUR 56 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71044 994 130 05/12/2025 25/G67899 SUMAN LATA SURYA BHUL BHULIYA 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

71045 995 131 05/12/2025 25/G67900 SAVITRI SANJEEV KUMAR TURKA 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

71046 996 132 05/12/2025 25/G67901 KALPANA PRATAP POTERGANJ 51 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71047 997 133 05/12/2025 25/G67902 RENUKA MAHA DHEV KUMAR CHAPRA 36 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71048 998 134 05/12/2025 25/G67903 SUNIL KUMAR RUPESH KALENDAR PUR 23 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71049 999 135 05/12/2025 25/G67904 RAKHI SUMITH PORTERGHANJ 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71050 1000 136 05/12/2025 25/G67905 PUSHPA TEJ BHADUR PORTARGANJ 46 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71051 1001 137 05/12/2025 25/G67906 PRAHLAD SINGH MUKESH PANDEY KALANDAR PUR 47 YRS M SHALYA No

71052 1002 138 05/12/2025 25/G67907 RAJ KUMARI KANTHI LAL MUKHARJI PARAS PUR 35 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

71053 1003 139 05/12/2025 25/G67908 BASANT LAL RAWAT SHIVAKANT RAWAT LAIBUDWA 43 YRS M SHALYA No

71054 1004 140 05/12/2025 25/G67909 DEVI PRASAD BNABADEEN GAUR 37 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71055 1005 141 05/12/2025 25/G67910 MOHD SHAKEEL RAHAT ALI FIROZPUR 33 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71056 1006 142 05/12/2025 25/G67911 HARISHCHANDRA CHHOTKANE RAINI MOKALPUR 43 YRS M SHALYA No

71057 1007 143 05/12/2025 25/G67912 SARITA OM PRAKASH RANJEET PUR 21 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

71058 1008 144 05/12/2025 25/G67913 MOH AFTAB SALIM ULLAH CHOWK BAZAR 47 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71059 1009 145 05/12/2025 25/G67914 RADHA KRISHNA KUMAR PATEL NAGA R 43 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71060 1010 146 05/12/2025 25/G67915 BHURREY YADAV SUJEET YADAV MANNAGARA 58 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71061 1011 147 05/12/2025 25/G67916 JAG NARAYAN PATESHWARI WAZIRGANJ 25 YRS M SHALYA No

71062 1012 148 05/12/2025 25/G67917 DHESHMUKH SHEREESH ROAD NO 9 SEMRA RAILWAY COLONEY GONDA56 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71063 1013 149 05/12/2025 25/G67918 ASHU VISHWANATH MAIZAPUR 59 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71064 1014 150 05/12/2025 25/G67919 NIJMA RANI NIRHU LALPUR 49 YRS F STREE ROG No

71065 1015 151 05/12/2025 25/G67920 AMRENDRA PRATAP SINGHSANJAY SINGH KALENDAR PUR 32 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71066 1016 152 05/12/2025 25/G67921 JYOTI LATTU RAM PAIDIBARA 79 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71067 1017 153 05/12/2025 25/G67922 VISHAMBHAR NATH CHETRAM PATHAK PANDEPUR 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71068 1018 154 05/12/2025 25/G67923 FATIMA MUHAMED SHARIK SAHEBAPUR 45 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71069 1019 155 05/12/2025 25/G67924 SANT RAM BATWARILAL LEHZA 55 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71070 1020 156 05/12/2025 25/G67925 SHABNUM KABEER VILL.DEHRAAS PARASPUR DIST GONDA29 YRS M SHALYA Yes

71071 1021 157 05/12/2025 25/G67926 SHATRUDHAN MANGAL MOKALPUR 51 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71072 1022 158 05/12/2025 25/G67927 ALIMUN NISHA SALAUDEEN MANNAGARA 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

71073 1023 159 05/12/2025 25/G67928 HARI PRASAD DHANIRAM PASWAN BAL PUR 45 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71074 1024 160 05/12/2025 25/G67929 KADAMBARI  MAHADEV PRASAD BABHANJOT 36 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

71075 1025 161 05/12/2025 25/G67930 SHUSHAMA JAGGU PRASAD BHAIRAM PUR 47 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71076 1026 162 05/12/2025 25/G67931 RAJVALI DEV NARAYAN TRIPATHI PARSADA 35 YRS F STREE ROG No



71077 1027 163 05/12/2025 25/G67932 MOHAN PRASAD JAGDEESH PRASAD DHAMRAIYA 30 YRS M SHALYA No

71078 1028 164 05/12/2025 25/G67933 VIAKS RAMESH MADHAVPUR 77 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71079 1029 165 05/12/2025 25/G67934 SAVITRI OJHA RAM MURATI OJHA KESHAV PUR 42 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71080 1030 166 05/12/2025 25/G67935 SAYARA BEGUM HAMID AJMAT ALI NAWABGANJ 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71081 1031 167 05/12/2025 25/G67936 NEELAMA MANDEEP KUMAR AHIRAN PURWA 68 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71082 1032 168 05/12/2025 25/G67937 NEHA PARMANAND ITIYATHOK 47 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71083 1033 169 05/12/2025 25/G67938 PHOOLMATI PRABHU DAYAL CHANDPUR 44 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71084 1034 170 05/12/2025 25/G67939 ANJALI VIPUL KUMAR PAIDIBARA 31 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71085 1035 171 05/12/2025 25/G67940 ANJU YADAV BHARAT YADAV LOHSA 80 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71086 1036 172 05/12/2025 25/G67941 PREMA DEVI PATMESHWARI KACHERI 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71087 1037 173 05/12/2025 25/G67942 MANJU DEVI ANIL SINGH SUKAIPURVA 76 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71088 1038 174 05/12/2025 25/G67943 RUKSANA MUSAFIR NAKHI 43 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71089 1039 175 05/12/2025 25/G67944  VERANDER MAHENDRA KACHEHARI 73 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71090 1040 176 05/12/2025 25/G67945 JAYAMALA SHARMA RAMJAS SHARMA HARIPUR 26 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71091 1041 177 05/12/2025 25/G67946 SUNEETA SURESH TILKA PUR 35 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71092 1042 178 05/12/2025 25/G67947 RAMA WATI MAHAVEER PRASAD KACHERI 28 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71093 1043 179 05/12/2025 25/G67948 MANJU VIJAY MASOLI 54 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71094 1044 180 05/12/2025 25/G67949 JAWAHAR GANGARAM CHADWARPUR 28 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71095 1045 181 05/12/2025 25/G67950 RAJ KUMARI BHAIRAV PRASAD KATRA BAZAR 33 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71096 1046 182 05/12/2025 25/G67951 SAVITRI SURESH KUMAR RANI BAJAR 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71097 1047 183 05/12/2025 25/G67952 VIPIN CHARAN SINGH LAKSHMANPUR 71 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71098 1048 184 05/12/2025 25/G67953 PINKI DEVI SATENDRA KUMAR FATEHPUR 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71099 1049 185 05/12/2025 25/G67954 RAMJANA BHULAI MOKALPUR 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71100 1050 186 05/12/2025 25/G67955 SHYAMA NUR MOHHAMAD PATEL NAGAR 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71101 1051 187 05/12/2025 25/G67956 SHWETA SACHIN MASAULI 22 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71102 1052 188 05/12/2025 25/G67957 JAWAHAR LAL DEEPAK VISHNU PURI 70 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71103 1053 189 05/12/2025 25/G67958 PUSHPLATA MEVA LAL AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71104 1054 190 05/12/2025 25/G67959 LALI RAJA TIWARI BALPUR 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71105 1055 191 05/12/2025 25/G67960 AKHIL SATYA PRAKASH AMBARPURWA 27 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71106 1056 192 05/12/2025 25/G67961 RUCHI KUMARI BIHARILAL GAURIYA 43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71107 1057 193 05/12/2025 25/G67962 GIRDHARI BIHARI PRASAD TARAB GANJ 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71108 1058 194 05/12/2025 25/G67963 CHETURAM PARSHURAM BARWANIYA 62 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71109 1059 195 05/12/2025 25/G67964 SANJAY UMESH NANKA 20 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71110 1060 196 05/12/2025 25/G67965 DHIRENDRA YADAV RAMENDRA YADAV SEMARA DAMMAN 32 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71111 1061 197 05/12/2025 25/G67966 ANUJ RANGILA BADALPUR 30 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71112 1062 198 05/12/2025 25/G67967 ASHOK KUMAR RAM CHANDAR MANDAY NALA 76 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71113 1063 199 05/12/2025 25/G67968 PAPPU RAM DHOKHE PORTERGHANJ 42 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71114 1064 200 05/12/2025 25/G67969 AKHILESH BAHADUR RAJENDRA PRASAD PORTARGANJ 73 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

71115 1065 201 05/12/2025 25/G67970 RAMJAS SHARMA CHAMAN LAL BALPUR 70 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71116 1066 202 05/12/2025 25/G67971 GANI MUSE LAL MOKALPUR 80 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71117 1067 203 05/12/2025 25/G67972 ANAND KUMAR RAM MILAN BHUDWA 79 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71118 1068 204 05/12/2025 25/G67973 VINOD SITA RAM KACHEHRI 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71119 1069 205 05/12/2025 25/G67974 ADITYA TIWARI GYHAN DUT BARUI 19 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71120 1070 206 05/12/2025 25/G67975 KRISHNA KUMAR UMESH YADAV RANI BAZAR 28 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

71121 1071 207 05/12/2025 25/G67976 GAYA PRASAD RAM SUHAWAN BALRAMPUR 19 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71122 1072 208 05/12/2025 25/G67977 MOTI LALGAUTAM ANOOP JAISWAL MASOLI 20 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71123 1073 209 05/12/2025 25/G67978 ANAND KISHORE PATAHKA PURVA 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71124 1074 210 05/12/2025 25/G67979 SAWKAT JAGDISH AHIRAN PURWA 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71125 1075 211 05/12/2025 25/G67980 RAVENDER MISHRA TUNGNATH MISHRA BASANTPUR 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No



71126 1076 212 05/12/2025 25/G67981 PRATEEK SURESH CHANDRA HARDASPUR 32 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71127 1077 213 05/12/2025 25/G67982  DIGVIJAY YAMUNA PRASAD MOKALPUR 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71128 1078 214 05/12/2025 25/G67983 SHANTI PRASAD GIRDHARI LAL LAXMANPURJAT 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71129 1079 215 05/12/2025 25/G67984 ZAHID ALI TALLU KEDAR PANDITPURWA 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

71130 1080 216 05/12/2025 25/G67985 SUSHEEL KUMAR RAM JIYAWAN NISHAD NAWABGANJ 19 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71131 1081 1 06/12/2025 25/G67986 VINAY GUPTA KAMLESH GUPTA MOKAL PUR 11 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

71132 1082 2 06/12/2025 24/G18109 BANVARI LAL RAMACHAL LALPUR 23 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71133 1083 3 06/12/2025 25/G67987 RESHMA ALI HUSSAIN MANNAGARA 46 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71134 1084 4 06/12/2025 25/G67988 SHRIRAM SATNU PRASAD NAKAHI 16 YRS M BALROG No

71135 1085 5 06/12/2025 23/G1507 KIRAN DEVI MANSHA RAM SUKAIPURWA 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

71136 1086 6 06/12/2025 25/G67989 DAYA RAM KEDAR NATH KACHERI 40 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

71137 1087 7 06/12/2025 24/G34030 KUNTI BAI KANHAIYA LAL MISHRA THAKURAINI PURWA 50 YRS F SHALYA No

71138 1088 8 06/12/2025 23/G48967 LAL JI TANDON JAGDEESH TANDON MAIJAPUR 23 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71139 1089 9 06/12/2025 22/G8980 DEEPMALA GUPTA KARAM CHAND GUPTA MOKALPUR 50 YRS F SHALYA No

71140 1090 10 06/12/2025 23/G11370 KUSUM KUMARI OMKAR MATH PATHAK FIROJ PUR 56 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71141 1091 11 06/12/2025 25/G33651 BRIJKISHOR RAJ KISHOR CHHITNAPUR 1 YRS M BALROG No

71142 1092 12 06/12/2025 23/G1918 SARATI DEVI SANT RAM PORTERGHANJ 56 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71143 1093 13 06/12/2025 22/G30218 KRISHNA RAJESH KUMAR BARUI 4 YRS M BALROG No

71144 1094 14 06/12/2025 25/G67990 MINTU BIRENDAR METHAIYA MOD 13 YRS M BALROG No

71145 1095 15 06/12/2025 25/G67991 SARASWATHI SOHAN LAL PARASPUR 28 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71146 1096 16 06/12/2025 25/G67992 NISHA ASHOK RANJAN CHAPRA 22 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71147 1097 17 06/12/2025 25/G33905 ZAIBUN NISHA MAQBOOL BALLIPUR KHARGOOPUR GONDA49 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71148 1098 18 06/12/2025 25/G67993 SOHAN BUDHRAM BALPUR 66 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71149 1099 19 06/12/2025 25/G67994 MUSTAKIM MO.ASLAM BADALPUR 2 YRS M BALROG No

71150 1100 20 06/12/2025 25/G67995 MUKTA SINGH KRISNA STATION ROAD GONDA 67 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71151 1101 21 06/12/2025 25/G67996 AYUSHI UMESH KUMAR HARIPUR 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

71152 1102 22 06/12/2025 25/G67997 VIVEK ABHISHEK KUMAR HARIPUR 20 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71153 1103 23 06/12/2025 25/G67998 GUDIYA SANJAY SINGH TIWARIPURWA 53 YRS F SHALYA No

71154 1104 24 06/12/2025 25/G67999 GANGANATH PANKAJ KUMAR BALPUR 31 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71155 1105 25 06/12/2025 25/G68000 GOVIND PRASAD PAWAN BALPUR JAAT 51 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71156 1106 26 06/12/2025 25/G68001 SHAKILA BEGAM MO NAUSAD ALI MUGRAHI 45 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71157 1107 27 06/12/2025 25/G68002 KAMLA PATHAK SACHIN PATHAK PIPRA 78 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71158 1108 28 06/12/2025 25/G68003 TAHJIVARA NASIM AHAMAD MAN NAGRA 4 YRS F BALROG No

71159 1109 29 06/12/2025 25/G21991 VISHVANATH RAM NARESH HARIPUR 30 YRS M SHALYA No

71160 1110 30 06/12/2025 25/G12272 MOMINA GURU DEV MASAULI 72 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71161 1111 31 06/12/2025 22/G21144 TABARUK ALI SHEBIN MOHAMMAD AKLASHPURWA 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71162 1112 32 06/12/2025 25/G68004 AJAY SINGH VINDESWAR SINGH CHHITAULI 32 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71163 1113 33 06/12/2025 25/G68005 SAROJ KUMARI MARITHI AWDAN PURWA 57 YRS F SHALYA No

71164 1114 34 06/12/2025 25/G68006 SHAHJAHAN SHOUKAT ALI MANIKAPUR 26 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

71165 1115 35 06/12/2025 25/G68007 GURIYA DEVI NANKAN CHANDPUR 78 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71166 1116 36 06/12/2025 25/G9711 JARINA MOHMMAD SAAKIR GUDDUMAL CAURAHA 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

71167 1117 37 06/12/2025 25/G12929 UMASHANKARI KISHORI LAL FIROJ PUR 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

71168 1118 38 06/12/2025 25/G68008 NEELKANTH DWIVEDI CHANDRA DHAR DWIVEDIMOKALPUR 19 YRS M SHALYA No

71169 1119 39 06/12/2025 25/G68009 VINITA SANTHOSH BHAI SUKAI PURWA 56 YRS F SHALYA No

71170 1120 40 06/12/2025 25/G68010 AFTAAB ALTAAF AHMED KESHAV PUR 7 YRS M BALROG No

71171 1121 41 06/12/2025 25/G30451 GUDIYA NARENDR PARAS PUR 37 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71172 1122 42 06/12/2025 25/G68011 AKHILESH YADAV RAMDEV YADAV GYATRI PURAM 65 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71173 1123 43 06/12/2025 22/G8370 RENU KUMARI SWAMI NATH GOSWAMI TIWARIPURWA 59 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71174 1124 44 06/12/2025 22/G23806 INDRAVATI GOPAL CHAUBEN PURWA 38 YRS F SHALYA No



71175 1125 45 06/12/2025 25/G68012 MITHLESH ASARFI LAL PANDITPURWA 65 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71176 1126 46 06/12/2025 25/G68013 SUMAN HANUMANDAS NAKAHI 57 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71177 1127 47 06/12/2025 25/G68014 ANUPAM SINGH CHANDER BHAN KATOPURA 62 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71178 1128 48 06/12/2025 25/G68015 RAM SINGH NANKAU NOHAR PURWA 59 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71179 1129 49 06/12/2025 25/G68016 SIMRAN RAJKUMAR MACHHALI GAUN 46 YRS F SHALYA No

71180 1130 50 06/12/2025 25/G68017 DEENA NATH GIRI RAM GULAM GIRI KATUPURVA 16 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71181 1131 51 06/12/2025 24/G19910 SATYA NARAYEN RAM FER HARIPUR 51 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71182 1132 52 06/12/2025 25/G68018 KESAR JAHAN RAFIK MASAULI 1 YRS F BALROG Yes

71183 1133 53 06/12/2025 24/G23877 KAMALA JAI RAM BEERPUR 46 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71184 1134 54 06/12/2025 25/G68019 NAJBANO DILEEP AHMAD PANDITPURWA 54 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71185 1135 55 06/12/2025 25/G25911 AMIR ALI BIJAMUDDEEN CHEDIPURWA 26 YRS M SHALYA No

71186 1136 56 06/12/2025 25/G68020 RAMESH DARMENDRA NAGDAHI 19 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

71187 1137 57 06/12/2025 25/G68021 DAKSH SINGH BAHADUR SINGH JAIL ROAD 15 YRS M BALROG No

71188 1138 58 06/12/2025 25/G29520 AMARAWATI ANAND PAL SINGH KATHOLA 6 YRS F BALROG No

71189 1139 59 06/12/2025 25/G68022 RUCHI ARNAV PATEL CHAPRA 4 YRS F BALROG No

71190 1140 60 06/12/2025 25/G68023 RAM PRATAP SHASHI BHUSHAN ITI CHAURAHA 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71191 1141 61 06/12/2025 25/G44335 MEERADEVI UMESH PANDEY KACHERI 51 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71192 1142 62 06/12/2025 25/G68024 PRAGYA HARI SANKAR SINGH BANKATWA 30 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71193 1143 63 06/12/2025 25/G68025 PRADEEP KUMAR RAWAT MANGAL KUMAR PATHAK CHANDPUR 70 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71194 1144 64 06/12/2025 25/G68026 REENA BHAGVAT PRASAD HARDASHPUR 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71195 1145 65 06/12/2025 25/G68027 RAMA DEVI MAURYA CHAUBEN PURWA 73 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71196 1146 66 06/12/2025 25/G68028 KHUSHBOO TULSIRAM LUCKNOW ROAD GONDA 33 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

71197 1147 67 06/12/2025 25/G21257 RAVI ANIL MISHRA KACHERI 70 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71198 1148 68 06/12/2025 25/G68029 SHWETA BHARAT NAUSAHARA 14 YRS F BALROG No

71199 1149 69 06/12/2025 25/G68030 VAISHALI RAJENDRA CHANDPUR 27 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71200 1150 70 06/12/2025 24/G19315 JUGGI LAL SANT RAM KARNELGANJ 1 YRS M BALROG No

71201 1151 71 06/12/2025 25/G68031 RAJAT SANTOSH PATEL NAGAR GONDA 14 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71202 1152 72 06/12/2025 25/G68032 RANJEET KUMAR RAM PRAKASH  GAYTRI PURAM 59 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71203 1153 73 06/12/2025 25/G68033 KUNKUM JAY BHANUSHALI MADHAVPUR 43 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71204 1154 74 06/12/2025 25/G68034 ATUL KULDEEP BADRINATH KULDEEP CHAPIYA 57 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71205 1155 75 06/12/2025 24/G5300 MANNU MAN PREET KAITHOLA 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71206 1156 76 06/12/2025 25/G68035 NEELAM CHAUHAN VIRENDRA CHAUHAN LOHSA 31 YRS F SHALYA No

71207 1157 77 06/12/2025 25/G68036 PANKAJ MAHESH BABU NANKA 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71208 1158 78 06/12/2025 25/G68037 ARCHANA VISHAL  SINGH CHAPRA 23 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71209 1159 79 06/12/2025 18/G3230 BABU HANUMAN NAKAHA 16 YRS M BALROG No

71210 1160 80 06/12/2025 25/G68038 MAMTA SINGH KAMTA PRASAD KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 55 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71211 1161 81 06/12/2025 25/G68039 JAIBUNNISHA NAAJ MOHD PORTARGANJ 21 YRS M SHALYA No

71212 1162 82 06/12/2025 25/G68040 R.L.SRIVASTAVA SRI RAM MANGURA BAZAR 35 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71213 1163 83 06/12/2025 23/G1346 BABLI KUMARI SANCHIT KUMAR PORTARGANJ 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

71214 1164 84 06/12/2025 25/G68041 ANURADHAA RAM TEJ PANDEY KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 74 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71215 1165 85 06/12/2025 25/G68042 PRIYANKA RAM KISHAN MANNAGARA 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

71216 1166 86 06/12/2025 25/G68043 KAMROON NISHA SHIYAD ALI MOKALPUR 8 YRS F BALROG No

71217 1167 87 06/12/2025 25/G68044 MUNNAWWAR ALI MO. UMAR MANGALPURWA 28 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71218 1168 88 06/12/2025 25/G68045 TAMMI JAI PARKASH BALPUR 40 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

71219 1169 89 06/12/2025 25/G68046 ANEETA KHALEEL CHANDWATPUR 63 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71220 1170 90 06/12/2025 24/G41821 LALIT MAHADEV HATHINAG 74 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71221 1171 91 06/12/2025 25/G68047 RUKMANIDEVI SWAMI PRASAD BHATTPURVA 66 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

71222 1172 92 06/12/2025 25/G68048 KM SHIVANGI SONI KHAJANCHI PRASAD SONIONEKATAWA 20 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA Yes

71223 1173 93 06/12/2025 24/G2584 FATIMA ZUNAID BARAIPUR 13 YRS F BALROG No



71224 1174 94 06/12/2025 22/G19650 USHA JAG PRASAD BASTI 7 YRS F BALROG No

71225 1175 95 06/12/2025 25/G68049 NOORUSH SHABA IKBAL HUSEN LEHZA 37 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71226 1176 96 06/12/2025 25/G68050 SAVITRI CHOTELAL SINGH PUR 49 YRS F SHALYA Yes

71227 1177 97 06/12/2025 25/G68051 SRIMATI SARDA RAGHUNATH RAM PANDITPURWA 28 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71228 1178 98 06/12/2025 25/G68052 VRIJBALA ADITYA MOKALPUR 44 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71229 1179 99 06/12/2025 25/G68053 MD KASIM SAHID AHMAD KACHERI 27 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71230 1180 100 06/12/2025 22/G37550 VIVEK GYANDAS MADHAVPUR 54 YRS M SHALYA No

71231 1181 101 06/12/2025 25/G68054 MITHLESH KUMARI DHRUV KUMAR SONI NAKHA VASANT 39 YRS F SHALYA Yes

71232 1182 102 06/12/2025 25/G68055 SHUSHEELA DEVI GHANSHYAM NAKAHI 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

71233 1183 103 06/12/2025 25/G13803 ANKUSH BRIJ KUMAR YADAV LAKSHMANPUR 58 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71234 1184 104 06/12/2025 25/G36928 AKHILESH YADAV RAMDEV YADAV GYATRI PURAM 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71235 1185 105 06/12/2025 25/G68056 PUTTILAL RAM NIHAL BARGO 65 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71236 1186 106 06/12/2025 25/G68057 BAVARA DEVI AYUSH DULLAPUR 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71237 1187 107 06/12/2025 25/G68058 NOOR JANHA ROZALI NAGDAHI 20 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71238 1188 108 06/12/2025 25/G68059 LAXMI DHARAMPAL SINGH PARSI GONDA 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

71239 1189 109 06/12/2025 25/G68060 SUMITRA CHHEDI PRASAD LAKSHMANPUR 29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71240 1190 110 06/12/2025 25/G22172 SALMAN RAM DEV HOTEL GANJ 42 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71241 1191 111 06/12/2025 25/G68061 SIBI RAMMANOHAR KURMEEN PURWA 55 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71242 1192 112 06/12/2025 25/G68062 JANKI LAKHAN RAI VERMA CHAURAHA 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

71243 1193 113 06/12/2025 25/G68063  KARUNESH CHOTKNNEI RADHA KUND 27 YRS M SHALYA Yes

71244 1194 114 06/12/2025 25/G68064 BIHARI LAL SAINI RAM CHARAN SAINI BALLIPUR 31 YRS M SHALYA No

71245 1195 115 06/12/2025 25/G53935 SANDRAM LOKESH MANNAGARA 42 YRS M SHALYA No

71246 1196 116 06/12/2025 25/G68065 BABU LAL BAJRANGI PORTARGANJ 22 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71247 1197 117 06/12/2025 25/G62910 BHOLA NATH MANGAL PRASAD GUPTA V-MART CHAURAHA 38 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71248 1198 118 06/12/2025 25/G68066 SANNO VEERENDRA KUMAR KARNIPUR 62 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71249 1199 119 06/12/2025 25/G68067 ARVIND SANT RAM YADAV RANIJOT 46 YRS M SHALYA No

71250 1200 120 06/12/2025 25/G68068 HINA FAYAAZ TIWARIPURWA 50 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71251 1201 121 06/12/2025 25/G68069 APOORVA AMIT PORTERGHANJ 28 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71252 1202 122 06/12/2025 25/G17490 MO RAZA ABDUL RAZZAK MEWATIYAN 47 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71253 1203 123 06/12/2025 25/G68070 PREM SINGH HARI SHANKAR SONULI MOHMMADPUR DEEHA UMREIBEGUMGANJ GONDA37 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71254 1204 124 06/12/2025 25/G68071 GHIRRAW PRASAD MAHRAJ SINGH BADALPUR 52 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71255 1205 125 06/12/2025 25/G68072 ANJALI RAM LAL GUPTA CHAURI CHAURAHA 35 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71256 1206 126 06/12/2025 25/G68073 LAKSHMI DEVI NAND LAL CHAUBENPURWA 53 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71257 1207 127 06/12/2025 25/G68074 SADHANA SINGH RADHASHYAM SINGH TIWARIPURWA 26 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71258 1208 128 06/12/2025 25/G68075 SHALINI PRAHLAD KACHERI 42 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71259 1209 129 06/12/2025 25/G68076 USHMA RAM PRATAP CHOWK BAZAR 61 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71260 1210 130 06/12/2025 25/G68077 AJAY KUMAR RADHEY SHYAM FIROZPUR 2 YRS M BALROG No

71261 1211 131 06/12/2025 25/G68078 NIJAMUDDIN RAM BHULAWAN HARIPUR 19 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71262 1212 132 06/12/2025 25/G68079 USHA RAM SABADH PARVANIA 22 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71263 1213 133 06/12/2025 25/G68080 POONAM RAJ KUMAR BADALPUR 48 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71264 1214 134 06/12/2025 25/G68081 SABISTA MO.HANNAN FIROZPUR 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71265 1215 135 06/12/2025 25/G68082 Indumati Malhu Kuldeep MANGURAHI 20 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71266 1216 136 06/12/2025 25/G9961 MOHAMED TASHEEM MOH NAFEES BADALPUR 34 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71267 1217 137 06/12/2025 25/G68083 NANCY LALIT PATHAK KATOPURA 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

71268 1218 138 06/12/2025 25/G68084 SHYAMA RAM LAL HARIPUR 49 YRS F STREE ROG No

71269 1219 139 06/12/2025 22/G3015 KALAWATI NANKU MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 56 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71270 1220 140 06/12/2025 25/G68085 MAMTA RAMYAGHYA PORTERGHANJ 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

71271 1221 141 06/12/2025 25/G68086 MENKA DIXIT PREM CHAND DIXIT PATHWALIA 74 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71272 1222 142 06/12/2025 25/G68087 BACHCHI BUDHWA SAHANI MANNAGARA 28 YRS F PANCHKARMA No



71273 1223 143 06/12/2025 25/G68088 GUDDI MUNNA MANNAGRA 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71274 1224 144 06/12/2025 25/G68089 JAGAT NARAYAN SUNIL KUMAR MAIZAPUR 26 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71275 1225 145 06/12/2025 25/G68090 VIJAYA LAKSHMI CHANDRA PRAKASH VILL. NAGWA POST NANDAURI BALRAMPUR61 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71276 1226 146 06/12/2025 25/G68091 SUBHADRA KANTHU SINGH PARVANIA 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

71277 1227 147 06/12/2025 25/G68092 SHIVA JHATT BALRAMPUR BAZAR 40 YRS M SHALYA No

71278 1228 148 06/12/2025 25/G68093 RAM PHER PANDEY MOTHILAL BALPUR 34 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71279 1229 149 06/12/2025 25/G68094 TARA GANGA DAR  GAYTRI PURAM 64 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71280 1230 150 06/12/2025 25/G68095 BEKAAROO CHOTE LAL MIJHAURA 57 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71281 1231 151 06/12/2025 25/G68096 REETU OM PRASAK BALLIPUR 35 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71282 1232 152 06/12/2025 25/G68097 HANUMAN LALU DEV SINGH PUR 64 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71283 1233 153 06/12/2025 25/G68098 SADDAM FAIZ MASAULI 56 YRS M SHALYA No

71284 1234 154 06/12/2025 25/G68099 DIVYANSHU MUKESH KUMAR BHUL BHULIYA 39 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71285 1235 155 06/12/2025 25/G68100 LAZZAWATI JHAGRU LAL PORTERGHANJ 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71286 1236 156 06/12/2025 25/G68101 VERENDER S M SRIVASTAV SEERPURWA 19 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71287 1237 157 06/12/2025 25/G68102 ANEETA BANARSI DULLA PUR 23 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71288 1238 158 06/12/2025 25/G68103 PATIRAJA PATAN BADALPUR 30 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71289 1239 159 06/12/2025 25/G68104 NANAVADI GUNUWA SABHAIRAICH 25 YRS M SHALYA No

71290 1240 160 06/12/2025 25/G68105 GEETHU RAJENDRA GAYTRI PURAM 32 YRS F STREE ROG No

71291 1241 161 06/12/2025 25/G68106 RAM TEJ PARAM HANSH PORTARGANJ 51 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71292 1242 162 06/12/2025 25/G68107 SACHCHE LAL BIRBAL NAKHA VASANT 56 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71293 1243 163 06/12/2025 25/G68108 MUSTAKH MOHAMMAD FAKER VANKATWA 20 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71294 1244 164 06/12/2025 25/G68109 KALAWATI DHUPCHANDRA INKANE CHAURAHA 33 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71295 1245 165 06/12/2025 25/G68110 SHIVRANI BHEEMAN KACHERI 49 YRS F STREE ROG No

71296 1246 166 06/12/2025 25/G68111 KALAVATI TARACHAND LAIBUDWA 80 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71297 1247 167 06/12/2025 25/G68112 RAFIK AHMED MASI UJJAMA SAALPUR 34 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71298 1248 168 06/12/2025 25/G68113 PREMAWATI VIJAY TIWARI LAKSHMAN PUR 56 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71299 1249 169 06/12/2025 25/G68114 PREMA DEVI BAKEY LAL DUBEY MOKALPUR 31 YRS F STREE ROG No

71300 1250 170 06/12/2025 25/G68115 SHAKURUN NISHA SATYA NAM PORTARGANJ 57 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71301 1251 171 06/12/2025 25/G68116 REETA CHITRIKUM KATHOLA 31 YRS F STREE ROG No

71302 1252 172 06/12/2025 25/G68117 VINOD HARI KESH KACHERI 45 YRS M SHALYA No

71303 1253 173 06/12/2025 25/G68118 VIKAS KUMAR UDAY NATH PANDEY BAZAR CHOWK GONDA39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71304 1254 174 06/12/2025 25/G68119 PANKAJ RAM YAGYA TURKI 55 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71305 1255 175 06/12/2025 25/G68120 SUNDARI RAM LAL RAJAPUR 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

71306 1256 176 06/12/2025 25/G68121 PRIYANSHU DUTT GANESH DUTT 301, PATEL NAGAR GONDA 45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71307 1257 177 06/12/2025 25/G68122 TARANNUM HASSAN MASAULI 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

71308 1258 178 06/12/2025 25/G68123 BAJRANGI LAL RAM BHAJAN GYATRI PURAM 52 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71309 1259 179 06/12/2025 25/G68124 JARINA NASIM KACHERI 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

71310 1260 180 06/12/2025 25/G68125 AJIT KUMAR  BADRI PRASAD NAUSHRA 63 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71311 1261 181 06/12/2025 25/G68126  RAM KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR NAKAHI 55 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71312 1262 182 06/12/2025 25/G68127 NIRMALA SHIV KUMAR HARIPUR 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

71313 1263 183 06/12/2025 25/G68128 SONA DEVI SALIK RAM COLONELGANJ 19 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71314 1264 184 06/12/2025 25/G68129 Dhananjay Kumar Sanjay Kumar LALPUR 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71315 1265 185 06/12/2025 25/G68130 SAVITRI RAJENDRA PRASAD PATEL NAGAR 56 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71316 1266 186 06/12/2025 25/G68131 RAM LAKHAN SATISH CHANDRA COLONELGANJ 42 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71317 1267 187 06/12/2025 25/G68132 MANOJ RAMESH BALLI PUR 53 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71318 1268 188 06/12/2025 25/G68133 AMITA RAJ KARAN SHUKLA HARIPUR 23 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71319 1269 189 06/12/2025 25/G68134 SARVJEET GUPTA RAM KRIPAL GUPTA KACHERI 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71320 1270 190 06/12/2025 25/G68135 ISHWAR CHANDRA HAUSHILA PRASAD UMARI CHAUHANPURWA 73 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71321 1271 191 06/12/2025 25/G68136 PHOOL KUMARI SANDEEP YADAV LOHSA 20 YRS F PANCHKARMA No



71322 1272 192 06/12/2025 25/G68137 SHAYMN SURAJ LAL ITIYATHOK 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71323 1273 193 06/12/2025 25/G68138 MITHLESH VERMA NANDLAL  GAYTRI PURAM 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71324 1274 194 06/12/2025 25/G68139 KANTI PAL CHHOTE LAL BHULBHULIYA 58 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71325 1275 195 06/12/2025 25/G68140 RAJMANI OM PRAKASH PORTARGANJ 29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71326 1276 196 06/12/2025 25/G68141 AYUSH KALIKADEEN  GAYTRI PURAM 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71327 1277 197 06/12/2025 25/G68142 MOHANA DEVI RAJAN MOKALPUR 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71328 1278 198 06/12/2025 25/G68143 VISHWAMOHAN SUNEEL KUMAR DULLAPUR 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71329 1279 199 06/12/2025 25/G68144 PRAMOD KUMAR CHAURASIYAPRITHI PAL CHAURASIYA CHUNGINAKA 58 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71330 1280 200 06/12/2025 25/G68145 RAM YAG LATA P[RASAD PIPRA SHARIF GONDA 44 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71331 1281 201 06/12/2025 25/G68146 KAILASH NATH SHIV PRASAD PATHWALIA 36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71332 1282 202 06/12/2025 25/G68147 SURAJ NATWARLAL MNAD NALA 50 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71333 1283 203 06/12/2025 25/G68148 VIKAS KARUNA NIDI LALPUR 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71334 1284 204 06/12/2025 25/G68149 VIPIN SHUKLA CHINTA MANI SHUKLA TIWARIPURWA 57 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71335 1285 205 06/12/2025 25/G68150 UMESHWAR BRIJ BUSAN VILL. BELAYIPRAKASHPURWA TARABGANJ GONDA62 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71336 1286 206 06/12/2025 25/G68151 TARUN KUMAR PHOOL CHAND SINGHPUR 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71337 1287 207 06/12/2025 25/G68152 PRATAP RAM KUBER VILL. SISAIYI BAHLOLPUR GONDA65 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71338 1288 208 06/12/2025 25/G68153 PRAHLAD LAKHAN KARHULIA 25 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71339 1289 209 06/12/2025 25/G68154 RAM SUKH BABURAM PARSPUR 48 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71340 1290 210 06/12/2025 25/G68155 PRABIR MAHADEV KACHERI 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71341 1291 211 06/12/2025 25/G68156 RAKESH SONE LAL LALAPURWA 44 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

71342 1292 212 06/12/2025 25/G68157 RAJ KAMAL CHAKRADHAR NAKHP 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71343 1293 213 06/12/2025 25/G68158 NASHIBUDDIN KHALIL MANNAGARA 20 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71344 1294 214 06/12/2025 25/G68159 BIRAJU SANTOSH KUMAR MAHARAJGANJ 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71345 1295 215 06/12/2025 25/G68160 BHAIYA RAM MATADEEN DARJII KUVAA 20 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71346 1296 1 07/12/2025 25/G68161 PHOOL KALA SANT RAM BALLI PUR 25 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71347 1297 2 07/12/2025 25/G68162 NAZIA ABDUL BARI LOHSA 50 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71348 1298 3 07/12/2025 25/G68163 MOHD. RAFI MAHTAB PORTERGHANJ 32 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71349 1299 4 07/12/2025 25/G68164 SATTAN LAL PATEL VISHWA NATH KACHERI 28 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71350 1300 5 07/12/2025 25/G68165 PHOOLA SAALIKRAM MOKALPUR 60 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71351 1301 6 07/12/2025 25/G68166 NIDHI KALESH CHOWK BAZAR 55 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71352 1302 7 07/12/2025 25/G68167 ANAMIKA CHITRI HARIPUR 45 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71353 1303 8 07/12/2025 25/G68168 JITENDRA KUMAR RAM KUMAR KASODHAN GHOSIYANA 40 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71354 1304 9 07/12/2025 25/G68169 NURI FATIMA SINGH VILL.. MUBARAKPURN POST CHAMRUPUR BALRAMPUR42 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71355 1305 10 07/12/2025 25/G68170 NIDHI GANGADAR CHAPRA 32 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71356 1306 11 07/12/2025 25/G68171 SHIV KUMAR DHANANJAY KMAR HARIPUR 35 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71357 1307 12 07/12/2025 25/G68172 RISHI MANIK LAL SAFEDABAD 55 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71358 1308 13 07/12/2025 25/G68173 MADAN LAL SANJAY KUMAR NAKHA 54 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71359 1309 14 07/12/2025 25/G68174 CHULBUL RAM KISUN MAN NAGRA 20 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71360 1310 15 07/12/2025 25/G68175 KEDAR NATH BASUDEV LAL PANDITPURWA 41 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71361 1311 1 08/12/2025 23/G24283 DILEEP ANAND SAHEBAPUR 66 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71362 1312 2 08/12/2025 25/G68176 NEELAM JEETU LAL KACHERI 26 YRS F SHALYA No

71363 1313 3 08/12/2025 25/G68177 PUSHPA DEVI JAGANNATH DEHRAS 36 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71364 1314 4 08/12/2025 23/G11973 SANGITA SHARMA RISHILAL KACHERI 49 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71365 1315 5 08/12/2025 22/G29904 SATAI RAJ DUTT SINGH MOKALPUR 10 YRS M BALROG No

71366 1316 6 08/12/2025 25/G68178 POONAM SANTOSH DULAPUR 35 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71367 1317 7 08/12/2025 25/G15348 ARUN POKE YADAV VILL. BHAWANIPUR POST RAJAPUR GONDA60 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71368 1318 8 08/12/2025 24/G32863 RINKI DUBEY NAKCHHED DUBEY JAIL ROAD 30 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71369 1319 9 08/12/2025 22/G1365 FILMATI KANTA PRASAD MOFIYA 32 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71370 1320 10 08/12/2025 25/G68179 VINDESWARI RAM LAKHAN SHEETAL PURWA 29 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No



71371 1321 11 08/12/2025 24/G48876 AMINA KALEEM POTERGANJ 31 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71372 1322 12 08/12/2025 25/G68180 SUDHA SAMEER KUSHWAHA BHULBHULAYYA 61 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

71373 1323 13 08/12/2025 25/G68181 KUMARI KANCHAN DUKHHARAN PRASAD VILL. BANIYAKHAS POST SITTA SIDDHARTHNAGAR4 YRS F BALROG No

71374 1324 14 08/12/2025 23/G7608 ROSHNI RAMASRE MOHALLA. GOVINDBAGH NEAR PANI TANKI BALRAMPUR51 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71375 1325 15 08/12/2025 25/G68182 SRESHTHA SONU SINGH PORTERGHANJ 69 YRS F AGAD TANTRA Yes

71376 1326 16 08/12/2025 25/G68183 PHOOL MATHI PAVAN KUMAR MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 49 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

71377 1327 17 08/12/2025 25/G68184 CHAMPA DEVI SHOBHA NAND KESHAVPUR 14 YRS F BALROG No

71378 1328 18 08/12/2025 25/G49091 SRADHA AMIT KUMAR CHAPRA 14 YRS F BALROG No

71379 1329 19 08/12/2025 22/G9635 RAM DHULAWAN SITA RAM VILL. TEDHWA NAVABAD DSTT. BALRAMPUR37 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71380 1330 20 08/12/2025 24/G49748 GOPI VIPIN KUMAR RANI BAZAR 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71381 1331 21 08/12/2025 24/G58767 MONAM RAM PATI LAL KEWALPUR CHHABISWA GONDA22 YRS F STREE ROG No

71382 1332 22 08/12/2025 25/G68185 MUNNI JAGAT PORTARGHANJ 49 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71383 1333 23 08/12/2025 25/G68186 SAKINA AHMED VAAJID SHANTI NAGAR 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

71384 1334 24 08/12/2025 25/G68187 CHAMAN KUMAR BRIJESH RAWAT LALPUR 20 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71385 1335 25 08/12/2025 25/G68188 PRIYA DEEPAK MASOLI 51 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71386 1336 26 08/12/2025 23/G28829 BHALLAR  PRASAD RAM DEV LEHZA 47 YRS M SHALYA No

71387 1337 27 08/12/2025 25/G40555 UMA KAJU MANGURA BAZAR GONDA 24 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71388 1338 28 08/12/2025 25/G68189 PREMA DEVI RAM LAL SAGAR DARJII KUVAA 12 YRS F BALROG Yes

71389 1339 29 08/12/2025 25/G32790 ALOK CHAUDHARY VISHUNDEV CHAUDHARY DHANAURA 38 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71390 1340 30 08/12/2025 21/G7396 ASHRAFUN NISHA IBNE HASAN VEERPUR 57 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71391 1341 31 08/12/2025 25/G68190 MHD UBAID JAVED ALI DUBAHA BAZAR 31 YRS M SHALYA No

71392 1342 32 08/12/2025 23/G11297 NEELAM UMESH KUMAR TURKI 23 YRS F SHALYA No

71393 1343 33 08/12/2025 23/G19401 PRANAV RAM KARAN PIPRA 38 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71394 1344 34 08/12/2025 22/G24198 SANTOSH KUMAR DHARMENDRA SINGH KACHEHRI 28 YRS M SHALYA No

71395 1345 35 08/12/2025 25/G68191 SUMITRA GYANESH SHARMA BADAVALIYA 62 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71396 1346 36 08/12/2025 23/G8542 AMITA PRADEEP SHARMA CHANDPUR 60 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71397 1347 37 08/12/2025 22/G15051 RAJ PATA RAMKHELAWAN CHAPRA 52 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71398 1348 38 08/12/2025 25/G68192 ANURADHA JAISWAL HEERA LAL JAISWAL MANNAGARA 50 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

71399 1349 39 08/12/2025 25/G68193 SAURABH DINESH SINGH PARSADA 14 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71400 1350 40 08/12/2025 25/G68194 GEETHA DEVI RAM KISHORE RAJAPUR 32 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71401 1351 41 08/12/2025 25/G68195  PROMOD PUNITH LALPUR 32 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

71402 1352 42 08/12/2025 25/G68196 SHREE RAM PATWA NARESH PATWA SUKAI PURWA 43 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71403 1353 43 08/12/2025 25/G4843 SALAMUNNISHA JUBER ALAM CHAPRA 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71404 1354 44 08/12/2025 24/G44864 AWADESH UMA SHANKAR PANDITPURWA 54 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71405 1355 45 08/12/2025 19/G24017 ANIL SINGH RAM ASHRE MADHAVPUR 36 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71406 1356 46 08/12/2025 23/G24361 NEHA  ANIL NEW BUS STAND 10 YRS F BALROG No

71407 1357 47 08/12/2025 25/G68197 PADAM LAL SINGH JITENDRA KUMAR MANKAPUR BUS STOP 21 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71408 1358 48 08/12/2025 22/G12788 HARSHA AYUSHMAN BALPUR 51 YRS F STREE ROG No

71409 1359 49 08/12/2025 22/G3377 RAJMATI BHAGWANDEEN LAKSHMANPUR 46 YRS F SHALYA No

71410 1360 50 08/12/2025 24/G1669 VIRENDRA SHIV BAHADUR CIRCULAR ROAD 51 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71411 1361 51 08/12/2025 24/G57489 RAJ JAS SHYAM SUNDER LAKSHMANPUR 64 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71412 1362 52 08/12/2025 25/G49342 ZAHIDA JAMIL JAIL ROAD 32 YRS F STREE ROG No

71413 1363 53 08/12/2025 25/G68198 ANMOL DIXIT DHEERENDRA PRASAD MISROLIA 54 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71414 1364 54 08/12/2025 24/G7002 RAM BARAN GHANSHYAM PORTARGANJ 60 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71415 1365 55 08/12/2025 25/G68199 NAZMA KATOON MO. KAIF MASKANWA 29 YRS F SHALYA No

71416 1366 56 08/12/2025 25/G68200 SHUBHAM SRIVASTAVA AMBIKA PRASAD SRIVASTAVAKACHERI 11 YRS M BALROG No

71417 1367 57 08/12/2025 24/G47720 ARJUN LAXMAN VEERPUR 39 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71418 1368 58 08/12/2025 25/G65200 Shlok Singh Ranjeet Singh VEERPUR 50 YRS M SHALYA No

71419 1369 59 08/12/2025 25/G28482 VIRENDRA SUNDAR PATEL PORTARGANJ 21 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No



71420 1370 60 08/12/2025 25/G68201 REETA HARISHANKAR BALPUR 57 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71421 1371 61 08/12/2025 25/G68202 ANIL CHAUDHARY RAJEEV KUMAR KURMINPURWA 9 YRS M BALROG No

71422 1372 62 08/12/2025 25/G68203 SHASHI RAMESH CHANDRA KURHA POST RISIYAKALA BELSAR GONDA50 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71423 1373 63 08/12/2025 23/G4111 SURYA BHAN SURENDRA KUMAR LALPUR 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71424 1374 64 08/12/2025 23/G48520 MOHD ABBAS MOHD KINNOO TIWARIPURWA 59 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71425 1375 65 08/12/2025 23/G31369 SADHNA TARKEWAR RANI COLONY 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71426 1376 66 08/12/2025 25/G68204 YASHODA CHAND MAL MANNAGARA 23 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71427 1377 67 08/12/2025 25/G39059 RAKHI DEVI LAALU BHUL BHULIYA 28 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71428 1378 68 08/12/2025 22/G17583 GHURAHU YADEV RAM BAHORE MOKALPUR 56 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71429 1379 69 08/12/2025 25/G68205 SHALINI SRIVASTAVA RAJEEV KUMAR SRIVASTAVABARUI 21 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71430 1380 70 08/12/2025 25/G68206 SARASWATI BRIJESH VILL.AAMGHATI KISHANPUR DIST BALRAMPUR39 YRS F SHALYA No

71431 1381 71 08/12/2025 22/G36730 GUDDI DEVI RAJA RAM BASANTPUR 24 YRS F STREE ROG No

71432 1382 72 08/12/2025 22/G22930 RAJESH YOFESH KAENEL GANJ 7 YRS M BALROG No

71433 1383 73 08/12/2025 24/G13115 RAHUL SHEETLA PRASAD KATOPURA 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71434 1384 74 08/12/2025 25/G4673 RADHA LAMBODAR BALPUR 64 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71435 1385 75 08/12/2025 25/G68207 AFZAA BEGUM HANIB NAKHA BASANT 56 YRS F STREE ROG No

71436 1386 76 08/12/2025 24/G4063 RADHA RAM NIWAS PORTARGANJ 52 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71437 1387 77 08/12/2025 25/G68208 USHARANI KAILASH SUKIPURYA 26 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71438 1388 78 08/12/2025 22/G12812 SAPNA AJAYPRAKESH JAIL ROAD 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71439 1389 79 08/12/2025 25/G68209 VIDYA DEVI MAN MOHAN CHEDIPURWA 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

71440 1390 80 08/12/2025 25/G68210 SANJITHA KESHAV RAM TURKI 28 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71441 1391 81 08/12/2025 25/G68211 MITHAILAL OMKAR BANKATWA 10 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71442 1392 82 08/12/2025 25/G68212 ANURAGINI JHINKA KARHULIA 31 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71443 1393 83 08/12/2025 25/G68213 ANJU MISHRA NARENDRA PIPRA 36 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71444 1394 84 08/12/2025 25/G68214 ROOVI SHIV PRASAD JANKI NAGAR 67 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71445 1395 85 08/12/2025 25/G68215 SAVITRI KAMAL KISHOR MOKALPUR 29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71446 1396 86 08/12/2025 25/G68216 DURGESH ASHOK AHIRAN PURWA 69 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

71447 1397 87 08/12/2025 25/G68217 LEELAWATI PANDEY ABHISHEK AMBEDKAR CHAURAHA 42 YRS F SHALYA No

71448 1398 88 08/12/2025 25/G68218  SWATI DALI MANRAJ HARI PUR 33 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71449 1399 89 08/12/2025 25/G68219 TARA DEVI MONU RAJAMUHALA 12 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71450 1400 90 08/12/2025 25/G68220 MALATHI RAMDASH PANDYA MOKALPUR 58 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71451 1401 91 08/12/2025 25/G68221 LALE RAJU LOHSA 17 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71452 1402 92 08/12/2025 25/G68222 REETU OM PRASAK BALLIPUR 57 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71453 1403 93 08/12/2025 22/G16451 AJAYA TRIPATHI BHOLANATH TRIPATHI RANI BAZAR 19 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71454 1404 94 08/12/2025 23/G29461 JASWANTI JAGDISH NOHARPURWA 58 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71455 1405 95 08/12/2025 25/G68223 ABHISHEK GOEL ANURAG GOEL BEHRAICH ROAD 8 YRS M BALROG No

71456 1406 96 08/12/2025 25/G68224 SAROJ KALI PRASAD BALLIPUR 45 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71457 1407 97 08/12/2025 25/G68225 MANISH KUMAR SINGH YASHVANT RAMPUR GRANT BALRAMPUR26 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71458 1408 98 08/12/2025 25/G68226 MEENA DEVI JAGDEEP NAKAHI 40 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71459 1409 99 08/12/2025 25/G8294 .NOOTAN GOSWAMI  MR.AWADHESH GOSWAMIVEERPUR 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

71460 1410 100 08/12/2025 25/G68227 DURJAN GOSWAMI LALJEET GOSWAMI PIPRA 11 YRS M BALROG No

71461 1411 101 08/12/2025 25/G68228 BRIJESH MAHESH PARASPUR 35 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71462 1412 102 08/12/2025 25/G68229 SHYAMAL SATYANARAYAN AWASVIKAS COLONY 10 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71463 1413 103 08/12/2025 25/G68230 BAL MUKUND DIXIT ASHUTOSH KUMAR DIXIT BELWA 57 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71464 1414 104 08/12/2025 25/G68231 SHABNAM YADAV DHANAWA 26 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

71465 1415 105 08/12/2025 25/G68232 BASANTH KUMARI PRAMESH L B S CHAURAHA 45 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71466 1416 106 08/12/2025 25/G68233 INTYAJ ALI IMAMUDDIN EMARLI VISAN 61 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71467 1417 107 08/12/2025 25/G68234 SUPREET KAUR KIRAN KUMAR RANIPUR 20 YRS F SHALYA No

71468 1418 108 08/12/2025 25/G68235 SAHLA FARUQI SAHID AHMMAD GOVINDPURWA 66 YRS F PANCHKARMA No



71469 1419 109 08/12/2025 25/G68236 KAMALA DEVI ASHOK KUMAR HARIPUR 51 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71470 1420 110 08/12/2025 25/G68237 SANJU KUMAR MADANLAL VISHNU PURI 17 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71471 1421 111 08/12/2025 25/G68238 RAM KRISHNA AVDHESH KUMAR GHOSIYANA 30 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71472 1422 112 08/12/2025 25/G68239 DILIP KUMAR KULDEEP BADRI PRASAD KULDEEP HARDASPUR 76 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71473 1423 113 08/12/2025 25/G68240 SANTOSH KUMAR BUDHRAM SUBHASHPUR 49 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71474 1424 114 08/12/2025 25/G68241 ARTI SRI NIVAS FIROZPUR 19 YRS F SHALYA Yes

71475 1425 115 08/12/2025 25/G68242 SAMEER BAHADUR CHAUBEN PURWA 60 YRS M SHALYA Yes

71476 1426 116 08/12/2025 25/G68243 AASHIYA AHMAD JAVED VISNOHAR PUR 62 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71477 1427 117 08/12/2025 25/G68244 SHYAM SUNDAR BHULOT KUMAR RANI BAZAR 44 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71478 1428 118 08/12/2025 25/G68245 SONIA RAJENDRA PRASAD ITI CHAURAHA 19 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71479 1429 119 08/12/2025 25/G68246 CHANDANA RAMLAL LOHSA 69 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71480 1430 120 08/12/2025 25/G68247 NARGISH MANOHAR LAL MASOLI 45 YRS F STREE ROG No

71481 1431 121 08/12/2025 25/G68248 NAVYA SHUKLA MEENA RAJ BHARAT MILAP CHAURAHA GONDA21 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71482 1432 122 08/12/2025 25/G68249 BRIJ BHAN RAM LALAN MANNAGARA 41 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71483 1433 123 08/12/2025 25/G68250 PRATIBHA VIJAY KUMAR MUNJEHANA 48 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71484 1434 124 08/12/2025 25/G68251 SURYA LAL SINGH PRAMODH VILL POORE TENDUA RAJAPUR GONDA19 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71485 1435 125 08/12/2025 25/G68252 SITA NRRAJ SUGAUTI 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71486 1436 126 08/12/2025 25/G68253 RAHMATUN NISHA ABDUL KHALIK TURKA DEEHA 37 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71487 1437 127 08/12/2025 25/G68254 ABDUL RAHMAN RIYAJ KHAN AWAS VIKAS COLONY 32 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71488 1438 128 08/12/2025 25/G68255 SRESHTHA SONU SINGH PORTERGHANJ 71 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71489 1439 129 08/12/2025 25/G68256 AMRITA SANJU RAM VISHNU PURI 45 YRS F STREE ROG No

71490 1440 130 08/12/2025 25/G68257 RAMNIVAS NADISH WAR NATH BAIRAGIPUR 29 YRS M SHALYA Yes

71491 1441 131 08/12/2025 25/G68258 DEEPAK SAHU MURLI CHANDRA SAHU CHAURI CHAURAHA 51 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71492 1442 132 08/12/2025 25/G68259 DAYARAM KRIPA SHANKAR SHASTRINAGAR TOPKHANA FAIZABAD ROAD GONDA50 YRS M SHALYA No

71493 1443 133 08/12/2025 25/G68260 DASHRATH DAYE VIRJAN BANKATWA 18 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71494 1444 134 08/12/2025 25/G68261 LAKSHMI BARSATI LAL DULLAPUR 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

71495 1445 135 08/12/2025 25/G68262 RISHI AYUSH KHARE KACHERI 67 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71496 1446 136 08/12/2025 25/G68263 HUSSAIN MATIN KHAN VEERPUR 49 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71497 1447 137 08/12/2025 25/G68264 MALIK  UMASHANKAR SIGHAU 22 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71498 1448 138 08/12/2025 25/G68265 REENA UDAY CHANDRA TIWARIPURWA 36 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71499 1449 139 08/12/2025 25/G68266 ASHA DEV NARAYAN RAJA PUR 54 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71500 1450 140 08/12/2025 25/G68267 NANKU PANDEY PARASNATH PANDEY NAKAH VASANT 51 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71501 1451 141 08/12/2025 25/G68268 VIPIN RAJEEV SHIGHAV 12 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71502 1452 142 08/12/2025 25/G68269 INDRAJA DEEPAK CONELGANJ GONDA 41 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

71503 1453 143 08/12/2025 25/G68270 MAYA DILEEP BADIPURWA 52 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71504 1454 144 08/12/2025 25/G68271 BABULAL AKHAND PRATAP KAILASH PURI 50 YRS M SHALYA No

71505 1455 145 08/12/2025 25/G68272 PREMA DEVI RAM RAJ KAILASH PURI 49 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71506 1456 146 08/12/2025 25/G68273 RAJEEV MAHESH KUMAR NAVIJOT 41 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

71507 1457 147 08/12/2025 25/G68274 PUNNIYA ARVIND SHIGAHV 29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71508 1458 148 08/12/2025 25/G68275 DIWAKAR HADUR PRASAD PANTNAGAR 51 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71509 1459 149 08/12/2025 25/G68276 RAMTEJ RAMNARESH HARIPUR 46 YRS M SHALYA No

71510 1460 150 08/12/2025 25/G68277 MURTI DEVI FOOL SINGH KALANDAR PUR 51 YRS F STREE ROG No

71511 1461 151 08/12/2025 25/G68278 NEELAM BINDU SINGH KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 52 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71512 1462 152 08/12/2025 25/G68279 TARA DEVI NAYENATH MANNAGRA 18 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71513 1463 153 08/12/2025 25/G68280 SHAKUNTALA DEVI DEEP NARAYAN PORTARGANJ 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71514 1464 154 08/12/2025 25/G68281 LAKSMI DEVI SANTOSH KUMAR BALPUR 59 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71515 1465 155 08/12/2025 25/G68282 AMBIKA PRASAD SUNDERLAL BALPUR 42 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71516 1466 156 08/12/2025 25/G68283 DILIP PRADIP VILL.KOLOHA GOSAIPUR ITIYATHOK GONDA51 YRS M SHALYA No

71517 1467 157 08/12/2025 25/G68284 NEELAM DEVI RAM CHANDAR PAHADAPUR 24 YRS F STREE ROG No



71518 1468 158 08/12/2025 25/G68285 SUSHSHEELA RAM BAHADUR HARIPUR 36 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71519 1469 159 08/12/2025 25/G68286 PAMMI MANOJ AJAD NAGAR 57 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71520 1470 160 08/12/2025 25/G68287 RAMU PASWAN RAJ KUMAR PASWAN NAGDAHI 55 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71521 1471 161 08/12/2025 25/G68288 SARIKA RAM PRTAP FIROJPUR 49 YRS F STREE ROG No

71522 1472 162 08/12/2025 25/G68289 RAM KEVAL BHOLA BHATTHA PARED 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71523 1473 163 08/12/2025 25/G68290  LAXMI MEWALAL MOKALPUR 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

71524 1474 164 08/12/2025 25/G68291 RUPALI MAZUMDAR MR ASHISH MAZUMDAR JAIL ROAD 42 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71525 1475 165 08/12/2025 25/G68292 MATA PRASAD RAM LAL YADAV BEHRAICH ROAD GONDA 66 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71526 1476 166 08/12/2025 25/G68293 SUNITA RAMTHEJ BABNAN 67 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71527 1477 167 08/12/2025 25/G68294 RETTA DEVI RAMKARN MASAULI 54 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71528 1478 168 08/12/2025 25/G68295 SUNEETA KUKUM SINGH MASAULI 64 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71529 1479 169 08/12/2025 25/G68296 PHOOLMATA RAM SAMUJH NAKHI 54 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71530 1480 170 08/12/2025 25/G68297 SACCHIDANAND HARI SHANKAR RADHA KUND 18 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71531 1481 171 08/12/2025 25/G68298 MAHIMA MALA RAJENDRAPRASAD JAYNAGAR 59 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71532 1482 172 08/12/2025 25/G68299 SANJAY KUMAR SHIVAM KUMAR DULLAPUR 40 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71533 1483 173 08/12/2025 25/G68300 PRAMOD KUMAR VISHWANATH RAJ PORTERGHANJ 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71534 1484 174 08/12/2025 25/G68301 GOPALI GANESH RAO HARIPUR 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

71535 1485 175 08/12/2025 25/G68302 RAM NARAYANA DULARE PRASAD VEERPUR 20 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71536 1486 176 08/12/2025 25/G68303 SITA PATI RAJENDRA KUMAR LAKSHMANPUR 60 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71537 1487 177 08/12/2025 25/G68304 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV SHIV KUMAR YADAV TURKI 20 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71538 1488 178 08/12/2025 25/G68305 RAM DAS DEVDHARI PIPRA 65 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71539 1489 179 08/12/2025 25/G68306 AANANDHI RAM NATH LAXMAN PUR 24 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

71540 1490 180 08/12/2025 25/G68307 MANJULATA MAKHAN LAL MUSAULI 56 YRS F STREE ROG No

71541 1491 181 08/12/2025 25/G68308 MAYA SOORAJ DHONGAWA 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

71542 1492 182 08/12/2025 25/G68309 NARAYAN DUTT SWAMI PRASAD VANKATWA 23 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71543 1493 183 08/12/2025 25/G68310 RAJESH SANANTH VEERPUR 70 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71544 1494 184 08/12/2025 25/G68311 PINTU LAL KRISN MOHAN SAHEBAPUR 63 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71545 1495 185 08/12/2025 25/G68312 SUMER RAMDEEN NAKAHI 23 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71546 1496 186 08/12/2025 25/G68313 RAM GANESH NISHAD DURGESH NISHAD KESHAV PUR 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71547 1497 187 08/12/2025 25/G68314 ANURAG HANSRAJ MNAD NALA 61 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71548 1498 188 08/12/2025 25/G68315 KRISHNA ANKIT KUMAR NAWABGANJ 43 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71549 1499 189 08/12/2025 25/G68316 SEEMAPANDEY JUGAL KISHORE GAURIYA 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

71550 1500 190 08/12/2025 25/G68317 DURGA PRASAD PATEL RAJESH KUMAR PATEL MISROLIA 25 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71551 1501 191 08/12/2025 25/G68318 SALKILA BEGAM MO.INDRISH KURMINPURWA 60 YRS F STREE ROG No

71552 1502 192 08/12/2025 25/G68319 NISHA BANO AKHTAR ALI BHATVALITYA 55 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71553 1503 193 08/12/2025 25/G68320 SAPNA SINGH VINEET SINGH TURKI 54 YRS F STREE ROG No

71554 1504 194 08/12/2025 25/G68321 GURU LAL BANSHI LAL HARIPUR 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71555 1505 195 08/12/2025 25/G68322 RITA KRISHNA PRASAD MANKAPUR 53 YRS F STREE ROG No

71556 1506 196 08/12/2025 25/G68323 KRIPAL CHANDRA LAKKU TIWARIPURWA 65 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71557 1507 197 08/12/2025 25/G68324 VASER RAJARAM MANGURA BAZAR GONDA 67 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71558 1508 198 08/12/2025 25/G68325 JAMEEL AHMAD ISRAT AL VEERPUR 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71559 1509 199 08/12/2025 25/G68326 ANIL KUMAR RAM MANOHAR AMBEDKAR CHAURAHA 51 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71560 1510 200 08/12/2025 25/G68327 RAMNATH GUPTA THAKUR PRASAD GUPTA BHULBHULIYA 27 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71561 1511 201 08/12/2025 25/G68328 RAMESH CHAND KACHEHARI 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71562 1512 1 09/12/2025 25/G68329 ANCHAL RAM KEWAL CHANDPUR 24 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71563 1513 2 09/12/2025 25/G68330 RAJ BABU SANTHOSH KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 11 YRS M BALROG No

71564 1514 3 09/12/2025 25/G68331 POONAM RAM KUMAR AKALASPURYA 8 YRS F BALROG No

71565 1515 4 09/12/2025 22/G13539 KAILESHIYA SHIV KUMAR PORTARGHANJ 60 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71566 1516 5 09/12/2025 25/G68332 ANSHU MAHADEV BEERPUR 51 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No



71567 1517 6 09/12/2025 25/G68333 ARUNA KUMARI RAM AVATAR MANNAGARA 48 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

71568 1518 7 09/12/2025 25/G68334 JAGENDRA LAL CHANDRA LOHSA 1 YRS M BALROG No

71569 1519 8 09/12/2025 25/G16214 SAROJ RAM JEETE PATISA 46 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71570 1520 9 09/12/2025 25/G68335 MALTI DEVI YADAV PIPRA 23 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71571 1521 10 09/12/2025 25/G68336 NOOR JAHAN AHMA ALI PORTARGANJ 57 YRS F SHALYA No

71572 1522 11 09/12/2025 25/G68337 SAMEER RAM SHANKAR SUBHASHPUR 18 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

71573 1523 12 09/12/2025 25/G68338 AMINA WAARISH ALI MAHIPUR 39 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71574 1524 13 09/12/2025 25/G68339 RAM SAKHI NAND KISHOR TULLAPURWA 5 YRS F BALROG No

71575 1525 14 09/12/2025 25/G68340 GUDIYA SARVESH SINGH LAXMAN PUR 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

71576 1526 15 09/12/2025 25/G68341 SONU RADHESYAM HARIPUR 43 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71577 1527 16 09/12/2025 25/G68342 GAYADIN BHIKARI AWAS VIKAS COLONY 39 YRS M AGAD TANTRA Yes

71578 1528 17 09/12/2025 25/G68343 RANI AKHAND PRATAP L B S CHAURAHA 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71579 1529 18 09/12/2025 25/G68344 PUSHPA TIWARI HEMANT LAL DULAPUR 19 YRS F SHALYA No

71580 1530 19 09/12/2025 25/G68345 PREM SHAKAR VIMAL SINHA SIGHAU 21 YRS M SHALYA No

71581 1531 20 09/12/2025 25/G68346 PHOOL SINGH RAM BABU MANNAGARA 59 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71582 1532 21 09/12/2025 25/G68347 JAHEER AHMAD HAAMID AHMAD INTIYATHOK CHAUNDHRAWA GONDA43 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71583 1533 22 09/12/2025 25/G46476 RANJANA UDAY RAJ BAHDUA TARHAR 44 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71584 1534 23 09/12/2025 25/G68348 UNNATI KISLAY MUSAULLI 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

71585 1535 24 09/12/2025 25/G68349 ARTI VERMA DWARIKANATH VERMA LALPUR CHANDRA BHAN 31 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

71586 1536 25 09/12/2025 25/G68350 PRASHANT RAMESHAWAR PRASAD BALPUR 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71587 1537 26 09/12/2025 25/G68351 ANSHIKA OJHA RAM RANG OJHA BHULBHULIYA 21 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71588 1538 27 09/12/2025 25/G68352 LALWATI GYANDAS PORTARGANJ 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71589 1539 28 09/12/2025 25/G68353 MRIDULA DEVI HARIHAR SAHIBAPUR 33 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71590 1540 29 09/12/2025 25/G68354 DHANPATA DAYA SHANKAR  PORTARGHANJ 32 YRS F STREE ROG No

71591 1541 30 09/12/2025 25/G68355 RINKI SHUKLA SHRIPAT SHUKLA BHADUA 55 YRS F SHALYA No

71592 1542 31 09/12/2025 23/G13524 SAROJ GANESH MASAULI 22 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71593 1543 32 09/12/2025 25/G68356 NEELAM SINGH SHIVCHARN DULLAPUR 71 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71594 1544 33 09/12/2025 25/G68357 VISHAMBHAR NATH SOGENDRA LAL DULLA PUR 35 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71595 1545 34 09/12/2025 25/G68358 BACHHA PANCHRAM CHHAVANI SARKAR 49 YRS M SHALYA No

71596 1546 35 09/12/2025 25/G68359 DULARI DEVI SHIV P[RASAD MOH. NAUSHAHRA BALRAMPUR35 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71597 1547 36 09/12/2025 25/G68360 VIRU SHARMA ACHARI PRASAD BARUI 14 YRS M BALROG No

71598 1548 37 09/12/2025 25/G68361  RAMA VATI DHARMENDRA LAKSHAMAN PUR 28 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71599 1549 38 09/12/2025 25/G68362 SUDHANA BALAKRAM NAGDAHI 24 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71600 1550 39 09/12/2025 25/G68363 MRITYUNJAYA SAMARAT TILKAPUR 50 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71601 1551 40 09/12/2025 25/G68364 RAKESH SINGH PARMANAND BADALPUR 50 YRS M SHALYA No

71602 1552 41 09/12/2025 25/G68365 SEEMADEVI MAHILAL BAHADUR PUR 19 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71603 1553 42 09/12/2025 25/G68366 SAVITHA BUDDHU PRASAD KACHEHRI 66 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

71604 1554 43 09/12/2025 25/G68367 ROHTAM MISHRA SURYA LAL MISHRA PATHWALIA 22 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71605 1555 44 09/12/2025 25/G68368 ANKUR KUMAR KRISHNA MOHAN PORTERGHANJ 20 YRS M SHALYA No

71606 1556 45 09/12/2025 25/G68369 KARIYA ABDUL RAFIK DULLAPUR 44 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71607 1557 46 09/12/2025 24/G51932 GOPI ASHOK FORBIS GANJ 31 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71608 1558 47 09/12/2025 25/G68370 BHOOMI BALESH KUMAR CHAPRA 2 YRS F BALROG No

71609 1559 48 09/12/2025 25/G68371 RAJIV SINGH RAM ANAND 46 YRS M SHALYA No

71610 1560 49 09/12/2025 25/G68372 KUSUM MOTILAL PIPRA 30 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71611 1561 50 09/12/2025 25/G68373 AADYA MANOJ KUMAR LOHSA 26 YRS F SHALYA No

71612 1562 51 09/12/2025 25/G68374 ATIK AHEMAD SHAHID AHMAD SHIVDAYALPUR 58 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

71613 1563 52 09/12/2025 24/G51570 HUKUM CHANDRA BACHCHU LAL LAKSHMANPUR 37 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71614 1564 53 09/12/2025 25/G68375 PREMA BHAGAUTI PRASAD KACHERI 51 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71615 1565 54 09/12/2025 25/G68376 ZAHIDA JAMIL JAIL ROAD 28 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No



71616 1566 55 09/12/2025 25/G68377 DHANI RAM JAILAL NAWABGANJ 50 YRS M SHALYA Yes

71617 1567 56 09/12/2025 25/G68378 BAJRANG PRASAD GAURILAL PATWA MAN NAGRA 62 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

71618 1568 57 09/12/2025 25/G68379 ISLAM ASHAR ALI BARUI 16 YRS M BALROG No

71619 1569 58 09/12/2025 25/G68380 ZEBA CHAND SEKHAR MASOLI 52 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71620 1570 59 09/12/2025 25/G68381 NEELAM SOHAN V-MART CHAURAHA 35 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71621 1571 60 09/12/2025 25/G68382 JAMWANTI SRIVASTAVA PORTARGANJ 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

71622 1572 61 09/12/2025 25/G68383 FATIMA MUNNA LAL PATWA BHAIRAM PUR 13 YRS F BALROG No

71623 1573 62 09/12/2025 25/G68384 JANAK MANIK RAM TURKI 52 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71624 1574 63 09/12/2025 25/G68385 SURAJBHAM LAMBODAR PRASAD DULLAPUR 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71625 1575 64 09/12/2025 25/G68386 SHAILESH KUMAR SHIV KARAN TURKA 39 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71626 1576 65 09/12/2025 25/G68387 JAMUNA PRASAD JAGDEV KALANDAR PUR 44 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71627 1577 66 09/12/2025 25/G53481 ANUP JIVAN LAL PANDIT PUR 37 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71628 1578 67 09/12/2025 25/G68388 RAM KRIPAL PAHALVAN CHADPUR 49 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

71629 1579 68 09/12/2025 25/G68389 GAFFAR RAHAMTULLA KEDAR NAGAR 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71630 1580 69 09/12/2025 25/G68390 DHUPAWATI CHANDRAPRAKESH CHAPRA 51 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

71631 1581 70 09/12/2025 25/G68391 APOORVA RAJ KAMAL SAVALPUR 30 YRS F SHALYA No

71632 1582 71 09/12/2025 25/G68392 SEWARAM SURESH GOVINDPURWA 64 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71633 1583 72 09/12/2025 25/G68393 KAMLA GAURAV VILL. LALPUR POST IKAUNA DIST. SHRAWASTI50 YRS F STREE ROG No

71634 1584 73 09/12/2025 25/G68394 BABLI NANDU YADAV MANNAGARA 65 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71635 1585 74 09/12/2025 25/G68395  KANCHAN RAM JANAM MASOLI 38 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71636 1586 75 09/12/2025 25/G68396 GUDIYA DEVI SALIM DULLA PUR 49 YRS F SHALYA Yes

71637 1587 76 09/12/2025 25/G68397 RADHINEE VERMA PARASNATH VERMA DEVA PASIYA 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

71638 1588 77 09/12/2025 25/G68398 RAM KISHOR BHABHUTI PATHWALIA 56 YRS M SHALYA No

71639 1589 78 09/12/2025 25/G68399 GURU KRISHNA SUPARBHAT TIWARIPURWA 14 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA Yes

71640 1590 79 09/12/2025 25/G68400 KANCHAN SABRJEET MATHUTA CHAUBEY 23 YRS F SHALYA No

71641 1591 80 09/12/2025 25/G68401 VANDHANA RAMJASH VILL. SHEKHARPUR BALRAMPUR32 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71642 1592 81 09/12/2025 25/G68402 SAKINA RAZA MOHAMMAD VILL. MAHESHBHARI DHANEPUR GONDA5 YRS F BALROG No

71643 1593 82 09/12/2025 25/G68403 PRAKHAR ASHOK SHUKLA HARIPUR 2 YRS M BALROG No

71644 1594 83 09/12/2025 25/G68404 SAJIYA RANG NATH THAKURAIN PURWA 43 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71645 1595 84 09/12/2025 25/G68405 YAAR MOHD. ZAVED ANSHARI BANKATWA 29 YRS M SHALYA No

71646 1596 85 09/12/2025 25/G68406 SANJAY MOTI LAL DARJII KUVAA 31 YRS M SHALYA No

71647 1597 86 09/12/2025 25/G68407 AMIT KUMAR NAND KISHOR NAKHA BASANT 53 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71648 1598 87 09/12/2025 25/G68408 REHANA BEGAM YUSUF KHAN SAHEBAPUR 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

71649 1599 88 09/12/2025 25/G68409 SANJU GANGA RAM KAHJURI 47 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71650 1600 89 09/12/2025 25/G68410 SUBRATAN AWADESH SHUKLA HARDAS PUR 26 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71651 1601 90 09/12/2025 25/G68411 MEENA ABDUL GANI CHAPRA 32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71652 1602 91 09/12/2025 25/G68412 ABDUL WAHID MAQBUL NAGDAHI 5 YRS M BALROG No

71653 1603 92 09/12/2025 25/G68413 BINU KULDEEP PARAS PUR 68 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71654 1604 93 09/12/2025 25/G68414 ANJALI CHANDRA PAL BHAIRANGPUR 14 YRS F BALROG No

71655 1605 94 09/12/2025 25/G68415 EKTA PREETAM PUREFAKIR PANDEYPURWA GONDA69 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71656 1606 95 09/12/2025 25/G68416 JABBAR SHAQIL RANI BAJAR 41 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71657 1607 96 09/12/2025 25/G68417 BASANTI DEVI SHASHANK LOHSA 54 YRS F SHALYA No

71658 1608 97 09/12/2025 25/G68418 AGYAT GOPAL SINGHPUR 23 YRS M SHALYA No

71659 1609 98 09/12/2025 25/G68419 KAUSHALIYA DEVI ANIL KUMAR TURKI 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

71660 1610 99 09/12/2025 25/G68420 PRASHANT TIWARY OMNARAYAN GANDHIPURWA 57 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71661 1611 100 09/12/2025 25/G68421 SUNITA DASART MOKALPUR 61 YRS F SHALYA No

71662 1612 101 09/12/2025 25/G68422 PRIYANKA VEBHAV RAJ HARIPUR 58 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71663 1613 102 09/12/2025 25/G68423 ABHIMANYU CHANDRA MANI PATHAK MALLAPUR 15 YRS M BALROG No

71664 1614 103 09/12/2025 25/G68424 GAJENDRA RAMMANOHAR DEHRAS 11 YRS M BALROG No



71665 1615 104 09/12/2025 25/G68425 BANSHI LAL RAM PRASAD PORTARGANJ 44 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71666 1616 105 09/12/2025 25/G68426 AYSHA KHATOON MOHD MALIK PARSADA 54 YRS F SHALYA No

71667 1617 106 09/12/2025 25/G68427 GOPAL NATH JAISWAL DEVENDRA SHUKLA AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 6 YRS M BALROG No

71668 1618 107 09/12/2025 25/G68428 BABITA SURAJLAL ONEKATAWA 20 YRS F SHALYA No

71669 1619 108 09/12/2025 25/G68429 AMEENA SUSHIL SONBARSA 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

71670 1620 109 09/12/2025 25/G68430 SUSHILA BRIJ NOHAN VILL BARPATPUR DIST GONDA61 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71671 1621 110 09/12/2025 25/G68431 BHOORA ADHAR LAIBUDWA 13 YRS M BALROG No

71672 1622 111 09/12/2025 25/G68432 HANUMAN BHAIRU PRASAD CHANDPUR 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

71673 1623 112 09/12/2025 25/G68433 UMESH SHARAVAN MASAULI 32 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71674 1624 113 09/12/2025 25/G68434 NAIPAL CHANDRA UTTAM CHANDRA PORTERGHANJ 45 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71675 1625 114 09/12/2025 25/G68435 PRIYANKA SHARMA SUGREV MASOLI 66 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71676 1626 115 09/12/2025 25/G68436 DAYA BHIM SINGH DHANEPUR 20 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71677 1627 116 09/12/2025 25/G68437 BHOLU BHUSAN SINGH KAILASH PURI 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71678 1628 117 09/12/2025 25/G68438 SUSHILA RAM LAL SHARMA TIWARIPURWA 10 YRS F BALROG No

71679 1629 118 09/12/2025 25/G68439 ANIL KUMAR INDRARAJ KHORHANSA 37 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71680 1630 119 09/12/2025 25/G68440 ROOPA RADHESHYAM DULLAPUR 5 YRS F BALROG Yes

71681 1631 120 09/12/2025 25/G68441 MUNNI DEVI VINAY NARAYANPUR 44 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71682 1632 121 09/12/2025 25/G68442 JAYA GANGA RAM POTARGANJ 54 YRS F SHALYA No

71683 1633 122 09/12/2025 25/G68443 PHOOLA DEVI DHARMENDRA BHUL BHULIYA 36 YRS F SHALYA No

71684 1634 123 09/12/2025 25/G68444 KESHAV RAJ HARIHANT RAJ HARIPUR 23 YRS M SHALYA Yes

71685 1635 124 09/12/2025 25/G68445 CHETNA SHEETLA PRASAD BEHRAICH ROAD 24 YRS F SHALYA No

71686 1636 125 09/12/2025 25/G68446 DEEPAK GOVIND KESHAV PUR 33 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71687 1637 126 09/12/2025 25/G68447 SHABARISH VERMA CHANDRA KANT NAKAHI 15 YRS M BALROG No

71688 1638 127 09/12/2025 25/G68448 UDKARSH SAHDEV FIROZPUR 59 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71689 1639 128 09/12/2025 25/G68449 SAVITA SAHU RAJENDRA SAHU GUDDUMAL CHAURAHA 22 YRS F SHALYA No

71690 1640 129 09/12/2025 25/G68450 KANCHAN VINAY KUMAR RADHA KUND 28 YRS F SHALYA No

71691 1641 130 09/12/2025 25/G68451 RUBI PANDY SHANTI PRASAD PANDEY VILL-DHANKAR POST-BALPUR DIST-GONDA52 YRS F SHALYA No

71692 1642 131 09/12/2025 25/G68452 SHIV RAM TIWARI BRIJENDRA KUMAR BALPUR 48 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71693 1643 132 09/12/2025 25/G68453 RAVINDRA SHOBHARAM BEHRAICH ROAD GONDA 26 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71694 1644 133 09/12/2025 25/G68454 KAMLESH VIJAYDHAR KACHERI 15 YRS M BALROG No

71695 1645 134 09/12/2025 25/G68455 NARENDRA BAHADUR TRILOCHAN SINGH MANNAGRA 61 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71696 1646 135 09/12/2025 25/G68456 RAJEEV OJHA KULDEEP OJHA NAYKEPURWA 34 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71697 1647 136 09/12/2025 25/G68457 KAVITA VIVEK LOHSA 61 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71698 1648 137 09/12/2025 25/G68458 HARILAL KARANJIT LAKHANI PUR CHAURAHA 39 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71699 1649 138 09/12/2025 25/G68459  VIMLA RAM NIWAS HARDAS P[URWA 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

71700 1650 139 09/12/2025 25/G68460 MUNNI NEEVAR KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 15 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71701 1651 140 09/12/2025 25/G68461 SUSHEELA SHIVKUMAR BARAGAON 30 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71702 1652 141 09/12/2025 25/G68462 TSHMIRUN SHARUKH HARDAS P[URWA 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

71703 1653 142 09/12/2025 25/G68463 AMARJEET JAG PRASAD JALALPUR 36 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71704 1654 143 09/12/2025 25/G68464 HEMA GHISIVAN FORBISGANJ 60 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71705 1655 144 09/12/2025 25/G68465 RAMPRASAD DOKHE LAKSHMANPUR 63 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71706 1656 145 09/12/2025 25/G68466 SHIVANI VISVANATH GONDA 59 YRS F SHALYA No

71707 1657 146 09/12/2025 25/G68467 SAPNA DEVI PARMANAND BALPUR 62 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71708 1658 147 09/12/2025 25/G68468 KAUSHALYA RAHMAN ALI DHANAWA 59 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71709 1659 148 09/12/2025 25/G68469 RADHEYSHYAM SINGH KRISHNA CHANDRA SINGHMASAULI 47 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71710 1660 149 09/12/2025 25/G68470 AMITA AJAY KUMAR FIROJPUR 28 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71711 1661 150 09/12/2025 25/G68471 SHIVNANADAN RAMANAND RAJAPUR 51 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71712 1662 151 09/12/2025 25/G68472 USHA KIRAN RAM SARAN CHAPRA 60 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71713 1663 152 09/12/2025 25/G68473 KIRAN GILAS DATT TURKA 38 YRS F STREE ROG No



71714 1664 153 09/12/2025 25/G68474 VINITA SHUSHEEL HARIPUR 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

71715 1665 154 09/12/2025 25/G68475 ANUSHKA SARSHAN KUMAR MANNAGARA 24 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71716 1666 155 09/12/2025 25/G68476 SAKSHI MANDEEP BARUI 60 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71717 1667 156 09/12/2025 25/G68477 VINAY KUMAR VINOTH KUMAR POTAR GANJ 24 YRS M SHALYA No

71718 1668 157 09/12/2025 25/G68478 SARVESH MOHAN KRISHNA MOHAN RANIPURWA 42 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71719 1669 158 09/12/2025 25/G68479 RAM MURAT RAMSURAT LOHSA 23 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71720 1670 159 09/12/2025 25/G68480 ANKITA GUPTA RAMNARESH GUPTA ONIYA PADRI KIRPAL GONDA55 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71721 1671 160 09/12/2025 25/G68481 GOPINATH RAJESH HARIPUR 52 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71722 1672 161 09/12/2025 25/G68482 ZAINAB KADIR BHAIRAM PUR 30 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

71723 1673 162 09/12/2025 25/G68483 RUKSHANNA ALI AHAMED VILL. BIKHARWA POST KATRA GONDA39 YRS F STREE ROG No

71724 1674 163 09/12/2025 25/G68484 RADHA RANI KRISHAN NARAYAN BEERPUR 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

71725 1675 164 09/12/2025 25/G68485 SADHUVA MANGALVA PRASAD CHAUBENPURWA 16 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71726 1676 165 09/12/2025 25/G68486 RAM KUMAR MAHANGU CHANDPUR 20 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71727 1677 166 09/12/2025 25/G68487 ANOOP CHANDRA BHAN VILL-CHANDAPUR VAJERGANG DIST-GONDA30 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71728 1678 167 09/12/2025 25/G68488 PRADEEP KUMAR CHANDRA PRAKASH KESHAVPUR 63 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71729 1679 168 09/12/2025 25/G68489 GEETA ARVIND KUMAR HOTELGANG 57 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71730 1680 169 09/12/2025 25/G68490 BHARAT LAL RAJJAN BABU PIPRA 49 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71731 1681 170 09/12/2025 25/G68491 RAM SHARAN RAM SUNDAR HARIPUR 32 YRS M SHALYA No

71732 1682 171 09/12/2025 25/G68492 USHA MATHURA RAMAPUR 42 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71733 1683 172 09/12/2025 25/G68493 URMILA SHYAM NARAYAN HARIPUR 51 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71734 1684 173 09/12/2025 25/G68494 ANEES RAM LAKHAN HARIPUR 68 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71735 1685 174 09/12/2025 25/G68495 SANTOSH SINGH SATYAPAL SINGH PIPRA 22 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71736 1686 175 09/12/2025 25/G68496 SUNITA KUMARI VIDESHVARI MOFIYA 39 YRS F STREE ROG No

71737 1687 176 09/12/2025 25/G68497 ABHAY SHIYA RAM PARVANIA 53 YRS M SHALYA No

71738 1688 177 09/12/2025 25/G68498  VERSHA KRISHN MURARILAL DATT NAGER 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

71739 1689 178 09/12/2025 25/G68499 MAHBOOB MAFOOZ ALI HARIPUR 43 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71740 1690 179 09/12/2025 25/G68500 NIYAJ HAPHIJ VILL.KESHAWNAGAR GRANT DIST GONDA71 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71741 1691 180 09/12/2025 25/G68501 SAYYAD ALI ATHHAR KHAN BHATTHA PARED 42 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71742 1692 181 09/12/2025 25/G68502 KUSUM SINGH MONU SINGH MAJHHAUA 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

71743 1693 182 09/12/2025 25/G68503 ANURADHA OM PRAKASH SINGHPUR 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

71744 1694 183 09/12/2025 25/G68504 GHANSHAYAM UPADHYAY SHIV POOJAN MANDAP 56 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71745 1695 184 09/12/2025 25/G68505 PANCHAM GURUNAM SINGH LALPUR 67 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71746 1696 185 09/12/2025 25/G68506 RAHUL ARUN SRIVASTAV BHAIRAM PUR 57 YRS M SHALYA No

71747 1697 186 09/12/2025 25/G68507 AASHIK AHMAD VILL.BHAGWANPUR REHRA BAZAR DIST BALRAMPUR21 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71748 1698 187 09/12/2025 25/G68508 SHAMBHU A.S.TIWARI TILKA CHANDI 55 YRS M SHALYA No

71749 1699 188 09/12/2025 25/G68509 RAKESH KUNDAN DARJII KUVAA 32 YRS M SHALYA No

71750 1700 189 09/12/2025 25/G68510 MADHAV SINGH HARI SANKAR SINGH KATRA BAJAR 21 YRS M SHALYA No

71751 1701 190 09/12/2025 25/G68511 RAMAN PANDEY NATWAR LAL PORTARGANJ 56 YRS M SHALYA No

71752 1702 191 09/12/2025 25/G68512 SUDHEER YADAV RAM DAS YADAV KACHEHRI 54 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71753 1703 192 09/12/2025 25/G68513 RAKSHA RAM RUDRA NARAYAN HOTEL GANJ 46 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71754 1704 193 09/12/2025 25/G68514 SANJAY VIJAY NATH BALPUR 46 YRS M SHALYA No

71755 1705 194 09/12/2025 25/G68515 INDRA JEET RAJ KUMAR PAL RAJAPUR 31 YRS M SHALYA No

71756 1706 195 09/12/2025 25/G68516 PYARE LOTAN SHIGHAV 50 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

71757 1707 196 09/12/2025 25/G68517 ANAND CHAUDHARY SHAMBHU NATH CHAUDHARYBHULBHULIYA 23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71758 1708 197 09/12/2025 25/G68518 NIMAMUDDIN AYAZ AHMAD CHAUBEN PURWA 32 YRS M SHALYA No

71759 1709 198 09/12/2025 25/G68519 SHAHNAWAZ HUSSAINI FIROJPUR 49 YRS M SHALYA No

71760 1710 199 09/12/2025 25/G68520 BRIJPAL GHOLANATH ARYA NGAR 34 YRS M SHALYA No

71761 1711 200 09/12/2025 25/G68521 JITENDRA KUMAR SRINATH MUSAULI 39 YRS M SHALYA Yes

71762 1712 201 09/12/2025 25/G68522 IBNE HASAN ABDUL HALIM VILL. MAJHARA POST MAJHARA GONDA21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No



71763 1713 202 09/12/2025 25/G68523 MAHENDER KUMAR JAGANNATH HARIPUR 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71764 1714 203 09/12/2025 25/G68524 RASOOL AHMAD SULEMAN RAJA MOHALLA GONDA 47 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

71765 1715 204 09/12/2025 25/G68525 JANAK RAM JATA SHANKAR BANKATWA 70 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71766 1716 205 09/12/2025 25/G68526 ARIF ALI IMRAN MOHAMMAD LAKSHMANPUR 20 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71767 1717 206 09/12/2025 25/G68527 ANAY KUMAR RUPESH KUMAR ONEKATAWA 75 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71768 1718 207 09/12/2025 25/G68528 DEVDAS SHANKAR SUKAIPURWA 55 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71769 1719 208 09/12/2025 25/G68529 ANMOL SINGH LOKESH KACHERI 21 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71770 1720 209 09/12/2025 25/G68530 HAJARI LAL ANOOP KUMAR BALPUR 49 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71771 1721 210 09/12/2025 25/G68531 SURENDRA KUMAR SHUKLABHAGIRATHI SHUKLA LEHZA 64 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71772 1722 211 09/12/2025 25/G68532 SATISH JAGDEESH AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71773 1723 212 09/12/2025 25/G68533 ARUN KUMAR PANDEY TRIYUGI NATH PANDEY FORBIS GANJ 48 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71774 1724 213 09/12/2025 25/G68534 AJAYA KUMAR CHAUHAN SHYAMSUNDER CHAUHANAYODHYA FAIZABAD 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71775 1725 214 09/12/2025 25/G68535 ANIL KUMAR NISAD RAJ KRISHNA BALPUR 71 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71776 1726 215 09/12/2025 25/G68536 NIYAJ AHAMAD MOHD KALEEM MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 34 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71777 1727 216 09/12/2025 25/G68537 DAMODAR DAS KRISHNA CHANDRA FIROZPUR 63 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71778 1728 217 09/12/2025 25/G68538 CHHEDIRAM SURYA MASOLI 33 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71779 1729 218 09/12/2025 25/G68539 ASHISH NANKAU VEERGANJ 37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71780 1730 219 09/12/2025 25/G68540 SURENDAR JOGINDAR TIWARIPURWA 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71781 1731 220 09/12/2025 25/G68541 LALLU CHOTELAL TIWARIPURWA 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71782 1732 221 09/12/2025 25/G68542 SUDHIR KUMAR SANT RAM SUBHASHPUR 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71783 1733 222 09/12/2025 25/G68543 GURU PRASAD KAMAL KANT PRASAD PORTERGHANJ 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71784 1734 223 09/12/2025 25/G68544 LALIT ATUL PORTARGANJ 54 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71785 1735 1 10/12/2025 24/G24454 MO.ANVAR MO.ALI MOHALLA ARYANAGAR UTTRULA DIST BALRAMPUR78 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71786 1736 2 10/12/2025 25/G68545 REKHA DEVI  TRIBHUVAN KUMAR KANCHANPUR GONDA 39 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

71787 1737 3 10/12/2025 25/G68546 RUBY DEVENDRA PRATAP BENDULI BHAWANIYAPUR GONDA14 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71788 1738 4 10/12/2025 23/G22903 SUSHEELA DAYA SHANKAR VISNOHAR PUR 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

71789 1739 5 10/12/2025 25/G68547 MINAXHI RAMESH BAISHANPURWA 27 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

71790 1740 6 10/12/2025 25/G68548 MADHU PRANAV KAHJURI 70 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71791 1741 7 10/12/2025 25/G68549 GAYA PRASAD RAM BHULAVAN BALPUR 58 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

71792 1742 8 10/12/2025 25/G68550 PRERNA RAM TEK RAJA PUR 34 YRS F SHALYA No

71793 1743 9 10/12/2025 24/G40519 VASUDEV PATEL RAMGOPAL PATEL CHHAPRA 25 YRS M SHALYA No

71794 1744 10 10/12/2025 25/G68551 GULAM SHAIDA ABDUL NIKAHA 53 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71795 1745 11 10/12/2025 25/G68552 NAZMA NAFISH ALI VILL. AHRAULA POST SADULLAHNAGAR BALRAMPUR62 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71796 1746 12 10/12/2025 22/G36950 SRADDHA TIWARI RAMPAD LAIBUDWA 34 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71797 1747 13 10/12/2025 18/G14887 MEERA SANJAY PORTERGHANJ 31 YRS F SHALYA No

71798 1748 14 10/12/2025 24/G12654 KHUSHI SANODIYA PORTARGANJ 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71799 1749 15 10/12/2025 25/G68553 SHALINI AMESH KANT KUSHMIN  PURWA 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

71800 1750 16 10/12/2025 25/G68554 BASANTI RAJENDRA PRASAD TIWARICHANDPUR 19 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71801 1751 17 10/12/2025 25/G68555 ROHINI TRIPATHI VIJAY KISHOR MAIJAPUR 21 YRS F SHALYA No

71802 1752 18 10/12/2025 25/G68556 ANIL SINGH RAM NARESH PORTARGANJ 70 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71803 1753 19 10/12/2025 25/G68557 PRIYANSHU GANG PAATI LOHSA 22 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

71804 1754 20 10/12/2025 24/G42713 SHEELA RAM BAKASH SINGH PRASPUR 50 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71805 1755 21 10/12/2025 25/G50625 RAM JANAM BACHA LALJI BAIRAMPUR 4 YRS M BALROG No

71806 1756 22 10/12/2025 25/G68558 RAMA DEVI GOVIND SINGHPUR 39 YRS F SHALYA No

71807 1757 23 10/12/2025 19/G468 DINESH JAGANAN PRASAD PORTARGANJ 20 YRS M SHALYA No

71808 1758 24 10/12/2025 25/G68559 RAMYA HARIOM RAJA PUR 59 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71809 1759 25 10/12/2025 25/G68560 NIJAMUDDIN WAJEER ALI PANDITPURWA 50 YRS M SHALYA No

71810 1760 26 10/12/2025 25/G68561 RAGHAV RAM BRIJ MOHAN DARJII KUVAA 48 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71811 1761 27 10/12/2025 24/G54767 RAMA SINGH RAM MOORTHI PARASPUR GONDA 46 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No



71812 1762 28 10/12/2025 25/G68562 NASHIBUN MO YEHSAR RAM BHARI 12 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

71813 1763 29 10/12/2025 25/G68563 RANA DINESH PRATAP LOHSA 6 YRS M BALROG Yes

71814 1764 30 10/12/2025 25/G67029 RAM SWAROOP DEVKALI PRASAD TIWARIPURWA 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71815 1765 31 10/12/2025 25/G68564 REENA UDAY CHANDRA TIWARIPURWA 41 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71816 1766 32 10/12/2025 25/G52983 RAGHAV RAM GABBAR BAHLOLPUR 69 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71817 1767 33 10/12/2025 24/G51459 ASMATH ALI ISMAIL SHUKLPUR 34 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71818 1768 34 10/12/2025 24/G15404 RAJANI HANUMAN PRASAD VILL MIRJAPUR BHAIRWA REHRA BAZAR BALRAMPUR26 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71819 1769 35 10/12/2025 25/G68565  MEENA CHURAMANI BALRAMPUR 30 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71820 1770 36 10/12/2025 25/G68566 NISHI CHANDRA RAM AADHAR TILKACHANDI 17 YRS F BALROG No

71821 1771 37 10/12/2025 25/G68567 MADHURI NIRAANKAR SINGH PORTERGHANJ 64 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71822 1772 38 10/12/2025 23/G49595 GEETA DUBEY AMARESH MANKAPUR 38 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71823 1773 39 10/12/2025 25/G68568 ASHA DEVI VIPATTI NATH KALANDAR PUR 42 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71824 1774 40 10/12/2025 25/G68569 VINOD AGARWAL JANAK AGARWAL VEERPUR 14 YRS M BALROG Yes

71825 1775 41 10/12/2025 23/G10345 PRIYANK KUMAR RAM DHWAN YADAV BEERPUR 11 YRS M BALROG No

71826 1776 42 10/12/2025 25/G68570 VINOD RAHUL TRIPATHI TIWARIPURWA 69 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

71827 1777 43 10/12/2025 25/G65834 POOJA BARAMHA NAND BHAIRAM PUR 41 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71828 1778 44 10/12/2025 25/G68571 ROOPKALA RAM KAMAL FARENDA BALRAMPUR 9 YRS F BALROG No

71829 1779 45 10/12/2025 25/G68572 HEMANTH KHOLE HOTELGANG 34 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71830 1780 46 10/12/2025 25/G68573 IMARTI SUDARSHAN MANKAPUR BUS STOP 60 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71831 1781 47 10/12/2025 22/G14291 ARTI DURGA PRASAD DULLAPUR 64 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71832 1782 48 10/12/2025 25/G14644 PUSHPA DEVI SARVESH SINGH LOHSA 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

71833 1783 49 10/12/2025 25/G68574 SHUBHAM RAMNARAYAN PORTARGANJ 8 YRS M BALROG No

71834 1784 50 10/12/2025 24/G45946 SUNIL MAURYA RAM SAJEEWAN MAURYAFAIZABAAD ROAD 48 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71835 1785 51 10/12/2025 25/G16807 KRUNA RUDRA JAISWAL SINGH PUR 32 YRS M SHALYA No

71836 1786 52 10/12/2025 25/G68575 MAENMA AMEEN TIWARIPURWA 56 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71837 1787 53 10/12/2025 22/G8546 KAUSHAL SINGH RAM SHANKAR SINGH PORTARGANJ 49 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71838 1788 54 10/12/2025 25/G68576 DILPRIT KHOR GOPAL DHAR RADHA KUND 54 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71839 1789 55 10/12/2025 25/G68577 LOVELY RAM KISHOR MANNAGARA 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

71840 1790 56 10/12/2025 25/G68578 AMITA VIJAY PRATAP HARIPUR 21 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71841 1791 57 10/12/2025 25/G68579 RENU SUNDAR LAL KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 44 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71842 1792 58 10/12/2025 23/G47534 MAYA DEVI NANKAN PRASAD MASAULI 39 YRS F SHALYA No

71843 1793 59 10/12/2025 25/G68580 ARADHANA DEVI CHHANGUR PRASAD VASANTPUR 13 YRS F BALROG No

71844 1794 60 10/12/2025 25/G51973 BITTU DEVI  ASHWANATH MAN NAGRA 65 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71845 1795 61 10/12/2025 23/G29011 RAJESHWARI HARISH CHANRDA PATEL NAGAR 67 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71846 1796 62 10/12/2025 25/G68581 GUDDAN SURENDRA KACHERI 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71847 1797 63 10/12/2025 23/G3776 LAL BIHARI SWAMIDAYAL PORTARGANJ 37 YRS M SHALYA No

71848 1798 64 10/12/2025 25/G32576 CHOTU DHAN RAJ SAYPUR DHANAVA 20 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71849 1799 65 10/12/2025 25/G68582 AKASH DEVENDRA AJAD NAGAR 36 YRS M SHALYA No

71850 1800 66 10/12/2025 25/G68583 GEETA DEVI SUSHIL KUMAR PARAS PUR 72 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71851 1801 67 10/12/2025 19/G28001 AJITABH SINGH VISWA KARMA CHOWK 35 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71852 1802 68 10/12/2025 25/G13438  PARAMVATI HRI KRISNA SUKAIPURVA 47 YRS F SHALYA No

71853 1803 69 10/12/2025 25/G68584 RUDRA PRATAP MAHENDRA PRATAP MOKALPUR 17 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71854 1804 70 10/12/2025 25/G68585 KAMLA JAGDISH MANNAGARA 64 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71855 1805 71 10/12/2025 23/G22072 BASUDEV LAL KISHORI LAL HARIPUR 20 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71856 1806 72 10/12/2025 25/G60894 RAJESH JAYNARAYAN MISROLIA 51 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71857 1807 73 10/12/2025 25/G35681 SANJEEV PANDEY RAM GOPAL PANDEY NAVEEN GALLA MANDI GONDA23 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71858 1808 74 10/12/2025 25/G68586 ANUJ SINGH RADHESHYAM PIPRA 41 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71859 1809 75 10/12/2025 25/G68587 CHANDRA VATI KARAN KUMAR BALPUR 36 YRS F SHALYA No

71860 1810 76 10/12/2025 25/G68588 SAMPATA DEVI VICTAR HARIPUR 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes



71861 1811 77 10/12/2025 25/G68589 KANCHN VEERENDRA SINGH PACHPEDWA BALRAMPUR 22 YRS F SHALYA Yes

71862 1812 78 10/12/2025 21/G9364 MO.SAKIR SHAH MO. KATRA BAJAR 26 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71863 1813 79 10/12/2025 22/G21989 BHAGWATI DINESH SHUKLA MANNAGRA 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

71864 1814 80 10/12/2025 25/G68590 KAJAL BHUPAN PARSPUR 62 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71865 1815 81 10/12/2025 25/G68591 KAMLESH K K MISHRA BHATPURWA 69 YRS F ATYAYIK No

71866 1816 82 10/12/2025 25/G68592 SAVITRI MANGALI PRASAD RAI MAIZAPUR 65 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71867 1817 83 10/12/2025 25/G11276 SHAHEEN MOHAMMAD IQBAAL LAKSHMAN PUR 15 YRS F BALROG No

71868 1818 84 10/12/2025 25/G68593 BRAHMANAND BIJDEV HOTELGANG 63 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71869 1819 85 10/12/2025 22/G5370 RAMAWATI OM PRASAK NAKHI 48 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

71870 1820 86 10/12/2025 25/G68594 SHYAM KUMAR YOGESH GUPTA LALPUR 19 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71871 1821 87 10/12/2025 24/G16693 KAMLIYA RAJATH KUMAR HARIPUR 4 YRS F BALROG No

71872 1822 88 10/12/2025 25/G68595 PAPPI RAMPHAL VILL.AKBARPUR POST BANGAWA DIST GONDA39 YRS F SHALYA Yes

71873 1823 89 10/12/2025 23/G13469 SANTOSH JAG PATA ITI CHAURAHA 57 YRS M SHALYA No

71874 1824 90 10/12/2025 22/G13772 AMAR NATH YADAV RAM BACHAN YADAV BHATTHA PARED 26 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71875 1825 91 10/12/2025 25/G68596 BABBAN SULEMAN LOHSA 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71876 1826 92 10/12/2025 24/G13363 DIPIKA CHOTU SONVERSA MAHARAJGANZ GONDA30 YRS F STREE ROG No

71877 1827 93 10/12/2025 22/G30714 MISHTI PANDEY RAJESH PANDEY KARNIPUR 60 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71878 1828 94 10/12/2025 25/G68597 VARTIKA TRIVEDI MR.RAM CHANDRA TRIVEDIBALPUR 42 YRS F SHALYA No

71879 1829 95 10/12/2025 25/G68598 CHMPA SINGH JEET NARAYAN PURESIWA BAKHTAWAT FAIZABAD ROAD GONDA44 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71880 1830 96 10/12/2025 25/G68599 Anshu Gupta Late Beni MAdhav Gupta TILKA CHANDI 22 YRS M SHALYA No

71881 1831 97 10/12/2025 25/G68600 MANJU SATYA PRAKASH VILL. TILFI BADHYA BALRAMPUR66 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71882 1832 98 10/12/2025 25/G68601 UDAY LALLU CHAPRA 51 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71883 1833 99 10/12/2025 24/G8566 SONAM ARVIND AMDAHI 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

71884 1834 100 10/12/2025 24/G18642 SUDHIR KUMAR SANT RAM SUBHASHPUR 45 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71885 1835 101 10/12/2025 25/G68602 KALAWATI HIRA LAL PARAS PUR 75 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71886 1836 102 10/12/2025 22/G12098 REENA RAJESH PARASPUR 33 YRS F SHALYA No

71887 1837 103 10/12/2025 23/G9297 RABIA BANO VISHRAM HULLA PUR 42 YRS F SHALYA No

71888 1838 104 10/12/2025 25/G68603 MANISHA JAGDISH PRASAD CHOWK BAZAR 30 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71889 1839 105 10/12/2025 25/G57420 KAMALA TRILOKI ITIYATHOK 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

71890 1840 106 10/12/2025 18/G47414 PARSURAM BHUNESHWAR VILL.PAKIYAPUR GONDA 33 YRS M SHALYA No

71891 1841 107 10/12/2025 25/G53064 MAHESH AMIT KUMAR LOHSA 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71892 1842 108 10/12/2025 25/G68604 USHA BABBLU JAYNAGAR 42 YRS F SHALYA No

71893 1843 109 10/12/2025 19/G44578 UMA DEVI SARAN LAKSHMAN PUR 33 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71894 1844 110 10/12/2025 25/G68605 AYUSHI PANNALAL PORTARGHANJ 28 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71895 1845 111 10/12/2025 25/G68606 JUBEDA KHATUN NASEER KANNIPUR 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

71896 1846 112 10/12/2025 25/G68607 RANI SANJAY PATHWALIA 56 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

71897 1847 113 10/12/2025 24/G46616 IQLIYA KHAN AKBAL VILL.SHAHPUR DHANAVA DIST GONDA36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71898 1848 114 10/12/2025 25/G68608 AJAY KUMAR PUTTU BAI PARED SARKAR 27 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71899 1849 115 10/12/2025 25/G68609 SHARDHA DEVDAS HOTEL GANJ 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

71900 1850 116 10/12/2025 24/G24801 KANTI DEVI CHHATANKI MANGALPURWA 41 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71901 1851 117 10/12/2025 25/G56312 RAMAN CHOTTU PRASAD VERMA PURAINA BULAND BALRAMPUR43 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71902 1852 118 10/12/2025 25/G68610 KAUSHIKA DEVI SANKAR LAL TIWARIPURWA 59 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA Yes

71903 1853 119 10/12/2025 25/G68611 DEENDAYAL LALMANI GOVINDPURWA 42 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71904 1854 120 10/12/2025 23/G9949 RICHA HARIHAR NATH PORTARGANJ 40 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71905 1855 121 10/12/2025 25/G68612 VIJAYA LAXMI SUNDAR RAJA PUR 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

71906 1856 122 10/12/2025 25/G68613  ARIL AJITH KUMAR HARIPUR 27 YRS M SHALYA No

71907 1857 123 10/12/2025 25/G68614 BOOPENDRA HARIHAR NATH PORTARGANG 56 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71908 1858 124 10/12/2025 24/G30440 DINESH LAL RAM DEV RANI BAZAR GONDA 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71909 1859 125 10/12/2025 25/G68615 MALTI DEVI RAM SURAT NEW COLONY MEWATIYAN48 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No



71910 1860 126 10/12/2025 25/G68616 AMEENA BEGAM MO FARUKH BANDA PURWA 44 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71911 1861 127 10/12/2025 25/G68617 MEERA TIWARI ASHOK KUMAR KATUPURVA 42 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

71912 1862 128 10/12/2025 25/G68618 S.K. PASWAN RAM ASHISH DULLAPUR 41 YRS M SHALYA No

71913 1863 129 10/12/2025 25/G68619 AMARENDRA KAMALENDRA NIBIHA 13 YRS M BALROG No

71914 1864 130 10/12/2025 25/G68620 MO SALEEM ROZ ALI MOHOKHI 58 YRS M SHALYA No

71915 1865 131 10/12/2025 25/G68621 VAISAV KUMAR SEKHAR CHAND LOHASHA 53 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71916 1866 132 10/12/2025 18/G51528 JANARDHAN SUNDAR YAVAV MANNAGRA 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71917 1867 133 10/12/2025 25/G15416 NAZMA KHATOON ABDUL HAMID KURMINPURWA 44 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71918 1868 134 10/12/2025 25/G68622 ALKA SIYA RAM LOHSA 45 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71919 1869 135 10/12/2025 23/G28071 AMEENA UMME KULSUM L.B.S CHAURAHA 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71920 1870 136 10/12/2025 25/G68623 NAFEESUN NISHA NAUSHAD ALI LALPUR 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71921 1871 137 10/12/2025 25/G68624 HAFFIZ MUHAMED MOHAMED YASIN TULSIPUR 35 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71922 1872 138 10/12/2025 25/G68625 SAHID FAROOK ALI SHUKLPUR 17 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

71923 1873 139 10/12/2025 25/G68626 UDAYRAJ PATHAK HARIKESH PATHAK HARDAS P[URWA 13 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71924 1874 140 10/12/2025 25/G68627 PAPPU SURESH CHANDRA MEWATIYAN 48 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

71925 1875 141 10/12/2025 25/G68628 RAJINI GOVIND DHONGAWA 21 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71926 1876 142 10/12/2025 25/G68629 MOORTI RAGHURAM TILKA CHANDI 52 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71927 1877 143 10/12/2025 25/G24110 SHILPI RAMJATAN NAUSHRA 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71928 1878 144 10/12/2025 25/G68630 PRASANT BALDEV CHAPRA 44 YRS M SHALYA No

71929 1879 145 10/12/2025 25/G68631 SIRTAJI DEVI AVINASH MUSAULLI 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71930 1880 146 10/12/2025 25/G68632 RAJU KASHI PRASAD KHAMRAUNI SISAI GONDA 75 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71931 1881 147 10/12/2025 25/G68633 MAYA SINGH HARIHAR SINGH KALENDERPUR 42 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

71932 1882 148 10/12/2025 25/G68634 AJAY BAHADUR YADAV RAM ATUL BHUL BHULIYA 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71933 1883 149 10/12/2025 25/G68635 SHARIFUN SAYEED VILL. BAURIHA TARABGANJ GONDA45 YRS F STREE ROG No

71934 1884 150 10/12/2025 25/G68636  VIMLA DEVI NOORBABU  BALPUR 46 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71935 1885 151 10/12/2025 23/G34802 SUNITA KUMAR SHASHI S.C.P.M. HOSPITAL GONDA 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71936 1886 152 10/12/2025 25/G68637 SADHANA MISHRA PRAVEEN MISHRA VISHUNAPUR 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71937 1887 153 10/12/2025 25/G68638 BANU MISHRA LUKY MISHRA GAYTRIPURAM 56 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71938 1888 154 10/12/2025 25/G68639 PREMA DEVI RAM KRIPAL AWASTHI RANIPURWA 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71939 1889 155 10/12/2025 25/G68640 SANJANA BHUPENDRA BADALPUR 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

71940 1890 156 10/12/2025 25/G68641 RANI KAPOOR CHANDRA TIWARIPURWA 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

71941 1891 157 10/12/2025 25/G68642 MAHEEMA RAM PRASAD FORBIS GANJ 75 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71942 1892 158 10/12/2025 25/G68643 SALAMA BECHANLAL CHHAPRA 73 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

71943 1893 159 10/12/2025 25/G68644 ALIHASAN YUSUF AMBEDKAR NAGAR 35 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71944 1894 160 10/12/2025 25/G68645 ISTIYAK MO SHAMI JAIL ROAD 47 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71945 1895 161 10/12/2025 25/G68646 VIMLA DEVI RAM BAKSH SINGH VISHAMBHARPUR GONDA 20 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71946 1896 162 10/12/2025 25/G68647 PRATIBHA SHUKLA UMA KANT SHUKLA KAURIA BAZAR 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71947 1897 163 10/12/2025 25/G68648 RAMPYARI TARUN BARGADAHI 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

71948 1898 164 10/12/2025 25/G68649 VEER MATI SHANKAR PORTARGHANJ 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

71949 1899 165 10/12/2025 25/G68650 JUVEDA KHATOON TAUSHEEF KHAN KALENDAR PUR 44 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71950 1900 166 10/12/2025 25/G68651 RADHA RAM SAJEEVAN HARIPUR 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

71951 1901 167 10/12/2025 25/G68652 MUKESH KUMAR TIWARI GAYARAM TIWARI CHEDIPURWA 31 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71952 1902 168 10/12/2025 25/G68653 PINKY VIJAY PAL SIGAWO 29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71953 1903 169 10/12/2025 25/G68654 RAM KHELWAN RAM SUMIRAN RAMJAN NAGAR 67 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71954 1904 170 10/12/2025 25/G68655 ANKITA MOHAN LAL LOHSA 41 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71955 1905 171 10/12/2025 25/G68656 AJAYA KUMAR CHAUHAN SHYAMSUNDER CHAUHANAYODHYA FAIZABAD 37 YRS M SHALYA No

71956 1906 172 10/12/2025 25/G68657 MOHINI BAKLA GURU PRASAD KAPOOR LAL PUR 54 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71957 1907 173 10/12/2025 25/G68658 PARVATI OMKAR VILL. DEWARIYA ADAM BALRAMPUR49 YRS F STREE ROG No

71958 1908 174 10/12/2025 25/G68659 BREJESWAR SUBEDAR HARIPUR 56 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No



71959 1909 175 10/12/2025 25/G68660 SAMRAT AKHAND SINGH BALPUR 32 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71960 1910 176 10/12/2025 25/G68661 SEEMA KHOLE LAL NAGDAHI 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

71961 1911 177 10/12/2025 25/G68662 KHUSHBU LALIT KUMAR PORTARGANJ 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

71962 1912 178 10/12/2025 25/G68663 MANIRAM MAHAVER HARIPUR 67 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71963 1913 179 10/12/2025 25/G68664 PRIYANKA NANU MANDA NALA 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

71964 1914 180 10/12/2025 25/G68665  MRITUNJAYA PRADEEP KM MANDANALA 76 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71965 1915 181 10/12/2025 25/G68666 MANOJ TILAK RAM CHAPRA 50 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71966 1916 182 10/12/2025 25/G68667 TILAKRAM SAMEER KUMAR NAKHA VASANT 35 YRS M SHALYA Yes

71967 1917 183 10/12/2025 25/G68668 LASHMI BAI GYANJI MANNAGARA 31 YRS F STREE ROG No

71968 1918 184 10/12/2025 25/G68669 RAM KRISHNA BABU RAM MANNAGRA 21 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71969 1919 185 10/12/2025 25/G68670 HASEENA AMIR KHAN NAKAHI 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

71970 1920 186 10/12/2025 25/G68671 AMAN VINOD KUMAR JATAN PURWA 27 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

71971 1921 187 10/12/2025 25/G68672 RAM FER LAL JI HARIPUR 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71972 1922 188 10/12/2025 25/G68673 AMAN KUMAR DAYA SHANKAR CHAUDHARYPATEL NAGAR 19 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71973 1923 189 10/12/2025 25/G68674 PRATIMA RAM PRAKASH NAKHI 36 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71974 1924 190 10/12/2025 25/G68675 GAREEB DAS RAM NATH KAILASH PURI 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71975 1925 191 10/12/2025 25/G68676 SHABNAM PRAVIN ABDULLAH VISHNU PURI 30 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71976 1926 192 10/12/2025 25/G68677 MEENU SINGH BAL GOVIND PORTARGANJ 49 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

71977 1927 193 10/12/2025 25/G68678 MANOJ SHATRUDHAN NAGDAHI 29 YRS M ATYAYIK No

71978 1928 194 10/12/2025 25/G68679 MANOJ RAMKISHOR KACHEHRI 19 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71979 1929 195 10/12/2025 25/G68680 RAMKARAN BECHULAL TULSIPUR 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71980 1930 196 10/12/2025 25/G68681 PRABHU RAJ KUMAR TIWARIPURWA 46 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71981 1931 197 10/12/2025 25/G68682 PAYARELAL NAKCHHED UMARI 23 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71982 1932 198 10/12/2025 25/G68683 TANVEER TOUFIQUE MOKALPUR 64 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71983 1933 199 10/12/2025 25/G68684 TRIVENI SITA RAM  GAYTRI PURAM 27 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71984 1934 200 10/12/2025 25/G68685 TARIKUN ASARFI LAL NAWABGANJ 64 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71985 1935 201 10/12/2025 25/G68686 RAJU RAM CHANDRA LAL PARAS PUR 27 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71986 1936 202 10/12/2025 25/G68687 ABHINAV DAYARAM LALPUR 56 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71987 1937 203 10/12/2025 25/G68688 ASHOK KUMAR OMKAR BADALPUR 25 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71988 1938 204 10/12/2025 25/G68689 SUBHAM RUDESH FORBIS GANJ 25 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71989 1939 205 10/12/2025 25/G68690 B N SHUKLA RAM BHADUR SHUKLA VILL. GOKULPURWA CORNELGANJ GONDA28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71990 1940 206 10/12/2025 25/G68691 PANNA LAL PITAMBAR LAL CHANDPUR 45 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

71991 1941 207 10/12/2025 25/G68692 RAKESH CHANDRA RAMESH CHANDRA HOTEL GANJ 37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71992 1942 208 10/12/2025 25/G68693 MUNEER AHMAD SALEEM TARAB GANJ 35 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71993 1943 209 10/12/2025 25/G68694 SHOBRA IMTAYAZ RADHA KUND 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71994 1944 210 10/12/2025 25/G68695 MUKHTAR HASAN ISLIYAS KHAN MASOLI 35 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

71995 1945 211 10/12/2025 25/G68696 RAJAN SINGH HANUMANTA MASAULI 23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71996 1946 212 10/12/2025 25/G68697 SAMEER RAM AKSHAYAWAR SHUKUL PURWA 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71997 1947 213 10/12/2025 25/G68698 ALAM KHAN KAMURUDDIN LAXMINAGAR BALRAMPUR 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71998 1948 214 10/12/2025 25/G68699 SURESH SARAN SINGH ITI CHAURAHA 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

71999 1949 1 11/12/2025 22/G9401 BACHCHA RAM LALLA PRASAD PADRI RANIJOAT BALRAMPUR14 YRS M BALROG No

72000 1950 2 11/12/2025 25/G68700 GAURAV MOHAN CHAND BAIRAGI PURWA 21 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72001 1951 3 11/12/2025 22/G5849 POOJA KAUR SHAMBHU SHARAN LOHSA 6 YRS F BALROG No

72002 1952 4 11/12/2025 24/G13063 Sandhya Singh Baldev Singh VANKATWA 46 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72003 1953 5 11/12/2025 22/G5739 SURUBHI RAJA RAM MANNAGARA 21 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72004 1954 6 11/12/2025 25/G68701 CHANDANA SUKHDEV PORTARGANJ 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

72005 1955 7 11/12/2025 23/G47398 SANDHYA SUMIRAN RAJAPUR 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

72006 1956 8 11/12/2025 25/G68702 RAHUL SHEETLA PRASAD KESHAV PUR 8 YRS M BALROG No

72007 1957 9 11/12/2025 25/G68703 NAZIYA SALIM HARDAS PURWA 31 YRS F AGAD TANTRA Yes



72008 1958 10 11/12/2025 25/G68704 VANDANA VERMA RAJENDRA PRASAD VERMAAHIRAN PURWA 51 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

72009 1959 11 11/12/2025 23/G47305 ROHIT  MISHRA PARVAT MISHRA LOHSA 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

72010 1960 12 11/12/2025 22/G38060 HARISH PAL SHARMA MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 23 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72011 1961 13 11/12/2025 25/G68705 RAJA BABU VIJAY KUMAR MASOLI 11 YRS M BALROG No

72012 1962 14 11/12/2025 23/G24459 TETARI PRATAP KULDEEP MANNAGARA 51 YRS F SHALYA No

72013 1963 15 11/12/2025 25/G68706 MANJU  RAKJ KUWARE GOGIYA 41 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72014 1964 16 11/12/2025 25/G68707 KHARIKUN NISHA MO AFJAL MADHAVPUR 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72015 1965 17 11/12/2025 25/G18399  KANCHAN NAND KISHORE LAL PUR 42 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72016 1966 18 11/12/2025 25/G68708 SHIVKUMARI BHUR PRASHAD BAIRAAGI PURWA 70 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72017 1967 19 11/12/2025 22/G24405 MUKESH KUMAR BOLE NATH KALWARI 20 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72018 1968 20 11/12/2025 23/G456 LUCKY GIRJA SHANKR NAKHI 23 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72019 1969 21 11/12/2025 24/G3802 VIMLA BHIKU SINGH NEW INDRA NAGAR COLONY GONDA45 YRS F SHALYA No

72020 1970 22 11/12/2025 25/G68709 MO ALI HUSSAIN KAILASH PURI 21 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72021 1971 23 11/12/2025 25/G68710 KAUSHILYA KALLU PATHWALIA 46 YRS F SHALYA No

72022 1972 24 11/12/2025 25/G47587 ROSHAN LAL MAHIPAL PORTARGANJ 43 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72023 1973 25 11/12/2025 19/G39826 BABLU RAM SEWAK MOHABWA 15 YRS M BALROG No

72024 1974 26 11/12/2025 25/G68711 RAMA NAND LALU SINGH LEHZA 14 YRS M BALROG No

72025 1975 27 11/12/2025 25/G67759 SANTOSH SHYAM KUMAR DULLAPUR 30 YRS M SHALYA No

72026 1976 28 11/12/2025 25/G68712 JAGRITI BAJRANG BALI CHOWK BAZAR 42 YRS F SHALYA No

72027 1977 29 11/12/2025 25/G29541 HABIBUL NISHA MO HABEEB JUNGLI GUCCHAHI POST MHARAGGUNJ BALRAMPUR58 YRS M SHALYA No

72028 1978 30 11/12/2025 22/G3582 SITA DEVI RAMESH DUBEY NAKAHI 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

72029 1979 31 11/12/2025 25/G68713 MANZOOR AHMAD KHAN MAHMUD AKHTAR KHAN TULSIPUR 55 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72030 1980 32 11/12/2025 25/G68714 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA RAM BARAN SHARMA PARWANIYA 14 YRS M BALROG No

72031 1981 33 11/12/2025 22/G10877 GAURI PRASAD NETRA PRASAD TULLA PURWA 12 YRS M BALROG No

72032 1982 34 11/12/2025 25/G68715 SAFIYA KHATUN SAIYYAD REHMAN THAKURAPUR 5 YRS F BALROG No

72033 1983 35 11/12/2025 25/G68716 KANTI DEVI LAL SINGH BHARAT MILAP CHAURAHA 32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72034 1984 36 11/12/2025 25/G58812 MAHIBUN NISHA ABDULLA CHAPRA 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

72035 1985 37 11/12/2025 25/G59825 SUNEETA GANESH GYAANIPUR ANDHYARI MANKAPUR GONDA47 YRS F STREE ROG No

72036 1986 38 11/12/2025 25/G68717 SHUNTALA BHUPENDRA LOHSA 64 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72037 1987 39 11/12/2025 24/G8833 NANDLAL YOGESH VISHNOHARPUR 23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72038 1988 40 11/12/2025 25/G68718 SHALIK CHANDRA RAM SWAROOP VILL PARSAPUR MAHROL POST WAZEERGUNJ DIST GONDA2 YRS M BALROG No

72039 1989 41 11/12/2025 25/G68719  SUMAN LATA PARELAL JIGAR GANJ GONDA 53 YRS F SHALYA Yes

72040 1990 42 11/12/2025 25/G68720 SUBMAHI BANARASI PORTARGANJ 57 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72041 1991 43 11/12/2025 25/G68721 GEETA GIREESH FIROJ PUR 71 YRS F SHALYA No

72042 1992 44 11/12/2025 25/G68722 PRAMOD KUMAR GIRIRAJ BASANT PUR 46 YRS M SHALYA Yes

72043 1993 45 11/12/2025 23/G32506 HASAN ALI SAIF ALI KHAN GARIBIPURWA 37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72044 1994 46 11/12/2025 25/G68723 SAMREEN JAMAL AHMAD VILL. SRINAGAR BABAGUNJ GONDA9 YRS F BALROG No

72045 1995 47 11/12/2025 25/G68724 BITANA SHRAVAN MANNAGARA 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

72046 1996 48 11/12/2025 25/G68725 REENA SATYA NARAYAN BARGAUN 69 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72047 1997 49 11/12/2025 25/G68726 TULSIYA KISHORA BALPUR 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72048 1998 50 11/12/2025 25/G68727 MAMTA DEVI JAINARAYAN THAKURAPUR 66 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72049 1999 51 11/12/2025 23/G45339 MANGAL GHANSHAYM VISNU PURI 55 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72050 2000 52 11/12/2025 25/G42047 SUMAN SANJAY SAVALPUR 42 YRS F SHALYA No

72051 2001 53 11/12/2025 25/G68728 SAHABUDDEEN RAJJAB HASAN VILL. FULWARIYA POST INTIYATHOK GONDA51 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

72052 2002 54 11/12/2025 25/G68729 PUSHPA DEVI KANHAIYA LAL NAUBASTA 19 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72053 2003 55 11/12/2025 23/G10719 MEWATI DEVI HEMANT HOTELGANG 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72054 2004 56 11/12/2025 25/G68730 BAJRANGI LAL RAM CHANDRA NAKHA BASANT 41 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72055 2005 57 11/12/2025 25/G38255 NARENDRA KUMAR ANILKANAUJIYA MAN NAGRA 47 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72056 2006 58 11/12/2025 25/G68731 DIPALAI RAKHAN LAL FIROZPUR 66 YRS F ATYAYIK No



72057 2007 59 11/12/2025 25/G68732  RAM KISOR RAM KARAN TIWARI BAZAR 62 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72058 2008 60 11/12/2025 25/G68733 SANJU MANOJ MEVATIYAN 13 YRS F BALROG No

72059 2009 61 11/12/2025 25/G68734 JITENDRA KALPNATH LEHZA 15 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

72060 2010 62 11/12/2025 22/G6750 KUSSUM CHANDRABHAN MIJHAURA 23 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72061 2011 63 11/12/2025 23/G41184 RADHA KISHAN AGYAAT RANI PURWA 43 YRS M SHALYA No

72062 2012 64 11/12/2025 25/G68735 P K SRIVASTAVA SANTOSH TURKI 3 YRS M BALROG No

72063 2013 65 11/12/2025 23/G9069 RAJAN KISHORE KUMAR VILL. BIRUMAPUR INTIYATHOK GONDA28 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72064 2014 66 11/12/2025 25/G68736 NANDINI SHIYA RAM NAKAHA BASANT 35 YRS F SHALYA No

72065 2015 67 11/12/2025 23/G29054 REETA OMKAR KACHERI 80 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72066 2016 68 11/12/2025 22/G12767 SHIVANI SUSHANT DARJI KUVA 41 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72067 2017 69 11/12/2025 22/G38217 KANCHAN PANDE SUSHANT TURKA 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72068 2018 70 11/12/2025 25/G68737 SANJAY KUMAR JAGDEESH PRASAD LALPUR 22 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

72069 2019 71 11/12/2025 22/G2320 UMESHWAR BRIJ BUSAN VILL. BELAYIPRAKASHPURWA TARABGANJ GONDA80 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72070 2020 72 11/12/2025 25/G68738 KANAD GOUR SUMESH PATEL NAGA R 72 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72071 2021 73 11/12/2025 18/G4439 JAYAMBHA PATHAK CHANDRIKA KATARA BAZAR 22 YRS M SHALYA No

72072 2022 74 11/12/2025 24/G7595 GEETA DEENA NATH PORTERGHANJ 57 YRS F SHALYA No

72073 2023 75 11/12/2025 25/G68739 DANESWAR SUDHAMMA KACHERI 35 YRS M SHALYA No

72074 2024 76 11/12/2025 23/G24640 SAMEER BALAK RAM ONEKATAWA 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72075 2025 77 11/12/2025 25/G68740 NIKHAT INTJAR ALI  GAYTRI PURAM 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

72076 2026 78 11/12/2025 25/G68741 KANCHAN MAHARAJ BALPUR 32 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72077 2027 79 11/12/2025 25/G68742 RADHESHYAM BABU  RAM KALENDAR PUR 46 YRS M AGAD TANTRA Yes

72078 2028 80 11/12/2025 25/G68743 Sanjeet Srivastav Rakesh Kumar Srivastava LAKSHMAN PUR 66 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72079 2029 81 11/12/2025 24/G19360 MO.SAIREEN ANSARI SAMEEM TIWARIPURWA 7 YRS F BALROG No

72080 2030 82 11/12/2025 25/G7263 ANJU SYAM PRASAD VISHNU PURI 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

72081 2031 83 11/12/2025 25/G68744 MAHGU PARSAD SONKAR RAM BHAVAN SONKAR NAKHA BASANT 33 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72082 2032 84 11/12/2025 25/G68745 DEVI RANI CHETAN KATUPURVA 28 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72083 2033 85 11/12/2025 24/G28799 RANI DEVI RAMESHWAR VEERGANJ 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72084 2034 86 11/12/2025 25/G68746 DURGA NATH ROHIT PATHAK GYATRI PURAM 37 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72085 2035 87 11/12/2025 25/G68747 SAVITRI DEVI VARMA MASEEHABAD REHRA BALRAMPUR22 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72086 2036 88 11/12/2025 25/G68748  AADYA SWAMI DAS SINGHPUR 58 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

72087 2037 89 11/12/2025 25/G68749 PRIYA RAM BAHADUR TIWARIPURWA 25 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

72088 2038 90 11/12/2025 25/G68750 DUKHANI MAHAVEER MUSAULLI 66 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72089 2039 91 11/12/2025 25/G68751 REKHA KARAN MAURYA MUSHAULI 52 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72090 2040 92 11/12/2025 25/G68752 DIPENDRA KUMAR RAM PRAKASH FIROZPUR 50 YRS M SHALYA No

72091 2041 93 11/12/2025 25/G59147 PATTHER LAL RAM KHELWAN LOHSA 19 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72092 2042 94 11/12/2025 25/G68753 MOHAN LAL MAHESWARI PORTARGANJ 39 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72093 2043 95 11/12/2025 25/G68754 ARUN PRABALAL ORIPURWA GORAKHNATH SHIVALA GONDA50 YRS M SHALYA No

72094 2044 96 11/12/2025 22/G4185 VIJAY KUMAR UMAKANT KAUDI VIHAR 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72095 2045 97 11/12/2025 24/G7219 MOHIT SUHIT KUMAR KACHEHRI 44 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72096 2046 98 11/12/2025 24/G56219 MAHESH DUTT SINGH FOUJI GHURAN PURWA 35 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72097 2047 99 11/12/2025 25/G49250 JUHI DEVI MATHUIRA PRASAD SAHEBAPUR 35 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72098 2048 100 11/12/2025 24/G4510 BRIJESH KUMAR RAM KUMAR MANNAGRA 30 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72099 2049 101 11/12/2025 25/G13147 ARADHNA JIWAN LAL KARNEL GANJ 67 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72100 2050 102 11/12/2025 25/G68755 SWAKCHTA RAM LAKAN PORTARGANJ 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

72101 2051 103 11/12/2025 25/G68756  KALA VATI HARISH PORTARGANJ 36 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72102 2052 104 11/12/2025 25/G68757 KAMLA SINGH HARI BANKATWA 37 YRS F SHALYA No

72103 2053 105 11/12/2025 25/G68758 SANJEEVANI DARSHAN SINGH KARHULIA 65 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72104 2054 106 11/12/2025 25/G68759 INDUMATHI DEVI KACHEHARI 69 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72105 2055 107 11/12/2025 25/G68760 SHVETA SINGH MR KULWANT SINGH  AAVAS VIKAS COLOJNY 63 YRS F ATYAYIK No



72106 2056 108 11/12/2025 25/G68761 ANUPAM MISHRA HALCHALRAM MASOLI 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

72107 2057 109 11/12/2025 25/G68762 UMA SINGH RAM JIWAN LOHSA 70 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72108 2058 110 11/12/2025 25/G68763 POONAM SINGH SAHAN BAIRAGIPUR 42 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

72109 2059 111 11/12/2025 25/G68764 RAM DAS BAURE KHORASHA 25 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72110 2060 112 11/12/2025 25/G68765 RENU OM PRAKASH VISNOHAR PUR 52 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72111 2061 113 11/12/2025 25/G68766 AMARJEET JAG PRASAD JALALPUR 33 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72112 2062 114 11/12/2025 25/G68767  CHANDRAVATI MOHAN LAL KADU PURWA 23 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72113 2063 115 11/12/2025 25/G26134 SOMAN PRASAD VERMA KECHARI 35 YRS M SHALYA No

72114 2064 116 11/12/2025 25/G11877 RAJESH TONDON BABU LAL RAJAMUHALA 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72115 2065 117 11/12/2025 25/G68768 AARTI GANESH UMARI 40 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72116 2066 118 11/12/2025 25/G13999 NAZMA MO. KAIF MANNAGARA 31 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72117 2067 119 11/12/2025 25/G68769 KUSHMA CHINTARAM V MART CHOURAHA 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72118 2068 120 11/12/2025 25/G68770 NALMA KUMAR PRADEEP PATHAK SINGH PUR 27 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72119 2069 121 11/12/2025 22/G19983 USHA VERMA VINAY KUMAR BAIRAGI PURWA 55 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72120 2070 122 11/12/2025 25/G68771 JIYA UDDIN VIJAY RAMWAPUR TARABGUNJ GONDA53 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72121 2071 123 11/12/2025 25/G68772 SARITA KASERA RAMBRIJ KASERA DULLAPUR 38 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72122 2072 124 11/12/2025 25/G68773 SUNIL KEDARNATH CHOUBEN PURWA 27 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72123 2073 125 11/12/2025 25/G68774 SHRIMATI RAJ KISHOR BAHRAICH 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

72124 2074 126 11/12/2025 25/G68775 RADHA DEVI MANOJ KUMAR ONEKATAWA 29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72125 2075 127 11/12/2025 25/G68776 VARUN SHARMA THAKURAINPURWA 58 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72126 2076 128 11/12/2025 25/G68777 SWATI SHARMA HARI SRI NAWABGANJ 6 YRS F BALROG Yes

72127 2077 129 11/12/2025 25/G68778 SURESH SINGH TIKA SINGH SALPUR DHAUTAL 80 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72128 2078 130 11/12/2025 25/G68779 SAVITA BABLU BELWABHAN 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

72129 2079 131 11/12/2025 25/G68780 RAM NARAYANA DULARE PRASAD VEERPUR 36 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72130 2080 132 11/12/2025 25/G68781 PUSHPA DEVI AYUSH PRATAP FIROZPUR 23 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72131 2081 133 11/12/2025 25/G68782 KURMA SARAN LAL CHANVAL PUR 32 YRS F STREE ROG No

72132 2082 134 11/12/2025 25/G68783 ANAMIKA MISHRA JAYANT KUMAR LEHZA 26 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72133 2083 135 11/12/2025 25/G68784 JAGDISH PRASAD MURALI PRASAD BHADUWA TARHAR 52 YRS M SHALYA No

72134 2084 136 11/12/2025 25/G68785 RANI PATHAK PAWAN PATHAK GHURAN PURWA 11 YRS F BALROG No

72135 2085 137 11/12/2025 25/G68786 AMIT JAGDISH MOHAN TEPRA 41 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72136 2086 138 11/12/2025 25/G68787 DEELIP ASHIOK PAIDIBARA 19 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72137 2087 139 11/12/2025 25/G68788 SUNEETA VERMA RAM BABU VERMA SINGHPUR 42 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72138 2088 140 11/12/2025 25/G68789 GUNJAN ARYAN VISHNU PURI 39 YRS F SHALYA No

72139 2089 141 11/12/2025 25/G68790 INDU SINGH VINAY KUMAR VILL. BANIYAKHAS POST SITTA SIDDHARTHNAGAR14 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72140 2090 142 11/12/2025 25/G68791 MADEENA BEGUM USHMAN ALI BASTI 55 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72141 2091 143 11/12/2025 25/G68792 SUKH RANI B C RAJ NAWABGANJ 24 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72142 2092 144 11/12/2025 25/G68793  CHANDNI  RAJ VANSH HARIPUR 53 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72143 2093 145 11/12/2025 25/G68794 SHAKUNTALA RAM CHANDRA RAYPUR 63 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72144 2094 146 11/12/2025 25/G68795 SHAHIDA KHALID VASANTPUR 46 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72145 2095 147 11/12/2025 25/G68796 JUBEDA KHATUN NASEER KANNIPUR 28 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72146 2096 148 11/12/2025 25/G68797 BAJRANGI CHOTKUSHAH PORTARGANJ 36 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72147 2097 149 11/12/2025 25/G68798 MUKESH DHUKI LAL KATRA BAJAR 66 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72148 2098 150 11/12/2025 25/G68799 MITTHU LAL KALAPNATH  PORTARGHANJ 54 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72149 2099 151 11/12/2025 25/G68800 HASMEEN RAJJAV ALI LEHZA 77 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72150 2100 152 11/12/2025 25/G68801 R.P DUBEY ANIL MANDA NALA 36 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72151 2101 153 11/12/2025 25/G68802 GULAB HASAN IQBAL HAQ NAWABGANJ 29 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72152 2102 154 11/12/2025 25/G68803 SARITA HANSRAJ BARAGI PURWA 37 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

72153 2103 155 11/12/2025 25/G68804 MEERA PRAMOD SAHNKAR MANGALPURWA 20 YRS F SHALYA No

72154 2104 156 11/12/2025 25/G68805 LAL BACHHRU KRISHAN BACHHARU LOHSA 30 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No



72155 2105 157 11/12/2025 25/G68806 AJAY KUMAR AGYA RAM GAUR PIPRA 48 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72156 2106 158 11/12/2025 25/G68807 BECHU PUNIT KUMAR NAUSHRA 51 YRS M SHALYA No

72157 2107 159 11/12/2025 25/G68808 RAM SARAN BUDDHU SUKKHA PURWA 82 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72158 2108 160 11/12/2025 25/G68809 ARUN HEMANT SINGH MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 47 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

72159 2109 161 11/12/2025 25/G68810 SHYAM NARAYAN BARSATI SONBARSA 78 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72160 2110 162 11/12/2025 25/G68811 ARTI VERMA DWARIKANATH VERMA LALPUR CHANDRA BHAN 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

72161 2111 163 11/12/2025 25/G68812 GAYA PRASAD RAM SUHAWAN BALRAMPUR 60 YRS M SHALYA No

72162 2112 164 11/12/2025 25/G68813 SAROJ RAM NARAYAN KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72163 2113 165 11/12/2025 25/G68814 MEERA SALIKRAM PORTERGHANJ 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

72164 2114 166 11/12/2025 25/G68815 MAYAVATHI ATMA RAM PURE FAKIR 60 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72165 2115 167 11/12/2025 25/G68816 SHAIL KUMARI MISHRA KALI PRASAD JUWATHAN SRINAGAR BALRAMPUR53 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

72166 2116 168 11/12/2025 25/G68817 SUSHMA PANKAJ YADAV BALPUR 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

72167 2117 169 11/12/2025 25/G68818 WAQEEL MOHD ABDUL GAFFAR RANI PURWA GONDA 53 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72168 2118 170 11/12/2025 25/G68819 RAKESH SHRIPAL HARIPUR 61 YRS M SHALYA No

72169 2119 171 11/12/2025 25/G68820 HEMANT AMITABH SUKHLALPURWA KHORAHSA GONDA44 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72170 2120 172 11/12/2025 25/G68821 VIBHA SINGH PARMANAND LALPUR 65 YRS F SHALYA No

72171 2121 173 11/12/2025 25/G68822 MADHU PANDEY KADU PURWA 55 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72172 2122 174 11/12/2025 25/G68823 POOJA GIRDHARI HOTELGANG 21 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72173 2123 175 11/12/2025 25/G68824 MANISH SHEKHAR  GAYTRI PURAM 58 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72174 2124 176 11/12/2025 25/G68825 LAKSHMI GANESH KARNEL GANJ 51 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

72175 2125 177 11/12/2025 25/G68826 RAJMATI RAM PRASAD NEERPUR KHYALA 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72176 2126 178 11/12/2025 25/G68827 SRI KRISHAN PRABANSHU LAKSHMANPUR 68 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72177 2127 179 11/12/2025 25/G68828 SANDYA GREESH PARAS PUR 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72178 2128 180 11/12/2025 25/G68829 PANKAJ TEJ BAHADUR RAJAPUR 46 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72179 2129 181 11/12/2025 25/G68830 ARCHANA POORNAMASI BALPUR 74 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72180 2130 182 11/12/2025 25/G68831 NEETU SAGEAR LALPUR 29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72181 2131 183 11/12/2025 25/G68832 KIRAN SUNIL KUMAR SUKAIPURVA 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

72182 2132 184 11/12/2025 25/G68833 NEERAJ RAMA PANDE3Y PARVANIYA 23 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72183 2133 185 11/12/2025 25/G68834 FIROJA BANO MUSTAK ALI KATOPURA 20 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72184 2134 186 11/12/2025 25/G68835 KALINDI BHUVAR FIROZPUR 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

72185 2135 187 11/12/2025 25/G68836 GHANSHYAM MUNNA LAL MOKALPUR 32 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72186 2136 188 11/12/2025 25/G68837 KAREENA BALJEET MISHRA CIRCULAR ROAD 25 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72187 2137 189 11/12/2025 25/G68838 SUMAN SHUKLA PARAM SINGH MANNAGARA 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72188 2138 190 11/12/2025 25/G68839 DEENA NATH GIRI RAM GULAM GIRI KATUPURVA 54 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72189 2139 191 11/12/2025 25/G68840 SHIFALI RAJESH KUMAR KALANDARPUR 75 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72190 2140 192 11/12/2025 25/G68841  TAOFIQ KHATOON SAHID HARDAS PUR 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

72191 2141 193 11/12/2025 25/G68842 KANHAIYA LAL SHIV RAM MOKALPUR 31 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72192 2142 194 11/12/2025 25/G68843 ALIMUN NISHA SALAUDEEN MANNAGARA 29 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72193 2143 195 11/12/2025 25/G68844 SANTRAM ANJANI KUMAR LAKSHMAN PUR 25 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72194 2144 196 11/12/2025 25/G68845 RAMYA MOHAN KUMAR RAGAD GANJ 69 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72195 2145 197 11/12/2025 25/G68846 KAMLA DEVI HARI OM TULSIPUR BALRAMPUR 54 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72196 2146 198 11/12/2025 25/G68847 ASHIF MEHTAB RAJENDRA NATH LAHIDI CHAURAHA43 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72197 2147 199 11/12/2025 25/G68848 BRAJLAL TIWARI ARUN KUMAR TIWARI KARHULIA 51 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72198 2148 200 11/12/2025 25/G68849 PHAKKAR TRIVENI PRASAD DWIVEDIPORTARGANJ 22 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72199 2149 201 11/12/2025 25/G68850 JAYANT RAM SAJIL BALPUR JAAT 29 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72200 2150 202 11/12/2025 25/G68851 MUKESH SHIVCHARAN RAJAPUR 23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72201 2151 203 11/12/2025 25/G68852 Anurag Pathak Ramesh Pathak BAIRAGIPUR 22 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72202 2152 204 11/12/2025 25/G68853 GHURA SHUKHARI KALENDAR PUR 79 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72203 2153 205 11/12/2025 25/G68854 RAMESHWAR JAGANATAH PORTARGANJ 35 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No



72204 2154 206 11/12/2025 25/G68855 RISHI NITIN KUMAR PORTARGANJ 39 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72205 2155 207 11/12/2025 25/G68856 KHUSHIRAM  MOTI LAL RANI BAZAR 66 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72206 2156 208 11/12/2025 25/G68857 MOHD AKTHAR AJEEM KHAN LALAPURWA 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72207 2157 209 11/12/2025 25/G68858 RAJANI GIRIRAJ LAKSHMAN PUR 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72208 2158 210 11/12/2025 25/G68859 SANTA SINGH VISHNU KUMAR BHAIRAM PUR 41 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72209 2159 211 11/12/2025 25/G68860 RAMKUMAR LALIT TARABGANJ 44 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72210 2160 212 11/12/2025 25/G68861 AMERSEN VIJAY TIWARI KURMINPURWA 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72211 2161 213 11/12/2025 25/G68862 TEJ PRATAP SINGH KUBERNATH AWDAN PURWA 51 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72212 2162 214 11/12/2025 25/G68863 LALAU MOH. ALAM MASAULI 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72213 2163 215 11/12/2025 25/G68864 ASLAM AASIF KACHERI 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72214 2164 216 11/12/2025 25/G68865 JAWAHARLAL SHIV PR. AZAD NAGAR COLONY 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72215 2165 217 11/12/2025 25/G68866 NIHAL SINGH JWALA SINGH VASANTPUR 23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72216 2166 218 11/12/2025 25/G68867 DEVI PRASAD VERMA NARAYANPUR 20 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72217 2167 219 11/12/2025 25/G68868 BRIJESH KUMAR PANDEY KAPIL DEV HARIPUR 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72218 2168 220 11/12/2025 25/G68869 MO. RAJJAB ALI HAJI SAYYAD DEHRAS 58 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

72219 2169 221 11/12/2025 25/G68870 YOGENDRA PRASAD HARBHAJAN TURKI 41 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72220 2170 222 11/12/2025 25/G68871 PARDEED RAM NRESH LAKSHMANPUR 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72221 2171 223 11/12/2025 25/G68872 RAM KRISHNA AVDHESH KUMAR GHOSIYANA 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72222 2172 1 12/12/2025 23/G10366 DEEP NARAYAN AMIRKA PRASAD SEMARA DAMMAN 9 YRS M BALROG No

72223 2173 2 12/12/2025 25/G68873 RAM ADHAR MISHRA ASAHARFI LALPUR 27 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72224 2174 3 12/12/2025 22/G10748 ASIRUNNISHA MOHD IRFAN CHANDPUR 35 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72225 2175 4 12/12/2025 24/G36448 AJAY SINGH VINDESWAR SINGH CHHITAULI 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72226 2176 5 12/12/2025 25/G68874 DEEPIKA VINOD SHARMA VILL.MOTIPUR TULSIPUR BALRAMPUR68 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72227 2177 6 12/12/2025 25/G32419 SWETHA JANARDAN THAKURAIN PURWA 13 YRS F BALROG No

72228 2178 7 12/12/2025 23/G44910 MEHRUNNIZA FAROOQUE BAGGI ROAD 9 YRS F BALROG No

72229 2179 8 12/12/2025 24/G10540 AMINA REHMAT ALI RAGAD GANJ 39 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72230 2180 9 12/12/2025 25/G68875 USHA DEVI VIPIN MAIJAPUR 50 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72231 2181 10 12/12/2025 25/G68876 BHARTI MHESH DATT KATRA BAJAR 64 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

72232 2182 11 12/12/2025 25/G68877 SNEHLATA KAMLA PRASAD KARAMDEEH 52 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

72233 2183 12 12/12/2025 25/G68878  TABEJ RAHIM SHIGHAV 69 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72234 2184 13 12/12/2025 25/G68879 MADHU SINGH RAJ KUMAR JAIL ROAD 39 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72235 2185 14 12/12/2025 25/G68880 MAYA DEVI ARUN MISHRA MNAD NALA 29 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72236 2186 15 12/12/2025 22/G36278 BALA PRASAD KANHAIYA LAL CIRCULAR ROAD 2 YRS M BALROG No

72237 2187 16 12/12/2025 25/G36496 DHIRENDRA SARJU PRSAD PORTARGANJ 36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72238 2188 17 12/12/2025 25/G68881 RAMHET MANGALI PRASAD HARIPUR 53 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72239 2189 18 12/12/2025 25/G50837 VIMLESH SINGH MR RAMESH SINGH MASKANWA 15 YRS F BALROG No

72240 2190 19 12/12/2025 23/G40983 ANJALI VERMA SWAMI NATH VERMA KATUWA NALA 13 YRS F BALROG No

72241 2191 20 12/12/2025 24/G41435 ANEESH RAM SINGH PORTARGANJ 57 YRS M SHALYA No

72242 2192 21 12/12/2025 24/G35261 PRABHA SUNIL YADAV VILL. SISWARIYA GONDA 19 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72243 2193 22 12/12/2025 25/G68882 POONAM SINGH D.H VARMA TURKI 29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72244 2194 23 12/12/2025 24/G49257 SUKANYA UDHY HOTEL GANJ 52 YRS F SHALYA No

72245 2195 24 12/12/2025 23/G44963 NEELAM NANHUN LAL MANIKA PUR 51 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72246 2196 25 12/12/2025 25/G68883 RADHA RAM NIWAS PORTARGANJ 60 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72247 2197 26 12/12/2025 25/G68884 SAROJ HANUMANT TIWARIPURWA 54 YRS F SHALYA No

72248 2198 27 12/12/2025 23/G20879 ANEETA RAMMUL TIWARI AZADNAGAR MANKAPUR GONDA59 YRS F SHALYA No

72249 2199 28 12/12/2025 25/G68885 ANUJ KISHAN KUMAR KURMINAPURYA 38 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72250 2200 29 12/12/2025 25/G20348 ASHOK KUMAR RAM CHARAN PIPRA 50 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72251 2201 30 12/12/2025 25/G53204 SHIV BALAK JAGDAMMA KUMAR LAIBUDWA 52 YRS M SHALYA No

72252 2202 31 12/12/2025 25/G68886 MEENA GIREESH CHANDRA PATWAPATEL NAGA R 52 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No



72253 2203 32 12/12/2025 25/G68887 SHABEENA MOHAMED RAFFEQUE MOKALPUR 59 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72254 2204 33 12/12/2025 23/G19395 RIZWAN FIRDOSH BADRUNNISHA CHANDPUR 35 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72255 2205 34 12/12/2025 25/G68888 PREM CHANDRA CHOTAYEE PATELNAGAR 25 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72256 2206 35 12/12/2025 25/G68889 SATYENDRA CHOTELAL MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 21 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72257 2207 36 12/12/2025 25/G2048 RUBBI BANERJEE MASAULI 55 YRS F SHALYA No

72258 2208 37 12/12/2025 25/G68890 RAM FERE GOSWAMI BHAGWANE GOSWAMI CHAURI CHAURAHA 27 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72259 2209 38 12/12/2025 24/G48638 SANJAY AJAY KUMAR BANGHUSARA 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72260 2210 39 12/12/2025 25/G68891 SHAIKH SALMA LALARAM MEWATIYAN 46 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72261 2211 40 12/12/2025 23/G35845 MEHRUNNISHA CHANDAN KATYARI PURWA 44 YRS F SHALYA No

72262 2212 41 12/12/2025 24/G27440 KUSUM MOURYA HARIDVAR AJAD NAGAR 24 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72263 2213 42 12/12/2025 22/G29765 SREETA SHARAN OJHA RAGHUVEER OJHA JAINARAYAN CHAURAHA 18 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72264 2214 43 12/12/2025 25/G68892 JAGHAR SOORAJ PRASAD KACHERI 68 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

72265 2215 44 12/12/2025 23/G19815 MAHANT CHNAD CHANDRA PRAKASH KACHERI 21 YRS M SHALYA No

72266 2216 45 12/12/2025 24/G5308 JANAKI RAM CHANDRA CHEDIPURWA 40 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72267 2217 46 12/12/2025 25/G68893 BABU AMAR NATH JHANJHARI 42 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

72268 2218 47 12/12/2025 25/G47886 MADHUBALA HARISHANKAR MANKAPUR BUS STOP 40 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72269 2219 48 12/12/2025 23/G13697 ANAJLI RAM KARAN AWDAN PURWA 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

72270 2220 49 12/12/2025 25/G68894 KALAWATI RAJA RAM BELSAR 44 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72271 2221 50 12/12/2025 23/G26819 VISHALI RAGHU NATH MASAULI 24 YRS F STREE ROG No

72272 2222 51 12/12/2025 25/G68895 SHANTI DEVI BIKHI LAL PARSA 61 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72273 2223 52 12/12/2025 25/G68896 SUMAN ARYAN MOKALPUR 78 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72274 2224 53 12/12/2025 24/G36419 FOOLPATA DEVI PAHALWAN BHASMPUR 18 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72275 2225 54 12/12/2025 25/G20988 AMINA KHATOON  IQBAL KHAN TURKA 53 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72276 2226 55 12/12/2025 24/G20188 ABUVAKAR MURTUJA PARSPUR 24 YRS M SHALYA No

72277 2227 56 12/12/2025 25/G68897 UDAYMANI PURUSHOTTAM CHAUBEN PURWA 30 YRS M SHALYA No

72278 2228 57 12/12/2025 25/G68898 KIRAN RAI KALLU RAI LEHZA 59 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72279 2229 58 12/12/2025 25/G68899 HARI RAM GANESH KUMAR DULLAPUR 59 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72280 2230 59 12/12/2025 22/G34717 AMARJEET RAGHVENDRA MADHAVPUR 41 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72281 2231 60 12/12/2025 25/G68900 ABHISHEK TIWARI MAYANK KATYARI PURWA 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72282 2232 61 12/12/2025 25/G68901  PRABHAVATI  ARUN VEER PUR 57 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72283 2233 62 12/12/2025 25/G68902 GULZARI LAL SHEKHAR MANNAGARA 59 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72284 2234 63 12/12/2025 25/G68903 ASHA SUNIL KUMAR KAJIDEWAR 11 YRS F BALROG No

72285 2235 64 12/12/2025 25/G7197 DURGAVATI JAGAR NATH KADU PURWA 36 YRS F SHALYA No

72286 2236 65 12/12/2025 22/G1503 PUSPHA RAJU CHAPRA 27 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72287 2237 66 12/12/2025 25/G68904 RAM DAS RAJA RAM HULLA PUR 38 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72288 2238 67 12/12/2025 18/G52802 HARIRAM BACHCHULAL DHAMRAIYA 10 YRS M BALROG No

72289 2239 68 12/12/2025 25/G68905 ISHWARDEEN RAMDEEN BALLIPUR 64 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72290 2240 69 12/12/2025 25/G68906 SEEMA PRATHABCHAND MANNAGARA 47 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72291 2241 70 12/12/2025 23/G8484 NURI FATIMA SINGH VILL.. MUBARAKPURN POST CHAMRUPUR BALRAMPUR75 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72292 2242 71 12/12/2025 25/G68907 SAROJ RAMNATH MASAULI 31 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72293 2243 72 12/12/2025 24/G35088 RUCHI AJAY HARIPUR 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72294 2244 73 12/12/2025 25/G60453 NEK CHAND BABADEEN VEERGANJ 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72295 2245 74 12/12/2025 24/G48660 DEVTA DEEN PATHAK HARIDWAR PATHAK BALPUR 41 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72296 2246 75 12/12/2025 19/G18951 JAKIR ARMAAN NAKHI 23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72297 2247 76 12/12/2025 25/G22446 ASHUTOSH SETHU MADHAVPUR 47 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72298 2248 77 12/12/2025 25/G56999 SANTOSHI KUMARI ANJANI KUMAR BALPUR 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

72299 2249 78 12/12/2025 23/G41956 VISHVANATH NAWAL KISHORE BALPUR 62 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72300 2250 79 12/12/2025 25/G68908 AMARDEEP SINGH JYOTISH PRASAD LOHSA 45 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

72301 2251 80 12/12/2025 24/G17303 FARHA M.K.KHAN PADRI BALLLABH 53 YRS F SHALYA No



72302 2252 81 12/12/2025 25/G68909 MAYA GUPTA MINTU PANDEY THAKURAPUR 14 YRS F BALROG No

72303 2253 82 12/12/2025 19/G6473 LAL BIHARI RAM DHANI MOKALPUR 35 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72304 2254 83 12/12/2025 23/G25570 DRUPATA RAM LAL BHUDWA 47 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72305 2255 84 12/12/2025 22/G2941 MANJU ARVIND CHANDPUR 43 YRS F SHALYA No

72306 2256 85 12/12/2025 25/G26517 KAMLESH RAI RAM NATH PRAJAPATI LALAPURWA 24 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72307 2257 86 12/12/2025 25/G37979 ROHIT KUMAR SONKAR RAM VILASH SONKAR LBS CHAURAHA 4 YRS M BALROG No

72308 2258 87 12/12/2025 25/G68910 SUSHMA SINGH TEJ KUMAR LEHZA 51 YRS F SHALYA No

72309 2259 88 12/12/2025 25/G68911 KANTHI JANG BHADUR SHIV PURI 43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72310 2260 89 12/12/2025 25/G31501 MUKTA SINGH KRISNA STATION ROAD GONDA 41 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72311 2261 90 12/12/2025 24/G10941 SHREE NIVASH BIHARI KISHOR BELSAR 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72312 2262 91 12/12/2025 23/G34926 SACHETAN VINDRESH SINGH BELSAR 62 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72313 2263 92 12/12/2025 21/G6618 MANSHI DEVI BADRINATH YADAV PORTARGANJ 36 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72314 2264 93 12/12/2025 23/G53608 BEENA SINGH CHOTU LALA HARI PUR 28 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72315 2265 94 12/12/2025 23/G33738 RUKSANA BANO MOHMMAD IBRAR MATWARIYA RUDRAGARH NAUSI GONDA29 YRS F STREE ROG No

72316 2266 95 12/12/2025 23/G50143 ARUNA KUMARI VIPATLAL NIKAHA 19 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72317 2267 96 12/12/2025 25/G68912 PRIYA SANJAY KUMAR PARED SARKAR 57 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72318 2268 97 12/12/2025 23/G24164 SARLA JAGDISH KUMAR CHNDVAL PUR 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

72319 2269 98 12/12/2025 25/G68913 PARMILA SURENDRA PRATAP SOWELPUR 60 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72320 2270 99 12/12/2025 18/G34346 HADDISH DAHJAMA PATHAK PURWA 39 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72321 2271 100 12/12/2025 25/G8907 AMIT JAGDISH MOHAN TEPRA 36 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72322 2272 101 12/12/2025 24/G7757 NILU TARA CHAND DEBRI KALA DHANEPUR GONDA56 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72323 2273 102 12/12/2025 22/G10224 BINDU SINGH MIRIDUL SINGH HULLA PUR 22 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72324 2274 103 12/12/2025 25/G68914 SHAKSHI UPADHYA AMARJEET UPADHYA VILL BAKIYAPUR DEVADDAH DIST GONDA13 YRS F BALROG Yes

72325 2275 104 12/12/2025 25/G68915 SITA DWIVEDI RANIPUR 60 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72326 2276 105 12/12/2025 19/G18955 USHA SHUKLA RAM KRISHNA RAJAPUR 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

72327 2277 106 12/12/2025 24/G17823 SUDHEER CHAUBEY ABHISHEK CHAUBEY KACHERI 37 YRS M SHALYA No

72328 2278 107 12/12/2025 24/G21635 TATTU SIHV BALAK PRAJAPATI PORTERGHANJ 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72329 2279 108 12/12/2025 23/G8717 SWAMI NATH MUNNU PORTERGHANJ 52 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72330 2280 109 12/12/2025 25/G68916 PRADEEP JAGDISH CHAPRA 9 YRS M BALROG No

72331 2281 110 12/12/2025 23/G49160 MANDAKANI MAN MOHAN CHAUBENPURWA 18 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72332 2282 111 12/12/2025 23/G17578 RAVIPRAKASH RAMAASRE MAHARAJ GANJ CHAUKI 38 YRS M SHALYA No

72333 2283 112 12/12/2025 25/G29304 CHAYA DEVI YES PAL PATEL MASAULI 58 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72334 2284 113 12/12/2025 25/G68917 DULIYA KULDEEP MEWALAL HARDASPUR 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

72335 2285 114 12/12/2025 25/G68918 PRASHANT TIWARI RAM JIYAWAN TIWARI TIWARIPURWA 53 YRS M SHALYA No

72336 2286 115 12/12/2025 25/G68919 KIRAN KAJULAL KATRA BAJAR 57 YRS F SHALYA No

72337 2287 116 12/12/2025 22/G12402 SARADA DEVI BASANT DEV PANDEY PURWA 44 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72338 2288 117 12/12/2025 25/G68920 SHIV KARAN AMARJEET LOHSA 17 YRS M BALROG No

72339 2289 118 12/12/2025 25/G30200 AKHILESH KUMAR AYODHYA PRASAD LOHSA 55 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72340 2290 119 12/12/2025 25/G68921 RANJANA BADRI PRASAD LAKSHMANPUR 24 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72341 2291 120 12/12/2025 23/G37431 RAJESHWAR DUTT TIWARI DEEPAK CHANDPUR 59 YRS F SHALYA No

72342 2292 121 12/12/2025 25/G68922 SUDHA SURESH CHANDRA PANDEYTIWARIPURWA 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72343 2293 122 12/12/2025 22/G22873 KRISHNA KUMARI JAI KISAN RAJAPUR 34 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72344 2294 123 12/12/2025 25/G34376 DURGESH RANAPRATAP JAIL ROAD 31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72345 2295 124 12/12/2025 25/G68923 GUNJAN PRASAD NAWABGANJ 44 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72346 2296 125 12/12/2025 24/G30099 MUNNA RAJENDRA MANNAGARA 1 YRS M BALROG No

72347 2297 126 12/12/2025 22/G36575 VINDYAWASINI CHANDRIKA PRASAD VANKATWA 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72348 2298 127 12/12/2025 25/G68924 RAKESH KUMAR RAI AWADH RAM COLONELGANJ 56 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72349 2299 128 12/12/2025 25/G68925 TRIYOGI NARAYAN BAIJNATH SINGH MOKALPUR 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72350 2300 129 12/12/2025 22/G24125 UMAKANT KOMAL PRASAD MOTIGUNJ BAZAR GONDA 19 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No



72351 2301 130 12/12/2025 24/G29141 PREETI SANJY MANKAPUR 54 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72352 2302 131 12/12/2025 24/G38183 SUSHEELA SUDAMA GHANDHI NAGAR 16 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72353 2303 132 12/12/2025 25/G68926 SHIVKUMARI VERMA ANUPAM PATEL KOTA BAZAR 21 YRS F SHALYA No

72354 2304 133 12/12/2025 25/G68927 SATYA NARAYAN SATYA NARAYAN MANNAGARA 63 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72355 2305 134 12/12/2025 23/G30158 KANHAIYA LAL SHIV PRAKASH BAJPEI KASTURI 29 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72356 2306 135 12/12/2025 19/G15826 NAZMA KHATOON MOHD JAINULLAH BAIRAGIPURWA 41 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72357 2307 136 12/12/2025 25/G68928 RAJ BABU VISHW KUMAR LALPUR 49 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72358 2308 137 12/12/2025 21/G10528 ANAND SURESH CHANDRA PANDEYPARED SARKAR 12 YRS M BALROG No

72359 2309 138 12/12/2025 25/G37748 MANGALI PRASAD BUDHUWA BASANTPUR 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72360 2310 139 12/12/2025 25/G68929 RAJESHWARI DEVI MAHAJAN NAKHI 43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72361 2311 140 12/12/2025 25/G68930 RAFILA JAMSHED KATRA BAJAR 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

72362 2312 141 12/12/2025 25/G63494 RANA PRATAP SINGH DHUPCHANDRA CHAURI CHAURAHA 27 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72363 2313 142 12/12/2025 22/G21713 RAM SAHAY DUBEY HEERA LAL NAKAHI 80 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72364 2314 143 12/12/2025 25/G66090 RAJESH KUMAR CHUNNI LAL NAKAH VASANT 48 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72365 2315 144 12/12/2025 25/G68931 RESHMA LAKHAN SINGH MOHANPUR NAWABGUNJ GONDA31 YRS F SHALYA Yes

72366 2316 145 12/12/2025 25/G68932 GUDDI UMESH TIWARIPURWA 21 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

72367 2317 146 12/12/2025 25/G68933 MEENA DEVI RAM JAISWAL PORTARGANJ 51 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72368 2318 147 12/12/2025 25/G68934 SRIMATI SARDA RAGHUNATH RAM PANDITPURWA 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

72369 2319 148 12/12/2025 24/G8264 NILESH RAM CHANDR MANNAGRA 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72370 2320 149 12/12/2025 25/G68935 VIJAY KUMAR ABHAY CHANDWATPUR 12 YRS M BALROG Yes

72371 2321 150 12/12/2025 25/G68936 RAMSHABD KRISHNA PRASAD TURKA 28 YRS M SHALYA No

72372 2322 151 12/12/2025 24/G43646 NOOR MOHAMMED MOHASIN MANNAGARA 39 YRS M SHALYA No

72373 2323 152 12/12/2025 25/G7415 SABBO AMARNATH DULLA PUR 49 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72374 2324 153 12/12/2025 23/G27715 ATHRAN DHARMENDR KUMAR FIROJPUR 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72375 2325 154 12/12/2025 25/G68937 UPENDRA VINOD BHANDARI CHAPRA 26 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72376 2326 155 12/12/2025 25/G47598 SOHANLAL CHAUDHARY RAMAYAN CHAUDHARY RAJA PUR 19 YRS M SHALYA No

72377 2327 156 12/12/2025 25/G68938 JUHI BALAK RAM LAIBUDWA 56 YRS F SHALYA No

72378 2328 157 12/12/2025 25/G68939 SHOBHIT AGRAWAL GOPAL NATH MAN NAGRA 59 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72379 2329 158 12/12/2025 25/G68940 SAPNA TAHRAICHI PATEL NAGAR 39 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72380 2330 159 12/12/2025 25/G68941 RAMA YOGENDRA NATH TIWARIPURWA 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72381 2331 160 12/12/2025 25/G68942 VEENA PREM PRAKASH V-MART CHAURAHA 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

72382 2332 161 12/12/2025 25/G68943 PANKAJ MUNNU LAL MAIZAPUR 50 YRS M SHALYA Yes

72383 2333 162 12/12/2025 25/G68944  ISHITA BANO MD. AZIZ LAKSHMANPUR 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72384 2334 163 12/12/2025 22/G33594 SUSHEEL PRAJAPATI DHIRENDRA MOKALPUR 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72385 2335 164 12/12/2025 25/G68945 VISHAL DEEP RAM KUMAR BHUIRA 5 YRS M BALROG No

72386 2336 165 12/12/2025 25/G68946 CHANDRA BHUSHAN YADAVGIRIWAR LAL YADAV RAJAIPURWA 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72387 2337 166 12/12/2025 19/G36460 SEEMA DEVI RAM AVTAR KUSHAWAHALAIBUDWA 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72388 2338 167 12/12/2025 25/G10636 SUSHMA SHIV SHARAN SALPATTI 35 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72389 2339 168 12/12/2025 23/G3187 RESHMA SAMIULLAH CHAUBENPURWA 41 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72390 2340 169 12/12/2025 25/G38201 RAGHUVIR HARIRAM HARDAS P[URWA 24 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72391 2341 170 12/12/2025 24/G5691 RAJNJEET PITAMBAR MANNAGARA 42 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72392 2342 171 12/12/2025 25/G68947 RAM KEVAL BAIDHU LAL BHAISAHA 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72393 2343 172 12/12/2025 25/G68948 KUSUM MOTILAL PIPRA 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

72394 2344 173 12/12/2025 25/G68949 RAM PADARATH SHUKLA BABU RAM SHUKLA PARASPUR 59 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72395 2345 174 12/12/2025 25/G68950 SANJU RAM SHANKAR MASAULI 76 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72396 2346 175 12/12/2025 25/G68951 SMITA HARISH  PORTARGHANJ 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72397 2347 176 12/12/2025 25/G68952 GAVTHAM ABL KISHAN SAVALPUR 24 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72398 2348 177 12/12/2025 22/G5274 BABBU RAM NIHAL VILL. KOTHAR BALRAMPUR39 YRS M SHALYA No

72399 2349 178 12/12/2025 23/G13739 RAHUL RAMDAKSH TIWARIPURWA 49 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No



72400 2350 179 12/12/2025 25/G68953 JYOTI MANPREET PATHWALIA 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72401 2351 180 12/12/2025 25/G68954 SEEMA SAXENA KACHERI 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

72402 2352 181 12/12/2025 25/G68955 VINEETA TEJ KUMAR BUDHAYI PURVA 46 YRS F STREE ROG No

72403 2353 182 12/12/2025 25/G68956 BHAGWAN DAS GHIRRAU GOVINDPURWA 24 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72404 2354 183 12/12/2025 25/G68957 GEETA OM PRAKASH VILL. MATHEPUR BANKATWA DEHAT GONDA29 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

72405 2355 184 12/12/2025 25/G68958 LALIT MAHADEV HATHINAG 20 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72406 2356 185 12/12/2025 25/G68959 SIRAJ AHMED  AHMED KHALID BALLIPUR 35 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72407 2357 186 12/12/2025 25/G68960 HUSSAIN ISMAIL BABUPUR 75 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72408 2358 187 12/12/2025 24/G41929 KRIPA RAM BALRAM KASHODHAN KESHAV PUR 61 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72409 2359 188 12/12/2025 25/G68961 SHIVA RAO DAMODAR DAS ARO MAUJA KHARGOOPR GONDA65 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72410 2360 189 12/12/2025 22/G19852 SUNIL KUMAR RAGHVENDRA PORTARGANJ 52 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72411 2361 190 12/12/2025 25/G68962 MOH ASKAR SAKUR VILL. BIRUMAPUR INTIYATHOK GONDA49 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72412 2362 191 12/12/2025 25/G68963 ANIL KUMAR RAM MANOHAR AMBEDKAR CHAURAHA 22 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72413 2363 192 12/12/2025 25/G68964 KARAMAT HUSSAIN MHD ILIAS GORA CHAURAHA DIST- BALRAMPUR56 YRS M SHALYA Yes

72414 2364 193 12/12/2025 25/G68965 MOHAN LAL NAND GOPAL RANI BAZAR 55 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72415 2365 194 12/12/2025 25/G68966 ANIL VERMA RAM SURAT CHAUDHARYKACHERI 62 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72416 2366 195 12/12/2025 24/G7378 ARUN KUMAR MANOHAR MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 15 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72417 2367 196 12/12/2025 25/G68967 ASMITA DIVYA NAND CHANDPUR 39 YRS F STREE ROG No

72418 2368 197 12/12/2025 25/G68968 MEENA DEVI B.D YADAV DHANEPUR 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

72419 2369 198 12/12/2025 25/G68969 BAL MUKUND DIXIT ASHUTOSH KUMAR DIXIT BELWA 39 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72420 2370 199 12/12/2025 25/G68970 UMA DEVI HARI KISHAN DEV PIPRA 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

72421 2371 200 12/12/2025 25/G68971 MEHENDRA ATUL CHANDWATPUR 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72422 2372 201 12/12/2025 25/G68972 ROHINI RANA VISHRAM RANA SARWANGPUR 50 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

72423 2373 202 12/12/2025 25/G68973 SAJJAN NEBULAL VILL-DHANKAR POST-BALPUR DIST-GONDA33 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72424 2374 203 12/12/2025 25/G68974 KAMLESH RAM NATH MOHAN TEPRA 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72425 2375 204 12/12/2025 25/G68975 HEMANT LALLU DUBEY NAGDAHI 54 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

72426 2376 205 12/12/2025 25/G68976 NITIN MADUR NARAYAN FIROJ PUR 28 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72427 2377 1 13/12/2025 24/G3817 BEKAAROO CHOTE LAL MIJHAURA 56 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72428 2378 2 13/12/2025 25/G68977 LALTA PRASAD CHANDU LAL BALPUR 20 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72429 2379 3 13/12/2025 25/G68978 RJNEES VERYNED KUMAR MOKALPUR 47 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72430 2380 4 13/12/2025 25/G68979 PUSHPA ARUN KUMAR MANDANALA 69 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72431 2381 5 13/12/2025 25/G68980 RAM SURENDRA BHANU PORTARGANJ 45 YRS M SHALYA No

72432 2382 6 13/12/2025 25/G68981 SANTOSH SHYAM KUMAR KACHERI 48 YRS M SHALYA No

72433 2383 7 13/12/2025 23/G45153 WALI MOHAMMED AJIM KAHN CHANDPUR 59 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72434 2384 8 13/12/2025 25/G68982 MOHD WAKEEL MO.USMAN NEAR NOORAMAL MANDIR 14 YRS M BALROG No

72435 2385 9 13/12/2025 24/G41040 SHASHI BALA SITA RAM BALRAMPUR 40 YRS F SHALYA No

72436 2386 10 13/12/2025 25/G68983 BUSHRA ALAM V-MART CHAURAHA 8 YRS F BALROG No

72437 2387 11 13/12/2025 25/G68984 RAMA SURENDRA VIAJY NAGAR 60 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72438 2388 12 13/12/2025 25/G68985 ROOBI SINGH RAJENDRA RANIPURVA 40 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72439 2389 13 13/12/2025 25/G68986 MANU RAM KUMAR SANGLI 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72440 2390 14 13/12/2025 25/G68987 RAZIYA BEGUM MO.SMILE KURMINPURWA 24 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72441 2391 15 13/12/2025 25/G68988 RAFIQUN RIYAZ CHAPRA 35 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72442 2392 16 13/12/2025 25/G61836 PREETI GOMATI RAJAPUR 28 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72443 2393 17 13/12/2025 25/G68989 MAYADEVI PRAMOD KUMAR BARUI 19 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

72444 2394 18 13/12/2025 23/G21142 SHIVRATAN LAL AYUSHMAAN MANNAGRA 56 YRS M SHALYA No

72445 2395 19 13/12/2025 23/G43739 RAVI VASUDEV MASAULI 28 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72446 2396 20 13/12/2025 25/G68990 RAMRATI NANKE RUDRAPUR 5 YRS F BALROG No

72447 2397 21 13/12/2025 25/G68991 AJEET RAMFAL SANGLI 5 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72448 2398 22 13/12/2025 25/G68992 CHINKU GIRI JABARA GIRI MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 52 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No



72449 2399 23 13/12/2025 25/G68993 BITTAN PURAN JAISWAL IMILIYA 23 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72450 2400 24 13/12/2025 24/G8949 SHIV JATAN HIRANJAN DAS VIAJY NAGAR 37 YRS M SHALYA No

72451 2401 25 13/12/2025 25/G14861 HAKEEM ZAFAR ULLAH SAHIBAPUR 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72452 2402 26 13/12/2025 25/G68994 DEEPIKA MOHAN LAL BARUI 38 YRS F SHALYA No

72453 2403 27 13/12/2025 25/G68995 POOJA VERMA RAJIT RAM VERMA JHANJHARI 7 YRS F BALROG No

72454 2404 28 13/12/2025 25/G68996 Archana Yadav Ramagya Yadav CHANDWATPUR 39 YRS F SHALYA No

72455 2405 29 13/12/2025 25/G46418 VIVEK ABHISHEK KUMAR HARIPUR 23 YRS M SHALYA No

72456 2406 30 13/12/2025 25/G68997 RITA YADAV VASIDHAR LALPUR 59 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

72457 2407 31 13/12/2025 25/G68998 AARTI YADAV BABURAM YADAV NEGWA 56 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72458 2408 32 13/12/2025 25/G68999 KHUSHBU SANTOSH MUGALJOT 69 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72459 2409 33 13/12/2025 18/G33883 SITA DEVI RAMLAL VISHNUPURI 34 YRS F SHALYA No

72460 2410 34 13/12/2025 25/G69000 MEERA MANJUL MAYANK  PORTARGHANJ 5 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

72461 2411 35 13/12/2025 25/G69001 KUSUM SINGH INDRAJEET TARAB GANJ 49 YRS F SHALYA No

72462 2412 36 13/12/2025 25/G69002 THASNI YUVAN KACHERI 49 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72463 2413 37 13/12/2025 24/G800 DURGAVATI BAGWAN DAYAL CHEDIPURWA 62 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72464 2414 38 13/12/2025 25/G11387 SUMITA RAGAV KUMAR CHNDVAL PUR 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72465 2415 39 13/12/2025 25/G69003 SHIBHA AASIF LAKHNIPUR 21 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72466 2416 40 13/12/2025 24/G44089 PYARE LAL SAHU SURESHCHANDRA SAHU VEERPUR 17 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72467 2417 41 13/12/2025 25/G69004 ARVIND KUMAR TIWARI RAM SURAT TIWARI RAJAPUR 49 YRS M SHALYA No

72468 2418 42 13/12/2025 25/G69005 KALAWATI MAHRAJDEEN CHAUBEN PURWA 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

72469 2419 43 13/12/2025 25/G60780 SEEMA PINTU PADRI KRIPAL 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

72470 2420 44 13/12/2025 25/G69006 INDU MOHAN LAL LAKSHMAN PUR 44 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72471 2421 45 13/12/2025 25/G69007 SAGAR BANSI LAL MANNAGARA 51 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

72472 2422 46 13/12/2025 25/G69008 AMAR NATHA CHAPPANCHAND MASKANWA 64 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72473 2423 47 13/12/2025 25/G1246 LAL CHAND VITTAL MEHTA TURKI 33 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72474 2424 48 13/12/2025 25/G69009 ANSHI SHESH NARAYAN ABHAIPUR 41 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72475 2425 49 13/12/2025 25/G69010 NOOR JAHAN HABIBURRAHAMAN TURKI 7 YRS F BALROG No

72476 2426 50 13/12/2025 25/G69011 ANU SRIVASTAV VIPIN GUPTA PORTERGHANJ 69 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72477 2427 51 13/12/2025 25/G69012 RAJKUMAR RAMAKANT MOKALPUR 67 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72478 2428 52 13/12/2025 25/G69013 SANGEETA RAM DEV HARIPUR 42 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72479 2429 53 13/12/2025 25/G69014 SALIYA  BANO MADHURA PRASAD BALPUR 51 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72480 2430 54 13/12/2025 25/G69015 PRITI SHARMA MUNNI LAL BADALPUR 5 YRS F BALROG No

72481 2431 55 13/12/2025 25/G69016 PRITI SINGH MATHURA PRASAD SINGHPARASARAY 43 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72482 2432 56 13/12/2025 19/G37318 KARUNA NIDHAN YADAV LAXMI NARAYAN LALPUR, GONDA 36 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72483 2433 57 13/12/2025 25/G69017 PRATIMA VIVEK SINGH NAKAHI 31 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72484 2434 58 13/12/2025 22/G14178 MAHIMA PANDEY ANUBHAV PANDEY NAKHA BASANT 21 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72485 2435 59 13/12/2025 25/G69018 DURGA KUMARI NAKAHI 19 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72486 2436 60 13/12/2025 25/G69019 SEEMA SURYA PANTNAGAR 24 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72487 2437 61 13/12/2025 22/G22437 NIRMLA ALAKH RAM BNJARIYA 29 YRS M STREE ROG No

72488 2438 62 13/12/2025 25/G69020 MEHTAB BANO MO HAMID ARYANAGAR 57 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72489 2439 63 13/12/2025 25/G425 LAKSHMI RAM SAGAR SAVALPUR 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

72490 2440 64 13/12/2025 25/G69021 DHANYA PYARE LAL KACHERI 36 YRS F SHALYA No

72491 2441 65 13/12/2025 25/G69022 ZAYAUL RAHMAN FAIZUR RAHMAN PORTARGANJ 30 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72492 2442 66 13/12/2025 25/G69023 NEETU RAMGOPAL BELBHARIYA ITIYATHOK GONDA70 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72493 2443 67 13/12/2025 25/G69024 VIJAY RAM SAJAN CHANDWATPUR 28 YRS M SHALYA No

72494 2444 68 13/12/2025 25/G69025 KUNAI SUNDAR LAL BHULBHULIYA 31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72495 2445 69 13/12/2025 25/G69026 GEETA SINGH ARUN KUMAR SINGH MANDANALA 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

72496 2446 70 13/12/2025 25/G69027 RAJNI KUMARI RAMTEERATH LOHSA 58 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72497 2447 71 13/12/2025 25/G69028 NAGESHWAR AJAY SAHIBAPUR 3 YRS M BALROG No



72498 2448 72 13/12/2025 25/G69029 ASHA KIRAN PRADEEP SAHU LAKSHMANPUR 39 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72499 2449 73 13/12/2025 25/G69030 DULI CHANDRA KESAV PRASAD MASOLI 50 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

72500 2450 74 13/12/2025 25/G69031 KRISHNA PRADEEP CHHAPRA 32 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72501 2451 75 13/12/2025 25/G69032 SRIMATI SARDA RAGHUNATH RAM PANDITPURWA 25 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72502 2452 76 13/12/2025 25/G69033 RESHMA JYOTI PRASAD HARIPUR 21 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72503 2453 77 13/12/2025 25/G69034 MANNU DEVI MAYANK KUMAR KATUPURVA 24 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72504 2454 78 13/12/2025 20/G1988 KAMINI SANDIP KUMAR KACHERI 75 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72505 2455 79 13/12/2025 25/G69035 MANDVI SANTARA LAL KALANDARPUR 51 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72506 2456 80 13/12/2025 25/G69036 UPMA MUSUMMI JASH PARVANIYA 25 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72507 2457 81 13/12/2025 25/G69037 AASHISH KUMAR RAJENDAR KARNIPUR 60 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

72508 2458 82 13/12/2025 25/G69038 SINPI RAJKUMAR VILL. NAHAR BALAGANJ BALRAMPUR45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72509 2459 83 13/12/2025 25/G69039 PRIYANKA ` VINOD KUMAR KACHERI 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72510 2460 84 13/12/2025 25/G69040 RADHE SHYAM BRIJ MOHAN SINGH KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 6 YRS M BALROG No

72511 2461 85 13/12/2025 25/G69041 NEEMA PYARELAL MASOLI 23 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72512 2462 86 13/12/2025 25/G69042 NATHURAM HARIJAN PRASAD PACHPEDWA VILL.BARGADWA SAIF BALRAMPUR47 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72513 2463 87 13/12/2025 25/G69043 BASANTI DEVI MUNNA DARJII KUVAA 41 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72514 2464 88 13/12/2025 25/G69044 AJAY KUYMAR SHANTI PRASAD MADHAV PUR 7 YRS M BALROG No

72515 2465 89 13/12/2025 25/G69045 URMILA GULRAJ AJAD NAGAR 27 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72516 2466 90 13/12/2025 25/G69046 GYAN MATI BADRI NATH TAGORE NAGAR COLONY 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

72517 2467 91 13/12/2025 23/G49275 POOJA SHUKAL N K SHUKLA PORTERGHANJ 25 YRS M STREE ROG No

72518 2468 92 13/12/2025 25/G69047 MEWATI DEVI HEMANT HOTELGANG 63 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72519 2469 93 13/12/2025 25/G69048 ANUPAM SINGH RAM DHEERAJ SINGH LOHSA 27 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72520 2470 94 13/12/2025 25/G69049 PRAKASH CHANDRA MANRAJ MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 10 YRS M BALROG No

72521 2471 95 13/12/2025 25/G69050 MO RAZA MO HASAN ALI  GAYTRI PURAM 5 YRS M BALROG No

72522 2472 96 13/12/2025 25/G69051 SIRAAZ ALI MERAJ ALI KACHERI 21 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72523 2473 97 13/12/2025 25/G69052 ARCHANA NARADESHWAR BHIKAH PURA 39 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72524 2474 98 13/12/2025 25/G69053 SWATHI SHANU KACHEHRI 20 YRS F SHALYA No

72525 2475 99 13/12/2025 25/G69054 ANIL KUMAR KALLU KUMAR DULLA PUR 56 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

72526 2476 100 13/12/2025 25/G69055 SUNEETA KUBER DAS AZAD NAGAR 39 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72527 2477 101 13/12/2025 25/G69056 MANOJ KUMAR TIWARI KALPNATH MAHANT PATAHKA PURVA 13 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72528 2478 102 13/12/2025 25/G69057 REENA NARENDRA PRASAD VILL.BUKAANPUR POST GAURACHOWKI DIST GONDA43 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72529 2479 103 13/12/2025 25/G69058 SAKSHI TIWARI HARISH CHANDRA TIWARIRANI BAZAR 53 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72530 2480 104 13/12/2025 25/G69059 GIRDHARI LAL MOURYA RAM VILAS MAURYA MOKALPUR 4 YRS M BALROG No

72531 2481 105 13/12/2025 25/G69060 RAM MURAT RAMESHVAR POTERGANJ 22 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72532 2482 106 13/12/2025 25/G69061 SABRUN NISHA FAIJAL AHMAD MOKALPUR 41 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72533 2483 107 13/12/2025 25/G69062 SAZID MO.KHALIK SAHEBAPUR 6 YRS M BALROG No

72534 2484 108 13/12/2025 25/G69063 MONI SONI GANGLEE PORTARGANG 1 YRS F BALROG No

72535 2485 109 13/12/2025 25/G69064 LALITA SHIV NARAYAN MANDAIYYA 65 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72536 2486 110 13/12/2025 25/G69065 SUSHEELA YADAV RAJ KISHOR YADAV MUGALJOT 34 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72537 2487 111 13/12/2025 25/G69066 ASHA DEVI SHIV SHANKAR MASOLI 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

72538 2488 112 13/12/2025 25/G69067 PARITOSH SHUKLA KAMAL NATH SHUKLA KATHER BALRAMPUR 46 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72539 2489 113 13/12/2025 25/G69068 GOLDI RAKESH DUTT NARDA 30 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72540 2490 114 13/12/2025 25/G69069 KAMLA DILIP VERMA TURKA 38 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72541 2491 115 13/12/2025 25/G69070 ABHISHIKI MAHADEV BALPUR 19 YRS F SHALYA No

72542 2492 116 13/12/2025 25/G69071 KANYA AYODHYA PARSAD JAIL ROAD 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72543 2493 117 13/12/2025 25/G69072  NANCY DEV AWAS VIKAS COLONY 3 YRS F BALROG No

72544 2494 118 13/12/2025 25/G69073 ANAVR JAHAN YUNUS KHAN LALPUR 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72545 2495 119 13/12/2025 25/G69074 VINAY PAL RAKESH V-MART CHAURAHA 47 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72546 2496 120 13/12/2025 25/G69075 RAJESH KALAPNATH PAIDIBARA 47 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No



72547 2497 121 13/12/2025 25/G69076 DILEEP KUMAR SHESH RAM CHAPRA 7 YRS M BALROG No

72548 2498 122 13/12/2025 25/G69077 AKCHAL RAHUL MNAD NALA 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

72549 2499 123 13/12/2025 25/G69078 NASIRA ISLAM KHAN DAKKHANA CHAURAHA 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

72550 2500 124 13/12/2025 25/G69079 SURYEBHAN UPADHYE NARESH MASAULI 46 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72551 2501 125 13/12/2025 25/G69080 RUCHI SINGH RAMANAND BALLIPUR 20 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72552 2502 126 13/12/2025 25/G69081 SAHANA RAJEEV BALPUL 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

72553 2503 127 13/12/2025 25/G69082 NIRMALA AJIT KUMAR VILL/POST KESHAVPUR PAHADWA GONDA37 YRS F SHALYA Yes

72554 2504 128 13/12/2025 25/G69083 SANJANA SANTHOSH BHAI DARJII KUVAA 51 YRS F SHALYA No

72555 2505 129 13/12/2025 25/G69084 ROLI RAVI FIROJPUR 27 YRS F SHALYA No

72556 2506 130 13/12/2025 25/G69085 PINTU MANIRAM PORTARGANJ 33 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72557 2507 131 13/12/2025 25/G69086 MURALIDHAR AJAY SINGH KALANDARPUR 70 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72558 2508 132 13/12/2025 25/G69087 KALAWATI MAHADEV PRASAD KALANDAR PUR 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

72559 2509 133 13/12/2025 25/G69088 PARVATI BAIJULAL PATEL NAGAR 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

72560 2510 134 13/12/2025 25/G69089 VANDANA RAJ NARAYAN PURE FAKIR 80 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72561 2511 135 13/12/2025 25/G69090 RIJVANUL RAHMAN ARIF ALI PURAHINIYA 30 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72562 2512 136 13/12/2025 25/G69091 RAHUL BHUJANGI CHAUBEN PURWA 48 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72563 2513 137 13/12/2025 25/G69092 VIVEK SUSHANTH RAJAPUR 52 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72564 2514 138 13/12/2025 25/G69093 ROLI RAM KUMAR VILL.AKBARPUR POST BANGAWA DIST GONDA3 YRS F BALROG Yes

72565 2515 139 13/12/2025 25/G69094 SHAMSUDDIN MIFTAHUILHQ MANDAIYYA 37 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72566 2516 140 13/12/2025 25/G69095 OM PRAKASH UMESH YADAV BHADUWA TARHAR 39 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72567 2517 141 13/12/2025 25/G69096 RITA MUKESH LAIBUDWA 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

72568 2518 142 13/12/2025 25/G69097 KOMAL BHAGWAN PRASAD FIROZPUR 57 YRS F SHALYA No

72569 2519 143 13/12/2025 25/G69098 SUHEILA  DEVI PANNALAL BHUDWA 35 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72570 2520 144 13/12/2025 25/G69099 KUSUM YADAV KARNEL GANJ 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72571 2521 145 13/12/2025 25/G69100 DEEP NARAYAN SHUKLA RAM RANG SHUKLA PORTERGHANJ 44 YRS M SHALYA No

72572 2522 146 13/12/2025 25/G69101 JAGDEEP DINKAR CHAND CHAPRA 34 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72573 2523 147 13/12/2025 25/G69102 LAXMI NARAYAN RAMAKANT PORTARGANJ 38 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72574 2524 148 13/12/2025 25/G69103 DOODNATH SHYAM LAL RANIPURYA 48 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72575 2525 149 13/12/2025 25/G69104 FUL CHAND RAM SWAROOP HARRAIYA SADGHARWA 70 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72576 2526 150 13/12/2025 25/G69105 PRATIMA  VIKASH LOHARANPURVA 51 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72577 2527 151 13/12/2025 25/G69106 MOHD HUSAIN JAKIR HUSAIN KAILASH PURI 31 YRS M SHALYA No

72578 2528 152 13/12/2025 25/G69107 RINKI RAJESH CHAUBEN PURWA 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

72579 2529 153 13/12/2025 25/G69108 MANOJ RAGVENDRA SINGH NAKAHI 53 YRS M SHALYA No

72580 2530 154 13/12/2025 25/G69109 PRADEEP HARISHANKAR JAILROAD 70 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72581 2531 155 13/12/2025 25/G69110 MAHRUL TAHRAICHI KALENDERPUR 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

72582 2532 156 13/12/2025 25/G69111 ARYAN MURARI LAL RAZPUR BAKAULI BALRAMPUR60 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72583 2533 157 13/12/2025 25/G69112 SABRUN NISHA MASIHUDDIN KAILASH PURI 23 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72584 2534 158 13/12/2025 25/G69113 SACHIN KUMAR GOPAL NATH KACHERI 27 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72585 2535 159 13/12/2025 25/G69114 MANZOOR AHMAD KHAN MAHMUD AKHTAR KHAN TULSIPUR 27 YRS M SHALYA No

72586 2536 160 13/12/2025 25/G69115 ANAND  RAM BAHADUR FOUNTAIN CHAURAHA 57 YRS M SHALYA No

72587 2537 161 13/12/2025 25/G69116 VINOD KUMAR SINGH VISHAL SINGH HARIPUR 45 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72588 2538 162 13/12/2025 25/G69117 KIRPA SHANKAR RAMFER LAKSHMAN PUR 52 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72589 2539 163 13/12/2025 25/G69118 MANOJ KUMAR VIKRAT CHAPRA 63 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72590 2540 164 13/12/2025 25/G69119 JITENDRA KAMALKANT VILL.SONHARA PARSAGODRI GONDA41 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72591 2541 165 13/12/2025 25/G69120 RAM RAJ AJAY KUMAR MUSAULLI 46 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72592 2542 166 13/12/2025 25/G69121 HIMANSHU DEV ANAND MUSAULLI 49 YRS M SHALYA No

72593 2543 167 13/12/2025 25/G69122 SHAKEEL IMAMUDDIN BHUL BHULIYA 68 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72594 2544 168 13/12/2025 25/G69123 KRISHN CHANDRA PRAHLAD CHANDRA MALLAPUR 25 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72595 2545 169 13/12/2025 25/G69124 KIRAN RAM BAHADUR PATEL NAGAR GONDA 30 YRS F PANCHKARMA No



72596 2546 170 13/12/2025 25/G69125 BHANUMATI UMA KANT SHUKLA FIROZPUR 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

72597 2547 171 13/12/2025 25/G69126 RAJENDER SHIV RAM SINGH BALPUR 56 YRS M SHALYA No

72598 2548 172 13/12/2025 25/G69127 GIRISH CHANDRA TIWARI KALLU PRASAD PATHWALIA 37 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72599 2549 173 13/12/2025 25/G69128 KUNJ SHARMA KACHERI 52 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72600 2550 174 13/12/2025 25/G69129 ANKIT JITENDRA VILL.- JHELAHA ASRAKHPUR MANKAPUR27 YRS M SHALYA No

72601 2551 175 13/12/2025 25/G69130 MANJU DEVI SATYA NARAYAN CHANDPUR 46 YRS F STREE ROG No

72602 2552 176 13/12/2025 25/G69131 ZAIRA BANO IQBAL VILL. SADULLANAGAR BALRAMPUR19 YRS F STREE ROG No

72603 2553 177 13/12/2025 25/G69132 KIRAN SATENDRA KHERA BHWANI 49 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

72604 2554 178 13/12/2025 25/G69133 NOOR MOHAMMED MOHASIN MANNAGARA 48 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72605 2555 179 13/12/2025 25/G69134 RAM BAHADUR PREM CHANDRA CHAPRA 48 YRS M SHALYA No

72606 2556 180 13/12/2025 25/G69135 USHA SURESH KUMAR BARUI 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

72607 2557 181 13/12/2025 25/G69136 SATYA PRAKASH KISHAN LAL NAWABGANJ 74 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72608 2558 182 13/12/2025 25/G69137 ROHIT RAM LALLAN RAM BHADUA 23 YRS M SHALYA No

72609 2559 183 13/12/2025 25/G69138 RAM KISHUN RAMA NAND POTARGANJ 42 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72610 2560 184 13/12/2025 25/G69139 SAJIDA BEGAM RAHMAN UMARI 19 YRS F STREE ROG No

72611 2561 185 13/12/2025 25/G69140 ZIBRAIL AKHTAR ALI PARAS PUR 60 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72612 2562 186 13/12/2025 25/G69141 GAURAV LALIT HARIPUR 45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72613 2563 187 13/12/2025 25/G69142 RAM PRATAP SAHANI SHIV SHANKAR SAHANI PATEL NAGAR 53 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72614 2564 188 13/12/2025 25/G69143 CHOTU DHAN RAJ SAYPUR DHANAVA 65 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72615 2565 189 13/12/2025 25/G69144 ABWAS NARENDRA LAKSHMANPUR 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72616 2566 190 13/12/2025 25/G69145 SAMOKHAN MOHD.KHAN MANKAPUR 18 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72617 2567 191 13/12/2025 25/G69146 SANDIP KUMAR BANSI LAL KACHERI 54 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

72618 2568 192 13/12/2025 25/G69147 RAM PRASAD HAUSHLA PRASAD TURKA 27 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72619 2569 193 13/12/2025 25/G69148 SAWKAT JAGDISH AHIRAN PURWA 30 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72620 2570 194 13/12/2025 25/G69149 GYRASRI DEVI ALOK ITI CHAURAHA 68 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72621 2571 195 13/12/2025 25/G69150 PRABODH CHANDRA RAM KHILAVAN PIPRA 77 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72622 2572 196 13/12/2025 25/G69151 LAVKUSH KALYAN SINGH CHAPRA 55 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72623 2573 197 13/12/2025 25/G69152 DINESH KUMAR MAHARAJA JI SINGHPUR 38 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72624 2574 198 13/12/2025 25/G69153 DINESH CHATURVEDI RAM SWAMI CHATURVEDICHHITNAPUR 40 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72625 2575 199 13/12/2025 25/G69154 SHRAWAN NANBABU KACHERI 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72626 2576 200 13/12/2025 25/G69155 RAJU RATNAKAR ONEKATAWA 23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72627 2577 201 13/12/2025 25/G69156 MANGAL PRASAD SEETARAM MANNAGARA 27 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72628 2578 202 13/12/2025 25/G69157 SURAJ KUMAR YADAV RAM PUJARI YADAV RAJA PUR 32 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72629 2579 203 13/12/2025 25/G69158 AMAR NATHA CHAPPANCHAND MASKANWA 35 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72630 2580 204 13/12/2025 25/G69159 UTHAM GUPTHA RAM PHAER BADALPUR 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72631 2581 205 13/12/2025 25/G69160 PANKAJ KUMAR JIYA LAL KECHARI 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72632 2582 206 13/12/2025 25/G69161 GOLAI PRASAD NIRANKAR SHUKLA LALPUR 38 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72633 2583 207 13/12/2025 25/G69162 SAROJ MAHESHN MASOLI 49 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72634 2584 208 13/12/2025 25/G69163 RAGHVENDRA VEER SINGH SINGH PUR 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72635 2585 1 14/12/2025 25/G69164 GUDDU BAJPEI NAGENDRA NATH BAJPEI POTERGANJ 24 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72636 2586 2 14/12/2025 25/G69165 KRISHNA PAL RAJA BHAIYA MAHOBWA 18 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72637 2587 3 14/12/2025 25/G69166  MAYANK SINGH AMARJEET SINGH POTERGANJ 53 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72638 2588 4 14/12/2025 25/G69167 SUBHAWATI MADAN HARIPUR 8 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72639 2589 5 14/12/2025 25/G69168 IORSHAT JAHAN SAHJAHAN KAILASH PURI 11 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72640 2590 6 14/12/2025 25/G69169 KAPIL NISHAD ASHOK NISHAD MANNAGARA 13 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72641 2591 7 14/12/2025 25/G69170 POONAM SRIVASTAV GIRDHARI LAL SINGH PUR 45 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72642 2592 8 14/12/2025 25/G69171 JAGDAMBIKA JAGDISH MARMPUR 42 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72643 2593 9 14/12/2025 25/G69172 AMINA KHTOON PURSHOTTAM DUTT PARSPUR 66 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72644 2594 10 14/12/2025 25/G69173 RAMRATTI PRAMOD KUMAR MOKALPUR 61 YRS F ATYAYIK No



72645 2595 1 15/12/2025 25/G69174 THANNU KAHAKIM PRASAD PIPRA 19 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72646 2596 2 15/12/2025 22/G14323 VIKAS KAILASH NATH TARABGANJ 29 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72647 2597 3 15/12/2025 23/G26027 KOMAL  DIGVIJAY MANKAPUR 25 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72648 2598 4 15/12/2025 25/G69175 ANURADHA BACCHA RAM BAL PUR 38 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

72649 2599 5 15/12/2025 25/G32367 CHANDRA BHAN RAM JANAK VERMA SALPATTI 21 YRS M SHALYA No

72650 2600 6 15/12/2025 25/G33950 SHAHEEN  CHHOTE LAL LAKSHMANPUR 56 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72651 2601 7 15/12/2025 25/G69176 AMEENA BEGAM HAIDAR KHAN MASOLI 27 YRS F SHALYA No

72652 2602 8 15/12/2025 24/G27980 ZEBA DEVENDRA BALLI PUR 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

72653 2603 9 15/12/2025 24/G55666 LAXMI RADHAKRISHAN PORTARGANJ 41 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72654 2604 10 15/12/2025 23/G21937 DAYA SALIM HOTEL GANJ 26 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72655 2605 11 15/12/2025 25/G69177 GYAN PRABHU FIROJPUR 59 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72656 2606 12 15/12/2025 25/G65494 RAM LAL AWASTHI JANARDAN DARJII KUVAA 29 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72657 2607 13 15/12/2025 23/G53034 IRSHAD HARIB ULLAH DARJIKUVAA 29 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72658 2608 14 15/12/2025 22/G5752 RAM NAYAK KULDEEP DEV PRABHAKAR SHANTI NAGAR 40 YRS M SHALYA No

72659 2609 15 15/12/2025 23/G18020 JOKHU GOMATI LOHSA 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72660 2610 16 15/12/2025 25/G69178 NEETU SARAD VASANTPUR 57 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

72661 2611 17 15/12/2025 24/G59867 PRIYA SINGH BHOLENATH NAKHI 24 YRS F STREE ROG No

72662 2612 18 15/12/2025 23/G1112 VARUN MISHRA SUBHASH CAHNDRA MASOLI 19 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72663 2613 19 15/12/2025 25/G69179 RAM NANGE RAM KEWAL SAHDULLA NAGAR 3 YRS M BALROG No

72664 2614 20 15/12/2025 25/G69180 VEENA MAHIP CHAPRA 31 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72665 2615 21 15/12/2025 25/G69181 FIDA HUSAIN MOH. HUSAIN NAKHA BASANT 13 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72666 2616 22 15/12/2025 25/G47045 PINKI DEVI PRADIP CHAPRA 73 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72667 2617 23 15/12/2025 25/G8444 RAM PATI BHAI LAL KATARA BAZAR 58 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72668 2618 24 15/12/2025 25/G69182 MAHESH SONKAR MAHGU PARSAD SONKARMANNAGARA 12 YRS M BALROG No

72669 2619 25 15/12/2025 23/G42890 Nidhi Devendra Prasad IDGAH ROAD GONDA 21 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72670 2620 26 15/12/2025 25/G69183 ANJU DHAN LAL BANDIJOAT UTAULA BALRAMPUR31 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72671 2621 27 15/12/2025 25/G69184 SALHANTA SADANAND AKLASHPURWA 27 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72672 2622 28 15/12/2025 25/G52092 MOHINI SHANKAR DAYAL MAHOBWA 22 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72673 2623 29 15/12/2025 25/G69185 OM PRAKASH CHEETU CHANDPUR 37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72674 2624 30 15/12/2025 25/G69186 LUXMI DEVI PAL JAIS RAM PAL LAKHNIPUR 8 YRS F BALROG No

72675 2625 31 15/12/2025 25/G69187 MEENA KRISAN SINGH PUR 55 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

72676 2626 32 15/12/2025 21/G13955 TEJ PRATAP BAL KRISHNA VILL-KULMANPURVA POST-ITYATHOKH DIST-GONDA38 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72677 2627 33 15/12/2025 25/G69188 BINDU PANDEY JWALA PRASAD DULAPUR 30 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72678 2628 34 15/12/2025 25/G69189 AKILA SADARUDDIN NAGDAHI 13 YRS F BALROG No

72679 2629 35 15/12/2025 25/G69190 ARUNA KUMARI SATYA NARAYAN CHOUBEBADAVALIYA 63 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

72680 2630 36 15/12/2025 24/G12703 LAKSHMI PEERULAL KACHERI 33 YRS F SHALYA No

72681 2631 37 15/12/2025 23/G23387 KEVLA DEVI GORAKHNATH GIRJA COLONY 35 YRS F SHALYA No

72682 2632 38 15/12/2025 22/G14049 RABI KUMAR SHIV PRASAD SUGAUTI 31 YRS F SHALYA No

72683 2633 39 15/12/2025 25/G69191 SUJATHA KARUNA HARIPUR 33 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72684 2634 40 15/12/2025 25/G69192 SADANA AYODHYA HARI PUR 61 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72685 2635 41 15/12/2025 25/G69193 ASIYA HAAMID AHMAD SHANTI NAGAR 59 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72686 2636 42 15/12/2025 25/G69194 SANDEEP GHANSHYAM BHULBHULIYA 59 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72687 2637 43 15/12/2025 23/G31113 TAUFEEQUE ALAM ABDUL RASHEED VASHANT PUR 25 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72688 2638 44 15/12/2025 23/G1222 INDU DAYARAM AMBAR PURWA 41 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72689 2639 45 15/12/2025 25/G69195 SEEMA SINHA VISHNU CHANDPUR 68 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72690 2640 46 15/12/2025 23/G40470 GUDDAN YADAV MUNNU YADAV PARSI GONDA 41 YRS M SHALYA No

72691 2641 47 15/12/2025 25/G69196 SAIED AHMAD MO NASEER HARIPUR 48 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

72692 2642 48 15/12/2025 25/G8575 RENU RAM PRAKASH NAKHI 52 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72693 2643 49 15/12/2025 22/G257 DILEEP KUMAR RAM PIYAREY YADAV L.B.S CHAURAHA 22 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No



72694 2644 50 15/12/2025 25/G69197 SONU KASHYAP MAHIPAL KASHYAP KASHIJOT 16 YRS M BALROG No

72695 2645 51 15/12/2025 23/G4040 RAGHUBEER PRATAP SAHANILAL BACHCHA SAHANI CHAURI CHAURAHA 55 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72696 2646 52 15/12/2025 24/G27039 GYATRI GULAB CHAND SHINGH PUR 44 YRS F SHALYA No

72697 2647 53 15/12/2025 25/G9970 AMRESH JATA SINGH TILAKPUR 49 YRS M SHALYA No

72698 2648 54 15/12/2025 25/G69198 KRISHNA KUMARI BRIJESH NAWAJIPURWA 51 YRS F STREE ROG No

72699 2649 55 15/12/2025 25/G69199 ASHISH BHANDARI RAMESHWAR MASAULI 15 YRS M BALROG No

72700 2650 56 15/12/2025 25/G69200 SABBO MOHAMED BASHEER PORTERGHANJ 35 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72701 2651 57 15/12/2025 25/G69201 BHOLE SHANKAR SHIV MURAT TIWARI DULLAPUR 11 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

72702 2652 58 15/12/2025 25/G69202 USHA LAKHAN MOFIYA 43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72703 2653 59 15/12/2025 23/G257 RAM PRASAD B C RAJ KUSHMIN  PURWA 25 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72704 2654 60 15/12/2025 25/G69203 NITESH SAHSHI PRATAP RAM BHARI 61 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

72705 2655 61 15/12/2025 25/G69204 VIRENDRA KUMAR CHANDRA KIRAN RAJENDRA NATH LAHIDI 45 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72706 2656 62 15/12/2025 22/G22304 DINESH JAISWAL PAPPU JAISWAL PARSONI 24 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72707 2657 63 15/12/2025 25/G69205 ASHOK KUMAR RAM NIHORE MOKALPUR 41 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72708 2658 64 15/12/2025 25/G69206 KARAMITA LALTA PRASAD VILL-KULMANPURVA POST-ITYATHOKH DIST-GONDA29 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72709 2659 65 15/12/2025 20/G1988 KAMINI SANDIP KUMAR KACHERI 75 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72710 2660 66 15/12/2025 25/G69207 SARITA DEVI KRISHNA SAVALPUR 40 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72711 2661 67 15/12/2025 25/G69208 JAI RAVIKANT CHAPRA 40 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72712 2662 68 15/12/2025 25/G69209 MADHU GAUTAM SATYA PRAKASH BANKATWA 33 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72713 2663 69 15/12/2025 25/G69210 SUNITA MANORATH MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

72714 2664 70 15/12/2025 25/G69211 JARINA MOHMMAD SAAKIR GUDDUMAL CAURAHA 37 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72715 2665 71 15/12/2025 22/G28778 SUJEET SOORAJ LAL BHUL BHLIYA 45 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72716 2666 72 15/12/2025 25/G69212 JAKIR HUSAIN ASHIQ ALI PORTERGHANJ 10 YRS M BALROG No

72717 2667 73 15/12/2025 25/G69213 SAROJ SINGH DEVILAL SINGH PANDITPURWA 44 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72718 2668 74 15/12/2025 25/G69214 HARDAYAL RAM RAM PHER VILL-TAKHTARAVA POST- CHAMRAPUR DIST-BALRAMPUR12 YRS M BALROG No

72719 2669 75 15/12/2025 25/G69215 GULAM SHAIDA ABDUL PORTARGANJ 68 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72720 2670 76 15/12/2025 25/G69216 POOJA DEVI MANI PRASAD MANNAGARA 61 YRS F STREE ROG No

72721 2671 77 15/12/2025 25/G69217 MAHAVIR JAGRAM CHOWK BAZAR 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72722 2672 78 15/12/2025 25/G69218 BALDEV SHYAM BIHARI KHARGUPUR 41 YRS M SHALYA No

72723 2673 79 15/12/2025 25/G69219 POOJA THAKUR PRASAD SINGH NAKAH VASANT 18 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72724 2674 80 15/12/2025 25/G69220 MADHURI DEVI RAKESH KUMAR FIROZ PUR 35 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72725 2675 81 15/12/2025 25/G69221 GUDHIYA DEVI SURESH CHANDRA BANKATWA 1 YRS F BALROG No

72726 2676 82 15/12/2025 25/G69222 SHUBHAM TRIPATHI ANMOL TRIPATHI PARASPUR 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72727 2677 83 15/12/2025 25/G69223 Nidhi Devendra Prasad IDGAH ROAD GONDA 45 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72728 2678 84 15/12/2025 25/G69224 TARA DEVI RAJARAM YADAV RAJAPUR 19 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72729 2679 85 15/12/2025 22/G20341 RAJENDRA GURU CHARAN BHADUA TARHAR 52 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72730 2680 86 15/12/2025 25/G69225 RAJA BAI JAGAN NATH NAKAHI 58 YRS F STREE ROG No

72731 2681 87 15/12/2025 25/G69226  USHA  HARI NAM JHANJHRI BLOK 48 YRS F SHALYA No

72732 2682 88 15/12/2025 25/G69227 PARMEEKLA SUDARSHAN MASOLI 63 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72733 2683 89 15/12/2025 25/G69228 ANURAG SAHANI JAGDISH PRASAD SAHANIPORTARGANJ 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72734 2684 90 15/12/2025 25/G69229 NAZRIM ISHAHAK VILL/POST MALARI GONDA 49 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72735 2685 91 15/12/2025 25/G69230 PRIYANKA SURYA BALI DAIYA DEEH 29 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72736 2686 92 15/12/2025 25/G69231 Poonam Maurya Rajit Ram Maurya KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 6 YRS F BALROG No

72737 2687 93 15/12/2025 25/G69232 RAHUL CHANDRA LAL BIHARI PORTARGANJ 35 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72738 2688 94 15/12/2025 25/G69233 RAHUL AKSHAT AGARWAL HOTELGANG 29 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72739 2689 95 15/12/2025 23/G38498 PANKAJ KUMAR JIYA LAL KECHARI 52 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72740 2690 96 15/12/2025 25/G69234 RUPESH PUNITH AGARWAL PORTERGHANJ 7 YRS M BALROG No

72741 2691 97 15/12/2025 25/G69235 MD NAZEER AASIF HARIPUR 27 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72742 2692 98 15/12/2025 25/G69236 ARZOO REHMAN CHAUBENPURWA 50 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No



72743 2693 99 15/12/2025 25/G69237 KRISHNA BIHARI SHOBHA RAM PARSADA 29 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72744 2694 100 15/12/2025 25/G69238 VIJAY BAHADUR CHANDRIKA PRASAD LALPUR 5 YRS M BALROG No

72745 2695 101 15/12/2025 25/G69239 SURESH CHANDRA  INDRAKISHOR MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 40 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

72746 2696 102 15/12/2025 25/G69240 PREETAM BABU LAL BAIRAGIPURWA 10 YRS M BALROG No

72747 2697 103 15/12/2025 25/G69241 SOMYA DHEERAJ MOKALPUR 55 YRS F STREE ROG No

72748 2698 104 15/12/2025 25/G69242 TARA DEVI MAHADEV PRASAD SIGHAU 10 YRS F BALROG No

72749 2699 105 15/12/2025 25/G69243 FIRDOSE MD.JAVED BHONDUPURWA 33 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72750 2700 106 15/12/2025 25/G69244 RAMDEEN VIDHU KACHEHARI 47 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72751 2701 107 15/12/2025 22/G29826 GUDDU SHUKLA CHANDPUR 31 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72752 2702 108 15/12/2025 25/G69245 DURGAWATI JATASHANKAR KACHEHRI 23 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72753 2703 109 15/12/2025 25/G69246 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV THAKUR PRASAD YADAV DHONGAWA 72 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72754 2704 110 15/12/2025 25/G69247 RENU JUGALKISHOR KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

72755 2705 111 15/12/2025 23/G33163 SAROJ KHALE PURE BAHARI VIG 34 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72756 2706 112 15/12/2025 25/G69248 NEELU VISHAL TULLA PURWA 20 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72757 2707 113 15/12/2025 25/G69249 BUDDHI LAL SATNAAM PALVANIYA 55 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72758 2708 114 15/12/2025 25/G69250 ANJANI JINKHU BABPURWA 49 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72759 2709 115 15/12/2025 25/G69251 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMDAS KOIRI CHAUBEN PURWA 7 YRS M BALROG No

72760 2710 116 15/12/2025 25/G69252 SHRADHDHA BRIJESH KUMAR NAKHA VASANT 44 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72761 2711 117 15/12/2025 25/G69253 ZAHIDA KHATOON ABDUL RASEED PADRI KRIPAL GONDA 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

72762 2712 118 15/12/2025 25/G69254 ISHU NARAYAN PRASAD LAKSHMAN PUR 34 YRS F SHALYA No

72763 2713 119 15/12/2025 25/G69255 DEVENDRA NATH TADERAM PIPRA 44 YRS M SHALYA Yes

72764 2714 120 15/12/2025 25/G69256 KRISHNA KUMARI  DINESH SHARMA PORTARGANJ 21 YRS F SHALYA No

72765 2715 121 15/12/2025 25/G69257 DIKSHA GAUR RAJDEV GAUR VILL. BAHADURPUR SIRSIYA BALRAMPUR45 YRS F SHALYA No

72766 2716 122 15/12/2025 25/G69258 SHYAMA KALI DEVI JAGDISHWAR PRASAD SHEKHAPUR 20 YRS F STREE ROG No

72767 2717 123 15/12/2025 25/G69259 GEETA BHANU PRATAP PORTARGANJ 22 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72768 2718 124 15/12/2025 25/G69260 GHANSHYAM NARAYAN PALM.LAL SHUKLA KURMEEN PURVA 23 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72769 2719 125 15/12/2025 25/G69261 DHARMENDRA SANODIYA KAILASH PURI 42 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72770 2720 126 15/12/2025 25/G69262 VEENA RAM YAGYA TIWARI DULLAPUR 60 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72771 2721 127 15/12/2025 25/G69263 RUPAM PATHAK HARI SARAN MOKALPUR 9 YRS F BALROG No

72772 2722 128 15/12/2025 25/G69264 ALOK MOHAN PANDEPUR 19 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

72773 2723 129 15/12/2025 25/G69265 RAMSUMER SWAMI LAL PARAS PUR 45 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72774 2724 130 15/12/2025 25/G69266 RAHUL GUPTA CHIRONGI LALPUR 60 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72775 2725 131 15/12/2025 25/G69267 PHOOLMATI OM KUMAR MANKAPUR 56 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72776 2726 132 15/12/2025 25/G69268  JUHI MOHAN RAM TIWARI BAZAR 17 YRS F BALROG No

72777 2727 133 15/12/2025 25/G69269  MALTI MAHAVIR LALPUR 17 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72778 2728 134 15/12/2025 25/G69270 ARTI RAM SAGAR MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 30 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72779 2729 135 15/12/2025 25/G69271 TABASSUM MO. TAYYOB LAKHNIPUR 51 YRS F SHALYA Yes

72780 2730 136 15/12/2025 25/G69272 SAJANI PAPPU KACHERI 32 YRS F SHALYA No

72781 2731 137 15/12/2025 25/G69273 RANNU DEVI GIRIJESH BAIRAGIPURWA 24 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72782 2732 138 15/12/2025 25/G69274 BEEMA DEVI SHAHRUKH VILL. JULAHANPURWA SINGHPUR KATRA BAZAR GONDA54 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72783 2733 139 15/12/2025 25/G69275 SHIV SHANKAR OM KARNATH DULLA PUR 71 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72784 2734 140 15/12/2025 25/G69276 OM PRAKASH TRIYUGI  SHARAN PORTERGHANJ 32 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72785 2735 141 15/12/2025 25/G69277 SUBHASH CHANDRA BABBAN TOMAR BALLIPUR 41 YRS M SHALYA No

72786 2736 142 15/12/2025 25/G69278 DEVRATI BABULAL SONKAR PANTNAGAR 74 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72787 2737 143 15/12/2025 25/G69279 MO ALI VADI UDDIN AHMED BANKATWA 58 YRS M SHALYA No

72788 2738 144 15/12/2025 25/G69280 SHIVANI OM PRAKSH VILL. MANIPUR BALRAMPUR17 YRS F BALROG No

72789 2739 145 15/12/2025 25/G69281 SANGEETA JEEVAN LAL POTERGANJ 25 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72790 2740 146 15/12/2025 25/G69282 ARCHANA DEEPAK BHUL BHULIYA 50 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72791 2741 147 15/12/2025 25/G69283 KALYANI GHANSHYAM NAKAHI 21 YRS F STREE ROG No



72792 2742 148 15/12/2025 25/G69284 SONA PATI JIYA LAL AWAS VIKAS COLONY 9 YRS F BALROG No

72793 2743 149 15/12/2025 25/G69285 ANKUR RAMU LAL PORTERGHANJ 13 YRS F BALROG No

72794 2744 150 15/12/2025 25/G69286 NAZIA ALIHASAN MUSAULI 75 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72795 2745 151 15/12/2025 25/G69287 SUGRIV DHAN RAJ CHAUBEN PURWA 17 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72796 2746 152 15/12/2025 25/G69288 MANISHA TRIPATHI DEENA NATH BALPUR 57 YRS F STREE ROG No

72797 2747 153 15/12/2025 25/G69289 MANEESH KUMAR ALOK LAKSHMANPUR 11 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72798 2748 154 15/12/2025 25/G69290 KAMARUL NOORBABU MAN NAGRA 12 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72799 2749 155 15/12/2025 25/G69291 BHARAT RAM ATMARAM SHRI NAGAR BABAGANJ GONDA36 YRS M SHALYA No

72800 2750 156 15/12/2025 25/G69292 BRIJESH RAJBHAR MANGAL PRASAD RAJBHARNAVBASTA 35 YRS M SHALYA No

72801 2751 157 15/12/2025 25/G69293 GUDIYA SINGH KUNJ BIHARI SINGH LOHARANPURWA 43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72802 2752 158 15/12/2025 25/G69294 ASHRAFUN NISHA MAKDUS ALI VILL BARHARA POST MADDO BAZAR DIST GONDA23 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

72803 2753 159 15/12/2025 25/G69295 BAIJNATH SONKAR ASHARAM SONKAR LAXMAN PUR 65 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72804 2754 160 15/12/2025 25/G69296 RAGHAV KUMAR SHYAM PRASHAD BHUL BHULIYA 38 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72805 2755 161 15/12/2025 25/G69297 MUNNI LAL OM PRAKASH CHANDWATPUR 46 YRS M SHALYA No

72806 2756 162 15/12/2025 25/G69298 NEENA VINOD KUMAR TIWARIPURWA 58 YRS F STREE ROG No

72807 2757 163 15/12/2025 25/G69299 RASHMI SINGH AYUSH SINGH KASTURI 47 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72808 2758 164 15/12/2025 25/G69300 PINKI DEVI BHAGAWANDEEN CHAPRA 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72809 2759 165 15/12/2025 25/G69301 KIRAN HARI RAM COLONELGANJ 60 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72810 2760 166 15/12/2025 25/G69302 JAMEELA BANO RAIZULLA TURKI 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

72811 2761 167 15/12/2025 25/G69303 SUDHA P.N.SREE PORTERGHANJ 19 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72812 2762 168 15/12/2025 25/G69304 VINEETA CHEDAN NEAR JIGAR INTER COLLEGE GONDA67 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72813 2763 169 15/12/2025 25/G69305 CHHOTTAN NEELKANTH BAIRAGIPURWA 58 YRS M SHALYA No

72814 2764 170 15/12/2025 25/G69306 ISHAN JAMUNA LAL AZAD NAGAR 45 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72815 2765 171 15/12/2025 25/G69307 KRISHNA RAM LAGAN PORTERGHANJ 46 YRS M SHALYA No

72816 2766 172 15/12/2025 25/G69308 J C PANDEY RAM SAROJ BAIRAGIPURWA 20 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72817 2767 173 15/12/2025 25/G69309 ANJALI CHAUHAN JAGDISH CHAUHAN VILL.BHARIYA LABEDPURB INTIYATHOKE GONDA58 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72818 2768 174 15/12/2025 25/G69310 C.B.SHUKLA ASHOK FIROZPUR 31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72819 2769 175 15/12/2025 25/G69311 MANJU VINAY NAKAHI 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

72820 2770 176 15/12/2025 25/G69312 SHAKRUN NISHA ISMILE NAKHI 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

72821 2771 177 15/12/2025 25/G69313 ASHISH RAKHAN LAL MANKAPUR BUS STOP 76 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72822 2772 178 15/12/2025 25/G69314 SITA RAM HRI PARSAD VEERPUR 61 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72823 2773 179 15/12/2025 25/G69315 SHIVRAJ LATE SURESH VERMA MASOLI 19 YRS M SHALYA No

72824 2774 180 15/12/2025 25/G69316 NARENDRA GOPI NATH KASHYAM KADU PURWA 48 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72825 2775 181 15/12/2025 25/G69317 KRISHAN BHUSHAN DHANE CHNDWAR PUR 27 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72826 2776 182 15/12/2025 25/G69318 SURESH SONI SOHAN LAL SONI PARAS PUR 49 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72827 2777 183 15/12/2025 25/G69319 ASHA VERMA RAM PATI VERMA KANNI PUR 67 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

72828 2778 184 15/12/2025 25/G69320 RITA KRISHNA PRASAD MANKAPUR 52 YRS F STREE ROG No

72829 2779 185 15/12/2025 25/G69321 SEEMA SHAILENDRA BALPUR 49 YRS F STREE ROG No

72830 2780 186 15/12/2025 25/G69322 Brijesh Kumar Verma Ram Kumar Verma MOKALPUR 40 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72831 2781 187 15/12/2025 25/G69323 RABIYA SAMEER BHULBHULAYYA 29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72832 2782 188 15/12/2025 25/G69324 NASHIMA MO. KADIR PIPRA 32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72833 2783 189 15/12/2025 25/G69325 SHASHI JAGDISH DULLA PUR 17 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72834 2784 190 15/12/2025 25/G69326  SNEHLATA YOGENDRA VILL. MADOBHEET DIST. BALRAMPUR30 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72835 2785 191 15/12/2025 25/G69327 MITHLESH  RAM LAKHAN LAKSHMAN PUR 37 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72836 2786 192 15/12/2025 25/G69328 MOHD HASIB MOHD AMIN KHAN TARABGANJ 61 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72837 2787 193 15/12/2025 25/G69329 PARITOSH SHUKLA KAMAL NATH SHUKLA KATHER BALRAMPUR 33 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72838 2788 194 15/12/2025 25/G69330 PURNIMA MISHRA SARJU PRASAD MANNAGRA 20 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72839 2789 195 15/12/2025 25/G69331 POONAM ANKUR KACHERI 43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72840 2790 196 15/12/2025 25/G69332 ANOOP KUMAR BHAGWAT POTARGANJ 42 YRS M ATYAYIK No



72841 2791 197 15/12/2025 25/G69333 SHIV KUMAR JAIN RAM GOPAL JAIN LALPUR 62 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72842 2792 198 15/12/2025 25/G69334 SAH DEV HARESH THATHERI BAJAR 34 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72843 2793 199 15/12/2025 25/G69335 WASEEM AHAMAD CHAND MOHAMMAD TAKHTARWA UTRAULA BALRAMPUR67 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

72844 2794 200 15/12/2025 25/G69336 BUDDHA VILAS RASTOGI MANGALI PRASAD LOHARANPURWA 27 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72845 2795 201 15/12/2025 25/G69337 PAWAN KUMAR TIWARI SANTOSH TIWARI MIJHAURA 49 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72846 2796 202 15/12/2025 25/G69338 PHOOLCHAND VALMIKI SHYAM SUNDER PRASPUR 38 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

72847 2797 203 15/12/2025 25/G69339 ATUL SRIVASTAVA RADHE SHYAM KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 65 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72848 2798 204 15/12/2025 25/G69340 DILSHAAD SHOEB ALAM LAIBUDWA 66 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72849 2799 205 15/12/2025 25/G69341 KUNTI DEVI DIVYANSHU KUMAR VILL-KAISEYEPURVA POST-KHARGUPUR DIST -GONDA31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72850 2800 206 15/12/2025 25/G69342 DIWAKAR KRITIVAN CHAPRA 59 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72851 2801 207 15/12/2025 25/G69343 JAHIR AHMAD SUKURULLA AJAD NAGAR 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72852 2802 208 15/12/2025 25/G69344 NARENDRA KUMAR ANILKANAUJIYA MAN NAGRA 70 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72853 2803 209 15/12/2025 25/G69345 RAM PRAHALAD RAM GULAM SAHEBAPUR 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

72854 2804 210 15/12/2025 25/G69346 JEEVAN LAL SANJAY PORTARGANJ 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72855 2805 211 15/12/2025 25/G69347 MAHESH JANNATUL HOTELGANG 33 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72856 2806 212 15/12/2025 25/G69348 ALI JAVED AWDAN PURWA 65 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72857 2807 1 16/12/2025 23/G41181 AANANAD SINGH JAGDEV POTARGANJ 66 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72858 2808 2 16/12/2025 25/G69349 KHATOON BEGUM EJAJ AHMAD HARIPUR 56 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72859 2809 3 16/12/2025 22/G28754 EKANSH SINGH KAMLESHWAR HARIPUR 20 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72860 2810 4 16/12/2025 23/G51489 AMIT SUNDARLAL LAKSHMANPUR 47 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72861 2811 5 16/12/2025 25/G69350 PRATIBHA RAM DHAN PORTARGANJ 62 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

72862 2812 6 16/12/2025 25/G69351 SHALNI RISHIKESH MAHARAJ GANJ CHAUKI 37 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

72863 2813 7 16/12/2025 25/G69352 ANARKALI PRABHASH SUKAIPURVA 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

72864 2814 8 16/12/2025 25/G69353 KAMARJHAN NAVIULLAH BHUL BHULIYA 13 YRS F BALROG No

72865 2815 9 16/12/2025 24/G39367 MUNNAVVAR SAHEER AHAMAD MOKALPUR 38 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72866 2816 10 16/12/2025 25/G35066 SHILPA SATENDAR PORTERGHANJ 20 YRS F STREE ROG No

72867 2817 11 16/12/2025 25/G69354 RAMA DEVI YADAV ARYANAGAR 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72868 2818 12 16/12/2025 25/G69355  NEETA DEVI LAL BIHARI DHONGAWA 45 YRS F SHALYA No

72869 2819 13 16/12/2025 25/G69356 AYUSH RAVINDAR PIPRA 56 YRS M SHALYA No

72870 2820 14 16/12/2025 25/G53703 RAM LALIT BHAGWATI PRASAD MAULI 22 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72871 2821 15 16/12/2025 25/G69357 DEVMATI SHUKLA ANSHU SRI FIROJ PUR 35 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72872 2822 16 16/12/2025 23/G38845 MANIRAM BHOLHU GUPTA PARAS PUR 30 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72873 2823 17 16/12/2025 25/G7906 RAM TEERATH YADAV MAHIPAL GIRI MADHAVPUR 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72874 2824 18 16/12/2025 25/G69358 PREMA DEVI BAKEY LAL DUBEY MOKALPUR 27 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

72875 2825 19 16/12/2025 25/G69359 AACHAL RAJEEV KUMAR MANNAGARA 18 YRS F SHALYA No

72876 2826 20 16/12/2025 25/G69360 ASTHA SINGH HEERA LAL BAGGI ROAD 29 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72877 2827 21 16/12/2025 25/G69361 shiv devi ram kubair DHARAM NAGAR 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72878 2828 22 16/12/2025 25/G69362 PREMA JAGDISH PARASARAY GONDA 62 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72879 2829 23 16/12/2025 25/G69363 MAYAWATI KIRDARI NATH PORTARGANJ 29 YRS F SHALYA Yes

72880 2830 24 16/12/2025 25/G69364 RAJESHSHARI OM GANESHPUR 52 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72881 2831 25 16/12/2025 25/G58757 SANDEEP KUMAR RAM MILAN BHUL BHULIYA 32 YRS M SHALYA No

72882 2832 26 16/12/2025 19/G42508 SUSHILA GHANSHYAM KUMAR HOTELGANG 46 YRS F SHALYA No

72883 2833 27 16/12/2025 25/G59303 URMILA RAVINDAR NATH RAGAD GANJ 41 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72884 2834 28 16/12/2025 25/G60946 JOKHAI BHIKHARI LAL JAILROAD 45 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72885 2835 29 16/12/2025 25/G69365 RAHIMUN NISHA HUSSAIN KHAN agyakhurd post deoriya mubarakpur27 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72886 2836 30 16/12/2025 23/G16318 KIRTI ANIL PRASAD MANNAGRA 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

72887 2837 31 16/12/2025 25/G69366 AAKANCHA YADAV ANIL CHAUDHARY BEERPUR 18 YRS F SHALYA No

72888 2838 32 16/12/2025 22/G37280 ASHA DEVI SANT RAM THATHERI BAJAR 36 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72889 2839 33 16/12/2025 23/G20840 RAGINI VERMA LALLAN BCHHAPURWA 21 YRS F PANCHKARMA No



72890 2840 34 16/12/2025 25/G69367 GAURI SHANKAR FOZEDAR GUPTA HARI PUR 29 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72891 2841 35 16/12/2025 25/G69368 ARCHANA SUNEEL KUMAR LOHSA 23 YRS F SHALYA No

72892 2842 36 16/12/2025 25/G69369 ARATI SUKHDEV MASOLI 61 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72893 2843 37 16/12/2025 25/G69370 RABIYA ZUNAIL VILL DULHAPUR POST FARENDA DIST BALRAMPUR55 YRS F SHALYA No

72894 2844 38 16/12/2025 25/G69371 RUKSANA MUNAWAR ALI TIWARIPURWA 68 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72895 2845 39 16/12/2025 25/G69372 CHANDRA JAY KAMAL CHAUBENPURWA 11 YRS F BALROG No

72896 2846 40 16/12/2025 25/G4109 HASSENA AFTAB AHMAD CHANDPUR 68 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72897 2847 41 16/12/2025 25/G69373 PRATGYA HARI RAM RAJAPUR 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72898 2848 42 16/12/2025 23/G25316 POOJA RAJASH SHREVASTAVA VISHNU PUR BARIYA 43 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72899 2849 43 16/12/2025 25/G69374 SASHI KIRAN RAM DULARE HOTELGANG 5 YRS F BALROG No

72900 2850 44 16/12/2025 23/G19009 RUDRA PRASAD RAMESHWAR RAJAPUR 21 YRS F SHALYA No

72901 2851 45 16/12/2025 24/G51937 SAHID SADDEEK HASAN MANDANALA 62 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72902 2852 46 16/12/2025 25/G69375 RAFIQUE KHAN AASIF RAMAPUR 59 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

72903 2853 47 16/12/2025 24/G58405 CHANDNI RAM KRIPAL RADHA KUND 42 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72904 2854 48 16/12/2025 25/G69376 RAVI KUMAR ANANT KUMAR AZAD NAGAR 6 YRS M BALROG No

72905 2855 49 16/12/2025 22/G24978 PREMA DEVI ATIK DARJI KUVA 69 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72906 2856 50 16/12/2025 25/G69377 PREETAM MOLHE MAHARAJ GANJ CHAUKI 9 YRS M BALROG Yes

72907 2857 51 16/12/2025 25/G69378 RAM PREET TUSHAR TILKA CHANDI 19 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

72908 2858 52 16/12/2025 25/G69379 GEETA RAM BAHAL PANDEY MANDANALA 8 YRS F BALROG No

72909 2859 53 16/12/2025 25/G69380 MAHIDHI CHIRANJI LALPUR 32 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72910 2860 54 16/12/2025 25/G69381 LALLI RAJ KUMAR SINGH HARIPUR 57 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72911 2861 55 16/12/2025 25/G69382 SALIMUN NISHA TAUKEER MOKALPUR 40 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72912 2862 56 16/12/2025 24/G14299 ARJUN SAVESH KM. V-MART CHAURAHA 44 YRS M SHALYA No

72913 2863 57 16/12/2025 24/G10088 PRATIBHA CHANDA SINGH KATHOLA 41 YRS F SHALYA No

72914 2864 58 16/12/2025 25/G69383 ARATHI BALAK RAM NAKAHI 23 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72915 2865 59 16/12/2025 25/G69384 CHANDRAKETU NAND KISHOR GUPTA PORTARGANJ 21 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72916 2866 60 16/12/2025 25/G69385 TAMESWAR CHALLA MACHHALI GAUN 10 YRS M BALROG No

72917 2867 61 16/12/2025 25/G69386 GAYATRI DEVI RAJ KUMAR NAKAHI 23 YRS F SHALYA No

72918 2868 62 16/12/2025 25/G69387 SHIV KUMARI RAM CHANDAR PUREFAKIR PANDEYPURWA GONDA37 YRS F STREE ROG No

72919 2869 63 16/12/2025 25/G69388 SHIV KUMAR ALGU PRASAD MALLAPUR 55 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72920 2870 64 16/12/2025 25/G69389 SHRINIDHI PATHAK DEEP CHAND MAJHAVVA 63 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72921 2871 65 16/12/2025 24/G4733 LAL BIHARI HARI SANKAR MEWATIYAN 54 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72922 2872 66 16/12/2025 25/G69390 KARUNA GANESH KUMAR HULLA PUR 64 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72923 2873 67 16/12/2025 25/G69391 SUKHI VISHWANTH TURKA 58 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72924 2874 68 16/12/2025 25/G69392 MALATHI HARIDWAR BAIRAGIPURWA 29 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

72925 2875 69 16/12/2025 25/G69393 SHIVMANGAL DEVRAJ LALPUR 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72926 2876 70 16/12/2025 25/G69394 R.L.SRIVASTAVA SRIKANT SRIVASTAVA BADALPUR 58 YRS M SHALYA Yes

72927 2877 71 16/12/2025 25/G69395 AJAY KUMAR RAM MAHESH SHUKUL PURWA 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72928 2878 72 16/12/2025 25/G69396 JAGPATA DINESH KUMAR CHAPRA 57 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72929 2879 73 16/12/2025 25/G69397 SUBEDAR SINGH BHARI DULLA PUR 23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72930 2880 74 16/12/2025 19/G5284 BACHHI DEVI SAHADEV SRIVASTAVA VILL. KASTURI COLONELGUNJ GONDA50 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72931 2881 75 16/12/2025 25/G69398 CHANDRA KANT VEERU LAL SONVERSA GONDA 52 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72932 2882 76 16/12/2025 25/G69399 AVINASH RAM SHANKAR BANKATWA 68 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72933 2883 77 16/12/2025 25/G69400 MEENA VERMA PRATEEK LALPUR 21 YRS F SHALYA No

72934 2884 78 16/12/2025 25/G69401 SHALINI SANJAAY MAN NAGRA 16 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72935 2885 79 16/12/2025 25/G69402 CHANDRIKA DEVI MUNSHI RAJ SUKAIPURVA 42 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72936 2886 80 16/12/2025 25/G69403  SAINIK KESARI NANDAN SANI FORVIGANJ 59 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72937 2887 81 16/12/2025 25/G69404 SAFIYA KABEER VEERPUR 28 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72938 2888 82 16/12/2025 25/G69405 SARAWAN GHASITU RAM TARABGUNJ GONDA 58 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No



72939 2889 83 16/12/2025 25/G69406 MAYANK T.N SHARMA TARAB GANJ 60 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

72940 2890 84 16/12/2025 25/G69407 SHIV KUMARI RAGHURAM KACHERI 25 YRS F SHALYA No

72941 2891 85 16/12/2025 25/G69408 JITENDRA RAMKUMAR HARIPUR 63 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72942 2892 86 16/12/2025 25/G69409 KRISHNAWATI RADHESHYAM KALWARAN PURWA 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

72943 2893 87 16/12/2025 25/G69410 KUSUMA DEVI GANGARAM PARSADA 2 YRS F BALROG No

72944 2894 88 16/12/2025 25/G69411 VIDYA SAGAR ASHOK KUMAR SAGAR PORTERGHANJ 9 YRS M BALROG No

72945 2895 89 16/12/2025 25/G69412 ARCHANA LAKSHMAN PRASAD SUKAIPURVA 69 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72946 2896 90 16/12/2025 25/G69413 BADRI PRASAD RAMDEV BADGAON GONDA 44 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72947 2897 91 16/12/2025 25/G69414 DIPAVALI KUMAR CHAPRA 58 YRS F SHALYA No

72948 2898 92 16/12/2025 25/G69415 AFREEN BANO QAMRUDDIN ANSARI TIWARIPURWA 28 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72949 2899 93 16/12/2025 25/G69416 MADHU DEVI RAJ KISHOR MOKAL PUR 17 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

72950 2900 94 16/12/2025 25/G69417 MANSHI SINGH RAMLAL SINGH LEHZA 58 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

72951 2901 95 16/12/2025 21/G2162 SAVITA RUPESH TEVARI BAJAR 50 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72952 2902 96 16/12/2025 25/G69418 AARTI YOGENDER KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 51 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72953 2903 97 16/12/2025 25/G69419 SAHAJU PARAG LBS CHAURAHA 41 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72954 2904 98 16/12/2025 25/G69420 ARJUN NATH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR RAJAPUR 71 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72955 2905 99 16/12/2025 25/G69421 RAM NIWAS RAMA KANT SHUKLA HARDAS PUR 5 YRS M BALROG No

72956 2906 100 16/12/2025 25/G69422 NAFEESA ANEESH VILL. MASIJIDIYA POST JAYTAPUR DIST. BALRAMPUR51 YRS F SHALYA No

72957 2907 101 16/12/2025 25/G69423 MUNESHVRA DEVI CHHANGUR PRASAD CHEDIPURWA 69 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72958 2908 102 16/12/2025 25/G69424 SANTRAM RAMESHWAR PURE BAHORI 41 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72959 2909 103 16/12/2025 25/G69425 BABU LAL BHULAI PRASAD MASAULI 12 YRS M BALROG No

72960 2910 104 16/12/2025 25/G69426 ANUJ RANGILA BADALPUR 40 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA Yes

72961 2911 105 16/12/2025 25/G69427 YANA DEVI RAM VILASH 4 YRS F BALROG No

72962 2912 106 16/12/2025 25/G69428 AASHISH KUMAR RAJENDAR KARNIPUR 27 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72963 2913 107 16/12/2025 25/G69429 GAUTAM LAL SWAMI NATH MOHAN TEPRA 52 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72964 2914 108 16/12/2025 25/G69430 HUSSAIN ALI KHURANA BALPUR 62 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72965 2915 109 16/12/2025 25/G69431 MAMTA DEVI BACHU LAL  GAYTRI PURAM 43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72966 2916 110 16/12/2025 25/G69432 AJAY KUMAR SOMNATH KESHAV PUR 2 YRS M BALROG No

72967 2917 111 16/12/2025 25/G69433 R.K.NARAYANA SHIV KUMAR SARGIPUR 7 YRS M BALROG No

72968 2918 112 16/12/2025 25/G69434 SUKHPAL SAHANI INDRA SEN SAHANI JAFRABAD TAHSIL UTRAULA BALRAMPUR19 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

72969 2919 113 16/12/2025 25/G69435 GURUVACHAN ISHWAR KUMAR PARSADA 42 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72970 2920 114 16/12/2025 25/G69436 UMAR AKMAL MEHBOOB AKHTAR MANNAGARA 27 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72971 2921 115 16/12/2025 25/G69437 DEEPAK SANJY PANDITPURWA 4 YRS M BALROG No

72972 2922 116 16/12/2025 25/G69438 RAJESH KUMAR AMRIT KUMAR KATOPURA 18 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72973 2923 117 16/12/2025 25/G69439 RAJESHWARI RAM DAYAL LOHSA 51 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72974 2924 118 16/12/2025 25/G69440 RUDRA PRATAP MAHENDRA PRATAP MOKALPUR 38 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72975 2925 119 16/12/2025 25/G69441 SONU HIMRAAJ MOKALPUR 25 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72976 2926 120 16/12/2025 25/G69442 SAHIRUNNISHA NIYAJ LOHSA 4 YRS F BALROG No

72977 2927 121 16/12/2025 25/G69443 SHIVANI RAJJAN KACHEHRI 36 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72978 2928 122 16/12/2025 25/G69444 KRISHNA CHAND DHANVANLAL BHATTHA PARED 37 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

72979 2929 123 16/12/2025 25/G69445 SANTI DEVI  GOVIND SARAN LOHSA 17 YRS F BALROG No

72980 2930 124 16/12/2025 25/G69446 GEETA ALAKH NIRANJAN KACHERI 4 YRS F BALROG No

72981 2931 125 16/12/2025 25/G69447 SHALIK AHMAD HAKIK AHMAD GARIBI PURWA 65 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72982 2932 126 16/12/2025 25/G69448 RAMA WATI ASHOK KUMAR VILL CHAJWA THANA MOTIGUNJ DIST GONDA2 YRS F BALROG No

72983 2933 127 16/12/2025 25/G69449 CHANDRA PAL SUBBA MADHAVPUR 49 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

72984 2934 128 16/12/2025 25/G69450 SANAA NASSEM HOTELGANG 61 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

72985 2935 129 16/12/2025 25/G69451 BABLI JAI SINGH KALANDAR PUR 14 YRS M BALROG No

72986 2936 130 16/12/2025 25/G69452 SHAYAM JI MISHRA  shanti prasad PORTARGANJ 26 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72987 2937 131 16/12/2025 25/G69453 RAM KUMAR DHARMENDRA CHEDIPURWA 14 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No



72988 2938 132 16/12/2025 25/G69454 SANCHIT KESHAV RAM LALPUR 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

72989 2939 133 16/12/2025 25/G69455 RAKHI ASHU RASTOGI MALLAPUR 56 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

72990 2940 134 16/12/2025 25/G69456 JAYANTI RADHEY SHYAM ONEKATAWA 29 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72991 2941 135 16/12/2025 25/G69457 S K DIXIT HARI NARAYAN HARIPUR 34 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72992 2942 136 16/12/2025 25/G69458 RAM DULARI PANKAH YADAV BARUI 27 YRS M ATYAYIK No

72993 2943 137 16/12/2025 25/G69459 ANEETA VERMA MANGRE PRASAD MALLAPUR 13 YRS F ATYAYIK No

72994 2944 138 16/12/2025 25/G69460 GEETA GIREESH FIROJ PUR 37 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72995 2945 139 16/12/2025 25/G69461 SUSHEELA KAMLESH SHARMA LALPUR 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

72996 2946 140 16/12/2025 25/G69462 DINESH KUMAR RAM PRASAD PORTERGHANJ 55 YRS M SHALYA No

72997 2947 141 16/12/2025 25/G69463 GEETA OM PRAKASH VILL. KHARARI POST BANKATWA GONDA69 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

72998 2948 142 16/12/2025 25/G69464 VINOD DHAVAL PRAJAPATI AZAD NAGAR 65 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

72999 2949 143 16/12/2025 25/G69465 SHIKA DEVI PRASAD BHUDWA 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

73000 2950 144 16/12/2025 25/G69466 AMINA KHATOON NUSRUT JAHAN PARSAUNA 59 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73001 2951 145 16/12/2025 25/G69467 S M SRIVASTAV MUNNA SRIVASTAV RANI BAZAR 70 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73002 2952 146 16/12/2025 25/G69468 ITI RAJ RAJ KISOR NIKAHA 54 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73003 2953 147 16/12/2025 25/G69469 SUNAINA SINGH VIJAY BAHDUR SINGH PORTERGHANJ 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

73004 2954 148 16/12/2025 25/G69470 O P MAHTO PREM NARAYAN FIROZPUR 42 YRS M SHALYA No

73005 2955 149 16/12/2025 25/G69471 BAJRANGI BAHADUR SINGH AWAS VIKAS COLONY 33 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73006 2956 150 16/12/2025 25/G69472 ARVIND RAAMU LALPUR 56 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73007 2957 151 16/12/2025 25/G69473 VIDYA DEVI RUDESH HOTALGANJ 48 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73008 2958 152 16/12/2025 25/G69474 PARVEEN KUMAR BAJRANGI PRASAD KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 67 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73009 2959 153 16/12/2025 25/G69475 ANITA BEGAM NOORALAM VILL. DHARMAYI POST DEWARIYA GONDA41 YRS F STREE ROG No

73010 2960 154 16/12/2025 25/G69476 PRAMILA MUNNI LAL MOKALPUR 40 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73011 2961 155 16/12/2025 25/G69477 MANOJ SINGH KARAMJEET SINGH KTRA BAJAR 44 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73012 2962 156 16/12/2025 25/G69478 MATESHSVARI ATUL KUMAR TIWARIPURWA 70 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73013 2963 157 16/12/2025 25/G69479 REENA MANGAL PORTERGHANJ 37 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73014 2964 158 16/12/2025 25/G69480 RAJ KUMARI GOPYNATH PALVANIYA 57 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73015 2965 159 16/12/2025 25/G69481 PYARI RANI JAGDAMBA PRASAD JANKI NAGAR 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73016 2966 160 16/12/2025 25/G69482 RAJESHWARI DEVI RAM BHUJARATH ITIYATHOK GONDA 54 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73017 2967 161 16/12/2025 25/G69483 KAILASH NATH SHYAM LAL RAJA PUR 43 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73018 2968 162 16/12/2025 25/G69484 CHHOTTAN NEELKANTH BAIRAGIPURWA 57 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73019 2969 163 16/12/2025 25/G69485 KALAVTI KAUSHAL NARESH PATHWALIA 33 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73020 2970 164 16/12/2025 25/G69486 FATEH MOH FAROOQ BANKATWA 53 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73021 2971 165 16/12/2025 25/G69487 RAMPRAKASH M P PANDEY LEHZA 39 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73022 2972 166 16/12/2025 25/G69488 PRAN PATI RAM BAHORE DULLAPUR 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

73023 2973 167 16/12/2025 25/G69489 RAJKUMARI DINESH HARIPUR 51 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73024 2974 168 16/12/2025 25/G69490 MANICHAND RAMA KANT AWAS VIKAS COLONY 24 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73025 2975 169 16/12/2025 25/G69491 SHALINI HARI HAR PRASAD L B S CHAURAHA 57 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73026 2976 170 16/12/2025 25/G69492 UDAY SHANKAR BACHAU PRASAD DHARAM NAGAR 58 YRS M SHALYA No

73027 2977 171 16/12/2025 25/G69493 RAMVILAS KANHAIYA DARJII KUVAA 60 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73028 2978 172 16/12/2025 25/G69494 BABBU RAM NIHAL VILL. KOTHAR BALRAMPUR28 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73029 2979 173 16/12/2025 25/G69495 MITHLESH KUMARI SUMESAR PRATAP MASOLI 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

73030 2980 174 16/12/2025 25/G69496 ALAKHRAM SALIK RAM NAWABGANJ 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73031 2981 175 16/12/2025 25/G69497 NEERAJ SHYAM NARAYAN PIPRA 49 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73032 2982 176 16/12/2025 25/G69498 MALTI PRASIDH NATH PIPRA 31 YRS F STREE ROG No

73033 2983 177 16/12/2025 25/G69499 AKASH GANGA PORTARGANJ 29 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73034 2984 178 16/12/2025 25/G69500 KANAHIYA LAL RAM SHARAN FORBIS GANJ 32 YRS M SHALYA No

73035 2985 179 16/12/2025 25/G69501 SNEHLATA VINOD KUMAR KATRA BAJAR 31 YRS F STREE ROG No

73036 2986 180 16/12/2025 25/G69502 MEENA DEVI PRAKASH TAPRA 32 YRS F STREE ROG No



73037 2987 181 16/12/2025 25/G69503 SALEEM KISORI LAL PATHAK PURWA 60 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73038 2988 182 16/12/2025 25/G69504 HARI RAM JAGAT RAM GRAM MALAULI POST JAHANGIRWA73 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73039 2989 183 16/12/2025 25/G69505 MEENA VINAY KACHERI 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

73040 2990 184 16/12/2025 25/G69506 MUNNI BHAJINDAR NATH HARDAS P[URWA 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

73041 2991 185 16/12/2025 25/G69507 WARIS ALI GULFAK AHMAD BABAUPURWA 18 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73042 2992 186 16/12/2025 25/G69508 JILAJEET VERMA CHITRAJAN VERMA DHANEPUR 43 YRS M SHALYA No

73043 2993 187 16/12/2025 25/G69509 SHETU KUMAR SHIVBALAK FIROJ PUR 75 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73044 2994 188 16/12/2025 25/G69510 VISHNU KUMAR STYA NYAN JIGAR INTER COLLAGE GONDA74 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73045 2995 189 16/12/2025 25/G69511 DHERENDRA SITARAM MAURYA KESHAV PUR 58 YRS M SHALYA No

73046 2996 190 16/12/2025 25/G69512 RAJARAM NISHAD PAWAN KUMAR NISHAD BHUL BHULIYA 61 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73047 2997 191 16/12/2025 25/G69513 RAJESH JAGDISH RADHAKUND 34 YRS M SHALYA No

73048 2998 192 16/12/2025 25/G69514 DHIRENDRA SARJU PRSAD PORTARGANJ 31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73049 2999 193 16/12/2025 25/G69515 SONU VIJAY KUMAR MASOLI 23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73050 3000 194 16/12/2025 25/G69516 SUKDEV BHARTI DHURUV NARAYAN BHARTINAGDAHI 49 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73051 3001 195 16/12/2025 25/G69517 RAJENDRA SAMEER PIPRA 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73052 3002 196 16/12/2025 25/G69518 SARYUPRASAD TERIYA BAHDUA TARHAR 31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73053 3003 197 16/12/2025 25/G69519 MUNNALAL KAMAL LAL KATRA BAJAR 51 YRS M SHALYA No

73054 3004 198 16/12/2025 25/G69520 KAUSAL JAWAHIR KALANDARPUR 51 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73055 3005 199 16/12/2025 25/G69521 SHRAVAN BRIJMOHAN BHATTHA PARED 21 YRS M SHALYA No

73056 3006 200 16/12/2025 25/G69522 OM KUMAR BAIJNATH CHANDPUR 19 YRS M SHALYA Yes

73057 3007 201 16/12/2025 25/G69523 RAM BAHADUR DURGA PRASAD FIROZPUR 55 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73058 3008 202 16/12/2025 25/G69524 IMARAN ABDUL HAMID PORTARGHANJ 35 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73059 3009 203 16/12/2025 25/G69525 BRAHMA ARUN SINGH PORTARGANJ 60 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73060 3010 204 16/12/2025 25/G69526 RAVI OMKAR SREEGANJ GONDA 51 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73061 3011 205 16/12/2025 25/G69527 MUNNAWWAR ALI ILIYAS ALAM MADHAVPUR 24 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73062 3012 206 16/12/2025 25/G69528 BRIJESH KUMAR KARAN DEV KUMAR  PORTARGHANJ 38 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73063 3013 1 17/12/2025 23/G48104 SHIVKALIYA SHIV RATAN PORTARGANJ 36 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73064 3014 2 17/12/2025 22/G30161 GUNJAN CHHOTE LAL LALPUR 55 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73065 3015 3 17/12/2025 25/G69529 KRISHNA KUMAR BOOLCHAND TRIPATI KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 43 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73066 3016 4 17/12/2025 25/G69530 ANOOP RAJ KUMAR PORTERGHANJ 68 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

73067 3017 5 17/12/2025 25/G58172 FARHAN AHAMED IDRIZ SARGI PUR 57 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73068 3018 6 17/12/2025 19/G39425 ARVIND SAJEEV LAXMANPUR 28 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73069 3019 7 17/12/2025 25/G69531 RAM SHAHE DALCHANDRA RANIPURVA 54 YRS M SHALYA No

73070 3020 8 17/12/2025 25/G69532 PUSHPA YADAV RAM NAYAN YADAV PORTERGHANJ 22 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73071 3021 9 17/12/2025 25/G34571 NARENDRA RAM BHAROSE PORTERGHANJ 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73072 3022 10 17/12/2025 18/G18726 REETA RAM JANM VILL.UMRIBEGUMGANJ DIST GONDA36 YRS F SHALYA No

73073 3023 11 17/12/2025 22/G36435 SALENDER NATH HEMANT DARJII KUVAA 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73074 3024 12 17/12/2025 25/G69533 MAHEEP CHANDRA GOYAL LAKKHU GOYAL TIWARIPURWA 5 YRS M BALROG No

73075 3025 13 17/12/2025 25/G7738 AVNENDRA KUMAR LAL JI SHARMA MAIZAPUR 59 YRS M SHALYA No

73076 3026 14 17/12/2025 25/G69534 LAVKUSH AJAY KUMAR HOTELGANG 64 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

73077 3027 15 17/12/2025 22/G36739 SHIV NARESH SHIVPAL PARAS PUR 69 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73078 3028 16 17/12/2025 25/G69535 VASI AHMED MASI UJJAMA LALAPURWA KURMIN GONDA63 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73079 3029 17 17/12/2025 24/G29472 SHATRUDHAN MANGAL MOKALPUR 70 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73080 3030 18 17/12/2025 25/G69536 VARTIKA HARI SHANKAR KATUPURVA 3 YRS F BALROG No

73081 3031 19 17/12/2025 25/G11812 GODAVARI TOMY MOKAL PUR 26 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73082 3032 20 17/12/2025 25/G69537 TARA DEVI PALITH RAJ LAKSHMAN PUR 17 YRS F AGAD TANTRA Yes

73083 3033 21 17/12/2025 25/G69538 MOBIYA KHATOON JAHID ALI NAKAHA BASANT 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

73084 3034 22 17/12/2025 25/G69539 GEETA DEVI  SHIV NARAYAN LALPUR 59 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73085 3035 23 17/12/2025 25/G69540 ALKA PANKAJ KUMAR MASAULI 16 YRS F BALROG No



73086 3036 24 17/12/2025 25/G12034 NOUSHAD AHMAD NESAR NAYKEPURWA 70 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73087 3037 25 17/12/2025 25/G69541 BUDHNA DEVI SAHDEV PRASAD PANCHPEDWA 28 YRS F SHALYA No

73088 3038 26 17/12/2025 25/G69542 RADHA AJAY KESHAVPUR 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

73089 3039 27 17/12/2025 25/G69543 MADHURI DEVI MOHAN NAKAHI 59 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73090 3040 28 17/12/2025 25/G69544 GULNAAZ JAKIR HUSEN PORTERGHANJ 81 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73091 3041 29 17/12/2025 22/G18096 SHEELA PRAVEEN LAKSHMAN PUR 26 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73092 3042 30 17/12/2025 25/G69545 R.L.SRIVASTAVA BHEEM KALANDARPUR 50 YRS M SHALYA No

73093 3043 31 17/12/2025 25/G69546 SANGEETA MISHRA MR RAJENDRA  MISHRA BALPUR 41 YRS F SHALYA Yes

73094 3044 32 17/12/2025 25/G69547 SUSHMA AKHILESH FIROZPUR 58 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73095 3045 33 17/12/2025 25/G42550 MOTI LALGAUTAM ANOOP JAISWAL MASOLI 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73096 3046 34 17/12/2025 25/G69548 ARAV BHGWAN PRASAD KAILASH PURI 51 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73097 3047 35 17/12/2025 25/G69549 CHANDA SHAILENDRA BABUPUR 35 YRS F SHALYA No

73098 3048 36 17/12/2025 25/G69550 PRITESH ABHISHEK MASAULI 52 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73099 3049 37 17/12/2025 25/G69551 KHAIRUNNISHA SMILE KHAN NAUVAN GAAV 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73100 3050 38 17/12/2025 25/G4202 ARCHANA MANGAL PRASAD PADRI KRIPAL 60 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73101 3051 39 17/12/2025 25/G69552 DULHAM CHATURVEDI PATAN DEEN CHATURVEDIMANNAGARA 13 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

73102 3052 40 17/12/2025 25/G69553 RAMA VATI KAUSALINDRA VILL. KARAMDIEH POST KARAMDIEH GONDA54 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73103 3053 41 17/12/2025 24/G46592  SHOBHANI  VIJAY BAHADUR ONEKATAWA 13 YRS F BALROG No

73104 3054 42 17/12/2025 25/G69554 SATISH SANJU RAJAPUR 48 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73105 3055 43 17/12/2025 25/G69555 RAM RATIYA HORI LAL` HOTEL GANJ 20 YRS F SHALYA No

73106 3056 44 17/12/2025 24/G10834 RAJINDAR PASWAN BHIMSHEN PASWAN LALPUR 13 YRS M BALROG No

73107 3057 45 17/12/2025 25/G69556 SATYA PRAKASH RAM UGHRHA LOHSA 17 YRS M BALROG No

73108 3058 46 17/12/2025 22/G28595 ANOOP SHATRUGHAN SHAH JAILROAD 42 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73109 3059 47 17/12/2025 25/G69557 MUNNI SAMEEM SAALPUR PATHAK 9 YRS F BALROG No

73110 3060 48 17/12/2025 22/G28936 BINDU SURESH RAM BHARI 16 YRS F BALROG No

73111 3061 49 17/12/2025 25/G69558 RAGHUWANSH CHUNMUN LAL MEWATIYAN MOHALLA 4 YRS M BALROG No

73112 3062 50 17/12/2025 25/G69559 SUHEILA  DEVI PANNALAL BHUDWA 41 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

73113 3063 51 17/12/2025 25/G69560 REKHA ANOOP KUMAR MOKAL PUR 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73114 3064 52 17/12/2025 25/G30725 AFREEN FATIMA ISMAIL] VISNOHAR PUR 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73115 3065 53 17/12/2025 25/G69561 SHANTI DEVI HARSH MASAULI 71 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73116 3066 54 17/12/2025 22/G26381 KIRAN JAISWAL DURGESH JAISWAL POTERGANJ 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73117 3067 55 17/12/2025 24/G33915 BHUPESH TIWARI RAKESH TIWARI AHIRAN PURWA 43 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73118 3068 56 17/12/2025 18/G41836 CHETRAM HARISH KUMAR MASOLI 3 YRS M BALROG No

73119 3069 57 17/12/2025 22/G27700 MADHAVI YADAV MOHAN MANNAGRA 19 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73120 3070 58 17/12/2025 25/G15048 PUTTI LAL BHUPENDRA PRATAP VILL-DHANKAR POST-BALPUR DIST-GONDA58 YRS M SHALYA No

73121 3071 59 17/12/2025 24/G41736 HARI SANCHIT RAM NEAR KAMAL TANKI BAHARICH ROAD23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73122 3072 60 17/12/2025 25/G69562 RENU RAM SINGH PORTARGANJ 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

73123 3073 61 17/12/2025 24/G26597 MALTI KRISHNA NAKAHI 48 YRS F SHALYA No

73124 3074 62 17/12/2025 25/G69563 HADISHUN NISHA MO ZAHID KHAN TIWARIPURWA 44 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73125 3075 63 17/12/2025 25/G69564 KALAWATI SURAJ DEV CHAPRA 24 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

73126 3076 64 17/12/2025 25/G69565 RAM KALI RAM SAJEWAN KALWARANPURWA 21 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73127 3077 65 17/12/2025 22/G9931 PRIYANKA JAGDEV RANIPURVA 28 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73128 3078 66 17/12/2025 25/G69566 KAMLESH K K MISHRA BHATPURWA 38 YRS F AGAD TANTRA Yes

73129 3079 67 17/12/2025 25/G8077 DURGA PRASAD HEERA LAL PANDEY PIPAL CHAURAHA 41 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73130 3080 68 17/12/2025 25/G69567 VINU SACHHIDANAND MACHHALI GAUN 29 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73131 3081 69 17/12/2025 25/G69568 FATMA BEGAM MO SALIM ANSARI NAKAHA BASANT 62 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

73132 3082 70 17/12/2025 25/G69569 SANGEETA YADAV BHUL BHULIYA 27 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73133 3083 71 17/12/2025 25/G69570 KIRAN TRIDEV DULLA PUR 31 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73134 3084 72 17/12/2025 25/G69571 DAYA RAM PANDEY KASTURI LAL PANDEY PORTERGHANJ 26 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No



73135 3085 73 17/12/2025 25/G69572 JABBAR ISMAIL KURMIN PURWA 69 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

73136 3086 74 17/12/2025 25/G69573 SOMESHVAR DIWEDI RAMASHANKAR DIWEDI NAKAH VASANT 43 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

73137 3087 75 17/12/2025 25/G69574 DAYANAND RAM CHANDRA HARWANSH PURWA 66 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73138 3088 76 17/12/2025 25/G69575 NAGCHED RAM SARAN LAIBUDWA 73 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73139 3089 77 17/12/2025 25/G69576 SARITA DEVI KASTHURI PARAS PUR 46 YRS F SHALYA No

73140 3090 78 17/12/2025 25/G69577 ANJU RAJ KUMAR SUKAI PURWA 32 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73141 3091 79 17/12/2025 25/G69578 RAKHI NEERAJ MOTIGANJ 29 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73142 3092 80 17/12/2025 25/G69579 CHANDAN KASHYAP SUKH RAM TRIPATHI PORTARGANJ 4 YRS M BALROG No

73143 3093 81 17/12/2025 25/G69580 JUGAL KISHORE VEERESH DAIYA DEEH 17 YRS M BALROG No

73144 3094 82 17/12/2025 25/G25821 LALLU VEER SINGH MADHAVPUR 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73145 3095 83 17/12/2025 24/G20607 RAJU AZIMBAKS KANNI PUR 41 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73146 3096 84 17/12/2025 23/G34560 UMADEVI BHAGVATI PRASAD RAJAPUR 19 YRS F SHALYA No

73147 3097 85 17/12/2025 23/G13924 SEEMA RAJ NARAYAN LOHSA 34 YRS F SHALYA No

73148 3098 86 17/12/2025 25/G69581 PRANVEER KUMAR PANDEY LALPUR CHANDRA BHAN 45 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73149 3099 87 17/12/2025 25/G69582 NIZAAM AHAMAD MO SAMIM FATEHPUR 35 YRS M SHALYA No

73150 3100 88 17/12/2025 25/G69583 SARIKA DEV NARAYAN PORTARGANJ 54 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73151 3101 89 17/12/2025 25/G69584 KANIZA SATYA NARAYAN RAM LAGAR 58 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73152 3102 90 17/12/2025 25/G69585 POONAM SINGH JAY PRAKASH PURAINIYA TALAB BALRAMPUR63 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73153 3103 91 17/12/2025 25/G69586 PRAMILA JHABBU TAGORE NAGAR COLONY 56 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73154 3104 92 17/12/2025 25/G69587 GEETA SHAMBHU SARAN FIROZPUR 9 YRS F BALROG No

73155 3105 93 17/12/2025 25/G69588 RAKSHITA KUKUM SINGH BADALPUR 48 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73156 3106 94 17/12/2025 25/G69589 RAMDEEN RAM PAL KACHERI 51 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73157 3107 95 17/12/2025 25/G69590 JYOTSANA MUKTESH MOHAN PORTERGHANJ 55 YRS F SHALYA Yes

73158 3108 96 17/12/2025 25/G69591 SAURAB SHREE AMARNATH SHARMA VILL. TIWARIPURWA REHRA BAZAR DIST. BALRAMPUR14 YRS M BALROG No

73159 3109 97 17/12/2025 25/G69592  PAWALI NARSING MANNAGARA 40 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73160 3110 98 17/12/2025 25/G69593 JAN MOH. ISMILE CHHAPRA 42 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

73161 3111 99 17/12/2025 25/G69594 MAMTA KRISHNA KUMAR FIROZPUR 19 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73162 3112 100 17/12/2025 25/G69595 JAUHARI GAYA PRATAP TIWARIPURWA 53 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73163 3113 101 17/12/2025 25/G69596 BHAVNA RAJENDRA PRASAD CHAPRA 22 YRS F SHALYA No

73164 3114 102 17/12/2025 25/G53642 RAM SHUBHAG RAMANAND RAJAJIPURAM 19 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73165 3115 103 17/12/2025 25/G69597 ASHA RAMESH YADAV TIWARIPURWA 62 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73166 3116 104 17/12/2025 25/G69598 ARUN KUMAR PANDEY GOVERDHAN PORTARGANJ 69 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73167 3117 105 17/12/2025 22/G29838 ARUN JAGDISH LOHSA 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73168 3118 106 17/12/2025 25/G69599 Ramesh Ram Adalat Goswami SUBHASHPUR 44 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73169 3119 107 17/12/2025 25/G69600 DINESH KUMAR JAGGAN NATH HARIPUR 13 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73170 3120 108 17/12/2025 23/G37549 AKHTRUL ISLAM ABDUL AJIJ PORTARGANJ 37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73171 3121 109 17/12/2025 25/G69601 ARJUN PRATAP SINGH SURENDRA PRASAD SINGHHARDAS PURWA 47 YRS M SHALYA Yes

73172 3122 110 17/12/2025 25/G69602 DEEPAK CHAUDHARY ARJUN DULLAPUR 42 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

73173 3123 111 17/12/2025 25/G69603 ABHAY YADAV SOMAI YADAV SEMRA COLONY 28 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73174 3124 112 17/12/2025 25/G69604 NIHAL CHANDRA SINGH JWALA SINGH PANDITPURWA 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73175 3125 113 17/12/2025 25/G69605 SAVITRI RAJU SONI PATEL NAGAR 69 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73176 3126 114 17/12/2025 25/G69606 ZAHID SHADAB SIGHAU 21 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

73177 3127 115 17/12/2025 25/G69607 MOHAMMAD TAUKIR IDRISH KHAN HOTEL GANJ 41 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73178 3128 116 17/12/2025 25/G69608 SARITA RAM NIVAS VISHNUPURI COLONY 22 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73179 3129 117 17/12/2025 25/G69609 MOORAT DINESH  PORTARGHANJ 40 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73180 3130 118 17/12/2025 25/G69610 KAVITA A R CHANDRA SIGHAU 60 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73181 3131 119 17/12/2025 25/G69611 LAKSHMI DINESH LEHZA 56 YRS F SHALYA No

73182 3132 120 17/12/2025 25/G69612 SANGAM LAL RADHE MOHAN CHATURVEDIDULLAPUR 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73183 3133 121 17/12/2025 25/G69613 RASIDA KHATUN ILIYAS CHAUBENPURWA 30 YRS F STREE ROG No



73184 3134 122 17/12/2025 25/G69614 SHASHI GUPTA UMESH CHANDRA DHAMRAIYA 16 YRS F BALROG No

73185 3135 123 17/12/2025 25/G69615 RAHUL LAXMI BHUDWA 32 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73186 3136 124 17/12/2025 25/G69616 LAL SAHAB RAJENDRA PRASAD TIWARIDHANAWA 21 YRS M SHALYA No

73187 3137 125 17/12/2025 25/G69617 KISMATUN NISHA DAUD BEG MUSAULLI 4 YRS F BALROG No

73188 3138 126 17/12/2025 25/G69618 SUMAN KALWAS NAVIGANJ FAIZABAAD ROAD32 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73189 3139 127 17/12/2025 25/G69619 BHEEM SINGH KADHARNATH KURMEEN PURVA 12 YRS M BALROG No

73190 3140 128 17/12/2025 25/G69620 GUDIYA HANUMAN PRASAD RAMAPUR 42 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73191 3141 129 17/12/2025 25/G69621 RITESH AJAY TIWARI NACKHI 8 YRS M BALROG No

73192 3142 130 17/12/2025 25/G69622 DARSHAN VIDYASAGAR DAIYA DEEH 17 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73193 3143 131 17/12/2025 25/G69623 UDHAW DEVI TULSIDAS RADHA KUND 57 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73194 3144 132 17/12/2025 25/G69624  POOJA MEHTA RAM HASARE TIWARIPURWA 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73195 3145 133 17/12/2025 25/G69625 SHYAM NARAYAN SANTOSH NATH SIDHAVA 50 YRS M SHALYA No

73196 3146 134 17/12/2025 25/G69626 RAJESH KUMAR BUDHDHIRAM HARIPUR 43 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73197 3147 135 17/12/2025 25/G69627 MEENA SATYARAM DHUSAWA 47 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73198 3148 136 17/12/2025 25/G69628 PRADUM DEVI SARAN NAKAHI 53 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73199 3149 137 17/12/2025 25/G69629 SEEMA YADAV TULSI RAM CHANDPUR 39 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73200 3150 138 17/12/2025 25/G69630 TILAKRAM KHUSHIRAM HARIPUR 30 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73201 3151 139 17/12/2025 25/G69631 BABDEEN BHUPENDRA BALPUR 3 YRS M BALROG No

73202 3152 140 17/12/2025 25/G69632 SONI GUPTA ARUN KUMAR KEWALPUR CHHABISWA GONDA15 YRS F BALROG No

73203 3153 141 17/12/2025 25/G69633 RAJESHWARI RAM DAYAL LOHSA 26 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73204 3154 142 17/12/2025 25/G69634 SEETARAM YADAV DEVTA DEEN DHONGAWA 35 YRS M SHALYA No

73205 3155 143 17/12/2025 25/G69635 AYODHYA NATH RAM ACHEVAR JAYNAGAR 8 YRS M BALROG No

73206 3156 144 17/12/2025 25/G69636 RAFIQ NOOR MOHAMMED NAKAHI 56 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73207 3157 145 17/12/2025 25/G69637 MANJU RAJ DUTT SINGH LEHZA 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

73208 3158 146 17/12/2025 25/G69638 JAGAN NATH RAMDHANI SINGH CHANDWATPUR 28 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73209 3159 147 17/12/2025 25/G69639 HAKIKUN NISHA SHABIR ALI PACHHIM PURWA, POST RITUAGARA GONDA58 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73210 3160 148 17/12/2025 25/G69640 SHASHI GAURAV KURMIN PURWA 29 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73211 3161 149 17/12/2025 25/G69641 RENU RAGHURAM TIWARI BAZAR 3 YRS F BALROG No

73212 3162 150 17/12/2025 25/G69642 VIJAY KAPIL KISHOR PARAS PUR 79 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73213 3163 151 17/12/2025 25/G69643 NARAYAN ROSAN MADHAVPUR 24 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73214 3164 152 17/12/2025 25/G69644 KIRAN DHAANO KANNI PUR 24 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73215 3165 153 17/12/2025 25/G69645 SUMITRA DEVI SHIVLAL PANDITPURWA 55 YRS F SHALYA No

73216 3166 154 17/12/2025 25/G69646 KALAVATI MOHAN LAL NAKHA BASANT 43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73217 3167 155 17/12/2025 25/G69647 SHASHANK SRIVASTAVA RAJESH SRIVASTAVA CHANDPUR 55 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73218 3168 156 17/12/2025 25/G69648 CHANDRAWATI CHAND BABU MARAJGUNJ GONDA 34 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73219 3169 157 17/12/2025 25/G69649 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SAMMAY PRASAD PORTERGHANJ 32 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73220 3170 158 17/12/2025 25/G69650 INDRAVATI BRIJESH KUMAR PORTARGANJ 22 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73221 3171 159 17/12/2025 25/G69651 VIJAY DEVI RAM KEVAL MAGROHI 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

73222 3172 160 17/12/2025 25/G69652 SARITA DEVI SANDEEP CHAUBENPURWA 19 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73223 3173 161 17/12/2025 25/G69653 SUMAN VASUDEV TIWARIPURWA 34 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73224 3174 162 17/12/2025 25/G69654 SHABNAM RAI SHIV SHANKAR RAI MADHAVPUR 37 YRS F SHALYA No

73225 3175 163 17/12/2025 25/G69655 AJAY BAHADUR YADAV RAM ATUL BHUL BHULIYA 45 YRS M SHALYA No

73226 3176 164 17/12/2025 25/G69656 SAKUNTALA KANCHU KUMAR ITI CHAURAHA 30 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73227 3177 165 17/12/2025 25/G69657 SHANTHI BHANU PRATAP KACHERI 8 YRS F BALROG No

73228 3178 166 17/12/2025 25/G69658 CHUNNA DEVI ABHISHEK MAIJAPUR 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73229 3179 167 17/12/2025 25/G69659 ZULEKHA BANO YUNUS KHAN BHAGAT PURWA 59 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73230 3180 168 17/12/2025 25/G69660 SAFIUDEEN DEV LALPUR 36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73231 3181 169 17/12/2025 25/G69661 JITHENDRA LALARAM ONEKATAWA 32 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73232 3182 170 17/12/2025 25/G69662 CHUNBADIYA CHUNNA PRASAD PORTARGANJ 40 YRS F STREE ROG No



73233 3183 171 17/12/2025 25/G69663 SURESH RAMDEEN BANKATWA 49 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73234 3184 172 17/12/2025 25/G69664 SHAHJAHAN MO. TAHIR ALI CHANDPUR 20 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73235 3185 173 17/12/2025 25/G69665 POOJA SINGH RAJENDRA HARIPUR 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73236 3186 174 17/12/2025 25/G69666 ASHADOSH SACCHIDANAND SINGH MANKAPUR 69 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73237 3187 175 17/12/2025 25/G69667 SHIVANS SURENDRA BHADUR INTIYATHOKE GONDA 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73238 3188 176 17/12/2025 25/G69668 DINESH PRASAD RAM PRASAD VILL.AYIHACHIR DHOBHA BAZAR BEHRAICH55 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73239 3189 177 17/12/2025 25/G69669 NOOR JAHAN JALEEL KHAN LOHSA 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73240 3190 178 17/12/2025 25/G69670 TARA ARSALAN DULLA PUR 6 YRS F BALROG No

73241 3191 179 17/12/2025 25/G69671 MEERA SAHANI DEVVARAT SAHANI KATARA BAZAR 51 YRS F STREE ROG No

73242 3192 180 17/12/2025 25/G69672 DHARMENDRA PARSHURAM GULARIYA 35 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73243 3193 181 17/12/2025 25/G69673 AKBER MO.HUSSAIN AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 57 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

73244 3194 182 17/12/2025 25/G69674 MAHI SUNDAR PATEL PORTARGANJ 39 YRS F STREE ROG No

73245 3195 183 17/12/2025 25/G69675 TAHIRA ABDUL KADIR MASAULI 20 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73246 3196 184 17/12/2025 25/G69676 DILSHAAD ALTAMASH CHHAPIYA SUKHRAMPUR TULSIPUR BALRAMPUR57 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73247 3197 185 17/12/2025 25/G69677 AJAY RAJENDRA MASAULI 40 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73248 3198 186 17/12/2025 25/G69678 WAKIL JALIL MOH. BHUL BHULIYA 50 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73249 3199 187 17/12/2025 25/G69679 REHAN MO ALI LOHSA 25 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73250 3200 188 17/12/2025 25/G69680 SAFEEK AHMAD RAJJAB AHMAD VIAJY NAGAR 48 YRS M SHALYA No

73251 3201 189 17/12/2025 25/G69681 RAJ KISOR KAALU CHAPRA 64 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73252 3202 190 17/12/2025 25/G69682 RAM NIVAS KHEVAT RAM VILL. ORIPURWA MAUJA BHATPI GONDA68 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73253 3203 191 17/12/2025 25/G69683 KM MONU DEVI MADHAW RAM NIGOH RANIYAPUR GOBRAHI36 YRS F STREE ROG No

73254 3204 192 17/12/2025 25/G69684 RISHIKESH ROSHAN PORTARGANJ 40 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73255 3205 193 17/12/2025 25/G69685 MOTILAL SHARMA RAMJIYAVAN SHARMA BALPUR 62 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73256 3206 194 17/12/2025 25/G69686 JOKHAI SURYAPAL AWDAN PURWA 61 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73257 3207 195 17/12/2025 25/G69687 DHARAM RAJ DEVI PRASAD RAJAPUR 66 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73258 3208 196 17/12/2025 25/G69688 ARTI DEVI KAMLA PRASAD DUBEY SALPUR DHAUTAL 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

73259 3209 197 17/12/2025 25/G69689 KHUSALA PAPPU TOMAR HARIPUR 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

73260 3210 198 17/12/2025 25/G69690 SURESH KUMAR RAM NARAYAN RANIPURWA 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73261 3211 199 17/12/2025 25/G69691 APARNA RAJAN KUMAR DULLA PUR 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

73262 3212 200 17/12/2025 25/G69692 RAJESH BRIJESH GOVINDPURWA 56 YRS M SHALYA No

73263 3213 201 17/12/2025 25/G69693 DHARMENDRA GAURI RAM HARDASHPUR 57 YRS M SHALYA No

73264 3214 202 17/12/2025 25/G69694 VIRENDRA BAHADUR SRIJAN SINGH CHATAWNI 25 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73265 3215 203 17/12/2025 25/G69695 MUKESH THILKRAM BALPUR 25 YRS M SHALYA No

73266 3216 204 17/12/2025 25/G69696 MOHAMMAD RAZA MO AZAD MASOLI 65 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73267 3217 205 17/12/2025 25/G69697 SHIVKALI SHIVRAJ BASANTPUR 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

73268 3218 206 17/12/2025 25/G69698 SHASHANK ARJUN SINGH KARHULIA 52 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73269 3219 207 17/12/2025 25/G69699 PINKI SHIV KUMAR TIWARI BAZAR GONDA 46 YRS F STREE ROG No

73270 3220 208 17/12/2025 25/G69700 SHAH JAHAN MUBARK ALI LOHSA 32 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73271 3221 209 17/12/2025 25/G69701 SAMAR SIYAD MOHAMMED DHANAWA 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73272 3222 210 17/12/2025 25/G69702 SAKEER AHMAD ABDULLA KHAN ONEKATAWA 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73273 3223 211 17/12/2025 25/G69703 MANJOOR YASEEN AHAMAD BHATPURWA 68 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73274 3224 212 17/12/2025 25/G69704 RAHMAT ALI RAMAT ULLAH CHOWK BAZAR 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73275 3225 213 17/12/2025 25/G69705 HARI SHANKAR DEEPIKA KACHERI 27 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73276 3226 214 17/12/2025 25/G69706 DHARAM RAJ SANTHOSH YADAV RADHA KUND 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73277 3227 215 17/12/2025 25/G69707 IQBAL ALI ABBAS GRAM LUDHAURY POST RANIYAPUR47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73278 3228 1 18/12/2025 22/G23176 AAISHA BEGAM NORRUDDIN S.C.P.M. HOSPITAL GONDA 13 YRS F BALROG No

73279 3229 2 18/12/2025 19/G399 NASEEM MO.HANIF HARIPUR 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73280 3230 3 18/12/2025 25/G69708 PRATAP NARAYAN NAND NARAYAN LOHSA 60 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

73281 3231 4 18/12/2025 25/G69709 SHASHI JAGDISH DULLA PUR 69 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No



73282 3232 5 18/12/2025 25/G33500 SUSHSHEELA RAM BAHADUR HARIPUR 24 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73283 3233 6 18/12/2025 25/G69710 JANNATUN NISHA MOKIM NAWABGANJ 11 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

73284 3234 7 18/12/2025 25/G69711 SUSHMA GANESH TIWARIPURWA 61 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73285 3235 8 18/12/2025 25/G69712 AAMANIYA SULTAN PATEL NAGAR 31 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73286 3236 9 18/12/2025 25/G69713 MALTI DEVI RAM SURAT YADAB FORBIS GANJ 16 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

73287 3237 10 18/12/2025 24/G8349 CHARUL SHARMA SALIK RAM DULLA PUR 36 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73288 3238 11 18/12/2025 25/G69714 DINESH OM PRAKASH LOHSA 62 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

73289 3239 12 18/12/2025 25/G69715 PANKAJ AJAY KUMAR HARIPUR 16 YRS M BALROG No

73290 3240 13 18/12/2025 25/G13946 MAISHAR JAHAN IMRAN KHAN BALPUR 46 YRS F STREE ROG No

73291 3241 14 18/12/2025 25/G69716 GULAM TAZ MOHAMMAD PORTARGANJ 31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73292 3242 15 18/12/2025 24/G1819 MOTI LAL KAILASH DULLAPUR 27 YRS M SHALYA No

73293 3243 16 18/12/2025 25/G69717 RAM MURAT DEV NARAYAN KUMAR JAIL ROAD 3 YRS M BALROG No

73294 3244 17 18/12/2025 24/G60114 SEEMA MISRA OM PRAKASH MISRA KRIYA PURWA 31 YRS F STREE ROG No

73295 3245 18 18/12/2025 24/G16226 ANAND KUMAR SINGH SHYAM LAL SINGH KATRA BAJAR 71 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73296 3246 19 18/12/2025 25/G69718 GAUTAMI RAMESH LAL NAKAHI 44 YRS F SHALYA No

73297 3247 20 18/12/2025 25/G37479 KALAWATI DEVI RAM DHIRAJ CHANDPUR 75 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73298 3248 21 18/12/2025 24/G3959 ANUPAM CHAUDHARI KAMTA PRASAD SINGHPUR 36 YRS M SHALYA No

73299 3249 22 18/12/2025 25/G69719 RUPA RAM ACHAL BADALPUR 13 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73300 3250 23 18/12/2025 25/G69720 MAYA NARAYAN VEERPUR 17 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73301 3251 24 18/12/2025 25/G22587 SANTOSH UMA SHANKAR BALPUR 58 YRS M SHALYA No

73302 3252 25 18/12/2025 25/G49660 YASHMEEN NOOR MOHAMMED CHAPRA 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73303 3253 26 18/12/2025 22/G26393 ALIMUN RAMA SHANKAR LAL HARIPUR 47 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73304 3254 27 18/12/2025 25/G69721 BHUDHIRAM RAM BAHADUR CHOWK BAZAR 55 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73305 3255 28 18/12/2025 25/G69722 SHAHIDUNNISHA MUSIR ALAM VIR PUR 29 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

73306 3256 29 18/12/2025 23/G34634 NASIBUNNISHA RAM DULARI SAHEBAPUR 8 YRS F BALROG No

73307 3257 30 18/12/2025 25/G64663 Deepak Mishra Dileep Kumar Mishra NAKAHI 82 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73308 3258 31 18/12/2025 22/G9084 HARI OM JAGATPAL BARUI 2 YRS M BALROG No

73309 3259 32 18/12/2025 25/G69723 TARIKA VERMA SONU KUMAR LOHSA 56 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73310 3260 33 18/12/2025 23/G15910 MUKTA BAIJU NAKAH VASANT 63 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73311 3261 34 18/12/2025 25/G69724 SURUBHI SALENDER MUSHAULI 26 YRS F SHALYA No

73312 3262 35 18/12/2025 25/G36826 KAMLAVATI AWADHESH PANDEY RANIPURVA 24 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73313 3263 36 18/12/2025 18/G25508 KISHORA CHAUHAN RAM NARAYAN CHAUHANPIPRA 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73314 3264 37 18/12/2025 25/G69725 SHAMSUDDIN KHAN ARSHAD CHAPRA 59 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73315 3265 38 18/12/2025 25/G69726 ADHIKARI DEVI MUNNI LAL BELWABHAN 44 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73316 3266 39 18/12/2025 23/G52574 KESHAV RAM PATAN DEEN GAUTAM CHAURI CHAURAHA 43 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73317 3267 40 18/12/2025 25/G69727 SHYAM LAL RAM PRASAD FAIZABAD ROAD MANNIPUR GONDA53 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73318 3268 41 18/12/2025 23/G50716 AJAY MONU HOTEL GANJ 11 YRS M BALROG No

73319 3269 42 18/12/2025 25/G69728 PRIYA MISHRA P.K MISHRA ONEKATAWA 61 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73320 3270 43 18/12/2025 25/G69729 SOORYA KUMARI RAMESH CHANDRA TIWARIPURWA 21 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73321 3271 44 18/12/2025 25/G69730 MITHILESH LALLTA PRASAD SINGH PUR 58 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

73322 3272 45 18/12/2025 24/G28873 SRI MATI DURGA PRASAD KALANDARPUR 44 YRS F SHALYA No

73323 3273 46 18/12/2025 25/G69731 SEENA SANDEEP HARIPUR 65 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73324 3274 47 18/12/2025 25/G69732 SARITA RAMLAL RAJAPUR 37 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

73325 3275 48 18/12/2025 24/G6736 DEEPU RANJEET SINGH BHATTHA PARED 16 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73326 3276 49 18/12/2025 25/G69733 ADARSH SAMSHED CHANDWAR PUR 38 YRS M SHALYA Yes

73327 3277 50 18/12/2025 24/G4134 YOGESH MISHRA SHIV SHANKAR SUNAULI MOHAMMADPUR GONDA16 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73328 3278 51 18/12/2025 25/G69734 RAJEEV SAHAMAT VEERGANJ 25 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73329 3279 52 18/12/2025 25/G69735 SANDHYA VERMA MAHESH PRATAP VERMA HOTALGANJ 80 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73330 3280 53 18/12/2025 23/G47630 SHABINA MOHD AHSAN KATUPURVA 39 YRS F SHALYA No



73331 3281 54 18/12/2025 25/G69736 BABHULAL KRISHN MOHAN CHAPIYA 37 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73332 3282 55 18/12/2025 24/G36624 ALOK INDRA BHAN DATT KACHEHARI 28 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73333 3283 56 18/12/2025 25/G69737 SEEMA ANAND LAXMANPUR 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73334 3284 57 18/12/2025 25/G69738 MRIDULA RASUL WAZEERGANJ 44 YRS F SHALYA No

73335 3285 58 18/12/2025 25/G69739 MANGALA AJAY KUMAR VILL-KHIRBHARI DHANEPUR DIST-GONDA11 YRS F BALROG No

73336 3286 59 18/12/2025 25/G69740 NIMMI HARIRAM KAURAHA JAGAT KATRA BAZAR GONDA32 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73337 3287 60 18/12/2025 25/G69741 SARASAWATI PARASURAM NAKAHI 52 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73338 3288 61 18/12/2025 25/G12140 SAPNA PANDU YADAV JAIL ROAD 24 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73339 3289 62 18/12/2025 25/G69742 SHYAMKALI KARUN LAKSHMANPUR 25 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73340 3290 63 18/12/2025 24/G25282 PRERNA SHUKLA RAM LAL NAKAHA BASANT 50 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73341 3291 64 18/12/2025 25/G69743 HEENA TIWARI CHAPRA 39 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73342 3292 65 18/12/2025 25/G69744 ANJU AGRAWAL GOKUL LALPUR 34 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73343 3293 66 18/12/2025 25/G69745 JASMATI DEVI AANDHI LAL KASTURI 13 YRS F BALROG No

73344 3294 67 18/12/2025 25/G69746 LAXMI MR.  DK SHARMA BABUPUR 40 YRS F SHALYA No

73345 3295 68 18/12/2025 25/G69747 PREM DEVESWAR PRAKASH TIWARIPURWA 60 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73346 3296 69 18/12/2025 25/G69748 NEELAM MAURYA JOKHAN PRASAD HARIPUR 1 YRS F BALROG No

73347 3297 70 18/12/2025 25/G69749 VINDHYA DEVI SURESH SHUKLA NAUSHRA 25 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73348 3298 71 18/12/2025 25/G69750 NEELAM RAJ KISHOR SINGH HARDASPUR 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73349 3299 72 18/12/2025 25/G69751 KALPANA VIJAY KUMAR NAUSHRA 49 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73350 3300 73 18/12/2025 23/G39473 NEELESH PATHAK RAM KUMAR PATHAK HOTALGANJ 26 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73351 3301 74 18/12/2025 25/G69752 DILEEP KUMAR YADAV AGYA RAM YADAV HARI PUR 23 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

73352 3302 75 18/12/2025 25/G69753 AJIT KUMAR BASANT LAL RANIPURVA 10 YRS M BALROG No

73353 3303 76 18/12/2025 25/G69754  SANTOSH SINGH HARISH SINGH MOKALPUR 54 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73354 3304 77 18/12/2025 25/G69755 PINKI RAM LAXMAN BHADUA 51 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73355 3305 78 18/12/2025 25/G69756 SATYAWATI VERMA KASHI RAM VERMA CHHAVANI SARKAR 25 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73356 3306 79 18/12/2025 25/G69757 PRITI SHIV MANGAL MASOLI 32 YRS F SHALYA No

73357 3307 80 18/12/2025 25/G69758 KUSUM KUMARI GANESH DAS JANKI NAGAR COLONY GONDA31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73358 3308 81 18/12/2025 25/G69759 MAYANK TOMAR KRISHNA TOMAR BABUPUR 45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73359 3309 82 18/12/2025 25/G69760 LAKSHMI BHAGIRATH PARASARAY 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

73360 3310 83 18/12/2025 25/G69761 SHABEENA AHMMAD BARIK NAKAHI 53 YRS F SHALYA No

73361 3311 84 18/12/2025 25/G69762 THAMEERUN NISHA SYAM BAHU PORTARGANJ 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73362 3312 85 18/12/2025 25/G69763 SHABNAM MO.SALIM LAKSHMAN PUR 69 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73363 3313 86 18/12/2025 25/G69764 RUKSANA JAY MAL KACHERI 32 YRS F STREE ROG No

73364 3314 87 18/12/2025 25/G69765 SAKSHI DEVI MADHAV RAJ SHUKLA RAJENLAHIDI 39 YRS F SHALYA Yes

73365 3315 88 18/12/2025 25/G69766 NEETU SAGEAR LALPUR 55 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73366 3316 89 18/12/2025 25/G69767 JANAKI DEVI RAM BAHADUR KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 75 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73367 3317 90 18/12/2025 25/G69768 SHASHI RAMROOP NAWABGANJ 69 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73368 3318 91 18/12/2025 25/G69769 ABHINASH RAJ SINGH TULSIPUR 58 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

73369 3319 92 18/12/2025 25/G69770 RAMJANA BHULAI MOKALPUR 32 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73370 3320 93 18/12/2025 25/G69771 SHUSHILA SUKH DEV SINGH PUR 34 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73371 3321 94 18/12/2025 25/G69772 GOPI NATH JAISWAL PASHUPATI NATH VILL. DHARMAYI POST DEWARIYA GONDA14 YRS M BALROG No

73372 3322 95 18/12/2025 25/G69773 Muskan Bharti Ayush Raj HARDAS PUR 7 YRS F BALROG No

73373 3323 96 18/12/2025 25/G69774 RAKESH RAM KARAN AWAS VIKASH 17 YRS M BALROG No

73374 3324 97 18/12/2025 22/G27799 NAMITA YEGENDER PORTERGHANJ 49 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73375 3325 98 18/12/2025 25/G69775 AMARJEET BHOL KUMAR SIGHAU 47 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73376 3326 99 18/12/2025 25/G69776 SHUSMA SURENDER PRASAD  HARIPUR 43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73377 3327 100 18/12/2025 25/G69777 RAM SEWAK PARAMANAND LALPUR 4 YRS M BALROG Yes

73378 3328 101 18/12/2025 25/G69778 ABDUL HASAN SHAKEEL HOTELGANG 14 YRS M BALROG No

73379 3329 102 18/12/2025 25/G69779 SHASHI ANJANI KUMAR SUKHLALPURWA KHORAHSA GONDA49 YRS F STREE ROG No



73380 3330 103 18/12/2025 25/G69780 SURENDER BECHU PRASAD HARIPUR 12 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

73381 3331 104 18/12/2025 25/G69781 YATIN LAXMAN TIWARIPURWA 58 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73382 3332 105 18/12/2025 25/G69782 RAM VIJAY SANKAR MADHAVPUR 69 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73383 3333 106 18/12/2025 25/G69783 SANJU BALKRISHAN LAIBUDWA 34 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73384 3334 107 18/12/2025 25/G69784 MOHIT LAXMIPRASAD GIRJA COLONY 13 YRS M BALROG No

73385 3335 108 18/12/2025 25/G69785 MAMTA SISHIR MAHARAJGANJ 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

73386 3336 109 18/12/2025 25/G69786 HAZARA KHATOON GULAM MUSTFA KACHEHRI 8 YRS F BALROG Yes

73387 3337 110 18/12/2025 23/G2948 SHMITA VIMAL KANT FIROJPUR 53 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73388 3338 111 18/12/2025 25/G69787 SARSWATI SRICHANDRA SRIVASTAVAMEWATIYAN 18 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73389 3339 112 18/12/2025 25/G69788 SUNEETA PRATAP SINGH RAJAMUHALA 68 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73390 3340 113 18/12/2025 25/G69789 RAMPATI RAM KEVAL NARAYANPUR 15 YRS F BALROG No

73391 3341 114 18/12/2025 25/G69790 SHIV NANDAN SHIV SHYAM KANNI PUR 16 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

73392 3342 115 18/12/2025 25/G69791 NEEMISHA ASHOK SINGH RAJA MOHALLA 20 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

73393 3343 116 18/12/2025 25/G69792 POOJA SACHIN MOKAL PUR 65 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73394 3344 117 18/12/2025 25/G69793 FARHA ASHFAQ PORTARGANJ 8 YRS F BALROG No

73395 3345 118 18/12/2025 25/G69794 NEETU HARI KUMAR V-MART CHAURAHA 58 YRS F SHALYA No

73396 3346 119 18/12/2025 25/G69795 MUBIN KHAN YAKOOB KHAN ONEKATAWA 11 YRS M BALROG No

73397 3347 120 18/12/2025 25/G69796 BAGWATI CHUNANU TIWARI HARDAS P[URWA 61 YRS F SHALYA No

73398 3348 121 18/12/2025 25/G69797 ROHINI TRIPATHI VIJAY KISHOR MAIJAPUR 56 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73399 3349 122 18/12/2025 25/G69798 PRAVEEN UTTAM KUMAR MASOLI 16 YRS M BALROG No

73400 3350 123 18/12/2025 25/G69799 SUBHADRA DIVEND KUMAR BALLI PUR 67 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73401 3351 124 18/12/2025 25/G69800 MANJU DEVI OM KARNATH LEHZA 10 YRS F BALROG No

73402 3352 125 18/12/2025 25/G69801  RAJESH KUMAR MUNNA LAL SUSAI 55 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73403 3353 126 18/12/2025 25/G69802 SAURABH BANWARI LAL TIWARIPURWA 22 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73404 3354 127 18/12/2025 25/G69803 MANJU ARVIND CHANDPUR 65 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73405 3355 128 18/12/2025 25/G69804 MODANWAL PATWA BABBAN PATWA INKANE CHAURAHA 44 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73406 3356 129 18/12/2025 25/G69805 NIRMALA DEVI KARNAL SINGH AKLAPURWA 5 YRS F BALROG No

73407 3357 130 18/12/2025 25/G69806 SHIV MURTI MUNNA LAL KAMDA PARASPUR BALRAMPUR31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73408 3358 131 18/12/2025 25/G69807 DHAN PATI JEEVAN LAL GUPTA KACHERI 8 YRS F BALROG No

73409 3359 132 18/12/2025 25/G69808 ALIMUNNISHA JALEEL AHAMED HARI PUR 38 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73410 3360 133 18/12/2025 25/G69809 RICHA BADLU BABUPUR 38 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73411 3361 134 18/12/2025 25/G69810 VIJAY KLAXMI SUKH RAM KHAIRA NAYI BASTI GONDA57 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73412 3362 135 18/12/2025 25/G69811 DAYAWATI AMIRKA HOTEL GANJ 29 YRS F SHALYA Yes

73413 3363 136 18/12/2025 25/G69812 SHANTI DEVI KRISHNA LAL DUBAHA BAZAR 43 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73414 3364 137 18/12/2025 25/G69813 RAM CHANDRA GUDDU DWIVEDI PORTARGANJ 62 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73415 3365 138 18/12/2025 25/G69814 SANTOSH ANIL KUMAR TAKIYA 22 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73416 3366 139 18/12/2025 25/G69815 HARISHTU SRIKRISHNA KUTUBGANJ BALRAMPUR 42 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73417 3367 140 18/12/2025 25/G69816 KUMARI NIDHI MAHI PAL DULLA PUR 51 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73418 3368 141 18/12/2025 25/G69817 SALEEM KHAN RAHATALI AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 43 YRS M SHALYA No

73419 3369 142 18/12/2025 25/G69818 PREM SHANKAR UMA KANT NEVALGANG 26 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73420 3370 143 18/12/2025 25/G69819 VIMLA DESH RAJ KATHAULA 29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73421 3371 144 18/12/2025 25/G69820 RENU PRADEEP SHARMA MUSAULI 47 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73422 3372 145 18/12/2025 25/G69821 VISHWA PAL RAM DEEN MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 43 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73423 3373 146 18/12/2025 25/G69822 VAIBHAV MUNNA HARDAS P[URWA 65 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73424 3374 147 18/12/2025 25/G69823 ANAND OMKAR NATH BARUI 66 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73425 3375 148 18/12/2025 25/G69824 SUMAN LATA RAJESH KUMAR MOH. PATEL NAGAR UTTRAULLA72 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73426 3376 149 18/12/2025 25/G69825 NEERAJ PARVEEN RAMJAN  NAGAR 34 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73427 3377 150 18/12/2025 25/G69826 NABIULLA ATI KUJJAMA SINGHPUR 52 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73428 3378 151 18/12/2025 25/G69827 IMRAN ALI RAM SHIROMANI MANNAGARA 45 YRS M SHALYA No



73429 3379 152 18/12/2025 25/G69828 SAREETA MANOHAR LAL HARIPUR 60 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73430 3380 153 18/12/2025 25/G69829 SHYAM KISHOR GANSYAM NAKHA 46 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73431 3381 154 18/12/2025 25/G69830 ARZOO MOH.SAHER MASAULI 22 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73432 3382 155 18/12/2025 25/G69831 ANOOP KUMAR RAM KAILASH NAKAHI 66 YRS M SHALYA No

73433 3383 156 18/12/2025 25/G69832 NAGCHED RAM SARAN LAIBUDWA 41 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73434 3384 157 18/12/2025 25/G69833 ALOK ARYA GABBAR ARYA KESHAV PUR 14 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73435 3385 158 18/12/2025 25/G69834 ROSHAN JAHAN RAFI AHMAD LOHSA 54 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73436 3386 159 18/12/2025 25/G69835 RAMESHWARI SEWAK RAM PORTARGANJ 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

73437 3387 160 18/12/2025 25/G69836 SHETU KUMAR SHIVBALAK FIROJ PUR 37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73438 3388 161 18/12/2025 25/G69837 KESHKALI RAI JAWAHAR LAL LAKSHMANPUR 43 YRS M SHALYA No

73439 3389 162 18/12/2025 25/G69838 SADASHIV DILEEP CHANDR PASWANPORTERGHANJ 30 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73440 3390 163 18/12/2025 25/G69839 MOHAR ALI RAM SUGHAR DULLAPUR 57 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73441 3391 164 18/12/2025 25/G69840 GUDDAN GAURI DEV PIPRA 68 YRS M SHALYA No

73442 3392 165 18/12/2025 25/G69841 NIGAR NAAZ NABAB ALI TIWARIPURWA 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

73443 3393 166 18/12/2025 25/G69842 SUBHA TARA JANKI PRASAD SHUKLA DEHRAS 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

73444 3394 167 18/12/2025 25/G69843 DINESH SINGH KESHAV SINGH DHANEPUR SIRPURWA GONDA39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73445 3395 168 18/12/2025 25/G69844 RAHILA TARIQ KHAN PATAHKA PURVA 19 YRS F STREE ROG No

73446 3396 169 18/12/2025 25/G69845 RAM CHANDRA  RAKESH KUMAR DURJAN PURWA 52 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73447 3397 170 18/12/2025 25/G69846 RAM GANESH NISHAD DURGESH NISHAD KESHAV PUR 50 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73448 3398 171 18/12/2025 25/G69847 R.S.PANDEY VIKRANT SONWARSA 31 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73449 3399 172 18/12/2025 25/G69848 SIDDARTH DIWAKAR HARIPUR 46 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73450 3400 173 18/12/2025 25/G69849 HARI SHANKAR KESHAV KUMAR SUBHAGPUR 80 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73451 3401 174 18/12/2025 25/G69850 VIVEK NANKAU VISHUNAGA 52 YRS M SHALYA No

73452 3402 175 18/12/2025 25/G69851 MEENA SHAILESH MASKANWA BAZAR GONDA41 YRS F STREE ROG No

73453 3403 176 18/12/2025 25/G69852 DINESH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR VILL. BHAWAJITPUR MASKANWA GONDA23 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73454 3404 177 18/12/2025 25/G69853 RAM DHULAWAN SITA RAM VILL. TEDHWA NAVABAD DSTT. BALRAMPUR20 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73455 3405 178 18/12/2025 25/G69854 MEENA KRISHNA VATI KACHEHRI 65 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73456 3406 179 18/12/2025 25/G69855 RAM TIRATH MAHADEV PARSAD DASRAINA 15 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73457 3407 180 18/12/2025 25/G69856 GAYATRI PANDEY ITIYATHOK GONDA 60 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73458 3408 181 18/12/2025 25/G69857 CHANDRAVATI PREM SINGH AWAS VIKAS COLONY 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

73459 3409 182 18/12/2025 25/G69858 PARMESHWAR VERMA GAYA PRASAD VERMA HARIPUR 31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73460 3410 183 18/12/2025 25/G69859 SITARAM VERMA ANNUPURNA VERMA DELSAR 38 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73461 3411 184 18/12/2025 25/G69860 LALIT KUMAR LAVKUSH JAIL ROAD 20 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73462 3412 185 18/12/2025 25/G69861 VINOD KUMAR GOYAL CHAND PARASPUR 32 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73463 3413 186 18/12/2025 25/G69862 FAIYYAZ SHAKEEL KHANN HARIPUR 55 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73464 3414 187 18/12/2025 25/G69863 MAHESH KUMAR RAMKARAN MASAULI 62 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73465 3415 188 18/12/2025 25/G69864 SURYA GANGA GANGA PRASAD NAKAHI 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

73466 3416 189 18/12/2025 25/G69865 HARISH CHANDRA VERMA BANSHI PRASAD DULLAPUR 61 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73467 3417 190 18/12/2025 25/G69866 SAHAB DEEN RITA DEVI GIRI ONEKATAWA 69 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73468 3418 191 18/12/2025 25/G69867 GAURI SHANKAR GIRJA SHANKAR KALENDAR PUR 37 YRS M SHALYA No

73469 3419 192 18/12/2025 25/G69868 CHATURA NARENDRA SUBHAGPUR 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

73470 3420 193 18/12/2025 25/G69869 SUKHRAJI RAM SANEHI KACHEHRI 22 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73471 3421 194 18/12/2025 25/G69870 RAGINI TIWARI RAM MANOHAR TIWARI KACHERI 43 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

73472 3422 195 18/12/2025 25/G69871 MOHD AARIF MOHD SAKIL BHADUA TARHAR 42 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73473 3423 196 18/12/2025 25/G69872 PREMA DEVI RAM KRIPAL SUSUNDA 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

73474 3424 197 18/12/2025 25/G69873 GOPAL ASHOK KUMAR RANI BAZAR 31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73475 3425 198 18/12/2025 25/G69874 DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAM SUHAWAN GOYAL MANNAGARA 60 YRS M SHALYA No

73476 3426 199 18/12/2025 25/G69875 BHAGWAT PRASAD ADHEEN MAKARTHIGANJ 56 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73477 3427 200 18/12/2025 25/G69876 CHANDRA KALA RAJEEV RANJAN DULLAPUR 40 YRS F STREE ROG No



73478 3428 201 18/12/2025 25/G69877 PADMA DEVI MATHURA PRASAD BALLIPUR 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

73479 3429 202 18/12/2025 25/G69878 KRISHNA NAND PATHAK TRIBHUVAN TURKA 66 YRS M SHALYA No

73480 3430 203 18/12/2025 25/G69879 EHLAM ALI HASHIM ALI PIPRAICH 41 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73481 3431 204 18/12/2025 25/G69880 PROMOD RAVI KACHERI 60 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

73482 3432 205 18/12/2025 25/G69881 AJAY BAGVATI PRASAD MADHAV PUR 30 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73483 3433 206 18/12/2025 25/G69882 MUKESH YADAV BABBAN YADAV RAJAPUR 41 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73484 3434 207 18/12/2025 25/G69883 NEERAJ KUMAR UDAY RAJ PAL VEERPUR 58 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

73485 3435 208 18/12/2025 25/G69884 SOHAN LAL RAMHET GAUTAM RADHA KUND 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73486 3436 209 18/12/2025 25/G69885 AWANTIKA AMIT KUMAR PORTERGHANJ 55 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73487 3437 210 18/12/2025 25/G69886 ABDUL RAHIM MERAJ AHMAD UMARI 56 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73488 3438 211 18/12/2025 25/G69887 JITENDRA KAMALKANT VILL.SONHARA PARSAGODRI GONDA59 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73489 3439 212 18/12/2025 25/G69888 ANURAG MISHRA SHYAM KISHOR MISHRA SANDA BISWAN 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73490 3440 213 18/12/2025 25/G69889  MONU BUSHAN SINGH MUSAULLI 25 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73491 3441 214 18/12/2025 25/G69890 UJJAWAL MOHAN BUS STATION 53 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73492 3442 1 19/12/2025 25/G1422 SUMAN GANESH BABNAN 28 YRS F SHALYA No

73493 3443 2 19/12/2025 25/G69891 KHATIZA GANESHI SAVALPUR 69 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73494 3444 3 19/12/2025 25/G69892 UMADEVI RAJ KAPOOR LOHARANPURVA 31 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

73495 3445 4 19/12/2025 23/G9599 R.K.SRIVASTAVA MUNNALAL ONEKATAWA 49 YRS M SHALYA No

73496 3446 5 19/12/2025 25/G69893 Manali Singh Raj Kumar Singh MASOLI 13 YRS F BALROG No

73497 3447 6 19/12/2025 24/G41949 KANTI DEVI RAGHURAM MASAULI 62 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73498 3448 7 19/12/2025 25/G69894 LALE RAJU LOHSA 54 YRS F SHALYA No

73499 3449 8 19/12/2025 24/G8201 RITADEVI SAHHANI BHUL BHULIYA 23 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73500 3450 9 19/12/2025 25/G69895  NISHA YOGENDRA PADRI KRIPAL 38 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73501 3451 10 19/12/2025 25/G69896 SAAVIR MEWALAL PATHWALIA 56 YRS M SHALYA No

73502 3452 11 19/12/2025 20/G4452 MEENAL KUMAR ATENDRA SHARMA MASOLI 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

73503 3453 12 19/12/2025 25/G69897 GARIMA SRI RAM BARUI 61 YRS F SHALYA No

73504 3454 13 19/12/2025 25/G69898 NISHA\ RAJ KUMARI POTERGANJ 30 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

73505 3455 14 19/12/2025 25/G69899 RITIK PANDEY RAJDEV JHINGAHA 43 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

73506 3456 15 19/12/2025 25/G69900 ARTI SHAMBHU NATH LALPUR 29 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73507 3457 16 19/12/2025 25/G60021 SINPI RAJKUMAR VILL. NAHAR BALAGANJ BALRAMPUR50 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73508 3458 17 19/12/2025 25/G69901 SHRI PAL YADAV RAJA RAM YADAV PIPRA 8 YRS M BALROG No

73509 3459 18 19/12/2025 25/G69902 RESHMA NARENDRA KHORIYA CHILWARIYA BAHRAICH31 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

73510 3460 19 19/12/2025 24/G12963 SHIKHA RAJESH KALENDERPUR 69 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73511 3461 20 19/12/2025 25/G69903 LAKSHMI SHIV KUMAR MANNAGRA 23 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73512 3462 21 19/12/2025 25/G69904 KALMATIYA DEVI LALLU RAI DHANI 42 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73513 3463 22 19/12/2025 25/G69905 KARAN SRIVASTAVA RAMA SHANKAR LAL PATHVALIYA 9 YRS M BALROG No

73514 3464 23 19/12/2025 25/G69906 SHIV KALA CHOTU LALA LAKSHMANPUR 14 YRS F BALROG No

73515 3465 24 19/12/2025 25/G69907 RINKI SYAM GOVIND BHUL BHULIYA 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73516 3466 25 19/12/2025 25/G69908 ANJANA RAMTEJ BADALPUR 15 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73517 3467 26 19/12/2025 25/G69909 VINODA AYUSH HARIPUR 9 YRS F BALROG No

73518 3468 27 19/12/2025 25/G2121 UTPAL FAKIRE KURMEEN PURWA 21 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73519 3469 28 19/12/2025 18/G44322 SUMITRA BENIPRASAD GAUTAM JAIL ROAD 54 YRS F SHALYA No

73520 3470 29 19/12/2025 25/G56141 KANTI DEVI RAJESH SIGHAU 36 YRS F SHALYA No

73521 3471 30 19/12/2025 25/G69910 SABANA KHAN IMAAM  GAYTRI PURAM 70 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73522 3472 31 19/12/2025 25/G69911 ASHUTOSH DEVENDRA PANDEY MANNAGARA 54 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73523 3473 32 19/12/2025 25/G69912 PAVAN KUMAR MISHRA RAMESH MISHRA FIROZPUR 33 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

73524 3474 33 19/12/2025 25/G69913 TULIKA SHUKLA BHOOPESH KUMAR KUKURBHUKWA 51 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73525 3475 34 19/12/2025 25/G68064 BIHARI LAL SAINI RAM CHARAN SAINI BALLIPUR 31 YRS M SHALYA No

73526 3476 35 19/12/2025 25/G69914 KEERTI ANEESH KUMAR PARASPUR 4 YRS F BALROG No



73527 3477 36 19/12/2025 21/G810 SEEMA  VED PRAKASH NAKAHI 58 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73528 3478 37 19/12/2025 25/G69915 KUSUMA BAKE LAL VIR PUR 3 YRS F BALROG No

73529 3479 38 19/12/2025 25/G69916 VIJAY PAL VERMA VARUN PAL VERMA BALPUR 58 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73530 3480 39 19/12/2025 25/G69917 ASIF ARFAN KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 16 YRS M BALROG No

73531 3481 40 19/12/2025 24/G51871 SUSHEELA RAM NARAYAN BALPUR JAAT 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73532 3482 41 19/12/2025 25/G69918 ASHIQUE ALI MUSTAFAQ MOKALPUR 38 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73533 3483 42 19/12/2025 24/G13469 PRABHA SUNIL YADAV VILL. SISWARIYA GONDA 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

73534 3484 43 19/12/2025 25/G69919 KEVLA DEVI SOORAJ PRASAD MACHLI BAZAR MANKAPUR21 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73535 3485 44 19/12/2025 25/G69920 VIJAY LAXMI PAVAN KUMAR RAJAMUHALA 68 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73536 3486 45 19/12/2025 22/G5938 SONU HARI KISHAN PARASPUR 22 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73537 3487 46 19/12/2025 25/G69921 ALIMUNNISHA ANSARI TAJMUL HUSAIN TARABGANJ 28 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73538 3488 47 19/12/2025 25/G69922 SRIDEVI RAM DESAI RADHA KUND 31 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73539 3489 48 19/12/2025 25/G69923 VISHAL VERMA HARISH CHANDRA VERMASEERPURWA KAUDIYA GONDA10 YRS M BALROG No

73540 3490 49 19/12/2025 23/G15717 SUSHILA DEVI NAL BHADUR BHUL BHULIYA 49 YRS F SHALYA No

73541 3491 50 19/12/2025 25/G69924 MEERA DEVI SUNEEL MOHNA 31 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73542 3492 51 19/12/2025 25/G69925 MAYA DEVI ANAND YADAV CHANDPUR 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

73543 3493 52 19/12/2025 25/G69926 SUMAN VERMA PALTURAM VERMA NARDA 34 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73544 3494 53 19/12/2025 22/G19390 KUSUM SEETARAM LALPUR AIMA 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

73545 3495 54 19/12/2025 25/G23667 MANNAT RAJANKUMAR LOHSA 43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73546 3496 55 19/12/2025 25/G69927 NALINI LAKSHMAN CHAND KURMINPURWA 45 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73547 3497 56 19/12/2025 25/G69928 MANEESH KUMAR ALOK LAKSHMANPUR 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73548 3498 57 19/12/2025 25/G69929  DEEP MALA SACHIN MNAD NALA 37 YRS F SHALYA No

73549 3499 58 19/12/2025 25/G69930 MEERA DEVI SONKAR RAI AWAS VIKAS 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73550 3500 59 19/12/2025 25/G69931 RAN VIJAY KAINAEYALAL KATHOLA 7 YRS M BALROG No

73551 3501 60 19/12/2025 25/G58588 SHESHDATT DURGESH BARUACHAK 25 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73552 3502 61 19/12/2025 25/G69932 GEETA CHAND BADSHAH BAG 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73553 3503 62 19/12/2025 25/G69933 GYANMATI SUNEEL POORE GUTHAULI 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

73554 3504 63 19/12/2025 25/G69934 SAROJ VIJAY KUMAR KESHAV PUR 13 YRS F BALROG No

73555 3505 64 19/12/2025 19/G41142 PADUM LAL ANOOP KUMAR BHUDWA 44 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73556 3506 65 19/12/2025 24/G61880 DEEPAK PRAMOD MANNAGARA 22 YRS M SHALYA No

73557 3507 66 19/12/2025 25/G69935 ANITA RAMTEERATH LAKSHMANPUR 22 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73558 3508 67 19/12/2025 25/G25231 SAROJNI DEVI LAKSHMINARAYAN CHANDPUR 34 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73559 3509 68 19/12/2025 25/G69936  SUMAN SHIV DHAR LOHSA 33 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73560 3510 69 19/12/2025 23/G53675 ANOOP KUMAR DAYA SHANKAR TIWARIPURWA 60 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73561 3511 70 19/12/2025 25/G69937 SANDHYA THIRATH DULLAPUR 76 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73562 3512 71 19/12/2025 25/G69938 SARITA ANAND KUMAR POLICE LINE 57 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73563 3513 72 19/12/2025 23/G20492 HARIVANSH RAM AVTAR LALPUR 20 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73564 3514 73 19/12/2025 25/G13721 AMIT KUMAR SHYAM KARAN VERMA CHADWAR PUR 36 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73565 3515 74 19/12/2025 25/G69939 PRASHI JASWANTH SINGH RADHA KUND 59 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73566 3516 75 19/12/2025 22/G35750 SHEEL PRASAD DHOBI PRASAD VILL. GOSAYIPURWA MAUJA SALPUR GONDA38 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73567 3517 76 19/12/2025 23/G44419 PRIYANKA SANTOSH TURKA 23 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73568 3518 77 19/12/2025 25/G69940 RAMDEEN SACHIN RAJAMUHALA 62 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73569 3519 78 19/12/2025 25/G69941 SHIV KUMARI  KANDHAI LAL TIWARIPURWA 42 YRS F SHALYA No

73570 3520 79 19/12/2025 25/G69942 KRIPA SHANKAR RAM DEV PORTERGHANJ 24 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73571 3521 80 19/12/2025 25/G69943 LALI BHASKAR VILL.- BANGAWA 22 YRS F SHALYA No

73572 3522 81 19/12/2025 25/G69944 DINESH YADAV ISHWAR DEEN YADAV PATEL NAGAR 29 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73573 3523 82 19/12/2025 25/G3248 ANJALI LALBABU KATRA BAJAR 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73574 3524 83 19/12/2025 25/G69945 MURTI DEVI MONU KUMAR KALIKHUTWA 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

73575 3525 84 19/12/2025 25/G69946 SUSHILA KHUSIRAM KANCHANWAPUR 8 YRS F BALROG No



73576 3526 85 19/12/2025 25/G69947 MURALIDHAR AJAY SINGH KALANDARPUR 19 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

73577 3527 86 19/12/2025 25/G69948 AJAY HARIHAR FIROJPUR 26 YRS M SHALYA No

73578 3528 87 19/12/2025 22/G31304 POONAM VERMA RAM SAGAR VERMA NARAYANA PUR 24 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73579 3529 88 19/12/2025 25/G69949 AYUSH RAMKISHOR LEHZA 3 YRS M BALROG No

73580 3530 89 19/12/2025 25/G69950 EKTA CHIMAY TILKA 64 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

73581 3531 90 19/12/2025 25/G69951 RENU VIVEK PRATAP VISHNU PURI 40 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73582 3532 91 19/12/2025 25/G69952 AAKASH  ANIRUDH PRASAD PORTARGANJ 23 YRS M AGAD TANTRA Yes

73583 3533 92 19/12/2025 22/G28001 JAY PRAKASH RAM BAHADUR NEERPUR 47 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73584 3534 93 19/12/2025 25/G69953 MUSKAN JAGANNATH HARIPUR 7 YRS F BALROG No

73585 3535 94 19/12/2025 18/G52032 SARYUPRASAD TERIYA BAHDUA TARHAR 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73586 3536 95 19/12/2025 25/G69954 SWATI AGARWAL MAHESH AGARWAL PORTERGHANJ 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73587 3537 96 19/12/2025 25/G69955 RAJSHEKAR KAPOOR KATARA BAZAR 74 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73588 3538 97 19/12/2025 25/G69956 DUMANI DEVI JURAKHAN LAL PANDEY BAZAR 48 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73589 3539 98 19/12/2025 19/G10986 ABBAS ASGAR ALI RATANPUR 17 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73590 3540 99 19/12/2025 25/G69957 VINOD KUMAR RAM GOPAL TILKA CHANDI 51 YRS M SHALYA No

73591 3541 100 19/12/2025 25/G69958 MOHAMED AKBAR AH.REHAN BAGGI ROAD 3 YRS M BALROG No

73592 3542 101 19/12/2025 25/G69959 SHIV PUJAN DEENA NATH DULLAPUR 56 YRS M SHALYA No

73593 3543 102 19/12/2025 25/G69960 PRATIMA VIVEK SINGH NAKAHI 25 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73594 3544 103 19/12/2025 25/G69961 SHYAM LAL HARISH CHANDRA SHUKLPUR 10 YRS M BALROG Yes

73595 3545 104 19/12/2025 25/G69962 SUPRIYA KAMALA DEVI NAKHI 31 YRS F SHALYA No

73596 3546 105 19/12/2025 25/G69963 PRATIBHA ARVIND SINGH POTERGANJ 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

73597 3547 106 19/12/2025 25/G69964 AJAY KUMAR PUTTU BAI PARED SARKAR 61 YRS M SHALYA Yes

73598 3548 107 19/12/2025 25/G69965 GULABO ANIL VILL.KHATKANPURWA RUPAIDEEH ITIYATHOK GONDA47 YRS F SHALYA Yes

73599 3549 108 19/12/2025 25/G69966 MUNSHI LAL MANOHAR LAL TIWARI MOHAN TEPRA 27 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73600 3550 109 19/12/2025 25/G69967 MAYA RAJAN UMARI 27 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73601 3551 110 19/12/2025 25/G69968 KISHAN LAL BARKHANDI LAL RAJA MOHALLA 8 YRS M BALROG No

73602 3552 111 19/12/2025 25/G52647 KRISHNAVENI MAHENDRA NATH UTER PURVA 31 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73603 3553 112 19/12/2025 25/G69969 AFASARRINNISHA SAKIL CHANDPUR 72 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73604 3554 113 19/12/2025 22/G3567 VISWANATH KHARE BALLIPUR 53 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73605 3555 114 19/12/2025 25/G69970 RAM KALI KUNWAR BAHADUR RANIPURWA 11 YRS F BALROG No

73606 3556 115 19/12/2025 25/G69971 ANITA DEVI SIDDH NATH KULDEEP VISHNUPURI COLONY 32 YRS F STREE ROG No

73607 3557 116 19/12/2025 25/G69972 RAVETI GIRIRAJ CHAUHAN SAHIBAPUR 49 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73608 3558 117 19/12/2025 25/G69973 SUKHLAL BHARTI RAM LAKHAN LAKSHMAN PUR 11 YRS M BALROG No

73609 3559 118 19/12/2025 23/G5005 MONU SRI RAM BASANT PUR 26 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73610 3560 119 19/12/2025 25/G69974 ANITA YADAV JAG PRASAD MAIZAPUR 14 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73611 3561 120 19/12/2025 25/G69975 BANWARI LAL NATHU PRASAD SHICHAIVIBHAG COLONY 25 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

73612 3562 121 19/12/2025 25/G69976 SANJU RAM SUNDAR BEERPUR 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

73613 3563 122 19/12/2025 25/G69977 SABA SAKET BHUSHAN MUGALJOT 47 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73614 3564 123 19/12/2025 25/G69978 URMILA RAMESH PIPRAGHAT UTRAULA BALRAMPUR21 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73615 3565 124 19/12/2025 23/G9576 GAUTAM LAL SWAMI NATH MOHAN TEPRA 54 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73616 3566 125 19/12/2025 25/G69979 KAVITA SONI BALRAM RAI SAVALPUR 21 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73617 3567 126 19/12/2025 25/G69980 KRISHNA NANKE KOSAL BANKATWA 35 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73618 3568 127 19/12/2025 25/G69981 MANGLWA RAGHUWANSH BABUPUR 44 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73619 3569 128 19/12/2025 25/G69982 TARA VIMAL BELSAR 36 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73620 3570 129 19/12/2025 25/G69983 NILIMA BUDHIMAN RADHAKUND 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73621 3571 130 19/12/2025 25/G69984 KAUSHAL KUMAR RAM SARAN UPDHYAY CHANDPUR 36 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73622 3572 131 19/12/2025 25/G69985 ASHISH KUMAR DHRUVA CHANDRA LALPUR 35 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73623 3573 132 19/12/2025 25/G69986 RAGHVENDRA FAKIR BAHSH HARIPUR 45 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73624 3574 133 19/12/2025 25/G69987 ARVIND PPRADEEP KANNIPUR 34 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No



73625 3575 134 19/12/2025 25/G69988 SHASHI SINGH KHADERU LALPUR 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73626 3576 135 19/12/2025 25/G69989 NAGENDRA KUMAR VINOD KUMAR LAKSHMAN PUR 35 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73627 3577 136 19/12/2025 25/G69990 KISHORI DEVI AMARJEET PATEL NAGAR GONDA 4 YRS F BALROG Yes

73628 3578 137 19/12/2025 25/G69991 KIRAN VIJAY NATH BALPUR 65 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73629 3579 138 19/12/2025 25/G69992 SARWAN RAMFER TURKA 24 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73630 3580 139 19/12/2025 25/G69993 DILIP KUMAR RAM NARYAN MANGURA BAZAR GONDA 53 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73631 3581 140 19/12/2025 24/G3701 MALINI CHAKKI HARIPUR 52 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73632 3582 141 19/12/2025 25/G69994 RENUKA DEVI VEBHAV NATH SUKAI PURWA 22 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73633 3583 142 19/12/2025 25/G69995 VIJYANT RAGUNATH CHANDPUR 43 YRS M SHALYA No

73634 3584 143 19/12/2025 25/G69996 VINOD DEVNARAYAN SINGHPUR 22 YRS M SHALYA No

73635 3585 144 19/12/2025 25/G69997 RAJ GUPTA KRIPARAM GUPTA ITI CHAURAHA 51 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73636 3586 145 19/12/2025 25/G69998 MAYAWATI RAMMILAN COLONELGANJ 32 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73637 3587 146 19/12/2025 25/G69999 NANDAKISHORE MOHIT RAM RAJAPUR 52 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73638 3588 147 19/12/2025 25/G70000 RAM KALI PRAMOD BALESARGUNJ BAZAR GONDA49 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73639 3589 148 19/12/2025 25/G70001 RAM SUNDAR HARI RAM SEMRA COLONY 28 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73640 3590 149 19/12/2025 25/G70002 PINTU SUNIL KARBALA ROAD GONDA 46 YRS M SHALYA No

73641 3591 150 19/12/2025 25/G70003 NUZAT RASHID SAHEBAPUR 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

73642 3592 151 19/12/2025 25/G70004 SAROJ NANHUN LAL VILL-KAISEYEPURVA POST-KHARGUPUR DIST -GONDA64 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73643 3593 152 19/12/2025 25/G70005 SUPRIYA KAMALA DEVI NAKHI 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

73644 3594 153 19/12/2025 25/G70006 KHEM PRASAD RAM JIYAWAN NAVAB GANJ 29 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73645 3595 154 19/12/2025 25/G70007 HAZRA KHATOON GULAMALI KATHA MAFI 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73646 3596 155 19/12/2025 25/G70008 RAJIV RAKESH KUMAR RAMGHADIYA 52 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73647 3597 156 19/12/2025 25/G70009 RAJ SHREE MUNNA LAL GAYTRI PURAM 52 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73648 3598 157 19/12/2025 25/G70010 KAMALADEVI MAYANK RANA BANKATWA 43 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73649 3599 158 19/12/2025 25/G70011 SUSHEELA RAJESNDRA KUMAR PATEL NAGAR 67 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73650 3600 159 19/12/2025 25/G70012 RAKSHA RAVI PRATAP PORTERGHANJ 59 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73651 3601 160 19/12/2025 25/G70013 JARINA MO.RIZVAN KATARA BAZAR 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73652 3602 161 19/12/2025 25/G70014 AMITA AMIT KUMAR KURMINPURWA 28 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73653 3603 162 19/12/2025 25/G70015 ANJU PRATEEK TIWARIPURWA 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

73654 3604 163 19/12/2025 25/G70016 SANGEETA RAMESH CHANDRA NARDA 48 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

73655 3605 164 19/12/2025 25/G70017 BABLOO KAILASH TIWARI PARAS PUR 56 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73656 3606 165 19/12/2025 25/G70018 ASHOK KHUNNI LAL BELSAR 23 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73657 3607 166 19/12/2025 25/G70019 ASHOK RAJAN KARNIPUR 38 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73658 3608 167 19/12/2025 25/G70020 ROSHINI RAM KARESH NAKAHI 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

73659 3609 168 19/12/2025 25/G70021 MADHURIMA SHIVRAJ KALANDAR PUR 47 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

73660 3610 169 19/12/2025 25/G70022 TEENA DEEPAK VILL. & POST KARDA VAJEERGUNJ GONDA51 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73661 3611 170 19/12/2025 25/G70023 PRATAP NARAYAN MUNSHI LAL MALLAPUR 64 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73662 3612 171 19/12/2025 25/G70024 BEENA VISHWAAS GANGA PRASAD VILL. GHARWASJOAT PANDEY BAZAR GONDA43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73663 3613 172 19/12/2025 25/G70025 KUNNAN PRASAD RAM SHANKAR MISHRA KACHARI 58 YRS M SHALYA No

73664 3614 173 19/12/2025 25/G70026 PAWAN KUMAR GANGA VISHNU BHULBHULIYA 56 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73665 3615 174 19/12/2025 25/G70027 RADHE SHYAM KRISHNA GOPAL PORTARGANJ 68 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73666 3616 175 19/12/2025 25/G70028 SURESH MOHIT UPADHAYAY PIPRA 53 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73667 3617 176 19/12/2025 25/G70029 KUSUM DEVI  RAMDUKLARE VISHNUPURI 51 YRS F STREE ROG No

73668 3618 177 19/12/2025 25/G70030 MO VASEEM ABDHUL HASSAN LAKSHMANPUR 38 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73669 3619 178 19/12/2025 25/G70031 JAIBUNNISHA NAAJ MOHD PORTARGANJ 27 YRS M SHALYA No

73670 3620 179 19/12/2025 25/G70032 URVASHI SRIVASTAV RAMNATH SRIVASTAV KHODARE 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

73671 3621 180 19/12/2025 25/G70033 SANJEET KUMAR RAJMANI PARSAD PANDARI KIRPAL 57 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73672 3622 181 19/12/2025 25/G70034 VINOD SITARAM KUMAR V-MART CHAURAHA 23 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73673 3623 182 19/12/2025 25/G70035 AJAY BRIJ GOPAL KATRA BAJAR 28 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No



73674 3624 183 19/12/2025 25/G70036 SHIV RAM SAHAY RAMA SHANKAR SAHAY VILL. GHARIGHAT GONDA 68 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73675 3625 184 19/12/2025 25/G70037 AACHAL MOHAN FIROZPUR 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

73676 3626 185 19/12/2025 25/G70038 TABASSUM MO. TAYYOB LAKHNIPUR 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

73677 3627 186 19/12/2025 25/G70039 SHYAM KUMAR MURLI DHAR BALPUR 20 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73678 3628 187 19/12/2025 25/G70040 JALEEL AHMAD GULAM HUSSAIN MOKALPUR 56 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73679 3629 188 19/12/2025 25/G70041 VIJAY LAXMI SHIV MANGAL PANDEY CHANDPUR 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

73680 3630 189 19/12/2025 25/G70042 BABU LAL CHABBAN HARDASPUR 55 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73681 3631 190 19/12/2025 25/G70043 GULBANO MOH ANIS ANSARI ITIYATHOK 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

73682 3632 191 19/12/2025 25/G70044 RAM PRATAP YADAV ASTHA PORTARGANJ 40 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA Yes

73683 3633 192 19/12/2025 25/G70045 RAMLAL CHANDRA DEV MADHAV PUR 65 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73684 3634 193 19/12/2025 25/G70046 HAJARAN KHUSHROO LAKHNIPUR 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73685 3635 194 19/12/2025 25/G70047 LAKSHMI KANT MISHRA MAHESH CHANDRA KASHYAPMASOLI 47 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73686 3636 195 19/12/2025 25/G70048 PAPPI SINGH RAJESH RANI BAZAR 28 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73687 3637 196 19/12/2025 25/G70049 RAM MURTI PATWA ANIRUDH KUMAR PATWA SINGH PUR 70 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73688 3638 197 19/12/2025 25/G70050 MO.SAYID MO.ALI IDGAH ROAD GONDA 15 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73689 3639 198 19/12/2025 25/G70051 MADHUKAR AJAY KUMAR NAWABGANJ 36 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73690 3640 199 19/12/2025 25/G70052 RAM NIVAS BABU LAL LOHSA 45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73691 3641 200 19/12/2025 25/G70053 TEJ BAHADUR REDESH SHYAM BADALPUR 28 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73692 3642 201 19/12/2025 25/G70054 RAGHURAM RAM RAJ TIWARIPURWA 44 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73693 3643 202 19/12/2025 25/G70055 SABIR ALI MO IMRAN KHAN PANDEY PURWA 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73694 3644 203 19/12/2025 25/G70056 SHIV SHARAN SHIV BHUSHAN LALGANJ 19 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73695 3645 204 19/12/2025 25/G70057 SAHID MUNEER HARDAS P[URWA 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73696 3646 205 19/12/2025 25/G70058 LALLU MOHAN MOKALPUR 68 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73697 3647 206 19/12/2025 25/G70059 ASHISH SHIV PRASAD MANNAGARA 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73698 3648 207 19/12/2025 25/G70060 HARIRAM PRIYANJAN MOHAN TEPRA 59 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73699 3649 208 19/12/2025 25/G70061 BIRBAL YADAV KASHI NATH KACHERI 43 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73700 3650 209 19/12/2025 25/G70062 FAIYYAZ SHAKEEL KHANN HARIPUR 79 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

73701 3651 210 19/12/2025 25/G70063 SIV SANKAR LALIT PRASAD KACHERI 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73702 3652 211 19/12/2025 25/G70064 CHHOTKANE JITENDRA LOHSA 41 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73703 3653 212 19/12/2025 25/G70065 KRISHAN BHUSHAN DHANE CHNDWAR PUR 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73704 3654 213 19/12/2025 25/G70066 DEENA NATH RAM NYARE WAZIRGANJ 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73705 3655 214 19/12/2025 25/G70067 RAFIQUE MD HUSAIN RAMWAPUR TARABGUNJ GONDA46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73706 3656 1 20/12/2025 25/G579 MUNAKKA DEVI SUKHDEV KURIYA BAZAR 44 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73707 3657 2 20/12/2025 23/G24892 ALOK DEVI CARNEL GANJ 7 YRS M BALROG No

73708 3658 3 20/12/2025 25/G70068 PINKI DEVI POOJA RAM BELWABHAN 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

73709 3659 4 20/12/2025 24/G22871 TARANNUM REHMAT ALI GOURA CHOWRAHA BALRAMPUR40 YRS F STREE ROG No

73710 3660 5 20/12/2025 24/G41498 KUSHMA JADEESH CHANDWATPUR 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73711 3661 6 20/12/2025 25/G70069 ARUSHI GAJENDRA DARJII KUVAA 44 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73712 3662 7 20/12/2025 25/G70070 GAYATRI DAYA SHANKAR TURKIYA 33 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73713 3663 8 20/12/2025 25/G36218 BHARAT LAL BEPIN  GAYTRI PURAM 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73714 3664 9 20/12/2025 22/G20767 RAJESH KUMAR NAAN MOON SCPM HOSPITAL GONDA 27 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73715 3665 10 20/12/2025 24/G19848 VISHAL KAMRENDRA PRASAD NAKHA VASANT 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73716 3666 11 20/12/2025 25/G70071 C.D.GUPTA RAM JAN GUPTA PATHAK PURWA 32 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

73717 3667 12 20/12/2025 25/G28195 KHALEEL AHAMAD MAKSOOD ALI NAWABGANJ 37 YRS M SHALYA No

73718 3668 13 20/12/2025 25/G69076 DILEEP KUMAR SHESH RAM CHAPRA 7 YRS M BALROG No

73719 3669 14 20/12/2025 25/G70072 FATIMA ABDUL REHMAN DULLAPUR 41 YRS F SHALYA No

73720 3670 15 20/12/2025 25/G70073 KUSUM LATA RAJKUMAR PIPRA 10 YRS F BALROG No

73721 3671 16 20/12/2025 25/G70074 SHIVANI VISHARGAN RANIPURVA 25 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73722 3672 17 20/12/2025 25/G70075 NAZEYA ABBAS NAUSHRA 16 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No



73723 3673 18 20/12/2025 25/G70076 DEEPU RAMESH KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 61 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73724 3674 19 20/12/2025 25/G70077 SUMAN RAVI MOHAN PATEL NAGA R 68 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73725 3675 20 20/12/2025 25/G70078 PRIYANKA ` VINOD KUMAR KACHERI 52 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73726 3676 21 20/12/2025 25/G70079 LEELA DEVI MUKESH RAPATI NAGER GONDA 54 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73727 3677 22 20/12/2025 25/G70080 LAXMI DHARAMPAL SINGH PARSI GONDA 46 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73728 3678 23 20/12/2025 23/G32837 KAUSHAL RAVI PRATAP NAWABGANJ 33 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73729 3679 24 20/12/2025 25/G66912 ABAS PREM SHANKAR LAXMANPUR 52 YRS M SHALYA No

73730 3680 25 20/12/2025 24/G21395 SANJAY MUKESH RADHA KUND 45 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73731 3681 26 20/12/2025 25/G70081 KAPESHWARI AWADESH BHAIRANGPUR 40 YRS F SHALYA No

73732 3682 27 20/12/2025 25/G70082 VED PRAKESH BALRAM GAYTRI PURAM 48 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73733 3683 28 20/12/2025 24/G45854 ZAKI KHAN MO AFSAR VILL JAMDARA POST  BAHLOLPUR DIST GONDA59 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73734 3684 29 20/12/2025 25/G70083 KISHORI DEVI PANKAJ RANI BAJAR 17 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

73735 3685 30 20/12/2025 25/G70084 SHANTU HARYA RANJEET PUR 55 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73736 3686 31 20/12/2025 25/G70085 KUSUM LATA GIRIDHAARI LAL MOHNA 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73737 3687 32 20/12/2025 25/G70086 REKHA MAHADEV PRASAD GOVINDPURWA 45 YRS F SHALYA No

73738 3688 33 20/12/2025 23/G18384 JAYASHANKAR RAM LAKAN KESHAV PUR 13 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73739 3689 34 20/12/2025 25/G61028 VISHAL GUPTA GHANSHYAM DATT PAYAG PUR 25 YRS M SHALYA No

73740 3690 35 20/12/2025 24/G34986 MANJU DEVI UDAY PRATAP LAXMANPUR 12 YRS F BALROG No

73741 3691 36 20/12/2025 25/G70087 SAKINA MUSTAF HARIPUR 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

73742 3692 37 20/12/2025 24/G36530 SANDYA GREESH PARAS PUR 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

73743 3693 38 20/12/2025 25/G56932 SHIV KUMAR JAMUNA PRASAD YADAV BALMATTHAR 55 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73744 3694 39 20/12/2025 25/G70088 KHUSHI JAGDISH BARUI 47 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

73745 3695 40 20/12/2025 25/G54260 RAMU RAJU KUMAR NAGDAHI 15 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73746 3696 41 20/12/2025 25/G70089 GANGA POORAN SINGH KATUWA NALA 53 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73747 3697 42 20/12/2025 24/G42078 KANISH FATIMA MUSHTAQ AHMAD KADUPURVA 24 YRS F STREE ROG No

73748 3698 43 20/12/2025 25/G70090 USHA NATWARLAL MAIZAPUR 79 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73749 3699 44 20/12/2025 25/G70091 POONAM DEVI KRISHNA RANIPURWA JANKIPURWA GONDA45 YRS F SHALYA No

73750 3700 45 20/12/2025 25/G64383 CHHEDANA VATI DEV PRAKASH MOHAN TEPRA 38 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73751 3701 46 20/12/2025 25/G70092 RAM ACHAL NARAYAN KALANDAR PUR 6 YRS M BALROG No

73752 3702 47 20/12/2025 25/G18216 ALOK RAJ BAHADUR BALPUR 25 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73753 3703 48 20/12/2025 25/G70093 NAZIA AKRAM LOHSA 65 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73754 3704 49 20/12/2025 25/G70094 SONALI ABHISHEK KUMAR MNAD NALA 9 YRS F BALROG No

73755 3705 50 20/12/2025 25/G70095 RAGINI SINGH AURN BAHADUR TARAB GANJ 17 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73756 3706 51 20/12/2025 24/G27197 RITHESH MANOHAR MASAULI 36 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73757 3707 52 20/12/2025 25/G70096 Ramesh Kumar B.L. Maurya PIPRA 7 YRS M BALROG No

73758 3708 53 20/12/2025 25/G70097 REKHA PADUM LAL KATARA BAZAR 35 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73759 3709 54 20/12/2025 25/G70098 TARA DEVI SHRI RAM MOHALLA SUBHASH NAGAR UTTRUALLA BALRAMPUR69 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73760 3710 55 20/12/2025 22/G33472 HEMA RAMADHAR NAKAHI 54 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73761 3711 56 20/12/2025 25/G70099 POONAM DEVENDRA GUPTA UTER PURVA 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73762 3712 57 20/12/2025 25/G70100 SHIVANGI SINGH SHANKARLAL LAXMANPUR POORA BAHORI20 YRS F SHALYA Yes

73763 3713 58 20/12/2025 25/G55892 PAWAN KUMAR TIWARI SANTOSH TIWARI MIJHAURA 43 YRS M SHALYA No

73764 3714 59 20/12/2025 25/G70101 ANITA UMESH KUMAR BHARAT MILAP CHAURAHA 11 YRS F BALROG No

73765 3715 60 20/12/2025 25/G70102 JEREENA DEV LAL POTARGANJ 49 YRS F SHALYA No

73766 3716 61 20/12/2025 19/G6481 BIHATI DEVI RAM PRASAD NAKAHI 3 YRS F BALROG No

73767 3717 62 20/12/2025 25/G70103 RAKESH KUMAR GIRI GANESH GIRI DHARAM NAGAR 59 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73768 3718 63 20/12/2025 25/G70104 TAHRUN NISHA WAHAB AHAMAD MANNAGARA 4 YRS F BALROG No

73769 3719 64 20/12/2025 25/G70105 RABIYA MEHMOOD ALAM KACHERI 48 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73770 3720 65 20/12/2025 25/G14074 REETA DEVI TULA RAM RADHA KUND 38 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73771 3721 66 20/12/2025 25/G70106 JAREENA SALMAN CHAUBENPURWA 68 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No



73772 3722 67 20/12/2025 22/G647 GEETADEVI AJEET KUMAR DHONGAWA 27 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73773 3723 68 20/12/2025 25/G70107 SHUBHAM TRIPATHI ANMOL TRIPATHI PARASPUR 18 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

73774 3724 69 20/12/2025 25/G70108 CHANDRAKANT PANKAJ TIWARI JAIL ROAD 8 YRS M BALROG No

73775 3725 70 20/12/2025 25/G70109 NEHA VENKATESHWAR KHORAHSA 42 YRS F SHALYA No

73776 3726 71 20/12/2025 25/G70110 NEENA SACHIN SRIVASTAV LALPUR 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

73777 3727 72 20/12/2025 25/G70111 RAMKUMARI DEVILAL NAKAHI 43 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73778 3728 73 20/12/2025 25/G70112 SAVITRI BHAGAVATI DHANAWA 54 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73779 3729 74 20/12/2025 25/G70113 UTHAMSINGH RADHESHYAM RAI PIPRA 27 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73780 3730 75 20/12/2025 25/G70114 SANTOSH KUMAR MAHENDRA PRATAP SONI HARLAL 63 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

73781 3731 76 20/12/2025 25/G70115 KESRI SHUKLA SAURABH SHUKLA MALARI GONDA 16 YRS M BALROG No

73782 3732 77 20/12/2025 20/G6108 RAJ RANI PRE4M NATH TIWARIPURWA 28 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73783 3733 78 20/12/2025 25/G70116 MALHOO JUNEB LAKSHMANPUR 51 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73784 3734 79 20/12/2025 25/G70117 ZAIRA BANO IQBAL VILL. SADULLANAGAR BALRAMPUR48 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73785 3735 80 20/12/2025 25/G70118 JAGRUTI PRINCE LAXMAN PUR 47 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73786 3736 81 20/12/2025 24/G54402 MAHESH PANDEY RAM JI LAL RAIGAON ALWAL DEWARIYA38 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73787 3737 82 20/12/2025 25/G70119 RANJANA PRADEEP PORTARGANJ 2 YRS F BALROG No

73788 3738 83 20/12/2025 25/G70120 PUSHPA HARI NARAYAN LOHSA 63 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73789 3739 84 20/12/2025 25/G70121 MANISHA DURGESH MISHRA LOHSA 33 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73790 3740 85 20/12/2025 25/G70122 SAHARI DALUA MANGURA BAZAR GONDA 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

73791 3741 86 20/12/2025 23/G5870 SUSHEELA  MEKU LAL KACHEHRI 57 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73792 3742 87 20/12/2025 18/G45061 PRIYANKA RAHUL KUMAR KACHERI 34 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73793 3743 88 20/12/2025 25/G70123 ZIBRAIL HADAR ALI AMBEDKAR CHAURAHA 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73794 3744 89 20/12/2025 25/G70124 PATYARI VASUDEV BALRAMPUR 63 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73795 3745 90 20/12/2025 25/G70125 KUSUM LATA GOPINATH BALLIPUR 42 YRS F SHALYA No

73796 3746 91 20/12/2025 25/G70126 SNEHLATA VINOD KUMAR KATRA BAJAR 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

73797 3747 92 20/12/2025 24/G54424 Santosh Rajendra Kumar Yadav KALANDAR PUR 37 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73798 3748 93 20/12/2025 25/G70127 MADHURI SINGH MAHESH KUMAR CHAPRA 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

73799 3749 94 20/12/2025 25/G70128 SHIKA DOLATH JANKI NAGAR 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

73800 3750 95 20/12/2025 25/G70129 SHANTI DEVI BHAWANI PRASAD LAKHNIPUR 8 YRS F BALROG No

73801 3751 96 20/12/2025 25/G70130 PUSHPA KRISHNA LAL SINGH PUR 18 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73802 3752 97 20/12/2025 25/G70131 RIMA JAI SHREE CHHAPRA 54 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73803 3753 98 20/12/2025 25/G70132 ANUSHIKA MAHADEV PANDEY BAZAR CHOWK GONDA53 YRS F SHALYA No

73804 3754 99 20/12/2025 25/G70133 INDRAVATI GOPAL CHAUBEN PURWA 62 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73805 3755 100 20/12/2025 25/G70134 SAURABH SHIVANAND HARIPUR 67 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73806 3756 101 20/12/2025 25/G70135 MITHUN RAJESHWAR CHAPARA 30 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73807 3757 102 20/12/2025 24/G17831 CHANDRAKALA SHARAD DULLAPUR 38 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73808 3758 103 20/12/2025 24/G14469 NEELAM TRILOK NATH CHAPRA 39 YRS F SHALYA No

73809 3759 104 20/12/2025 25/G70136 RAMESH VANSHIDHAR PARAS PUR 42 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73810 3760 105 20/12/2025 24/G255 SARDA DEVI KISHORI LAL JAIL ROAD 57 YRS F SHALYA No

73811 3761 106 20/12/2025 25/G70137 RAMPAL RAM SAGAR VILL. ACHALPUR DIST. GONDA67 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73812 3762 107 20/12/2025 25/G70138 MONIKA PRAMOD KUMAR PORTARGANJ 25 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73813 3763 108 20/12/2025 25/G70139 KUSHBOO PREM CHANDRA MUGRAHI 19 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73814 3764 109 20/12/2025 25/G70140 RAM SREE BANARASI CHAPRA 50 YRS M SHALYA No

73815 3765 110 20/12/2025 25/G70141 GUDIYA DEVI VINDESHWARI SAHEBAPUR 21 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73816 3766 111 20/12/2025 22/G6930 RAM RAJI KISHOR NAYI BAZAR CORNELGANJ DIST GONDA21 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73817 3767 112 20/12/2025 25/G70142 SARITA PANKAJ RAJAPUR 70 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73818 3768 113 20/12/2025 25/G70143 SARITA NARVDESHWAR MASOLI 39 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73819 3769 114 20/12/2025 25/G70144 OM PRAKASH SANTOSH KUMAR MASAULI 15 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73820 3770 115 20/12/2025 25/G70145 SANTRAM VIKRAMAJEET JHILAHI 64 YRS M ATYAYIK No



73821 3771 116 20/12/2025 25/G70146 NANKANA HARIKISHAN SARWANGPUR 34 YRS M SHALYA No

73822 3772 117 20/12/2025 25/G70147 SAVITRI DEVI JAGDISH DAS MANIKA PUR 38 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73823 3773 118 20/12/2025 25/G70148 TILKA DEV RAM GNESH HARIPUR 16 YRS M BALROG No

73824 3774 119 20/12/2025 25/G70149 VEERENDRA PRATAP TRIPATHIJAGDAMBA TRIPATHI HARIPUR 2 YRS M BALROG No

73825 3775 120 20/12/2025 25/G70150 RAMDAS SHIVENDRA MANKAPUR 55 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73826 3776 121 20/12/2025 25/G70151 PRTIK HARSHIT PATEL NAGAR GONDA 42 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73827 3777 122 20/12/2025 25/G70152 SUDHA RAM HARSH SINGH PIPRA 12 YRS F BALROG No

73828 3778 123 20/12/2025 25/G70153 SHASHI JAGDISH DULLA PUR 70 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73829 3779 124 20/12/2025 25/G70154 BITTAN PURAN PIPRA 15 YRS F BALROG No

73830 3780 125 20/12/2025 25/G70155 CHANDRIKA GANGA PRASAD BHADUA 47 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73831 3781 126 20/12/2025 25/G70156 BITU KASHI PARSD HARIPUR 41 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73832 3782 127 20/12/2025 25/G70157 SANJANA PUTTULALA PORTARGANJ 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

73833 3783 128 20/12/2025 25/G70158 SANTOSH KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR SHIVPURWA UJAINI KALA GONDA27 YRS M SHALYA No

73834 3784 129 20/12/2025 25/G70159 SHIV KUMAR ANAND KACHERI 42 YRS M SHALYA No

73835 3785 130 20/12/2025 25/G70160 MADHVI DARSHAN AVNAD PURVA 30 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73836 3786 131 20/12/2025 25/G70161 SANGEETA BHAGAUTI HARIPUR 7 YRS F BALROG No

73837 3787 132 20/12/2025 25/G70162 SHUBHAM ARJUN SINGH VILL BHODHARPURWA THANA VISESHARGUNJ DITS BAHRAICH12 YRS M BALROG No

73838 3788 133 20/12/2025 25/G70163 SHYAM NARAYAN SANJAY VERMA DULLAPUR 21 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73839 3789 134 20/12/2025 25/G70164 GORE LAL MATA DEEN SUBHASHPUR 23 YRS M SHALYA No

73840 3790 135 20/12/2025 25/G70165 VIJAY DINA NATH PATHAK PURWA 24 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73841 3791 136 20/12/2025 22/G6601 SUCHITA PANKAJ KUMAR MASOLI 32 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73842 3792 137 20/12/2025 25/G70166 JITENDRA ARUN KUMAR HARIPUR 43 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73843 3793 138 20/12/2025 25/G70167 SHIVANI SIRAJ AHMAD HARIPUR 40 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73844 3794 139 20/12/2025 25/G70168 JAGDAMBA PRASAD  BRIJ RAJ PIPRA 42 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73845 3795 140 20/12/2025 25/G70169 RAJENDRA JAGGANATH LAL BAHDUA TARHAR 66 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73846 3796 141 20/12/2025 25/G70170 PRABHAT RAJPAL SINGH BALPUR 65 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73847 3797 142 20/12/2025 25/G70171 RAJESH KUMAR OJHA RAM KUMAR OJHA VASANTPUR 25 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73848 3798 143 20/12/2025 25/G70172 SUNIL SAHIL YADAV CHAPIYA 14 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73849 3799 144 20/12/2025 25/G70173 MRITYUNJAY BHANU PRATAP MAIZAPUR 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73850 3800 145 20/12/2025 25/G70174 SHAKEEL IQBAL ALAM SAHEBAPUR 15 YRS M BALROG Yes

73851 3801 146 20/12/2025 25/G70175 SHYAM NARAYAN RASTOGIRAM FERE RASTOGI BADALPUR 14 YRS M BALROG No

73852 3802 147 20/12/2025 25/G70176 RAJU RAM CHANDRA LAL PARAS PUR 71 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73853 3803 148 20/12/2025 25/G70177 SEEMA RAM LAKHAN TIWARI BAZAR 59 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73854 3804 149 20/12/2025 25/G70178 AJAY SALIK RAM BADALPUR 58 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73855 3805 150 20/12/2025 25/G70179 PAWAN KUMAR TIWARI BELA PRASAD MADHAVPUR 39 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73856 3806 151 20/12/2025 25/G70180 GAYATRI DIWAKAR SINGH HARIPUR 71 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

73857 3807 152 20/12/2025 25/G70181 KAMLA PRADEEP VASANTPUR 49 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

73858 3808 153 20/12/2025 25/G70182 UDAY PRATAP OJHA RAM BHULAWAN OJHA MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 49 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73859 3809 154 20/12/2025 25/G70183 RIYAJ AFTAB KALANDARPUR 57 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73860 3810 155 20/12/2025 25/G70184 GEETHA SRI RAM SEMRA COLONY 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73861 3811 156 20/12/2025 25/G70185 FATIMA SHUKKU MOH. MAHARANIGUNJ STATION ROAD GONDA56 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73862 3812 157 20/12/2025 25/G70186 SAPNA HARYA NARAYAN VILL TAROHA POST MADDOBAZEAR DIST-GONDA62 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73863 3813 158 20/12/2025 25/G70187 SHOBHA DEVI  CHANDESH BAHDUR PATHAKPURWA 44 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73864 3814 159 20/12/2025 25/G70188 THANNU KAHAKIM PRASAD PIPRA 71 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73865 3815 160 20/12/2025 25/G70189 LAL JI BHAVANI SINGH PADRI BALLLABH 32 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA Yes

73866 3816 161 20/12/2025 25/G70190 KANHAIYYA LAL KEDAR NATH PATHWALIA 58 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73867 3817 162 20/12/2025 25/G70191 OM PRAKASH PITAMBAR LEHZA 27 YRS M SHALYA No

73868 3818 163 20/12/2025 25/G70192 SUNDAR LAL PRAJAPATI NARESH PRAJAPATI BANKAT 38 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73869 3819 164 20/12/2025 25/G70193 JULFEKAR KHAN SHUKURULLA HARKHAPUR 46 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No



73870 3820 165 20/12/2025 25/G70194 ARIFA ABDULRAJA VEERPUR BISHEN 25 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73871 3821 166 20/12/2025 25/G70195 HEMANT SINGH VIJAY KUMAR NAKHA BASANT 54 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73872 3822 167 20/12/2025 25/G70196 AKHILESH KUMAR SUSHEEL KUMAR TURKA 22 YRS M SHALYA No

73873 3823 168 20/12/2025 25/G70197 SUMAN RAMRAJ PORTARGANJ 31 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

73874 3824 169 20/12/2025 25/G70198 MUNSHILAL RAMPARSAD BHUIRA 45 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73875 3825 170 20/12/2025 25/G70199 KAMLESH DHEERAJ KUMAR PORTARGANJ 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73876 3826 171 20/12/2025 25/G70200 RUKSHANNA ALI AHAMED VILL. BIKHARWA POST KATRA GONDA50 YRS F STREE ROG No

73877 3827 172 20/12/2025 25/G70201 RAVINDRA MADHAV PRASAD PATEL NAGAR GONDA 57 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73878 3828 173 20/12/2025 25/G70202 NIJAMMUDDIN MO.USAN MUSAULLI 43 YRS M SHALYA Yes

73879 3829 174 20/12/2025 25/G70203 SHASHI SHUKLA AMAR SHUKLA PATHAK PURWA 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

73880 3830 175 20/12/2025 25/G70204 ARCHANA SURJIT BARUI 34 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73881 3831 176 20/12/2025 25/G70205 SOURAV SHARMA VIDWESWARI LOHSA 63 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73882 3832 177 20/12/2025 25/G70206 NANDLAL MAURYA DURGA PRASAD MAURYAPORTARGANJ 31 YRS M SHALYA No

73883 3833 178 20/12/2025 25/G70207 MANOJ KUMAR SARJU PRSAD FIROZPUR 25 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73884 3834 179 20/12/2025 25/G70208 PUSHPA DEVI PARSURAM LOHSA 31 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73885 3835 180 20/12/2025 25/G70209 KAMRUNANESHA NURE AALAM PIPRA 68 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73886 3836 181 20/12/2025 25/G70210 HAZRA BANO IDRIZ BABHANI KANUNGO 30 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73887 3837 182 20/12/2025 25/G70211 HAKIKUN NISHA AJMAL HARIPUR 20 YRS F STREE ROG No

73888 3838 183 20/12/2025 25/G70212 TEJA RAM PYARE VILL.THAKURAIN PURWA MOHANA PARASPUR GONDA24 YRS M SHALYA No

73889 3839 184 20/12/2025 25/G70213 RAJKANGAL BHANAVATI MOTIGUNJ  GONDA 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

73890 3840 185 20/12/2025 25/G70214 SAVTRI DEVI ANKU SINGH NAWABGANJ 28 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73891 3841 186 20/12/2025 25/G70215 SHASHI LATA NATHURAM SIGHAU 42 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73892 3842 187 20/12/2025 25/G70216 NEMMI ANIL TIWARIPURWA 19 YRS F STREE ROG No

73893 3843 188 20/12/2025 25/G70217 Ishwar Chand Yadav Daya Ram Yadav RANIPURWA 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73894 3844 189 20/12/2025 25/G70218 ANSHU AYODHYA PRASAD LAKSHMANPUR 23 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73895 3845 190 20/12/2025 25/G70219 SARITA PRAMOD SINGH SAHEBAPUR 32 YRS F STREE ROG No

73896 3846 191 20/12/2025 25/G70220 SALIKRAM KAMTA PRASAD KALANDARPUR 32 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73897 3847 192 20/12/2025 25/G70221 DEV SURYA NARAYANA KACHERI 72 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73898 3848 193 20/12/2025 25/G70222 HARI SHANKAR DEEPIKA KACHERI 63 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73899 3849 194 20/12/2025 25/G70223 HARIRAM VEDRAM HARIPUR 25 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73900 3850 195 20/12/2025 25/G70224 JILEBA SURESH MASAULI 56 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73901 3851 196 20/12/2025 25/G70225 GUJARI LAL VISHWAKARMAJAGANNATH JAILROAD 66 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73902 3852 197 20/12/2025 25/G70226 SATYA PRAKASH LAKSHMI NARAYAN SUKAIPURVA 56 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73903 3853 198 20/12/2025 25/G70227 DINESH KAMLESH BALPUR 32 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73904 3854 199 20/12/2025 25/G70228 PRAVEEN PATEL BALPUR 19 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73905 3855 200 20/12/2025 25/G70229 OM BHAGAN JAILROAD 44 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

73906 3856 201 20/12/2025 25/G70230 RAM SHARAN TIWARI RAGHAV KUMAR PANDARI KIRPAL 54 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

73907 3857 202 20/12/2025 25/G70231 SANI RAMANPAN POTERGANJ 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73908 3858 203 20/12/2025 25/G70232 SHAKILA BANO SAFIYULLA RADHA KUND 23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73909 3859 204 20/12/2025 25/G70233 PARSANDH RAM BAHORI MIJHAURA 44 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73910 3860 205 20/12/2025 25/G70234 RAJENDRA PRASHAD UPRENDRA NIKAHA 27 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73911 3861 1 21/12/2025 25/G70235 RETA NAND KISHORE V-MART CHAURAHA 50 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73912 3862 2 21/12/2025 25/G70236 JUBEDA KHATOON FIROJ MUSAULLI 33 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73913 3863 3 21/12/2025 25/G70237 RENU BABBAN RANI COLONY 40 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73914 3864 4 21/12/2025 25/G70238 SHELESH RAMANAND AVADAN PURWA 37 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73915 3865 5 21/12/2025 25/G70239 DEEPIKA LAKSHMAN TIWARIPURWA 45 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73916 3866 6 21/12/2025 25/G70240 CHANDRA DEVI SANJE KUMAR NAKAHI 43 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73917 3867 7 21/12/2025 25/G70241 NEETU TIWARI SATYA PRAKASH GAYTRI PURAM 50 YRS F ATYAYIK No

73918 3868 8 21/12/2025 25/G70242 RAMESH RAM ADALAT GOSWAMI SUBHASHPUR 49 YRS M ATYAYIK No



73919 3869 9 21/12/2025 25/G70243 SHAILESH ALOK KUMAR PARAS PUR 55 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73920 3870 10 21/12/2025 25/G70244 SANDEEP DHEERAJ MASOLI 40 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73921 3871 11 21/12/2025 25/G70245 DILIP KUMAR PYARE LAL NAKHA VASANT 38 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73922 3872 12 21/12/2025 25/G70246 AMIT KUMAR JAGATRAM CHAPRA 55 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73923 3873 1 22/12/2025 25/G52388 VINITA KHOLE RAM BHARI 25 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73924 3874 2 22/12/2025 18/G26055 RAMNAYAN DEVENDRA KUMAR RAJAPUR 8 YRS M BALROG No

73925 3875 3 22/12/2025 19/G45860 MAHAVEER RADHESYAM HOTALGANJ 13 YRS M BALROG No

73926 3876 4 22/12/2025 25/G70247 MAISAR ALI SRIRAM BADAL MANDANALA 23 YRS M SHALYA Yes

73927 3877 5 22/12/2025 23/G26732 NISHA HARIRAM BALMATHAR GONDA 48 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73928 3878 6 22/12/2025 25/G21467 ANUPAN DEVESH HARWANSH PURWA 54 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73929 3879 7 22/12/2025 25/G70248 ARVIND KUMAR YOGESH PRATAP NIKAHA 39 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73930 3880 8 22/12/2025 25/G70249 JAYANTRI SHYAM BAHADUR VILL. BHAYIAPURWA COLONELGANJ GONDA28 YRS F STREE ROG No

73931 3881 9 22/12/2025 24/G52578 KARAN SHANKARLAL CHHAVANI SARKAR 22 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73932 3882 10 22/12/2025 23/G36394 KHUDAIJA SARFRAJ ALI NAKAHI 40 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73933 3883 11 22/12/2025 22/G33499 RAJNISH AWADHESH LAKSHMAN PUR 23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73934 3884 12 22/12/2025 25/G64938 MADHURI DEVI YOGESH TAGORE NAGAR COLONY 37 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73935 3885 13 22/12/2025 25/G47668 ROHTAM MISHRA SURYA LAL MISHRA PATHWALIA 31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73936 3886 14 22/12/2025 25/G70250 ALKA BRIJ NANDAN SINGH PUR 52 YRS F SHALYA No

73937 3887 15 22/12/2025 22/G15259 AKHILESH MISHRA VISHRAM MISHRA PORTERGHANJ 22 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73938 3888 16 22/12/2025 25/G70251 RANI SINGH RAJKUMAR SINGH TIWARIPURWA 68 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73939 3889 17 22/12/2025 24/G49477 POONAM AVADH NARAYAN GUDDUMAL CHAURAHA 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

73940 3890 18 22/12/2025 25/G63535 MANEESHA MANOJ VIAJY NAGAR 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73941 3891 19 22/12/2025 18/G14887 MEERA SANJAY PORTERGHANJ 31 YRS F SHALYA No

73942 3892 20 22/12/2025 25/G70252 REETA SINGH KRISHNA KUMAR MANNAGARA 33 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

73943 3893 21 22/12/2025 23/G8363 PRATIBHA RAM DHAN KATUWA NALA 48 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73944 3894 22 22/12/2025 24/G47623 SHASHI BRIEJ NANDAN RANI BAZAR 42 YRS F SHALYA No

73945 3895 23 22/12/2025 22/G37190 SHIKHA SINGH NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH DHANAWA 30 YRS F SHALYA No

73946 3896 24 22/12/2025 25/G47174 RAM PRAHLAD VIJAY UDHORA DEHRAS GONDA 23 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73947 3897 25 22/12/2025 23/G28462 Manju Jaiswal Shatrudhan Jaiswal TIWARIPURWA 41 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73948 3898 26 22/12/2025 25/G70253 HARI HAR RAM KUMAR YADAV ONEKATAWA 39 YRS M SHALYA No

73949 3899 27 22/12/2025 25/G70254 NOOR MANSIL ASGAR AHMED VISHNU PURI 11 YRS F BALROG No

73950 3900 28 22/12/2025 25/G70255 JULEKHA PRADEEP NAKAHI 55 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73951 3901 29 22/12/2025 25/G70256 RADHIKA BHEEM TIWARIPURWA 1 YRS F BALROG No

73952 3902 30 22/12/2025 24/G53246 PRIYANSHU DUTT GANESH DUTT 301, PATEL NAGAR GONDA 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

73953 3903 31 22/12/2025 25/G70257 FARHA KHAN ASGAR AHMED ARYA NAGAR 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

73954 3904 32 22/12/2025 18/G47694 ASHA SHUKLA RADHE SHYAM SHUKLA RAJAPUR 10 YRS F BALROG No

73955 3905 33 22/12/2025 25/G70258 UDAYA RANI ISWAR DEV CHANDPUR 16 YRS F BALROG No

73956 3906 34 22/12/2025 24/G19310 RAJRANI RAMSAJIVAN RAI MANNAGRA 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

73957 3907 35 22/12/2025 23/G21457 SARTAZ HUSSAIN FIROJ AHEMAD GONDA 18 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73958 3908 36 22/12/2025 25/G9169 RATNA ARORA SURENDRA MOHAN KADUPURVA 19 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73959 3909 37 22/12/2025 25/G70259 REETA RAM JANM VILL.UMRIBEGUMGANJ DIST GONDA58 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73960 3910 38 22/12/2025 25/G70260 ASHA SONI ASHISH SONI KAILASH PURI 13 YRS F BALROG No

73961 3911 39 22/12/2025 25/G70261 MAHESH VERMA RAM ASRE NAKAHI 23 YRS M ATYAYIK No

73962 3912 40 22/12/2025 25/G70262 BABU RAM SHIVA SINGH JHANJHARI 26 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73963 3913 41 22/12/2025 23/G26926 ATUL CHAUBEY CHANDRA BHAN MOKALPUR 33 YRS M SHALYA No

73964 3914 42 22/12/2025 23/G52385 JAMIRUL NISHA NAFEES AHMAD KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 13 YRS F BALROG No

73965 3915 43 22/12/2025 25/G70263 NANDLAL RAM SHANKAR TIWARIPURWA 28 YRS M SHALYA Yes

73966 3916 44 22/12/2025 22/G29656 NAWAB ALI BAHADUR BHAGWATIPURWA 47 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73967 3917 45 22/12/2025 25/G70264 SANGITA SHARMA RISHILAL KACHERI 21 YRS F STREE ROG No



73968 3918 46 22/12/2025 25/G70265 VIJAYA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SINGH PORTARGANJ 41 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73969 3919 47 22/12/2025 25/G70266 ARCHANAA BHARTI SHIV KUMAR BHARTI BAIRAAGI PURWA 21 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73970 3920 48 22/12/2025 25/G70267 JOKHAI PRASAD RAM LAL PANDEY GOGIYA 8 YRS M BALROG No

73971 3921 49 22/12/2025 25/G70268 VIJAY KUMAR ANIL KUMAR PORTARGANJ 22 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

73972 3922 50 22/12/2025 25/G70269 KAMINI JAYRAM MISRAULIYA 33 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

73973 3923 51 22/12/2025 25/G70270 BABLI DEVI GOVIND KUMAR CHAPRA 12 YRS F BALROG No

73974 3924 52 22/12/2025 25/G70271 DHYANU CHANDRA SURESH CHANDRA LEHZA 37 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73975 3925 53 22/12/2025 25/G70272 SAHIRA ISMAIL BANKAT RAUT MASKANWA GONDA42 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73976 3926 54 22/12/2025 25/G70273 VIKAS VIKAS KUMAR TIWARIPURWA 1 YRS M BALROG No

73977 3927 55 22/12/2025 25/G70274 ALANKAR PRABHUTI LAL CHAUBEN PURWA 22 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73978 3928 56 22/12/2025 25/G70275 BABITA SEN SAHDEV SEN PUREBAKSH DHOKRA 43 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

73979 3929 57 22/12/2025 25/G70276 CHETNA RADHESHYAM NANHA 24 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73980 3930 58 22/12/2025 23/G1083 SUMIT ASHOK KUMAR SINGH PUR 48 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

73981 3931 59 22/12/2025 22/G30717 BRIJENDRA AVIRUDH PRASAD GONDA 55 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

73982 3932 60 22/12/2025 25/G70277 MALTI SINGH KARAN SINGH HARIPUR 20 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

73983 3933 61 22/12/2025 25/G70278 SANDHYA SINGH BALDEV SINGH COLONELGANJ 18 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

73984 3934 62 22/12/2025 25/G70279 JHAMMAN LAL PARDEEP KUMAR SAHU BALPUR 55 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73985 3935 63 22/12/2025 25/G70280 AMRAWATI SINGH SUBHASH CHANDRA SINGHSRIGUNJ BAZAR VILL. GULWARIYA GONDA4 YRS F BALROG No

73986 3936 64 22/12/2025 25/G70281 MADURI RAJAT CHAUHAN MASAULI 59 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

73987 3937 65 22/12/2025 22/G30151 PARMOD JHANGADE HARIPUR 25 YRS M SHALYA No

73988 3938 66 22/12/2025 25/G70282 MUNNI DEVI GIRJA PRASAD MANNAGARA 49 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

73989 3939 67 22/12/2025 25/G70283 ANURADHA LALLAN JAIL ROAD 4 YRS F BALROG No

73990 3940 68 22/12/2025 25/G70284 KESHAR PRASAD SHUKLA JAY SHRI PRASAD POTERGANJ 11 YRS M BALROG No

73991 3941 69 22/12/2025 25/G70285 MADAN JUGADU LAL MANNGRA 54 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73992 3942 70 22/12/2025 25/G70286 INDRAVITA DEEP CHANDRA VILL. DHUSWA  POST DHUSWA GONDA21 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73993 3943 71 22/12/2025 25/G70287 PREET RAM NARESH PARVANIA 42 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

73994 3944 72 22/12/2025 25/G70288 RADHIKA DEVI SUBHASH CHANDRA CHAPRA 62 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

73995 3945 73 22/12/2025 25/G70289 RAMKISAN VAKIL AHMED PATEL NAGAR 53 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

73996 3946 74 22/12/2025 25/G70290 HARIRAM YADAV RAJA RAM YADAV BALPUR 55 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

73997 3947 75 22/12/2025 25/G70291 SWATI CHINTARAM MAN NAGRA 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

73998 3948 76 22/12/2025 25/G70292 SREE NARAYAN SUYASH PIPRA UTTRAULA 28 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

73999 3949 77 22/12/2025 25/G70293 TABBASSUM ANWAR HASAN MISHRAULIA 37 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74000 3950 78 22/12/2025 25/G70294 KAMLESH KUMAR VERMA RAM BAHAL VERMA MOKALPUR 28 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74001 3951 79 22/12/2025 25/G70295 REKHA ANOOP KUMAR MOKAL PUR 36 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74002 3952 80 22/12/2025 25/G70296 PRAMOD RAMPYARE TURKA PUR 20 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74003 3953 81 22/12/2025 24/G44168 YASHPAL SINGH TRIYOGI NARAYAN AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 59 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74004 3954 82 22/12/2025 25/G70297 DIVYA RAM CHANDRA SUKKHAPURWA 32 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74005 3955 83 22/12/2025 23/G23279 RAJ KUMARI DEVI GHANSHYAM DWIVEDI CHAURI CHAURAHA 65 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74006 3956 84 22/12/2025 25/G70298 ANOOP SRIOVASTAVA SANTOSH KUMAR CHANDPUR 1 YRS M BALROG No

74007 3957 85 22/12/2025 25/G70299 GIRISH CHNAD VISHAL MASAULI 56 YRS M SHALYA No

74008 3958 86 22/12/2025 25/G70300 RESHMA ARSALAN BALPUR 56 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74009 3959 87 22/12/2025 25/G70301 RAJESH RAM NANHAK RAM MASAULI 33 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74010 3960 88 22/12/2025 25/G70302 RAMVATI SURESH THAKURAPUR 12 YRS F BALROG No

74011 3961 89 22/12/2025 25/G70303 KRISHNA DEVI PALTAN BALPUR 57 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74012 3962 90 22/12/2025 25/G70304 PREMA BHAGAUTI PRASAD KACHERI 12 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74013 3963 91 22/12/2025 25/G70305 NAINA MADAN NAKHA VASANT 44 YRS F SHALYA No

74014 3964 92 22/12/2025 25/G70306 RAMA DHEERAJ KUMAR PIPRA 57 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74015 3965 93 22/12/2025 25/G70307 IBRAHIM ABDUL HAQ DULAPUR 52 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74016 3966 94 22/12/2025 25/G70308 MANOJ SINGH RAMGULAM SINGH NAKAHI 16 YRS M BALROG No



74017 3967 95 22/12/2025 25/G70309 LALA SUKH DEV BALPUR 8 YRS M BALROG No

74018 3968 96 22/12/2025 25/G70310 MUKESH MISHRA GIRDHARI LAL MISHRA KACHERI 5 YRS M BALROG No

74019 3969 97 22/12/2025 23/G11163 PARINEETA HARI SHANKAR LAL HARIPUR 47 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74020 3970 98 22/12/2025 25/G70311 KAUSHALIYA DEVI MANGRE NAKAHA BASANT 23 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74021 3971 99 22/12/2025 25/G70312 RADHA RAM KISHORE PORTARGANJ 11 YRS F BALROG No

74022 3972 100 22/12/2025 25/G70313 BABBAN SUNIL PORTARGANJ 18 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74023 3973 101 22/12/2025 25/G70314 ARCHANA KHERNATH KACHEHRI 48 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74024 3974 102 22/12/2025 25/G70315 CHHOTE LAL SHYAM LAL RAI WAZIRGANJ 6 YRS M BALROG No

74025 3975 103 22/12/2025 25/G70316 ALISHA MUJEEB ALAM HARIPUR 59 YRS F SHALYA No

74026 3976 104 22/12/2025 25/G70317 GUDIYA MATA PRASAD BELSAR 58 YRS F STREE ROG No

74027 3977 105 22/12/2025 25/G70318 ANUPAM SUNIL VARMA KATUPURVA 25 YRS F SHALYA No

74028 3978 106 22/12/2025 25/G70319 SHARDA GAFFAR ALI TIWARIPURWA 12 YRS F BALROG Yes

74029 3979 107 22/12/2025 25/G70320 MO. ISRAIIL TUFEL AHAMAD MANGURA BAZAR GONDA 3 YRS M BALROG No

74030 3980 108 22/12/2025 25/G70321 SUKLIYA BUDHWA SUBHASHPUR 30 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74031 3981 109 22/12/2025 25/G70322 ROLI AMARNATH ONEKATAWA 56 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74032 3982 110 22/12/2025 25/G70323 KHALIL AHMAD WAJEER KHAN VILL. PASKA POST PASKA GONDA15 YRS M BALROG No

74033 3983 111 22/12/2025 25/G70324 MR. DK SHARMA SHAILENDRA KACHEHARI 44 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74034 3984 112 22/12/2025 25/G70325 MAUFZ AHMED AJIJ HARDASPUR 36 YRS M SHALYA No

74035 3985 113 22/12/2025 25/G70326 NAVEEN KUMAR DEV PRABHAKAR RATANPUR 12 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74036 3986 114 22/12/2025 25/G70327 CHUNNU RAM NARAYAN BANKATWA 22 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

74037 3987 115 22/12/2025 25/G70328 FARAHA KHAN MAHBOOB BAKSH FORBIS GANJ 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

74038 3988 116 22/12/2025 25/G70329 GYAN PRABHU FIROJPUR 19 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74039 3989 117 22/12/2025 25/G70330 SUHANI IKBALNARAYAN PATEL NAGAR 68 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74040 3990 118 22/12/2025 25/G70331 JAY DEV ABHAY RAJ MASOLI 22 YRS M SHALYA No

74041 3991 119 22/12/2025 25/G70332 PREMA DEVI SHEKHAR NAGDAHI 57 YRS F SHALYA No

74042 3992 120 22/12/2025 25/G70333 SAHANA RAMCHANDAR POTERGANJ 56 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74043 3993 121 22/12/2025 25/G70334 MITHILESH SHIV MANGAL PANDEY MEWATIYAN 23 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74044 3994 122 22/12/2025 25/G70335  SAROJ  AMIT KATHAULA 31 YRS F SHALYA No

74045 3995 123 22/12/2025 25/G70336 SHAILI JAGDISH MOHOKHI 34 YRS F SHALYA Yes

74046 3996 124 22/12/2025 25/G70337 JAGRANI SHREE CHAND KACHARI 20 YRS F STREE ROG No

74047 3997 125 22/12/2025 25/G70338 MAHRULNISHA NIYAMATALI DHONGAWA 52 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74048 3998 126 22/12/2025 25/G70339 SARASWATI RAMA NANAD SAVALPUR 48 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74049 3999 127 22/12/2025 25/G70340 PARDEEP KUMAR SHANKAR PRASAD MADHAN PURWA 70 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

74050 4000 128 22/12/2025 25/G70341 UJJAWAL KHASHI PRASAD MASAULI 73 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74051 4001 129 22/12/2025 25/G70342 NEERAJ TEJ BAHADUR GAUR NAISIRIYA 58 YRS M SHALYA No

74052 4002 130 22/12/2025 25/G70343 CHANDRA KALA ANUJ ONEKATAWA 58 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74053 4003 131 22/12/2025 25/G70344 NAJMA UMAR AKMAL PATEL NAGAR UTRAULA BALRAMPUR39 YRS F STREE ROG No

74054 4004 132 22/12/2025 25/G70345 BARSATI BALRAM YADAV NAYKEPURWA 26 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA Yes

74055 4005 133 22/12/2025 25/G70346 BABITA SINGH METHAIYA MOD 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

74056 4006 134 22/12/2025 25/G70347 ARJUN RAKESH KACHERI 28 YRS M SHALYA No

74057 4007 135 22/12/2025 25/G70348 RAM AUTAR RAM ACHAL PANDEY PATEL NAGA R 16 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74058 4008 136 22/12/2025 25/G70349 SATYA PRAKASH KISHAN LAL NAWABGANJ 39 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74059 4009 137 22/12/2025 25/G70350 ANKUR AKTHAR MEVATIYAN 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74060 4010 138 22/12/2025 25/G70351 SHALINI JIJENDAR BALPUR 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

74061 4011 139 22/12/2025 25/G70352 JAVED RAMZAN PARASPUR 34 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74062 4012 140 22/12/2025 25/G70353 SAHIRUNNISHA VASIR AHMED BALPUR 66 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74063 4013 141 22/12/2025 25/G70354 GEETA ABHIJEET MOKALPUR 43 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74064 4014 142 22/12/2025 25/G70355 NAZBUN NISHA KAREEM PORTARGANJ 24 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74065 4015 143 22/12/2025 25/G70356 ISHWAR PRATAP SINGH VISHAWNATH PRASAD PIPRA 36 YRS M SHALYA No



74066 4016 144 22/12/2025 25/G70357 KAVYA ARUN SINGH PORTERGHANJ 41 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74067 4017 145 22/12/2025 25/G70358 SANDEEP SHARVAN KUMAR SINGHPUR 57 YRS M SHALYA No

74068 4018 146 22/12/2025 25/G70359 RENU SHIV PRASAD MANIKAPUR 34 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74069 4019 147 22/12/2025 25/G70360 TABBASSUM NAJAR MOHAMMAD MANNAGARA 68 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74070 4020 148 22/12/2025 25/G70361 NEHA SINGH VIJAY SINGH HOTALGANJ 20 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74071 4021 149 22/12/2025 25/G70362 PRIYANKA VED PARKASH BADALPUR 69 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74072 4022 150 22/12/2025 25/G70363 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAM ASRE AWAS VIKAS COLONY 19 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74073 4023 151 22/12/2025 25/G70364 KOMAL RAM AVATARA FORBIS GANJ 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

74074 4024 152 22/12/2025 25/G70365 BANSHIDHAR BHARTI SUNDAR LAL HARIPUR 69 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74075 4025 153 22/12/2025 25/G70366 PRIYANKA RAMANUJ BAHLOLPUR 46 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74076 4026 154 22/12/2025 25/G70367 LAOVELY RAMESH BIHARI LAL CHAUK 29 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74077 4027 155 22/12/2025 25/G70368 BABBUN KAMAL BALPUR 19 YRS F STREE ROG No

74078 4028 156 22/12/2025 25/G70369 ANKESH PARAS NATH CHAUBEN PURWA 40 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74079 4029 157 22/12/2025 25/G70370 PRAKASH AMIT ONEKATAWA 42 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74080 4030 158 22/12/2025 25/G70371 SUSHMA RANJAN MOKALPUR 44 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74081 4031 159 22/12/2025 25/G70372 SALIA BEGA M AZIZ TIWARIPURWA 75 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74082 4032 160 22/12/2025 25/G70373 VIJAY KUMAR MANGALI PORTERGHANJ 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74083 4033 161 22/12/2025 25/G70374 SUMAN VIJAY MANNAGARA 40 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74084 4034 162 22/12/2025 25/G70375 MADHURI HARIPRASAD DUKH HARAN NATH 61 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74085 4035 163 22/12/2025 25/G70376 ANJU YADAV HARI PRASAD YADAV GORA CHAURAHA DIST- BALRAMPUR36 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74086 4036 164 22/12/2025 25/G70377 LAXMI AMBIKESH KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

74087 4037 165 22/12/2025 25/G70378 MEELU AJAY KUMAER VILL. & POST - KATWANALA57 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74088 4038 166 22/12/2025 25/G70379 RAM BIHARI UMESH KHALWA KHALWA SIWAN 45 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74089 4039 167 22/12/2025 25/G70380 PUJA SHUKLA MANOJ KUMAR RAM BHARI 46 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74090 4040 168 22/12/2025 25/G70381 NEELAM RAM TYAGI PARASPUR 63 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74091 4041 169 22/12/2025 25/G70382 BEJNATH KUMAR PRITAM KUMAR PORTERGHANJ 60 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

74092 4042 170 22/12/2025 25/G70383 RAMDEVI DIWEDI BALPUR 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

74093 4043 171 22/12/2025 25/G70384 RAMAUTAR DUBEY HAWALDAR DUBEY RAJAPUR 50 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74094 4044 172 22/12/2025 25/G70385 JANARDAN BHAGAVAN DAYAL DEWARDA 20 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74095 4045 173 22/12/2025 25/G70386 BHAVANI PUTTULAL TIWARIPURWA 52 YRS F STREE ROG No

74096 4046 174 22/12/2025 25/G70387 BHAGWATI PRASAD RAM KISHAN MOFIYA 33 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74097 4047 175 22/12/2025 25/G70388 RAJMANI GAUR CHANDRA KAMAL GAUR FAIZABAD ROAD GONDA 30 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74098 4048 176 22/12/2025 25/G70389 NASEER SAFI HARIPUR 69 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74099 4049 177 22/12/2025 25/G70390 ANIL KUMAR KRIPA SHANKAR DHANAURA 54 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74100 4050 178 22/12/2025 25/G70391 BAVARA DEVI AYUSH DULLAPUR 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74101 4051 179 22/12/2025 25/G70392 Nirupma Singh Hirday Narayan Singh MANGURA BAJAR 50 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

74102 4052 180 22/12/2025 25/G70393 DENDAYAL HIMANSHU PARSADA 64 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74103 4053 181 22/12/2025 25/G70394 RAJ KUMARI SANTRAM MANNAGARA 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

74104 4054 182 22/12/2025 25/G70395 RAJEEV KUMAR SHANKAR LAL CIRCULAR ROAD 37 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74105 4055 183 22/12/2025 25/G70396 ARJUN KAMLESH UTRAULA 54 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74106 4056 184 22/12/2025 25/G70397 KALLAN PRASAD ARVIND KUMAR BHATHTHA PARED 26 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74107 4057 185 22/12/2025 25/G70398 ATAULLAH HA.SAFIULLAH BAHDUA TARHAR 45 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74108 4058 186 22/12/2025 25/G70399 RAMAKANT MEWAD KUMAR SINGH PUR 26 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74109 4059 187 22/12/2025 25/G70400 MADHU SHIVASHANKAR ONEKATAWA 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74110 4060 188 22/12/2025 25/G70401 REKHA SYAM PRASAD TIWARIPURWA 19 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

74111 4061 189 22/12/2025 25/G70402  RAMESH CHANDRA SALIK RAM PARAS PUR 60 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74112 4062 190 22/12/2025 25/G70403 PRABHA RUPENDRA BHATPURWA 68 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74113 4063 191 22/12/2025 25/G70404 SANJAY KUMAR ASHISH LAL LOHASHA 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74114 4064 192 22/12/2025 25/G70405 SHYAM NARESH VINDHEWARI LALPUR 26 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No



74115 4065 193 22/12/2025 25/G70406 MANOJ KUMAR RAM BHAROSE KACHEHRI 24 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74116 4066 194 22/12/2025 25/G70407 JANAKI DEVI RAM BAHADUR KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 54 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74117 4067 195 22/12/2025 25/G70408 OM PRAKASH RAM DULARE DHANI 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74118 4068 196 22/12/2025 25/G70409 SURESH KALYAN SINGH DHONGAWA 32 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74119 4069 197 22/12/2025 25/G70410 RAM KALA BABU DULLAPUR 21 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74120 4070 198 22/12/2025 25/G70411 RISHI DHOGE LAL KATRA BAJAR 60 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74121 4071 199 22/12/2025 25/G70412 HARISH BRIJ LAL NAKAHI 34 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74122 4072 200 22/12/2025 25/G70413 HARENDRA KUMAR PATANDEEN UPRAHITAN PURVA 46 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74123 4073 201 22/12/2025 25/G70414 ROOP SAGAR OM NATH DUBEY LALPUR 50 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

74124 4074 202 22/12/2025 25/G70415 BILIKESH KAILASH DUBY BAMURIHA 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74125 4075 203 22/12/2025 25/G70416 NAVIHASHAN MAJID VANKATWA 38 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74126 4076 204 22/12/2025 25/G70417 SHUBHAM CHANDRA ITI CHAURAHA 45 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74127 4077 205 22/12/2025 25/G70418 BHAGELU PRASAD DEENANATH SAHGAL BASTI 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74128 4078 206 22/12/2025 25/G70419 MOHAMED NAJI JIYAVUDEEN KEDAR NAGAR 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74129 4079 207 22/12/2025 25/G70420 SAURABH VIJAY FIROJPUR 65 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74130 4080 208 22/12/2025 25/G70421 BABA PRASAD KRISHNA AVTAR POTERGANJ 60 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74131 4081 209 22/12/2025 25/G70422 BATHE RAI GANGA PRASAD KARHULIA 66 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74132 4082 1 23/12/2025 25/G7253 PREM LATA AWDHESH NATH SISAYI 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74133 4083 2 23/12/2025 25/G70423 PRIYANSHI SUKUMAR CHOWK BAZAR 59 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74134 4084 3 23/12/2025 25/G70424 SAVARI DEVI BHULAI MOKALPUR 26 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74135 4085 4 23/12/2025 25/G70425 SURESH BHGWAN PRASDA VILL. & POST  - CHANDAPUR43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74136 4086 5 23/12/2025 25/G70426 SURENDRA ARBHANGI KACHERI 16 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

74137 4087 6 23/12/2025 25/G70427 SHANTI MAURYA GANGA RAM MAURYA VILL. GAJPURGRANT UTRAULA BALRAMPUR69 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74138 4088 7 23/12/2025 25/G70428 PARMILA NAGESH LALPUR 24 YRS F SHALYA No

74139 4089 8 23/12/2025 25/G70429 SANDEEP GIRI SEETA RAM GIRI NAKAHI 64 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74140 4090 9 23/12/2025 25/G70430 SITA RAM UDAY NARAYAN MASOLI 43 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74141 4091 10 23/12/2025 24/G56338 MANDAVI GYANCNAND V-MART CHAURAHA 50 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74142 4092 11 23/12/2025 25/G70431 FULHARI PRADEEP HARIPUR 41 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74143 4093 12 23/12/2025 25/G70432 HAMID ALI SAUKATALI MANNAGARA 17 YRS M AGAD TANTRA Yes

74144 4094 13 23/12/2025 25/G70433 KESRI SHUKLA SAURABH SHUKLA MALARI GONDA 4 YRS M BALROG No

74145 4095 14 23/12/2025 25/G70434 VEER MATI SHANKAR PORTARGHANJ 54 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74146 4096 15 23/12/2025 25/G70435 KUMUD RAJNEESH KUMAR MANNAGARA 63 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74147 4097 16 23/12/2025 25/G70436 RENU BHOORAT SINGH LAL PUR 36 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74148 4098 17 23/12/2025 25/G70437 MAALTI GHANSHYAM SAHEBAPUR 57 YRS F SHALYA No

74149 4099 18 23/12/2025 25/G70438 VIDYAVATHI VIRENDRA NATH KACHEHARI 14 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

74150 4100 19 23/12/2025 25/G70439 RAM UJER RAMKIRTI PURE BAHORI 41 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74151 4101 20 23/12/2025 24/G16890 MEHESER PARJAW ALI DHONGAWA 52 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74152 4102 21 23/12/2025 25/G70440 RAMLAL YADAV TARUN CHANDAR HARIPUR 12 YRS M BALROG No

74153 4103 22 23/12/2025 22/G9062 KRISHNA KUMAR UMESH YADAV RANI BAZAR 41 YRS M SHALYA No

74154 4104 23 23/12/2025 25/G70441 KANCHAN RAWAT SHYAM SUNDAR RAWAT CHAUBENPURWA 36 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74155 4105 24 23/12/2025 25/G4284 SUSHMA KEWATNATH PATELNAGAR 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

74156 4106 25 23/12/2025 25/G70442 RINKI DUBEY NAKCHHED DUBEY JAIL ROAD 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

74157 4107 26 23/12/2025 24/G31934 DINESH KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR ONEKATAWA 24 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74158 4108 27 23/12/2025 25/G70443 RAM LALI MAHESH CHANDRA BADALPUR 10 YRS F BALROG No

74159 4109 28 23/12/2025 23/G16552 KRISHNA DEVI NANADKISHORE UPRAHITANPURWA JANKI NAGAR GONDA37 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74160 4110 29 23/12/2025 25/G70444 MATESHWARI RAM PRASAD NAKAHI 24 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

74161 4111 30 23/12/2025 25/G70445  ANITA G.K.KHAN MAN NAGRA 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

74162 4112 31 23/12/2025 25/G70446 AJMAL HUSAIN RAMJAAN KANNI PUR 14 YRS M BALROG No

74163 4113 32 23/12/2025 23/G11399 BABBAN VISHAMBHAR MADHAVPUR 13 YRS M BALROG No



74164 4114 33 23/12/2025 25/G70447 MUNNI RAMESHWAR CHAPRA 52 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74165 4115 34 23/12/2025 23/G6405 VIRENDRA SHIV BAHADUR CIRCULAR ROAD 45 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74166 4116 35 23/12/2025 25/G70448 PHALLU CHUNBAD PORTERGHANJ 57 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

74167 4117 36 23/12/2025 25/G70449 KUNNI DEVI BHAGWAN DEEN BADGAON GONDA 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74168 4118 37 23/12/2025 22/G29738 ANU HARI PRSAD LALPUR 4 YRS F BALROG No

74169 4119 38 23/12/2025 23/G31033 SONI BHARAT LAL MAIJAPUR 21 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74170 4120 39 23/12/2025 25/G70450 MUNNI ASPATAALI GUNGIDEI BAKHARWA GONDA42 YRS F STREE ROG No

74171 4121 40 23/12/2025 25/G28170 SAMOKHAN MOHD.KHAN MANKAPUR 27 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74172 4122 41 23/12/2025 25/G26366 NANDANI RAMU KUMAR LEHZA 55 YRS F SHALYA No

74173 4123 42 23/12/2025 24/G5564 SHIVA JHATT BALRAMPUR BAZAR 56 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74174 4124 43 23/12/2025 25/G2254 SAKULA PRAMOD KARDA WAZEERGANJ GONDA34 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74175 4125 44 23/12/2025 25/G626 SHIV RAJEEV SINGH MANNAGARA 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74176 4126 45 23/12/2025 25/G70451 PRABHA SANJIT BALPUR 10 YRS F BALROG No

74177 4127 46 23/12/2025 25/G70452 NIRMALA RAJARAM MASOLI 15 YRS F AGAD TANTRA Yes

74178 4128 47 23/12/2025 19/G4370 DEEN CHANDRA SURESH CHANDRA LEHZA 34 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74179 4129 48 23/12/2025 25/G70453 USHA SHYAM BAHDUR MANNAGARA 69 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74180 4130 49 23/12/2025 25/G70454 VINAY KUMAR PITAMBAR NAKHI 33 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74181 4131 50 23/12/2025 25/G70455 MANJU RAM KUMAR FIROZPUR 48 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74182 4132 51 23/12/2025 25/G70456 KUSUM LATA RAJENDRA KUMAR LAKHNIPUR 28 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74183 4133 52 23/12/2025 25/G70457 SHABBOR VAHAB CHAPRA 5 YRS M BALROG No

74184 4134 53 23/12/2025 25/G70458 MAHANESH KUMAR ANAND LAKSHMANPUR 11 YRS M BALROG No

74185 4135 54 23/12/2025 25/G70459 TRIPTI DUBEY GOPAL DUBEY BHULBHULIYA 30 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74186 4136 55 23/12/2025 25/G70460 SALEEMA ABDUL RASHEED SUKAIPURVA 50 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74187 4137 56 23/12/2025 25/G70461 EKTA SUBHASH CHAND SHARMAKHOJAHWA MANKAPUR GONDA46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74188 4138 57 23/12/2025 25/G70462 VANDANA KEVAL PRASAD VISHNUPURI COLONY 10 YRS F BALROG No

74189 4139 58 23/12/2025 25/G70463 MEENA PRINCE BAIRAAGI PURWA 12 YRS F BALROG No

74190 4140 59 23/12/2025 18/G39686 MUNNA RAM NAKAHI 44 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74191 4141 60 23/12/2025 20/G4903 GEETA HARI PAL NAKHA BASANT 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

74192 4142 61 23/12/2025 25/G27835 PAPPI DEVI DIGVIJAY KATRA BAJAR 4 YRS F BALROG No

74193 4143 62 23/12/2025 25/G70464 VIJAY BHAN DUTT KARIYA AKLASHPURWA 60 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74194 4144 63 23/12/2025 25/G70465 SALMAN JAHEER UTRAULA BAZAR BALRAMPUR23 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

74195 4145 64 23/12/2025 25/G70466 MANJU MISHRA ANIL MISHRA BALLIPUR 70 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74196 4146 65 23/12/2025 25/G70467 LAVANYA RAM SAGAR MALLAPUR 26 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74197 4147 66 23/12/2025 25/G40960 VISHNU PRIYA NANHU BAHDUA TARHAR 23 YRS F SHALYA No

74198 4148 67 23/12/2025 25/G70468 VIJAY KANNAUJIYA SHYAM LAL PORTERGHANJ 52 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74199 4149 68 23/12/2025 24/G17053 PREMDILIP SUNDAR LAL BARUI 43 YRS M SHALYA No

74200 4150 69 23/12/2025 19/G13973 RINKI RAM SAJEEVAN KACHERI 63 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74201 4151 70 23/12/2025 22/G36411 VINAY KUMAR SANJAY KACHERI 64 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74202 4152 71 23/12/2025 25/G70469 MALTI VIMAL KUMAR VISHNU PURI 33 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74203 4153 72 23/12/2025 25/G70470 MANMOHAK BABULAL KACHERI 17 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74204 4154 73 23/12/2025 25/G70471 MITHILESH DEVI SANJAY KUMAR GIRI PANDITPURWA 67 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74205 4155 74 23/12/2025 25/G70472 PRAGYA SANJU LAKSHMANPUR 34 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74206 4156 75 23/12/2025 25/G70473 PADMA YADAV BUDHAI YADAV SIGHAU 44 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74207 4157 76 23/12/2025 25/G70474 PANKAJ JAGAN NATH SHUKLA POST KWSAWPURPAHADWA66 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74208 4158 77 23/12/2025 25/G70475 SANGAM JAGDAMBIKA PRASAD BALPUR 55 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74209 4159 78 23/12/2025 25/G70476 GEETA HARI PAL NAKHA BASANT 35 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74210 4160 79 23/12/2025 24/G16823 MUNNA RAMLAL BAHDUA TARHAR 52 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74211 4161 80 23/12/2025 25/G70477 TRIPTI MAHESH TURKI 8 YRS F BALROG No

74212 4162 81 23/12/2025 25/G70478 SANTOSH KUMAR  RAJ BAHADUR CHAUBENPURWA 60 YRS M PANCHKARMA No



74213 4163 82 23/12/2025 25/G70479 IMIRTA RAM CHANAR RAPATI NAGER GONDA 35 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74214 4164 83 23/12/2025 25/G70480 MUNESHWAR DEEN DAYAL VILL.KHARDAURI POST SRIDUTTGUNJ BALRAMPUR57 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74215 4165 84 23/12/2025 25/G70481 Salma Bano Asif Ali TIWARIPURWA 5 YRS F BALROG No

74216 4166 85 23/12/2025 25/G70482 GULAM SHAIDA ABDUL NIKAHA 67 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74217 4167 86 23/12/2025 18/G33683 AJAY SINGH YOGESH KUMAR PANDEYPUR MISHRAULIYA GONDA40 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74218 4168 87 23/12/2025 25/G70483 SUMAN PATEL DHANPAT PATEL HULLA PUR 17 YRS F BALROG No

74219 4169 88 23/12/2025 25/G70484 LAKSHMI RAJKUMAR PARASPUR 25 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74220 4170 89 23/12/2025 25/G70485 KM GUNJAN OJHA RADHESHYAM OJHA MANNAGRA 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

74221 4171 90 23/12/2025 25/G70486 MEENA KUMARI MURLI DHAR TIWARI TIWARIPURWA 4 YRS F BALROG No

74222 4172 91 23/12/2025 25/G70487 NAKCHHED RAM BHARAT PORTARGANJ 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74223 4173 92 23/12/2025 25/G70488 CHAMPA DEVI SHOBHA NAND KESHAVPUR 15 YRS F BALROG No

74224 4174 93 23/12/2025 25/G1162 SHIVAM DILEEP KUMAR BHUDWA 70 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74225 4175 94 23/12/2025 25/G70489 SUGHRA MOTILAL RAMWAPUR TARABGUNJ GONDA30 YRS F STREE ROG No

74226 4176 95 23/12/2025 25/G70490 JANNATUL PANKAJ MOKAL PUR 2 YRS M BALROG No

74227 4177 96 23/12/2025 24/G25772 PARDEEP RAJ KUMAR LALPUR 54 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74228 4178 97 23/12/2025 25/G70491 ANILA GOPAL CHANDPUR 48 YRS F SHALYA No

74229 4179 98 23/12/2025 25/G70492 MOHAMMAD HASAN MAKBOOL LOHSA 46 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74230 4180 99 23/12/2025 25/G70493 SHAHIDA BEGAM NOOR MO. KHUTEHANA 21 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74231 4181 100 23/12/2025 25/G70494 SHABNAM DIP SHANKAR MOKALPUR 35 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74232 4182 101 23/12/2025 25/G70495 SAMEERUM ALI ULLA MASAULI 30 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74233 4183 102 23/12/2025 25/G70496 RAMASHANKAR HARIRAM SAVALPUR 17 YRS M BALROG No

74234 4184 103 23/12/2025 25/G70497 SAZIDA RAFIK VEER PUR 38 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74235 4185 104 23/12/2025 25/G70498 TARA CHUNNAN ALI PAKDI TARABGUNJ GONDA57 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74236 4186 105 23/12/2025 25/G70499 KANCHAN SONI ASHISH SONI TIWARIBAZAR 35 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74237 4187 106 23/12/2025 25/G70500 IMARTI SUDARSHAN MANKAPUR BUS STOP 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

74238 4188 107 23/12/2025 25/G70501 NEHA CHANDRA DEV KESHAV PUR 35 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74239 4189 108 23/12/2025 25/G70502  NEETA DEVI LAL BIHARI DHONGAWA 38 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

74240 4190 109 23/12/2025 25/G70503 SABBAN RAIS AHMAD KATRA BAJAR 49 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74241 4191 110 23/12/2025 25/G70504 SHESH RAM DEVI PRASAD PORTARGANJ 8 YRS M BALROG No

74242 4192 111 23/12/2025 25/G70505 GHANSHYAM PATHAK RAM ASHISH PORTARGANJ 20 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74243 4193 112 23/12/2025 25/G70506 SITA DEVI MANMOHAN PORTARGANJ 32 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74244 4194 113 23/12/2025 25/G20401 MEENA RAM NARESH LAKSHMANPUR 55 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74245 4195 114 23/12/2025 25/G70507 LAALI ROHAN CHAI TOLA 48 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74246 4196 115 23/12/2025 25/G70508 RAJESH ANAND MOURYA KANNIPUR 41 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74247 4197 116 23/12/2025 25/G70509 SARSWATI SRICHANDRA SRIVASTAVAMEWATIYAN 52 YRS M SHALYA No

74248 4198 117 23/12/2025 25/G70510 GAMA RAM DHAN PORTARGANG 32 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74249 4199 118 23/12/2025 25/G70511 KRISHNA KUMAR  RAM NIHAL HARIPUR 70 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74250 4200 119 23/12/2025 25/G70512 CHOTKE AMAR JEET HARIPUR 15 YRS M BALROG No

74251 4201 120 23/12/2025 25/G70513 RAMAJAY PRADEEP BALRAMPUR 38 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74252 4202 121 23/12/2025 25/G70514 MANISHA SINGH VIDYA KUMAR SINGH KALANDARPUR 67 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74253 4203 122 23/12/2025 25/G70515 KEERTI VISHRAM RANA KHAJURIA MISHRA 31 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74254 4204 123 23/12/2025 25/G70516 ARADHYA AJITABH KANNIPUR 31 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74255 4205 124 23/12/2025 25/G70517 SHEILESH RAM GUPTA KATUWANALA 73 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74256 4206 125 23/12/2025 25/G70518 POOJA VIBHOR RANI BAZAR 30 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74257 4207 126 23/12/2025 25/G70519 NAFEEZA SHAHNAWAAZ KALANDAR PUR 54 YRS F SHALYA Yes

74258 4208 127 23/12/2025 25/G70520 NAZMA MOHD ISLAM LAKSHMAN PUR 76 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74259 4209 128 23/12/2025 25/G70521 RAMA DEVI NAND KISOR BADALPUR 24 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74260 4210 129 23/12/2025 25/G70522 RAM MURAT RAMSURAT LOHSA 48 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74261 4211 130 23/12/2025 25/G70523 BISHNU AJAY KUMAR PORTERGHANJ 52 YRS M SHALYA No



74262 4212 131 23/12/2025 25/G70524 MONIKA GANGA PRATAP CHOWK 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

74263 4213 132 23/12/2025 25/G70525 YAMUNA PRASAD RAM LAGAN UMARI BEGAMGANJ 38 YRS M SHALYA No

74264 4214 133 23/12/2025 23/G17089 KAHANI SHATENDER PORTARGANG 31 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74265 4215 134 23/12/2025 25/G70526 MADHULIKA DEVANATH VILL.GADWALIYA DIST GONDA18 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74266 4216 135 23/12/2025 25/G70527 RAMESH AGHYARAM SINGH CHAURI CHAURAHA 34 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74267 4217 136 23/12/2025 25/G70528 AVADESH KUMAR GHANSHYAM PORTARGANJ 5 YRS M BALROG No

74268 4218 137 23/12/2025 25/G70529 GEETHA SUGREEV BANKATWA 45 YRS F STREE ROG No

74269 4219 138 23/12/2025 25/G70530 BABLI RAM GOPAL ONEKATAWA 37 YRS F SHALYA No

74270 4220 139 23/12/2025 25/G70531 SUREKHA RAM KRISHAN TIWARIBAZAR 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

74271 4221 140 23/12/2025 25/G70532 MALTI GUPTA SUJEET GUPTA ONEKATAWA 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74272 4222 141 23/12/2025 25/G70533 ANITA DENESH RANI BAJAR 30 YRS F SHALYA No

74273 4223 142 23/12/2025 25/G70534 SAKEER HUSSAIN MO. ISHLAM PORTERGHANJ 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74274 4224 143 23/12/2025 25/G70535 SHANVI BHOLENATH RAANIPURWA 55 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74275 4225 144 23/12/2025 25/G70536 MAMTA RAMANAND NAKHI 27 YRS F SHALYA No

74276 4226 145 23/12/2025 25/G70537 ROMA GOVIND MAIZAPUR 39 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74277 4227 146 23/12/2025 25/G70538 NIRMALA YASHRAJ V-MART CHAURAHA 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74278 4228 147 23/12/2025 25/G70539 GULARI RAJESH PORTERGHANJ 37 YRS F SHALYA No

74279 4229 148 23/12/2025 25/G70540 AKHTYI KANAM YUVAN SUSAI 28 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74280 4230 149 23/12/2025 25/G70541 WAJEEDA KHATON MOHAMMAD KHALIK AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 59 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74281 4231 150 23/12/2025 25/G70542 JOYTI SINHG SANGAM SHUKLA NIKAHA 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74282 4232 151 23/12/2025 25/G70543 KALLAN JAGLAL ASRANA 46 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74283 4233 152 23/12/2025 25/G70544 SAHID ALI AMIR KHAN CHAUBEN PURWA 67 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74284 4234 153 23/12/2025 25/G70545 PAWAN KUMAR ADHIKARI DEVI RAJA MOHALLA GONDA 36 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74285 4235 154 23/12/2025 25/G70546 MANGAL RAM GOSWAMI RAMESH CHANDRA GOSWAMICHADWAR PUR 36 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74286 4236 155 23/12/2025 25/G70547 REKHA SUNIL BEERPUR 35 YRS F SHALYA No

74287 4237 156 23/12/2025 25/G70548 R.L.SRIVASTAVA DADAN DARJI KUVA 43 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74288 4238 157 23/12/2025 25/G70549 SALMAN MO ALI HARDAS PUR 15 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74289 4239 158 23/12/2025 25/G70550 NOORJHA RAMZAN DULLAPUR 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

74290 4240 159 23/12/2025 25/G70551 RAMESH KUMAR DURGESH LALPUR 29 YRS M SHALYA No

74291 4241 160 23/12/2025 25/G70552 AMRITA RAJ KISHOR SINGH PORTARGANJ 52 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74292 4242 161 23/12/2025 25/G70553 PRABHU MAHESH RAMPUR 29 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74293 4243 162 23/12/2025 25/G70554 VEENA SINGH DAYARAM PIPRA 51 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74294 4244 163 23/12/2025 25/G70555 KIRAN SINGH RAJ KISHOR SINGH BAGGI ROAD 69 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74295 4245 164 23/12/2025 25/G70556 PRATIBHA VISHWANATH RAJAPUR 57 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74296 4246 165 23/12/2025 25/G70557 KEERTI SURAJLAL PATEL NAGAR 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

74297 4247 166 23/12/2025 25/G70558 PRATIBHA PANDEY PYARI LAL HARSINGHPUR 59 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74298 4248 167 23/12/2025 25/G70559 RADHE SHYAM SHUKLA GANGA SINGH BISHNAPUR KHARGUPUR DIST GONDA20 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74299 4249 168 23/12/2025 25/G70560 SUJATA KRISHN KUMAR MASAULI 69 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74300 4250 169 23/12/2025 25/G70561 SWAMI NATH GOSWAMI DHANI RAM GOSWAMI TIWARIPURWA 41 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74301 4251 170 23/12/2025 25/G70562 RAJIV  MISHRA RAM ASRE MNAD NALA 46 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74302 4252 171 23/12/2025 25/G70563 SADHNA RAVEESJH LAVATAPRA 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74303 4253 172 23/12/2025 25/G70564 NASIMA BANO UMAR BELWABHAN 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74304 4254 173 23/12/2025 25/G70565 SHANKAR NIRMAL CHADWAR PUR 32 YRS M SHALYA No

74305 4255 174 23/12/2025 25/G70566 Sanjay Kumar Babulal Chauhan KESHAV PUR 36 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74306 4256 175 23/12/2025 25/G70567 SALIKRAM PANNALAL HARIPUR 29 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74307 4257 176 23/12/2025 25/G70568 DUSHYANTH DEVENDRA HARIPUR 45 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74308 4258 177 23/12/2025 25/G70569  AKASH SEAH RAM CHANDPUR 41 YRS M SHALYA Yes

74309 4259 178 23/12/2025 25/G70570 AVADESH KUMAR DHRUV PRASAD V-MART CHAURAHA 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74310 4260 179 23/12/2025 25/G70571 MUNESHVRA DEVI CHHANGUR PRASAD CHEDIPURWA 38 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No



74311 4261 180 23/12/2025 25/G70572 SHIBHA AASIF LAKHNIPUR 36 YRS F STREE ROG No

74312 4262 181 23/12/2025 25/G70573 SAHNAAZ BANO SHIV KUMAR CHAPRA 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

74313 4263 182 23/12/2025 25/G70574 GAURAV RAJDATT ONEKATAWA 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74314 4264 183 23/12/2025 25/G70575 ANWAR SURYABALI SAHIBAPUR 18 YRS M SHALYA No

74315 4265 184 23/12/2025 25/G70576 JITHENDRA RAM SUBHE MANKAPUR 26 YRS M SHALYA No

74316 4266 185 23/12/2025 25/G70577 NIRMALA ASHWANI CHOWK BAZAR 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

74317 4267 186 23/12/2025 25/G70578 BRIJ MOHAN THAKUR PRASAD PATEL NAGAR 29 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74318 4268 187 23/12/2025 25/G70579  ANIL BECCHNU BANGHUSRA 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74319 4269 188 23/12/2025 25/G70580 PRATAP KUMAR BABULAL ACHALPUR 37 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74320 4270 189 23/12/2025 25/G70581 ANIL AMIT KM. BALPUR 73 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74321 4271 190 23/12/2025 25/G70582 DIGVIJAY BRIJLAL JANKI NAGAR 30 YRS M SHALYA No

74322 4272 191 23/12/2025 25/G70583 HIMANSHU PHOOL CHAND  DULLA PUR 52 YRS M SHALYA No

74323 4273 192 23/12/2025 25/G70584 SURYA KUMAR SARVESH KUMAR PORTARGANJ 40 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74324 4274 193 23/12/2025 25/G70585 ROHIT RAM UJAGAR MAIJAPUR 48 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74325 4275 194 23/12/2025 25/G70586 RAVI SHIV POOJAN KULDEEP MANNAGARA 55 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74326 4276 195 23/12/2025 25/G70587 RAM LAKHAN RAM SAMOKHAN HARIPUR 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74327 4277 196 23/12/2025 25/G70588 SAFI MOHD RASHID ALI HOTEL GANJ 56 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74328 4278 197 23/12/2025 25/G70589 HARISH BRIJ LAL NAKAHI 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74329 4279 198 23/12/2025 25/G70590 PANNA LAL PITAMBAR LAL CHANDPUR 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74330 4280 199 23/12/2025 25/G70591 KRISHNAKANT PRASAD RANI BAJAR 42 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74331 4281 200 23/12/2025 25/G70592 CHAMAN KUMAR BRIJESH RAWAT LALPUR 19 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74332 4282 201 23/12/2025 25/G70593 KESHAV RAM RAM LAKHAN TIWARIPURWA 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74333 4283 202 23/12/2025 25/G70594 RAJESH KUMAR AKAHAND PATHAK COLONELGANJ 23 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74334 4284 203 23/12/2025 25/G70595 RAMJANAM ANIL VERMA LAUVVATEPRA 24 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74335 4285 204 23/12/2025 25/G70596 MADUKHAR RAMESH KUMAR DHUSAWA 31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74336 4286 1 24/12/2025 25/G70597 KIRAN PRASAD BADRINATH LAIBUDWA 68 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74337 4287 2 24/12/2025 25/G70598 HEENA DEVI JAMUNA PRASAD DHONGAWA 6 YRS F BALROG No

74338 4288 3 24/12/2025 25/G70599 SHUBHAM KUMAR BHIKHARI FIROZPUR 8 YRS M BALROG No

74339 4289 4 24/12/2025 25/G70600 SANDEEP KUMAR SHARVAN KUMAR MANNAGARA 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74340 4290 5 24/12/2025 22/G12008 SANGEETA VISWA KARMA SAVALPUR 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74341 4291 6 24/12/2025 22/G26716 SHIMPI TIWARI GULAB CHNAD TIWARI NAKAHI BALPUR GONDA 21 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74342 4292 7 24/12/2025 25/G70601 SANDHYA BALRAM L.B.S CHAURAHA 16 YRS F BALROG No

74343 4293 8 24/12/2025 25/G70602 ARCHANA BALBANT PRASPUR 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74344 4294 9 24/12/2025 25/G70603 SANJAY KEDARNATH JAIL ROAD 28 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

74345 4295 10 24/12/2025 25/G70604 ARTI DEVI BABU RAM PASWAN NAWABGANJ 51 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

74346 4296 11 24/12/2025 25/G70605 YAASIN HUSSAIN BEERPUR 51 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74347 4297 12 24/12/2025 25/G70606 KOKILA DEVI KAMLA PATI KALWARANPURWA 43 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

74348 4298 13 24/12/2025 24/G15230  RAM MOORT RAM DULARE TURKA 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74349 4299 14 24/12/2025 25/G70607 POOJA SHYAMSUNDER MANDANALA 69 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

74350 4300 15 24/12/2025 25/G70608 KAMALNATH RAM ADHAR MANNAGARA 48 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74351 4301 16 24/12/2025 25/G70609 VIJAY SOURAV POTERGANJ 13 YRS M BALROG No

74352 4302 17 24/12/2025 24/G60719 GANGA DEVI SHIV KUMAR BHUDWA 45 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74353 4303 18 24/12/2025 25/G70610 RAHUL PREM NATH KATRA BAJAR 66 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74354 4304 19 24/12/2025 25/G70611 PUTTAN RAGHVENDRA VERMA VILL. SISWARIYA GONDA 72 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74355 4305 20 24/12/2025 25/G70612 SASHANK MANDODKAR MANNAGARA 50 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

74356 4306 21 24/12/2025 25/G70613 RAM CHANDER SUBHASH BHARTI MOKALPUR 5 YRS M BALROG No

74357 4307 22 24/12/2025 23/G44431 DEEP CHANDRA BANWARI LAL SINGH PUR 66 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74358 4308 23 24/12/2025 25/G70614 SADAF SIDDIQUI RASHEED PANDITPURWA 44 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74359 4309 24 24/12/2025 25/G70615 PARUL SINGH MR.CHANDRA PRAKASH SINGHPOTARGANJ 45 YRS F STREE ROG No



74360 4310 25 24/12/2025 25/G70616 REVTI DEVI UMA SHANKAR KARNEL GANJ 21 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74361 4311 26 24/12/2025 25/G70617 SHANTI JAGDISH PORTARGANJ 68 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74362 4312 27 24/12/2025 25/G70618 BRIJESH KUMAR MISHRA DEENA NATH MISHRA GOVINDPURWA 36 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

74363 4313 28 24/12/2025 25/G70619 REETA PATIL BALRAMPUR 37 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74364 4314 29 24/12/2025 25/G70620 APOORVA AMIT PORTERGHANJ 54 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74365 4315 30 24/12/2025 25/G70621 SABEENA NASIR GAURIYA 58 YRS F SHALYA No

74366 4316 31 24/12/2025 25/G70622 RAJNI VIJAY BHADUR AHETH 23 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74367 4317 32 24/12/2025 25/G70623 LAKSHMI KAMAL KUMAR AKLASPURWA 23 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74368 4318 33 24/12/2025 25/G70624 MANOJ GOSWAMI HRIDAY NARAYAN PANDEPURVA 14 YRS M BALROG No

74369 4319 34 24/12/2025 25/G70625 SANJAY GURU VACHAN KACHERI 46 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74370 4320 35 24/12/2025 25/G70626 PRAMOD SARDHA PRASAD SHUKLALAKSHMANPUR 65 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74371 4321 36 24/12/2025 25/G70627 ARJEETA CHEDI RAM BHUDWA 64 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74372 4322 37 24/12/2025 25/G70628 RAMSAHAY PANDEY RAM LAKHAN TIWARIBAZAR 20 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74373 4323 38 24/12/2025 25/G70629 SUMAN LATA LAXMI CHAND PATEL NAGAR 3 YRS F BALROG No

74374 4324 39 24/12/2025 25/G70630 CHAANMATI RAMDAYAL MANNAGARA 65 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74375 4325 40 24/12/2025 25/G70631 SHANTI DEVI ANANT HARIPUR 14 YRS F BALROG No

74376 4326 41 24/12/2025 25/G70632 MADHU SHIV KUMAR NAKAHI 8 YRS F BALROG No

74377 4327 42 24/12/2025 25/G70633 GUDDAN RAM KISHOR DHUSAWA 52 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74378 4328 43 24/12/2025 25/G70634 B.N SINGH LALMANI PORTARGANJ 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74379 4329 44 24/12/2025 25/G70635 SHABNAM ISTIYAK GOVINDPURWA 8 YRS F BALROG No

74380 4330 45 24/12/2025 25/G70636 SUCHITA SUKHLAL KURMINPURYA 58 YRS F SHALYA No

74381 4331 46 24/12/2025 25/G70637 DAYAVATI DEENA NATH CHAUBEN PURWA 23 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74382 4332 47 24/12/2025 25/G70638 SUNITA RISHI RAJ ZIYAUDEEN DIST GONDA 54 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74383 4333 48 24/12/2025 25/G70639 HINA MAHIUDDIN MANNAGARA 60 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74384 4334 49 24/12/2025 25/G70640 MAYA KUMARI BHAGVAN PRASAD AWAS VIKASH 59 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74385 4335 50 24/12/2025 25/G70641 BINDU SITARAM VISHNUPURI 6 YRS F BALROG No

74386 4336 51 24/12/2025 22/G26576 DIPALI AJAY PANDEY BATAURA 25 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74387 4337 52 24/12/2025 25/G70642 RAM NARESH RAM BARAN PANDEY GAYTRIPURAM 26 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74388 4338 53 24/12/2025 25/G70643 ZAMEELA KHATOON KARIM KHAN LALUAPAR 39 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74389 4339 54 24/12/2025 25/G70644 RAM SHARAN RAM SUNDAR HARIPUR 45 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

74390 4340 55 24/12/2025 25/G70645 Suraj Bhan Dubey Rakesh Kumar Dubey KADU PURWA 49 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74391 4341 56 24/12/2025 25/G70646 MANJU N.K. MISHRA PURUBGAV 61 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74392 4342 57 24/12/2025 25/G70647 NOOR JAHAN MOHD HANEEF BALPUR 58 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74393 4343 58 24/12/2025 25/G70648 SHIKA PADMAPRASAD BALPUR 30 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74394 4344 59 24/12/2025 25/G70649 DEVANT SHIV NATH MOTAJOAT MALARI GONDA6 YRS M BALROG No

74395 4345 60 24/12/2025 25/G25443 RUBI RAHUL KUMAR TURKI 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74396 4346 61 24/12/2025 25/G70650 RAJNI KAMAL MADHAIPUR 41 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74397 4347 62 24/12/2025 25/G70651 SARITA RAKESH VILL DINANAGAR BALRAMPUR7 YRS F BALROG No

74398 4348 63 24/12/2025 25/G70652 NAMITA SHUBHAM PATEL BABUPUR 24 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74399 4349 64 24/12/2025 25/G70653 KUSUM KESHAV SINGH AMBEDKAR NAGAR 32 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74400 4350 65 24/12/2025 25/G70654 SABRA SOHAN SIDHAVA 3 YRS M BALROG No

74401 4351 66 24/12/2025 25/G70655 GEETA DEVI KALI CHARAN RATANPUR 23 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74402 4352 67 24/12/2025 25/G70656 GULJAR KHAN SAHID TIWARIPURWA 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

74403 4353 68 24/12/2025 25/G70657 MEHRUNISHA MASIHUDDIN BATAORA GANJ 31 YRS F STREE ROG No

74404 4354 69 24/12/2025 25/G70658 KEERTI BHODHAN RAJAPUR 38 YRS F SHALYA No

74405 4355 70 24/12/2025 25/G70659 REENA KISHOR LAL WAZIRGANJ 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

74406 4356 71 24/12/2025 25/G70660 JANVI MURLI DHAR BAL PUR 60 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74407 4357 72 24/12/2025 25/G70661 NIMAMUDDIN AYAZ AHMAD CHAUBEN PURWA 22 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74408 4358 73 24/12/2025 25/G70662 PINKU SINGH VIKAS SINGH MUSAULI 15 YRS M BALROG No



74409 4359 74 24/12/2025 25/G70663 ANJU KUMARI TRILOK KUMAR KATUWA NALA 41 YRS F SHALYA No

74410 4360 75 24/12/2025 25/G70664 KISHAN LAL JUGUL KISHOR KAHJURI 38 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74411 4361 76 24/12/2025 25/G70665 RAMBHA DEVI NANKE PRAJAPATI MOKALPUR 29 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74412 4362 77 24/12/2025 25/G70666 BUDHIYA BALRAM GUPTA PIPRA 2 YRS F BALROG No

74413 4363 78 24/12/2025 25/G70667 ALOK SHIV NATH VILL-VISHNUPURTIWARI POST-AAYA DIST-GONDA8 YRS M BALROG No

74414 4364 79 24/12/2025 25/G70668 RAM ANUJ AGYARAM PASWAN FIROZPUR 69 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74415 4365 80 24/12/2025 25/G70669 KALPANA TARA CHANDPUR 63 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74416 4366 81 24/12/2025 25/G70670 MEENA DEVI DAYA SHANKAR PARAS PUR 65 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74417 4367 82 24/12/2025 25/G70671 RICHA BADLU BABUPUR 51 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74418 4368 83 24/12/2025 25/G70672 ASHA VIJAY KUMAR KATUWA NALA 53 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74419 4369 84 24/12/2025 25/G70673 ANJALI SWAMI DAYAL BALPUR 23 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74420 4370 85 24/12/2025 25/G70674 SONU BHOLA PRASAD LAKSHMANPUR 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74421 4371 86 24/12/2025 25/G70675 SAJRA MO. RAFIK LALPUR 23 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74422 4372 87 24/12/2025 25/G70676 KAMLESH BHANNU PRATAP TAKIA MANOHAR ITIYATHOK GONDA45 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74423 4373 88 24/12/2025 25/G70677 VINDESHWARI PRASAD SUKHDEV MANNAGARA 80 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74424 4374 89 24/12/2025 25/G70678 NEELAM HORILAL KACHEHARI 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

74425 4375 90 24/12/2025 25/G70679 MEENA KUMAR SAT PRAKASH DEWARDA 58 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74426 4376 91 24/12/2025 25/G70680 RAJ KUMARI ASHISH KUMAR MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 44 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74427 4377 92 24/12/2025 25/G70681 NEELAM SINGH BHAGWATI PRASAD TILANGAPURWA GONDA 32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74428 4378 93 24/12/2025 25/G70682 NIRMALA SINGH KRISHNA BIHARI NAGDAHI 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

74429 4379 94 24/12/2025 25/G70683 VISWANATH MOHAN RANI BAZAR 61 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74430 4380 95 24/12/2025 25/G70684 ANIRUDH JESWANTH SINGH 122 RADHAKUND CHAUK BAZAR GONDA65 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74431 4381 96 24/12/2025 25/G70685 REENA KUMARI AJAY MISHRA BHAIRAM PUR 46 YRS F STREE ROG No

74432 4382 97 24/12/2025 25/G70686 INDU MERAJ KACHERI 51 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74433 4383 98 24/12/2025 25/G70687 MADHURI NILESH KUMAR PORTARGANJ 46 YRS F STREE ROG No

74434 4384 99 24/12/2025 25/G70688 NEERAJ BUDHRAM ACHALPUR 6 YRS M BALROG No

74435 4385 100 24/12/2025 25/G70689 RAFIQUN RIYAZ CHAPRA 29 YRS F SHALYA No

74436 4386 101 24/12/2025 25/G70690 KETAKI LALLAN TULSIPUR SOHAHTI BALRAMPUR32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74437 4387 102 24/12/2025 25/G70691 SANJU CHANDAN YADAV PIPRA 47 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74438 4388 103 24/12/2025 25/G70692 USHA DEVI TILAAI MAHARAJ GANJ 24 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74439 4389 104 24/12/2025 25/G70693 Ravneesh Dinkar Chand AWAS VIKAS COLONY 62 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74440 4390 105 24/12/2025 25/G70694 MD MASUM RAZA MD SHEHJAAD PORTARGANG 33 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74441 4391 106 24/12/2025 25/G70695 GIRIJA AJAY PRATAP MASAULI 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

74442 4392 107 24/12/2025 25/G70696 RAM MOHAN DHYAN CHANDRA SUBHAGPUR 27 YRS M SHALYA No

74443 4393 108 24/12/2025 25/G70697 RAM PATI DHEERAJ KACHERI 4 YRS M BALROG No

74444 4394 109 24/12/2025 25/G70698 AFJAL SHEJAAD RANI BAZAR 5 YRS M BALROG No

74445 4395 110 24/12/2025 25/G70699 NIRMALA IRASHAD BABA GANJ 41 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74446 4396 111 24/12/2025 25/G70700 MALTI DEVI RADHE SHYAM BELWABHAN 70 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74447 4397 112 24/12/2025 25/G70701 NAGMA BANO ASIF KHATUN NAWABGANJ 47 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74448 4398 113 24/12/2025 25/G70702 NAZMA KHATOON SALEEM RADHA KUND 49 YRS F SHALYA No

74449 4399 114 24/12/2025 25/G70703 UMA RAVI PRAKASH JANKI NAGAR 60 YRS F SHALYA No

74450 4400 115 24/12/2025 25/G70704 PARAS NATH PANDEY ASHARAFI LAL CHAUBEN PURWA 65 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74451 4401 116 24/12/2025 25/G70705 Rajni Agnohotri Arvind Kumar Agnohotri BEER PUR BHOJ 30 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74452 4402 117 24/12/2025 25/G70706 RAJESH BALECHA VISHWANATH BALECHA NAKHA BASANT 32 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74453 4403 118 24/12/2025 25/G70707 MOHAN HARISH CHANDRA MASAULI 27 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74454 4404 119 24/12/2025 25/G70708 NAVYA DEVI BABU RAM DARJII KUVAA 42 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74455 4405 120 24/12/2025 25/G70709 MUNNI RAM RANG PORTARGANJ 54 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74456 4406 121 24/12/2025 25/G70710 CHANDRAWATI CHAND BABU MARAJGUNJ GONDA 46 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74457 4407 122 24/12/2025 25/G70711 MEERA SURESH BEERPUR 32 YRS F STREE ROG No



74458 4408 123 24/12/2025 25/G70712 JULEKHA CHANDRA CHOWK BAZAR 46 YRS F STREE ROG No

74459 4409 124 24/12/2025 25/G70713 ANJU KUMARI TRILOK KUMAR KATUWA NALA 30 YRS F SHALYA No

74460 4410 125 24/12/2025 25/G70714 KAMAL SATAVAR SINGH RAJA PUR 36 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74461 4411 126 24/12/2025 25/G70715 RAMPAL SINGH GAYABAKSH SINGH DHANAURA 17 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74462 4412 127 24/12/2025 25/G70716 MALIK MOBIN KARIM KHAN DHARAM NAGAR 36 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74463 4413 128 24/12/2025 25/G70717 TILAK RAM UMESH NATH MANNAGARA 66 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74464 4414 129 24/12/2025 25/G70718 MEERA VERMA VISHNU PURI 68 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74465 4415 130 24/12/2025 25/G70719 AMITABH OMKAR NATH DHANAWA 24 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74466 4416 131 24/12/2025 25/G70720 PAVITI DEVI ALOK ARYA MASKANWA 26 YRS F SHALYA No

74467 4417 132 24/12/2025 25/G70721 KIRAN MAHAVIR MISHRA VERMA CHAURAHA 82 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74468 4418 133 24/12/2025 25/G70722 SAKINA MUSTAF HARIPUR 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

74469 4419 134 24/12/2025 25/G70723 ASHA RAM NARESH SHARMA RANI BAZAR 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74470 4420 135 24/12/2025 25/G70724 KAILASH MITTU PRASAD FIROZPUR 36 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74471 4421 136 24/12/2025 25/G70725 ILMA ANSARI IMTAYAJ AHMAD HARIPUR 45 YRS F STREE ROG No

74472 4422 137 24/12/2025 25/G70726 ZOHRA ABDUL KHALID LOHSA 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74473 4423 138 24/12/2025 25/G70727 HARI SANKAR DEVI PRASAD CHAPRA 60 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74474 4424 139 24/12/2025 25/G70728 RITTU ANOOP MANAKPUR 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74475 4425 140 24/12/2025 25/G70729 GUDIYA SUSHILA CHAUKAGHAT VARANASI 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

74476 4426 141 24/12/2025 25/G70730 BINDU MATI SUKH DEV KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

74477 4427 142 24/12/2025 25/G70731 KANCHAN DWARKA PRASAD LAXMANPUR 35 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74478 4428 143 24/12/2025 25/G70732 SHYAM LAL BANKAT LALPUR 43 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74479 4429 144 24/12/2025 25/G70733 ANITA KISHAN LAL AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 52 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74480 4430 145 24/12/2025 25/G70734 NAJIYA BEGAM WAARISH ALI RAJA MOHALLA 51 YRS F STREE ROG No

74481 4431 146 24/12/2025 25/G70735 PRADEEP TOMAR GOKULA PRASAD BALPUR 36 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74482 4432 147 24/12/2025 25/G70736 KAMLA DEVI SHARMA HEMANT KUMAR SHARMADHANEPUR 76 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74483 4433 148 24/12/2025 25/G70737 SOBHA WATI C.V.SINGH PORTARGANJ 27 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74484 4434 149 24/12/2025 25/G70738 SANDHYA TRIPATHI BACCHU LAL TRIPATHI NAKHI 41 YRS F STREE ROG No

74485 4435 150 24/12/2025 25/G70739 SANTOSH INDRADEV STATION ROAD 44 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74486 4436 151 24/12/2025 25/G70740 SATISH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MASAULI 46 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74487 4437 152 24/12/2025 25/G70741 HARICHAND KRISHNA GOPAL BHUDWA 27 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74488 4438 153 24/12/2025 25/G70742 JYOTI JITENDRA MNAD NALA 41 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74489 4439 154 24/12/2025 25/G70743 VANSHRAJ GAYADEEN MASOLI 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74490 4440 155 24/12/2025 25/G70744 RAMDEV BIHARI DHANAWA 46 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74491 4441 156 24/12/2025 25/G70745 MAHESH CHANDRA OMKAR MADHAVPUR 66 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74492 4442 157 24/12/2025 25/G70746 KESAW RAM SUNDER KACHEHARI 39 YRS M SHALYA No

74493 4443 158 24/12/2025 25/G70747 RAMAN RAM NARAYAN SAALPUR 39 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74494 4444 159 24/12/2025 25/G70748 PRASOON BAL KRISHNA VERMA LAKSHMANPUR 41 YRS M SHALYA No

74495 4445 160 24/12/2025 25/G70749 RAM JI RAM FER SAHEBAPUR 41 YRS M SHALYA No

74496 4446 161 24/12/2025 25/G70750 SUDHIR BRJU MAIZAPUR 21 YRS M SHALYA No

74497 4447 162 24/12/2025 25/G70751 HAKIM NOORAL HASAN ALWALDEWARIYA 65 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74498 4448 163 24/12/2025 25/G70752 MOHAMMAD YUNUS KASEEM YUNUS LALPUR 19 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74499 4449 164 24/12/2025 25/G70753 BRIJ KISHORE JAG JEEVAN SINGH RANI BAZAR 20 YRS M SHALYA No

74500 4450 165 24/12/2025 25/G70754 OONKAR PATHAK GIRDHARI LAL BADALPUR 28 YRS M SHALYA No

74501 4451 166 24/12/2025 25/G70755 ABDUL WAHEED SAJID KHAN BALPUR 56 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74502 4452 167 24/12/2025 25/G70756 OMPRAKASH MAHENDRA SINGH NAYA NAGAR 35 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74503 4453 168 24/12/2025 25/G70757 HARINARAYAN KALI CHARAN RAZPUR BAKAULI BALRAMPUR65 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74504 4454 169 24/12/2025 25/G70758 TEJ PRAKASH TRIBHUAN BALPUR 33 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74505 4455 170 24/12/2025 25/G70759 HAFIZULLA REJWAN ALI MANNAGARA 40 YRS M SHALYA No

74506 4456 171 24/12/2025 25/G70760 RAM SUNDAR DATADEEN MANNAGARA 49 YRS M SHALYA No



74507 4457 172 24/12/2025 25/G70761 VISHAL RAMSWAROOP HARIPUR 51 YRS M SHALYA No

74508 4458 173 24/12/2025 25/G70762 SANTOSH UMA SHANKAR BALPUR 75 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74509 4459 174 24/12/2025 25/G70763 LAL JI BHAVANI SINGH PADRI BALLLABH 36 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74510 4460 175 24/12/2025 25/G70764 ASARFI LAL JANGALI HARIPUR 60 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74511 4461 176 24/12/2025 25/G70765 ASHOK KUMAR SHAYAM KISHORE NAKHI 46 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74512 4462 177 24/12/2025 25/G70766 BHEEM BHAGGU NAKAHI 77 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74513 4463 178 24/12/2025 25/G70767 BRIJ MOHAN BUDHAI PATEL NAGAR 57 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74514 4464 179 24/12/2025 25/G70768 MATABADAL SHARMA RAM SABADH JABAR NAGAR DHAMSIYA GONDA39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74515 4465 180 24/12/2025 25/G70769 ANIL KUMAR AURN BAHADUR MAGROHI 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74516 4466 181 24/12/2025 25/G70770 BRIJESH KUMAR GIRIJA PRASAD PAL  PORTARGHANJ 39 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74517 4467 182 24/12/2025 25/G70771 AMIT RAVI PRAKASH LALPUR 44 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74518 4468 183 24/12/2025 25/G70772 PRBHAWATI BADRI PRASAD PORTERGHANJ 42 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74519 4469 184 24/12/2025 25/G70773 SHIVAI OM HARI PRASAD MANNAGARA 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74520 4470 185 24/12/2025 25/G70774 RAM PATA SUKHI RAM CHAPRA 74 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74521 4471 186 24/12/2025 25/G70775 ANUPAM AGARWAL DEVENDRA AGARWAL KUKURBHUKAWA 26 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74522 4472 187 24/12/2025 25/G70776 RAJESH KUMAR RAJ KAPOOR KATRA BAZAR 80 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74523 4473 188 24/12/2025 25/G70777 RAM SEWAK JAHIRA ONEKATAWA 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74524 4474 189 24/12/2025 25/G70778 SURAJ SHARMA HEMANTLAL STATION ROAD GONDA 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74525 4475 190 24/12/2025 25/G70779 SAMAY DEEN ABAY SINGH VAIRAGI PUR 82 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74526 4476 191 24/12/2025 25/G70780 VIKAS RAM GOPAL SHUKLA RANI BAZAR 26 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74527 4477 192 24/12/2025 25/G70781 BAIJNATH GAURAV SINGH KACHERI 57 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74528 4478 193 24/12/2025 25/G70782 SATENDRA KUMAR YADAV VILL/POST TEWRASI GONDA58 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74529 4479 194 24/12/2025 25/G70783 KAMRUDDIN RAHEEM CHANDPUR 30 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74530 4480 195 24/12/2025 25/G70784 RAM KISHOR YADAV RAJENDRA YADAV MANGURA BAZAR 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74531 4481 196 24/12/2025 25/G70785 KALAPNATH SAMAR JEET VASANTPUR 25 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74532 4482 197 24/12/2025 25/G70786 VICKY MAHENDRA GOLA GANJ UTTRAULLA ROAD GONDA21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74533 4483 198 24/12/2025 25/G70787 KALLU SUBEDAR MAN NAGRA 23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74534 4484 199 24/12/2025 25/G70788 AJAY MUNNA LAL CHANDPUR 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74535 4485 200 24/12/2025 25/G70789 AMARPAL INDRAJEET SAHEBAPUR 49 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74536 4486 201 24/12/2025 25/G70790 R.S.PANDEY VIKRANT SONWARSA 20 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74537 4487 1 25/12/2025 25/G70791 GAUTAMI RAMESH LAL NAKAHI 52 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74538 4488 2 25/12/2025 25/G70792 DEVSHARAN LAL RAJ KUMAR JATAN PURWA 59 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74539 4489 3 25/12/2025 25/G70793 NEELU RAMSHANKAR LAL BAIRIYA SUJANPUR 34 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74540 4490 4 25/12/2025 25/G70794 HOISHILA JYRAM BALPUR 29 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74541 4491 5 25/12/2025 25/G70795 VIBHA SHIRLY JOSHWA WILLINTON JOSHWA FAIZABAD ROAD DIST-GONDA5 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74542 4492 6 25/12/2025 25/G70796 KALPANA TIWARI REHERA 31 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74543 4493 7 25/12/2025 25/G70797 PREMDILIP SUNDAR LAL BARUI 31 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74544 4494 8 25/12/2025 25/G70798 NASREEN MO. AKHIL VIJATNAGR 27 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74545 4495 9 25/12/2025 25/G70799 SONU RAM BHAROSE KACHEHRI 32 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74546 4496 10 25/12/2025 25/G70800 MOHAMMAD HANIF ABDUL REHMAN MOHANAPUR GUDRA BALRAMPR69 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74547 4497 11 25/12/2025 25/G70801 MOHAMED NAJI AKTHAR ABHAIPUR 65 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74548 4498 12 25/12/2025 25/G70802 SUDHIR KUMAR JAGDAMBA PRASAD PORTAR GANJ 60 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74549 4499 1 26/12/2025 25/G70803 DIVYA GANESHI LAL LOHSA 25 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74550 4500 2 26/12/2025 24/G12643 J.P THAPIYAL CHANDAN CHAPRA 59 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74551 4501 3 26/12/2025 25/G70804 SONIA RAJ KUMAR BHAIRAM PUR 10 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

74552 4502 4 26/12/2025 23/G34815 DYANMATHI YADAV SHIV BHADUR V-MART CHAURAHA 24 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74553 4503 5 26/12/2025 25/G9990 SONU KUMAR KRISHN MOHAN LALPUR 80 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74554 4504 6 26/12/2025 25/G70805 SHIV KUMARI RAM CHANDAR PUREFAKIR PANDEYPURWA GONDA17 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

74555 4505 7 26/12/2025 25/G35832 SHAYM BIHARI ASHA RAM MANNAGARA 50 YRS M SHALYA No



74556 4506 8 26/12/2025 25/G70806 SULEKHA VED PRAKASH NAKHI 64 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

74557 4507 9 26/12/2025 25/G70807 SHAHEEN HAJI ULLAH NAYI BAZAR CORNELGANJ DIST GONDA32 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74558 4508 10 26/12/2025 25/G70808 PINKI ANSU SINGH PORTARGANJ 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

74559 4509 11 26/12/2025 25/G70809 PRINCE HARJEET KUMAR LOHSA 17 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

74560 4510 12 26/12/2025 25/G70810 SHARDA TRIVEDI UTER PURVA 58 YRS F SHALYA No

74561 4511 13 26/12/2025 24/G25271 SWETA TRILOCHAN KACHERI 30 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74562 4512 14 26/12/2025 25/G23396 ARPITHA JANKI SHARAN GUNGIDAI BHAKARWA GONDA46 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74563 4513 15 26/12/2025 25/G70811 SUMAN JITENDER BARAGI PUR 25 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74564 4514 16 26/12/2025 25/G70812 DALLU SAHAY MAIKUA LAL HARDAS P[URWA 58 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74565 4515 17 26/12/2025 25/G70813 CHANDRA MUKHI PESHKHAR YADAV PIPRA 37 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74566 4516 18 26/12/2025 25/G70814 BAIJU SABAL PRASAD HARIPUR 32 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74567 4517 19 26/12/2025 25/G70815 NAGESHWARI DEVI LAAXMI NARAYAN BANKATWA 50 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74568 4518 20 26/12/2025 25/G70816 MIDILESH JAGRAM LAL PUR 42 YRS F SHALYA No

74569 4519 21 26/12/2025 18/G43030 NANDLAL RAM BAKSH SINGH MNAD NALA 59 YRS M SHALYA No

74570 4520 22 26/12/2025 25/G7724 MANRAJ CHANDRIKA PRASAD BARUACHAK 24 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74571 4521 23 26/12/2025 25/G70817 SURENDRA MAURYA AMAR NATH DHONGAWA 46 YRS M SHALYA No

74572 4522 24 26/12/2025 25/G70818 OM PRAKASH BADRI PRASAD VILL.BANVARIYA ITIYATHOK GONDA7 YRS M BALROG No

74573 4523 25 26/12/2025 25/G70819 SANGITA SHARMA RISHILAL KACHERI 45 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

74574 4524 26 26/12/2025 25/G70820 RAGINI DEVI RAMKUMAR GYATRI PURAM 2 YRS F BALROG No

74575 4525 27 26/12/2025 25/G55632 SURAJ RAJENDRA PATHAK PORTARGANJ 22 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74576 4526 28 26/12/2025 25/G70821 AMITA RAJ KISOR PARVANIA 4 YRS F BALROG No

74577 4527 29 26/12/2025 22/G10316 ANUPMA PANDEY JASWANT SINGH LEHZA 30 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74578 4528 30 26/12/2025 25/G70822 SUSHEELA KAMLESH SHARMA LALPUR 54 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74579 4529 31 26/12/2025 25/G58159 DEEP CHANDRA SHIV MURAT VIAJY NAGAR 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74580 4530 32 26/12/2025 25/G70823 AASHA BEGUM JUMA ALAM LALPUR 15 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

74581 4531 33 26/12/2025 25/G70824 ABHIMANU MURARI BAHDUA TARHAR 31 YRS F SHALYA No

74582 4532 34 26/12/2025 25/G70825 ANOOJ LAKKAN TAGORE NAGAR COLONY 32 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74583 4533 35 26/12/2025 25/G70826 SARITA KUMARI RAM BAROSY LAXMAN PUR 53 YRS F SHALYA No

74584 4534 36 26/12/2025 22/G5516 MEENU  VINAY YADAV MUSAULI 18 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74585 4535 37 26/12/2025 25/G70827 SAJIYA MADHURAM MASOLI 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74586 4536 38 26/12/2025 25/G70828 SITA DEVI SINGH RANJEET PATHAK PURAVA 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74587 4537 39 26/12/2025 25/G70829 RAMDEV PANDEY RAJU PANDEY BHUL BHULIYA 45 YRS M SHALYA No

74588 4538 40 26/12/2025 18/G22583 BABU SHARAN SUKHDEV TARABGANJ 18 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74589 4539 41 26/12/2025 25/G53101 AKBARI ATUL KM. TILKA PUR 28 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74590 4540 42 26/12/2025 25/G70830 DAYA SHANKAR RAVINDRA KALANDARPUR 34 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

74591 4541 43 26/12/2025 25/G70831 JANAK RAM JATA SHANKAR BANKATWA 30 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74592 4542 44 26/12/2025 25/G70832 SATI RAM SIYRAM MOKALPUR 27 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74593 4543 45 26/12/2025 25/G70833 RAM SAGAR LAL SAGAR BALLIPUR 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74594 4544 46 26/12/2025 25/G70834 POOJA ASARFI LAL CHANDPUR 41 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74595 4545 47 26/12/2025 25/G70835 MAHESH KUMAR HEERALAL VEERPUR 28 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74596 4546 48 26/12/2025 25/G70836 NEELAM CHUTTAN HOTELGANG 62 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74597 4547 49 26/12/2025 25/G70837 SHAKUNTALA RAJESH KUMAR BAIRAMPUR 53 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74598 4548 50 26/12/2025 25/G63221 LALITA  MAHADEV TIWARIPURWA 36 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74599 4549 51 26/12/2025 22/G8710 Om Prakash Pandey Daya Ram Pandey PORTARGHANJ 19 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74600 4550 52 26/12/2025 25/G12182 RIDDHIMA PUTTULAL BADALPUR 52 YRS F SHALYA No

74601 4551 53 26/12/2025 25/G70838 ANURUDDH SINGH NEVHARA SINGH RAJAPUR 72 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74602 4552 54 26/12/2025 25/G70839 RAJESHWARI HARISH CHANRDA PATEL NAGAR 51 YRS F SHALYA No

74603 4553 55 26/12/2025 25/G70840 RAJ KUMARI HRIDAY PANDEY NAKAHA BASANT 35 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74604 4554 56 26/12/2025 25/G70841 BHANMATI RAM LAUT AWASTHI AKLASHPURWA 45 YRS F SHALYA No



74605 4555 57 26/12/2025 25/G70842 LAKSHMI ASHOK KUMAR VISHNUPURI 82 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74606 4556 58 26/12/2025 25/G70843 ARCHANA VISHWA NATH KADUPURVA 53 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74607 4557 59 26/12/2025 25/G70844 SAZIDA IQBAL CHAPRA 43 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74608 4558 60 26/12/2025 25/G70845 LATA LAL JI KACHERI 53 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74609 4559 61 26/12/2025 25/G70846 SACHIN DUBEY HARI NATH NAGDAHI 17 YRS M BALROG No

74610 4560 62 26/12/2025 25/G70847 ARCHANA SHIV MURTI NAKHI 22 YRS F STREE ROG No

74611 4561 63 26/12/2025 25/G70848 KARUNA BHAGVAN PRASAD PORTARGANJ 63 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74612 4562 64 26/12/2025 25/G70849 NILAM LALLU AVAS VIKAS 18 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74613 4563 65 26/12/2025 25/G70850 Shahid Husain Abdul Raheem LALPUR 44 YRS M SHALYA No

74614 4564 66 26/12/2025 25/G70851 RAM LAL JEEVAN LAL JAIL ROAD 33 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

74615 4565 67 26/12/2025 25/G70852 KETKI GANJ BHADHUR INKANE CHAURAHA 54 YRS F SHALYA No

74616 4566 68 26/12/2025 22/G4474 AISHWARYA KRISHNAKUMAR HARIPUR 63 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74617 4567 69 26/12/2025 25/G70853 RAM KEVAL BHOLA BHATTHA PARED 67 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74618 4568 70 26/12/2025 25/G70854 MOHD. RAHUF MOHD. ASHFAQ RANIPURVA 7 YRS M BALROG No

74619 4569 71 26/12/2025 25/G70855 BABBUN NISHA ISRAR AHMED LOHSA 48 YRS F SHALYA No

74620 4570 72 26/12/2025 25/G70856 VIMLA DEVI RAM NARESH KALANDARPUR 42 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74621 4571 73 26/12/2025 25/G70857 KOMAL HARIDWAR PIPRA 67 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74622 4572 74 26/12/2025 25/G70858  CHANDRAVATI RAJ KUMAR GAYTRI PURAM 38 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74623 4573 75 26/12/2025 25/G70859 JAGAN NATH HARIHAR PRASAD BHATTHA PARED 15 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74624 4574 76 26/12/2025 25/G70860 PINKU SHUKLA RAM BACHAN SHUKLA BUDHAYI PURVA 54 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74625 4575 77 26/12/2025 25/G70861 VANDANA VERMA RAJENDRA PRASAD VERMAAHIRAN PURWA 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74626 4576 78 26/12/2025 25/G70862 POONAM RAJ KPOOR BALPUR 42 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74627 4577 79 26/12/2025 25/G70863 GUNJA SEN AMBIKA PRASAD SEN NAKAHI 17 YRS F BALROG No

74628 4578 80 26/12/2025 25/G70864 POONAM DARMENDRA PRAKASH FIROZPUR 60 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74629 4579 81 26/12/2025 25/G70865 MEENU PANKAJ KATRA BAJAR 26 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74630 4580 82 26/12/2025 25/G70866 PUNAM UMA SANKAR SIDHAVA 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

74631 4581 83 26/12/2025 25/G70867 SUDHA PAL PORTARGANJ 70 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74632 4582 84 26/12/2025 25/G70868 SOUMYA KADOLGAJ NAKAHI 4 YRS F BALROG No

74633 4583 85 26/12/2025 25/G70869 POOJA SHUDH KARAM MANNAGARA 29 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74634 4584 86 26/12/2025 25/G70870 RADHA DEVI SHARMA DHARMENDRA DUT SHARMACHAUBEN PURWA 20 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74635 4585 87 26/12/2025 25/G70871 AYUB KHAN HASI ULLAH KHAN PIPRA 2 YRS M BALROG No

74636 4586 88 26/12/2025 25/G70872 SUNEETA ANAND LOHASHA 11 YRS F BALROG No

74637 4587 89 26/12/2025 25/G70873 SAMPATIYA BEWA KANDHI RAM BHARI 63 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74638 4588 90 26/12/2025 25/G70874 RAJPAL CHEDILAL BADALPUR 26 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74639 4589 91 26/12/2025 25/G70875 RAJEEV OJHA SEETA SARAN OJHA FATEHPUR 25 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74640 4590 92 26/12/2025 25/G70876 SUNEETA BABLU PARASHAD VILL.-  SEWRAHA ,POST- KHARGOOPUR25 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74641 4591 93 26/12/2025 25/G70877 ARUNA KUMARI VIPATLAL NIKAHA 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74642 4592 94 26/12/2025 25/G70878 PRABHAWATI GUDDU MAIZA PUR 71 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74643 4593 95 26/12/2025 25/G70879  JAY PRAKASH DWVEDI BHAN SINGH KALANDAR PUR 4 YRS M BALROG No

74644 4594 96 26/12/2025 25/G70880 KARAN PANNALAL NAKHA BASANT 15 YRS M BALROG No

74645 4595 97 26/12/2025 25/G70881 KALPANA HARWANS LAL TURKI 25 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74646 4596 98 26/12/2025 25/G70882 ABDUL HALIM KAASIM TIWARIPURWA 47 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74647 4597 99 26/12/2025 25/G70883 SHER SINGH RAMESH PRASAD MOKALPUR 25 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74648 4598 100 26/12/2025 25/G70884 SAIDUNNISHA RAFIKULLA KASHIPUR GONDA 71 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74649 4599 101 26/12/2025 25/G70885 INDRAWATI VERMA SITA RAM VERMA LOHSA 10 YRS F BALROG No

74650 4600 102 26/12/2025 25/G70886 BABY BARKHA ARVIND KUMAR MAIJAPUR 16 YRS F BALROG No

74651 4601 103 26/12/2025 25/G70887 SARDA DEVI BACHAN LAL PORTARGHANJ 41 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74652 4602 104 26/12/2025 25/G70888 HAMID MUNAVVAR VIAJY NAGAR 65 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74653 4603 105 26/12/2025 25/G70889 RAM DUHAI SHYAM NARAYAN SRIGUNJ BAZAR VILL. GULWARIYA GONDA17 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No



74654 4604 106 26/12/2025 25/G70890 OM PRAKASH RAM PRAKASH PIPRA 35 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74655 4605 107 26/12/2025 25/G70891 KANTI DEVI RAGHURAM MASAULI 47 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74656 4606 108 26/12/2025 25/G70892 PRIYA PRAMOD LAKSHMANPURI COLONY 60 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74657 4607 109 26/12/2025 25/G70893 SANDHYA SANTOSH CHAUBEN PURWA 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

74658 4608 110 26/12/2025 25/G70894 PRAHLED LAL SINGH VERMA CHAURAHA 8 YRS M BALROG No

74659 4609 111 26/12/2025 25/G70895 SANVI RAM NARESH PARAS PUR 22 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74660 4610 112 26/12/2025 25/G70896 NOOR JAHAN SHAIK AHAMMED LOHSA 35 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74661 4611 113 26/12/2025 25/G70897 MOD NARAYAN RAM BHULAWAN MANNAGRA 33 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74662 4612 114 26/12/2025 25/G70898 SUSHMA CHARAN BCHHAPURWA 19 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74663 4613 115 26/12/2025 25/G70899 PREMNATH VAISH VANSHILAL SIDHAVA 62 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74664 4614 116 26/12/2025 25/G70900 KHALIKUN NISHA HALIM BHATTHA PARED 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

74665 4615 117 26/12/2025 25/G70901 LALLAN SUDHANSU LALPUR 49 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74666 4616 118 26/12/2025 25/G70902 LUCKY SRIVASTAV ALOK SINGH ITI CHAURAHA 31 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74667 4617 119 26/12/2025 25/G70903 SHAKANTULA DHANI RAM BABNAN 29 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74668 4618 120 26/12/2025 25/G70904 MAHMOOD SAMIULLA PARSADA 57 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74669 4619 121 26/12/2025 25/G70905 SHEETAL JAISWAL RAMRAJ JAISWAL VILL. GAURI POST GAINJAHWA DIST. BALRAMPUR26 YRS F STREE ROG No

74670 4620 122 26/12/2025 25/G70906 SONI GUPTA ARUN KUMAR KEWALPUR CHHABISWA GONDA7 YRS F BALROG No

74671 4621 123 26/12/2025 25/G70907 RANIYA BONGA WAZIRGANJ 12 YRS F BALROG No

74672 4622 124 26/12/2025 25/G70908 MOHAN LAL SHYAM PRASAD KACHERI 45 YRS M SHALYA No

74673 4623 125 26/12/2025 25/G70909 RAJENDRA MOHAN LAL BAGGI ROAD 44 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74674 4624 126 26/12/2025 25/G70910 DEVRAJ PAPPU PATEL PORTERGHANJ 19 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74675 4625 127 26/12/2025 25/G70911 SHUSHMA RAM DEV HARIPUR 31 YRS F SHALYA No

74676 4626 128 26/12/2025 25/G70912 SRIMATI RAMRAKSHA PARSA 49 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74677 4627 129 26/12/2025 25/G70913 DUJIYA DURGA PRASAD PATHWALIA 40 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74678 4628 130 26/12/2025 25/G70914 SAROJ MHD JAYAUD DIN DEVRA DEEH 45 YRS F STREE ROG No

74679 4629 131 26/12/2025 25/G70915 MO AARIF SULEMAAN LAVATAPRA 36 YRS M SHALYA No

74680 4630 132 26/12/2025 25/G70916 MADAN JASWANT HOTELGANG 55 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74681 4631 133 26/12/2025 25/G70917 SHIV PRASAD DHURAU TIWARIPURWA 56 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74682 4632 134 26/12/2025 25/G70918 PUSHPA DEVI DHANI RAM RAM BHARI 39 YRS F SHALYA No

74683 4633 135 26/12/2025 25/G70919 KAILASH JUGNU PIPRA 47 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74684 4634 136 26/12/2025 25/G70920 JUBEDA KHATOON ZAHID ALI TIWARIBAZAR 40 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74685 4635 137 26/12/2025 25/G70921 MADHURI DEVI LAL BAHADUR LOHSA 24 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74686 4636 138 26/12/2025 25/G70922 PANKAJ CHAUDHARI SHAILENDRA CHAUDHARYLAKHANI PUR CHAURAHA 5 YRS M BALROG No

74687 4637 139 26/12/2025 25/G70923 NISHU HARI SANKAR KUMAR VERMA CHAURAHA 4 YRS M BALROG No

74688 4638 140 26/12/2025 25/G70924 KANIKA RAMDEEN MUSHAULI 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

74689 4639 141 26/12/2025 25/G70925 RAHUL RAM KUMAR KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 46 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74690 4640 142 26/12/2025 25/G70926 MO JUNED JALEEL AHMAD RAJAPUR 67 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74691 4641 143 26/12/2025 25/G70927 VASHIMA HIT RAM SHARMA PARVANIYA 40 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74692 4642 144 26/12/2025 25/G70928 VINOD PYARELAL RAJAPUR 60 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74693 4643 145 26/12/2025 25/G70929 RAJJAN SAMEER KHARAURA 57 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74694 4644 146 26/12/2025 25/G70930 PUSPHLATA RAM SINGH GOVINDPURWA 41 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74695 4645 147 26/12/2025 25/G70931 BABLU PARIKSHIT ACHALPUR 38 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74696 4646 148 26/12/2025 25/G70932 WAHID ALI MHD IQBAL KACHEHRI 6 YRS M BALROG No

74697 4647 149 26/12/2025 25/G70933 SABBIR ALI MO ZAHID ALI TIWARIPURWA 75 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74698 4648 150 26/12/2025 25/G70934 SANGAM LAGAN CHANDPUR 24 YRS M SHALYA No

74699 4649 151 26/12/2025 25/G70935 SHIKA DEVI PRASAD BHUDWA 52 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74700 4650 152 26/12/2025 25/G70936 HANEEF MOHAMED JABBAR KHAN RADHA KUND 47 YRS M SHALYA No

74701 4651 153 26/12/2025 25/G70937 URMILA GANGA PRASAD LALPUR 57 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74702 4652 154 26/12/2025 25/G70938 MURLI DHAR ANURUDH KUMAR LBS CHAURAHA 68 YRS M ATYAYIK No



74703 4653 155 26/12/2025 25/G70939 JAG MOHAN BHATNAGAR RAM ANURAG BHATNAGARHARIPUR 57 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74704 4654 156 26/12/2025 25/G70940 IRFAN SULTAN UMARI 64 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74705 4655 157 26/12/2025 25/G70941 BIKKU DUBEY SUKAI PRASAD DUBEY PANDITPURWA 42 YRS M SHALYA No

74706 4656 158 26/12/2025 25/G70942 RAM KALA DEENANATH LAKSHMANPUR 62 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74707 4657 159 26/12/2025 25/G70943 ANAS BEG AZHAR DARJII KUVAA 66 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74708 4658 160 26/12/2025 25/G70944 MANJUSHA CHIROJI LAL SUBHASHPUR 23 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74709 4659 161 26/12/2025 25/G70945 ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA MALVIIA NAGAR GONDA 19 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74710 4660 162 26/12/2025 25/G70946 RAGURAEY PARSADAVA TARABGANJ 45 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74711 4661 163 26/12/2025 25/G70947 TRILOK CHAND NANHU BALPUR JAAT 43 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74712 4662 164 26/12/2025 25/G70948 NETA YADAV PAWAN KUMAR KATRA BAJAR 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74713 4663 165 26/12/2025 25/G70949 RADHE SHYAM RAJENDRA PATHAK MANNAGARA 55 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74714 4664 166 26/12/2025 25/G70950 RAM UJER MANYE BASANTPUR 65 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74715 4665 167 26/12/2025 25/G70951 DIWAKAR KRITIVAN CHAPRA 27 YRS M SHALYA No

74716 4666 168 26/12/2025 25/G70952 KETAKI RAMJI GAUR KACHEHRI 25 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74717 4667 169 26/12/2025 25/G70953 RAMAN PANDEY UDAY MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 70 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74718 4668 170 26/12/2025 25/G70954 RANI ASHADOSH GOVINDPURWA 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

74719 4669 171 26/12/2025 25/G70955 ABIDA KHATOON AJEEM PREMI PANDITPURWA 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74720 4670 172 26/12/2025 25/G70956 SAHAJRAM PAL LAKHANLAL PAL PRAJAPATI PURAM 27 YRS M SHALYA No

74721 4671 173 26/12/2025 25/G70957 MAHANGU LOKAI DARJII KUVAA 68 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74722 4672 174 26/12/2025 25/G70958 TRIVENI RAJENDRAPRASAD FORBIS GANJ 49 YRS F STREE ROG No

74723 4673 175 26/12/2025 25/G70959 SHANI KUMAR KAUSHAL VIJAY KUMAR KAUSHAL BALPUR 46 YRS M SHALYA No

74724 4674 176 26/12/2025 25/G70960 SEETA DEVI RAMPHAL KULDEEP MANNAGARA 25 YRS F STREE ROG No

74725 4675 177 26/12/2025 25/G70961 RAM JANAK PANDEY BRIJ BIHARI PANDEY MASOLI 18 YRS M SHALYA No

74726 4676 178 26/12/2025 25/G70962 ABKAR ALI SAKHIL MADHAVPUR 20 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74727 4677 179 26/12/2025 25/G70963 MENI DEVI  VIGAY SHARMA AWAS VIKAS COLONY 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

74728 4678 180 26/12/2025 25/G70964 GYANMATI PRAJAPATI BABURAM PRAJAPATI PURE BAHORI 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

74729 4679 181 26/12/2025 25/G70965 SHEELA BRIJESH WAZIRGANJ 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

74730 4680 182 26/12/2025 25/G70966 SADHANA ANIL KUMAR LAIBUDWA 24 YRS F STREE ROG No

74731 4681 183 26/12/2025 25/G70967 SHAHIBA IRSAD MANKAPUR BUS STOP 35 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74732 4682 184 26/12/2025 25/G70968 PANKAJ SINGH NARAYAN SINGH PATEL NAGAR GONDA 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74733 4683 185 26/12/2025 25/G70969 SHOBHARAM BALAKRAM KACHERI 13 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74734 4684 186 26/12/2025 25/G70970 NEELKANTH DWIVEDI CHANDRA DHAR DWIVEDIMOKALPUR 14 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74735 4685 187 26/12/2025 25/G70971 PRASHANT BRIJENDRA PRATAP NAKHA VASANT 64 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74736 4686 188 26/12/2025 25/G70972 DINESH DASHRATH LAKSHMAN PUR 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74737 4687 189 26/12/2025 25/G70973 BODHNATH SAHNI HEMRAJ SAHNI BARUI 38 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74738 4688 190 26/12/2025 25/G70974 BIRJESH KUMAR JAGDEV HATHINAG 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74739 4689 191 26/12/2025 25/G70975 DHARAM RAJ DEVI PRASAD RAJAPUR 42 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74740 4690 192 26/12/2025 25/G70976 AWDHESH KUMAR RADHE SHYAM DWIVEDI VANKATWA 25 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74741 4691 193 26/12/2025 25/G70977 JAGDISH SHUKLA RAJKUMAR RAJA MOHALLA GONDA 35 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74742 4692 194 26/12/2025 25/G70978 NITIN RADHESHYAM NAKAHI 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74743 4693 195 26/12/2025 25/G70979 MITHILESH RADHESHYAM BADALPUR 20 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74744 4694 196 26/12/2025 25/G70980 BALESHWAR NATH NIRANJAN DAS KALANDAR PUR 19 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74745 4695 197 26/12/2025 25/G70981 PAVAN RAKESH HARDASPUR 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74746 4696 198 26/12/2025 25/G70982 MANOJ BANSHI LAL BALPUR 34 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74747 4697 199 26/12/2025 25/G70983 GULLI RAM SAMBHUNATH SINGH PRASPUR 56 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74748 4698 200 26/12/2025 25/G70984 JOGINDAR SRIVASTAVA RAM DEV SRIVASTAVA MANNAGARA 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74749 4699 201 26/12/2025 25/G70985 BHIKHI RAM KASODHAN KANHAIYALAL KASODHANVILL. RAMKHANDWA DHANEPUR DIST. GONDA63 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74750 4700 202 26/12/2025 25/G70986 AKBAR ALI AJEEM ULLAH DULLA PUR 79 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74751 4701 203 26/12/2025 25/G70987 SITARAM BHAGAT RAM BALPUR 68 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No



74752 4702 204 26/12/2025 25/G70988 BASIR AHMAD REHMAN MOFIYA 26 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74753 4703 205 26/12/2025 25/G70989 RAGHU RAM KUMAR VISHUNAGA 65 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74754 4704 206 26/12/2025 25/G70990 HARISHANKAR RAM CHAVI DHEBARUWA BALRAMPUR 39 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74755 4705 207 26/12/2025 25/G70991 PHOOL KUWAR PARBHAKAR MASAULI 53 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74756 4706 1 27/12/2025 25/G70992 MAMTA SINGH SARDAR SINGH MASAULI 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

74757 4707 2 27/12/2025 25/G70993 ROHIT KUM,AR  SUBHASH BADALPUR 56 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74758 4708 3 27/12/2025 25/G70994 SNEHLATA CHHEDI LAL SUBHASHPUR 51 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74759 4709 4 27/12/2025 23/G1361 SHASHI RAMESH CHANDRA MANAKPUR 28 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74760 4710 5 27/12/2025 25/G24327 KAMAL RAM KEVAL LALAPURWA 51 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74761 4711 6 27/12/2025 25/G70995 SEEMA KEERTI CHAND NAKHA BASANT 3 YRS F BALROG Yes

74762 4712 7 27/12/2025 25/G70996 ASHIQUI DEVI GANGA RAM KASHYAP BHUDWA 20 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74763 4713 8 27/12/2025 25/G70997 NAJMEEN KADIR KALANDARPUR 2 YRS F BALROG Yes

74764 4714 9 27/12/2025 23/G34 KAILASH  MISHRA MAJESH PATHWALIA 55 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74765 4715 10 27/12/2025 25/G56160 SAHIBA KHALE PORTARGANJ 42 YRS F SHALYA No

74766 4716 11 27/12/2025 25/G70998 MEENAKSHI MANILAL BHULBHULIYA 5 YRS F BALROG No

74767 4717 12 27/12/2025 25/G70999 VIRENDRA MH. FARUQ FIROZ PUR 44 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74768 4718 13 27/12/2025 23/G40032 SAYRA YAMID KATRA BAJAR 66 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74769 4719 14 27/12/2025 25/G71000 RANJANI BHAGELU DUTT CHAPRA 16 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74770 4720 15 27/12/2025 18/G35703 RAJENDRA KUMAR GIRI CHANDRIKA PRASAD GIRIBALPUR 32 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74771 4721 16 27/12/2025 25/G71001 RUBY NIJAMMUDDIN TYOURASI 43 YRS F SHALYA No

74772 4722 17 27/12/2025 25/G39166 KHILADI SIHV RATAN PUJARI NAGAR (PURAB MUHALLA) 59 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74773 4723 18 27/12/2025 25/G71002 SANJU KUNU MAHAJAN ARYA NAGAR 15 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

74774 4724 19 27/12/2025 25/G71003 RAJNI SONI CHET RAM RANI BAZAR 65 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

74775 4725 20 27/12/2025 25/G71004 KUMARI MEENA PREM CHAND LAKSHMANPUR 39 YRS F SHALYA No

74776 4726 21 27/12/2025 25/G71005 BASANT LAL VISHWANATH STATION ROAD GONDA 8 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

74777 4727 22 27/12/2025 25/G5542 SHIV CHANDRA VIRENDRA SHARMA TIWARIPURWA 37 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74778 4728 23 27/12/2025 25/G71006 VINDESHWARI PRASAD SUKHDEV MANNAGARA 43 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74779 4729 24 27/12/2025 25/G71007 EKHLAQ KHAN KHUDA BAKSH PANDITPURWA 7 YRS M BALROG No

74780 4730 25 27/12/2025 24/G29489 RAJ KUMAR DIVEDI PARAS PUR 28 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74781 4731 26 27/12/2025 25/G39268 DEEP NARAYAN MISHRA SHIV KUMAR MISHRA NEERPUR 57 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74782 4732 27 27/12/2025 25/G71008 RAJESH KUMAR CHUNNI LAL NAKAH VASANT 37 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74783 4733 28 27/12/2025 25/G71009 ANIL KUMAR BHANUDEV CHANDPUR 59 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

74784 4734 29 27/12/2025 25/G71010 AVANI DEVESH SINGHPUR 48 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74785 4735 30 27/12/2025 25/G71011 ARTI KRIPASHANKAR HARIPUR 31 YRS F STREE ROG No

74786 4736 31 27/12/2025 25/G71012 SURENDRA LAXMAN KACHEHARI 16 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74787 4737 32 27/12/2025 25/G71013 SUSHMA MANSINGH SAALPUR 37 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74788 4738 33 27/12/2025 25/G71014 ANUJ RANGILA BADALPUR 24 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74789 4739 34 27/12/2025 25/G71015 RENU HARISHANKAR PRATAP LALPUR 48 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

74790 4740 35 27/12/2025 23/G13580 RAM DULARI LOLESH HARIPUR 37 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74791 4741 36 27/12/2025 25/G71016 KUTUBU SAYYAD ALI AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 49 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74792 4742 37 27/12/2025 25/G71017 KHURCHAN RAM TEJ BELSAR 40 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74793 4743 38 27/12/2025 25/G71018 RAMDAAS CHANDRASHEKHAR LALPUR 53 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74794 4744 39 27/12/2025 25/G71019 SHRIKANT DEVA RAM KHELAWAN MANNAGRA 5 YRS M BALROG No

74795 4745 40 27/12/2025 22/G7430 SHAKUNTALA RAJESH KUMAR BAIRAMPUR 48 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74796 4746 41 27/12/2025 25/G71020 SUMIT SUBEDAR NAKAHI 23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74797 4747 42 27/12/2025 25/G71021 SANJU YADAV SALIK RAM YADAV RAJAPUR 51 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74798 4748 43 27/12/2025 25/G71022 PRAMILA RAM KARAN PARASPUR 58 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74799 4749 44 27/12/2025 25/G71023 SHAKUNTALA RAM PRASAD BABHNI KANOONGO 27 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74800 4750 45 27/12/2025 25/G71024 NARAYANI DEVA NARAYAN SIGHAU 19 YRS F ATYAYIK No



74801 4751 46 27/12/2025 19/G9075 VISHAMBHAR NATH SOGENDRA LAL DULLA PUR 49 YRS M SHALYA No

74802 4752 47 27/12/2025 25/G71025 RAJ BAHADUR JAGDEESH PANDIT PURWA 12 YRS M BALROG Yes

74803 4753 48 27/12/2025 25/G71026 SOBHA DEVI RAJ MANI KHANPUR 49 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74804 4754 49 27/12/2025 25/G71027 SHURYA DATT GHANSHYAM TIWARI CHAPRA 4 YRS M BALROG No

74805 4755 50 27/12/2025 25/G71028 HAMID ALI AHMAD SALEEM MANNAGARA 32 YRS M SHALYA No

74806 4756 51 27/12/2025 24/G51474 R.D SHARMA RAM PRASAD GAURIYA 66 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74807 4757 52 27/12/2025 23/G38467 HAJARI LAL NARAYAN PRASAD PANTNAGAR 36 YRS M SHALYA No

74808 4758 53 27/12/2025 25/G71029 SABITA SHUKLA SRAVAN CHANDPUR 14 YRS F BALROG No

74809 4759 54 27/12/2025 25/G71030 KADAMBARI ISHWAR SARAN PATEL NAGAR 36 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74810 4760 55 27/12/2025 23/G40347 MOHARRAM SABIR ALI LAXMIPUR RAJA 29 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74811 4761 56 27/12/2025 25/G71031 CHEDILA RANI JOGENDER PANDITPURWA 21 YRS F SHALYA Yes

74812 4762 57 27/12/2025 25/G71032 MANMOHAN GUPTA MANMOHAN GUPTA TARGAON VISHUNPUR BAIRIYA GONDA17 YRS M BALROG No

74813 4763 58 27/12/2025 25/G71033 FAIZAN KHAN ABDUL WAHID KHAN HARIPUR 17 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74814 4764 59 27/12/2025 25/G71034 R.D. SINGH SHARMA MANKAPUR BUS STOP 10 YRS M BALROG No

74815 4765 60 27/12/2025 25/G71035 SHAKUNTALA BACCHU LAL SHAHPUR TAPPA  UTRAULA BAZAR BALRAMPUR49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74816 4766 61 27/12/2025 25/G71036 POONAM BRIJ LAL POTERGANJ 37 YRS F SHALYA Yes

74817 4767 62 27/12/2025 25/G71037 KAMLA MOHAN LAL KASTURI 25 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74818 4768 63 27/12/2025 25/G71038 NEERAJ SHYAM NARAYAN PIPRA 18 YRS M SHALYA No

74819 4769 64 27/12/2025 25/G71039 CHUNNU  RAJ LALPUR 63 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74820 4770 65 27/12/2025 25/G71040 JAGDISH RAM SHREE VILL. NIRWAHANJHOT INTIYATHOK GONDA13 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

74821 4771 66 27/12/2025 25/G71041 ANUJ KUMAR POORANMAL JAIL ROAD 68 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74822 4772 67 27/12/2025 25/G71042 JANKI HARIRAM IDGAH ROAD 28 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74823 4773 68 27/12/2025 25/G71043 AMAR NATH TIWARI RAM ADHAR CHANDPUR 2 YRS M BALROG No

74824 4774 69 27/12/2025 25/G71044 DRUVU KUMAR SINGH ISHVAR DATT SIGHAU 2 YRS M BALROG Yes

74825 4775 70 27/12/2025 25/G71045 RAM NIVAS BABU LAL LOHSA 36 YRS M SHALYA No

74826 4776 71 27/12/2025 25/G47441 NEELAM SUAMI SHREE TOMSON INTER COLLEGE 56 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74827 4777 72 27/12/2025 25/G71046 KAMALAVATHI VEERESH BALARAM PUR 48 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74828 4778 73 27/12/2025 19/G25971 SUSHEELA UDAYRAJ BARUI 60 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74829 4779 74 27/12/2025 25/G71047 SARITA SAWANLI PRASAD GOVINDPURWA 5 YRS F BALROG No

74830 4780 75 27/12/2025 25/G71048 VINAY KESAV RAM SHARMA FIROZPUR 77 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74831 4781 76 27/12/2025 25/G71049 SITHRA BEGUM MOHD ITISHYAK BABNAN 59 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74832 4782 77 27/12/2025 25/G71050 SANTOSH GUPTA PRAMOD SAHNKAR NAKHI 19 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74833 4783 78 27/12/2025 25/G71051 NOORALAM MO. AMEEN TIWARIPURWA 19 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74834 4784 79 27/12/2025 25/G71052 GUDIYA VERMA RAM SAJEEVAN VERMA MAHARAJ GANJ CHAUKI 21 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74835 4785 80 27/12/2025 25/G71053 PRIYANKA SINGH SUDHAKAR DHANEPUR BAZAR GONDA 68 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74836 4786 81 27/12/2025 25/G71054 KRISHNA DEVI MUNNA LAL PIPRA 26 YRS F SHALYA No

74837 4787 82 27/12/2025 25/G71055 NAZAR MOHAMMAD MOHD. ISHTIYAR LALPUR 49 YRS M SHALYA No

74838 4788 83 27/12/2025 25/G71056 KRIPAL SINGH HARIVANSH NAKAHI 29 YRS M SHALYA No

74839 4789 84 27/12/2025 25/G71057 DEEPA PAWAN KUMAR VILL.DAUKATPURMAFI POST GAURACHOWKI GONDA23 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74840 4790 85 27/12/2025 25/G71058 RAM ASARE AKHIL KUMAR LOHSA 24 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

74841 4791 86 27/12/2025 25/G71059 PRAGYA VASHISHTHA PATHWALIA 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74842 4792 87 27/12/2025 25/G71060 RAHIMUNNISHA ASHRAF ALI ABHAIPUR 56 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74843 4793 88 27/12/2025 25/G71061 SUMITRA DEVI RAMJIWAN KACHEHARI 13 YRS F BALROG No

74844 4794 89 27/12/2025 25/G71062 MANJU TIWARI ASHOK PANDEY LALAPURWA 41 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

74845 4795 90 27/12/2025 25/G71063 SURSATI VINEET KUMAR DUMARIYA DEEH 50 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74846 4796 91 27/12/2025 25/G71064 AYUSHI VIJENDAR NATH UTRAULA BAZAR SUBHASH NAGAR BALRAMPUR77 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74847 4797 92 27/12/2025 25/G71065 RAJKALA DEVI RAMNATH BASANTPUR 2 YRS M BALROG No

74848 4798 93 27/12/2025 25/G71066 GUDIA SANTOSH MANNAGARA 24 YRS F SHALYA No

74849 4799 94 27/12/2025 25/G71067 RUKSANA MOHD RAJJAK AMBARPURWA 44 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No



74850 4800 95 27/12/2025 25/G71068 RANIYA DEVI. BHAGOLE PRASAD PORTARGANJ 62 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74851 4801 96 27/12/2025 25/G71069 SUNEETA ABHISHEK BHAIRANGPUR 17 YRS F BALROG No

74852 4802 97 27/12/2025 25/G71070 BHAVNA TRIPATHI PRADEEP HARIPUR 18 YRS F SHALYA No

74853 4803 98 27/12/2025 25/G71071 MOHD SAEED MOHAMED RAFFEQUE PARASPUR 36 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74854 4804 99 27/12/2025 25/G71072 KIRAN GUPTA BECHOORAM LAKSHMANPUR 22 YRS F SHALYA No

74855 4805 100 27/12/2025 25/G71073 KHALIF SAID KHAN CHAUBENPURWA 10 YRS M BALROG No

74856 4806 101 27/12/2025 25/G71074 HEENA KHAN KANRAN BEG CHANDPUR 24 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74857 4807 102 27/12/2025 25/G71075 MURALI DHAR BHISHAM DUTT HARIPUR 45 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

74858 4808 103 27/12/2025 25/G71076 AYASHA BANO REEYAZ AHAMAD MOKALPUR 22 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

74859 4809 104 27/12/2025 25/G71077 HARSHITA HARSHIT SINGH GAYTRI PURAM 49 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74860 4810 105 27/12/2025 25/G71078 SUDHA BEERAL MOKALPUR 15 YRS F BALROG No

74861 4811 106 27/12/2025 25/G71079 DAYA WATI ALOK SINGH PORTERGHANJ 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74862 4812 107 27/12/2025 25/G71080 BANWARILAL ANSH KUMAR MITTAL LUCKNOW ROAD GONDA 71 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74863 4813 108 27/12/2025 25/G71081 SAMPATA DEVI VICTAR HARIPUR 63 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74864 4814 109 27/12/2025 25/G71082 SUMAN RAJESH VILL.GANGAPUR GOTHAWA SHRAVASTI58 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74865 4815 110 27/12/2025 25/G71083 GANGOTRI ATAL SINGH BAIRAGI PURWA 37 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74866 4816 111 27/12/2025 25/G71084 SHEETAL GUPTA KARANGUPTHA MASAULI 12 YRS F BALROG No

74867 4817 112 27/12/2025 25/G71085 SHANI UMESHWAR JAIL ROAD 66 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74868 4818 113 27/12/2025 25/G71086 PATRU BHAGVANT MAN NAGRA 32 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74869 4819 114 27/12/2025 25/G71087 ANSH LALMANI DHUSAWA 20 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

74870 4820 115 27/12/2025 25/G71088 KALINDI BHUVAR FIROZPUR 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74871 4821 116 27/12/2025 25/G71089 GEETHANJALI DEVANATH DULLAPUR 44 YRS F STREE ROG No

74872 4822 117 27/12/2025 25/G71090 SARIJINI DEVI CHHOTU MALLAPUR 64 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74873 4823 118 27/12/2025 25/G71091 GOWRI SRIRAM CHAI TOLA 21 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74874 4824 119 27/12/2025 25/G71092 PUSHPA DEVI JAGANNATH DEHRAS 44 YRS F SHALYA No

74875 4825 120 27/12/2025 25/G71093 KALPANA ANJANI NANDAN SARAN CHANUDHARYNAYKEPURWA 20 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74876 4826 121 27/12/2025 25/G71094 AMAN BAKRIDI BALPUR 34 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74877 4827 122 27/12/2025 25/G71095 RAVI ANIL MISHRA KACHERI 40 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74878 4828 123 27/12/2025 25/G71096 MD.RAHIM SURESH MAN NAGRA 20 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74879 4829 124 27/12/2025 25/G71097 NIDHI AMIT KUMAR CHOWK BAZAR 20 YRS F SHALYA No

74880 4830 125 27/12/2025 25/G71098 SATISH GURU CHARAN VEERPUR 55 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

74881 4831 126 27/12/2025 25/G71099 ANKITA SHANBHU NATH MIJHAURA 62 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74882 4832 127 27/12/2025 25/G71100 JYATI PARAM HANS KACHERI 45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74883 4833 128 27/12/2025 25/G71101 SAHIBA KHALEEF KHUTEHANA 23 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74884 4834 129 27/12/2025 25/G71102 PREMAWATI VIJAY TIWARI LAKSHMAN PUR 56 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74885 4835 130 27/12/2025 25/G71103 ROOPKISHOR SAILESH BAIRAGIPURWA 23 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74886 4836 131 27/12/2025 25/G71104 SUJITA GHIRJA NAKHI 42 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA Yes

74887 4837 132 27/12/2025 25/G71105 MAYA PRITHWI RAJ RAJA PUR 20 YRS F STREE ROG No

74888 4838 133 27/12/2025 25/G71106 CHHAILU GUPTA SURYA NARAYAN JAILROAD 57 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74889 4839 134 27/12/2025 25/G71107 SAMEER DEVADATT RAJAPUR 45 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74890 4840 135 27/12/2025 25/G71108 SAGUNIYA RAMSHARAN RAJAPUR 18 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74891 4841 136 27/12/2025 25/G71109 AJAY RAM MANORATH MASAULI 20 YRS M SHALYA No

74892 4842 137 27/12/2025 25/G71110 BINDU RANI RAMESH KUMAR MISROLIA 58 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74893 4843 138 27/12/2025 25/G71111 KUSUM DEVI RAM NATH PORTARGANJ 33 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74894 4844 139 27/12/2025 25/G71112 BABU LAL PRIYAM V-MART CHAURAHA 69 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA Yes

74895 4845 140 27/12/2025 25/G71113 DEVANAND SATENDRA KUMAR DARJI KUVA 40 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74896 4846 141 27/12/2025 25/G71114 JYOTI RAJENDRA PRASHAD BHUL BHULIYA 69 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74897 4847 142 27/12/2025 25/G71115 VINOD KALIDEEN KATRA BAJAR 67 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74898 4848 143 27/12/2025 25/G71116 JAGPATA ASHARAM LOHSA 74 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes



74899 4849 144 27/12/2025 25/G71117 SONAM ZETHA LAL VISHNU PURI 20 YRS F STREE ROG No

74900 4850 145 27/12/2025 25/G71118 SURYA PRAKASH SARVESH KUMAR BALMATTHAR 53 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74901 4851 146 27/12/2025 25/G71119 ANOOP SHATRUGHAN SHAH JAILROAD 34 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74902 4852 147 27/12/2025 25/G71120 MADU AWDESH KUMAR NAUSHRA 54 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74903 4853 148 27/12/2025 25/G71121 SAVITHA PATHAK IDU V-MART CHAURAHA 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

74904 4854 149 27/12/2025 25/G71122 NANKAU RAMLAL PATWA KATHOLA 55 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74905 4855 150 27/12/2025 25/G71123 NASIMA MO RAUF VILL. KONDRI UMRIBEGUM GANJ GONDA81 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74906 4856 151 27/12/2025 25/G71124 MUNSHI LAL HANUMAN SINGH PATHWALIA 66 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74907 4857 152 27/12/2025 25/G71125 DURGAWATI RAM MILAN TURKI 49 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74908 4858 153 27/12/2025 25/G71126 RAJU AZIMBAKS KANNI PUR 50 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74909 4859 154 27/12/2025 25/G71127 KRISHNA MOHAN SALIK RAM KANCHANWAPUR 54 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74910 4860 155 27/12/2025 25/G71128 SARASVATI SINGH KULDEEP SINGH RANI BAZAR 63 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

74911 4861 156 27/12/2025 25/G71129 VISHAL VEERESH FIROJPUR 24 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74912 4862 157 27/12/2025 25/G71130 DINESH LAL JANKI SHARAN RASTOGI GAURIYA 25 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74913 4863 158 27/12/2025 25/G71131 CHANDRA KUMAR LALJI BANKATWA 45 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74914 4864 159 27/12/2025 25/G71132 JAMEEL AHMAD ISRAT AL VEERPUR 63 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74915 4865 160 27/12/2025 25/G71133 PALLAVI DEVI BANARASI LAL JAIL ROAD 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

74916 4866 161 27/12/2025 25/G71134 AANMOL VIJAY PRAKASH MANNAGARA 23 YRS M SHALYA No

74917 4867 162 27/12/2025 25/G71135 ASHISH YADAV KAILASH NATH YADAV DUKH HARN NATH 52 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

74918 4868 163 27/12/2025 25/G71136 PREETI ANIL KUMAR RANIPUR 38 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74919 4869 164 27/12/2025 25/G71137 JHALLU RAMTEJ PORTERGHANJ 37 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74920 4870 165 27/12/2025 25/G71138 GHANSHYAM MISHRI LAL BHAIRAM PUR 71 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74921 4871 166 27/12/2025 25/G71139 SUBODH KUNJE LAL MEVATIYAN 30 YRS M SHALYA No

74922 4872 167 27/12/2025 25/G71140 CHARUL ANURAG VERMA MOHNA 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

74923 4873 168 27/12/2025 25/G71141 LALLU MOHAN MOKALPUR 24 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74924 4874 169 27/12/2025 25/G71142 MONU SRI RAM BASANT PUR 60 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74925 4875 170 27/12/2025 25/G71143 SHIVANAND LAL MUGESH LAL SIGHAU 31 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74926 4876 171 27/12/2025 25/G71144 BANDANA DEEPAK KUMAR LOHSA 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

74927 4877 172 27/12/2025 25/G71145 S.K.SINGH SHIV KARAN SINGH NAKAHI 54 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74928 4878 173 27/12/2025 25/G71146 SURAJ DAYASHANKAR PIPRA 21 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74929 4879 174 27/12/2025 25/G71147 FUL KALI TRIBHAVAN DARJII KUVAA 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

74930 4880 175 27/12/2025 25/G71148 UJMA KAUSAR SULATAN PIPRA 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

74931 4881 176 27/12/2025 25/G71149  AKASH SEAH RAM CHANDPUR 28 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74932 4882 177 27/12/2025 25/G71150 SONU RAM BHAROSE KACHEHRI 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74933 4883 178 27/12/2025 25/G71151 SHYAM NARAYAN RAJ NARAYAN CHAPRA 38 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74934 4884 179 27/12/2025 25/G71152 KANCHAN SUNIL KUMAR PANDIT PUR 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

74935 4885 180 27/12/2025 25/G71153 DEEPA RAM PRASAD KATRA BAJAR 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

74936 4886 181 27/12/2025 25/G71154 FULMKATI CHANDBHUSAN MOKALPUR 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

74937 4887 182 27/12/2025 25/G71155 QAMRUDDIN SIDDIQUI SAKEEL AHMMAD SIDDIQUINAKAHI 25 YRS M SHALYA No

74938 4888 183 27/12/2025 25/G71156 MUSKAN RAJEEV MISHRAULIA 60 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74939 4889 184 27/12/2025 25/G71157 KARISHMA RAM JANAK AWDAN PURWA 34 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

74940 4890 185 27/12/2025 25/G71158 LAXMI  VIRENDRA TARAB GANJ 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

74941 4891 186 27/12/2025 25/G71159 ANIL DHARMENDAR KATRA BAJAR 46 YRS M SHALYA No

74942 4892 187 27/12/2025 25/G71160 ABHAY RAJEEV KUMAR KALYAN NAGAR BALRAMPUR50 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74943 4893 188 27/12/2025 25/G71161 TWINKLE CHANDAN KUMAR BALPUR 47 YRS F STREE ROG No

74944 4894 189 27/12/2025 25/G71162 VISWANATH KHARE BALLIPUR 25 YRS M SHALYA No

74945 4895 190 27/12/2025 25/G71163 RANJITHA BRIJ KISHOR LAL SUKAI PURWA 31 YRS F STREE ROG No

74946 4896 191 27/12/2025 25/G71164 BABU OJHA SURENDRA OJHA NAKAHI 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74947 4897 192 27/12/2025 25/G71165 RAJENDRA KUMAR LALJI AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 74 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No



74948 4898 193 27/12/2025 25/G71166 MOHAN LAL MANOJ SINGH BHANPUR 35 YRS M SHALYA No

74949 4899 194 27/12/2025 25/G71167 VIRENDRA BADRI MUSAULLI 35 YRS M SHALYA Yes

74950 4900 195 27/12/2025 25/G71168 CHAND PREMKUMAR JAILROAD 57 YRS M SHALYA Yes

74951 4901 196 27/12/2025 25/G71169 LALLU SINGH SANJEEV SINGH DULLA PUR 45 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74952 4902 197 27/12/2025 25/G71170 BABITHA PARAS NATH SINGH RAJAPUR 23 YRS M SHALYA No

74953 4903 198 27/12/2025 25/G71171 JAFAR HUSAIN SALMAN AHMED SINGH PUR 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74954 4904 199 27/12/2025 25/G71172 SAFI AHMAD MO RAUF MISHRAULIA 22 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74955 4905 200 27/12/2025 25/G71173 MURARI MEGHNAD MANDANALA 50 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

74956 4906 201 27/12/2025 25/G71174 RAM MANTRI CHAUHAN RAMASHRA KACHERI 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74957 4907 202 27/12/2025 25/G71175 DURGESH LAKHAN KACHERI 18 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74958 4908 203 27/12/2025 25/G71176 MANJESH MAHARAJ DEEN REHRA BAZAR BALRAMPUR58 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74959 4909 204 27/12/2025 25/G71177 DIMPAL RINKU TRIPATHI PORTARGANJ 39 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74960 4910 205 27/12/2025 25/G71178 ANKITH CHITAI SINGHPUR 23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74961 4911 206 27/12/2025 25/G71179 VIJAY KARAN PRASAD BABUPUR 50 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74962 4912 207 27/12/2025 25/G71180 NOORALAM MOHAMED PIPRA 42 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74963 4913 208 27/12/2025 25/G71181 MD ANA RAM SABURE CHAUBENPURWA 57 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74964 4914 209 27/12/2025 25/G71182 ABDUL KAYYOB AHAMMEDJALEEL LALPUR 61 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74965 4915 210 27/12/2025 25/G71183 NIDHI TIWARI SURYA LAL MOFIYA 44 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74966 4916 211 27/12/2025 25/G71184 BABULAL RAM FERE GAUTAM LEHZA 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74967 4917 1 28/12/2025 25/G71185 SANGEETA RAJEEV URF SUDHEER AJAD NAGAR 50 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74968 4918 2 28/12/2025 25/G71186 NEELAM BHIM SEN MASOLI 12 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74969 4919 3 28/12/2025 25/G71187 SUNIL KUMAR RUPESH KALENDAR PUR 34 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74970 4920 4 28/12/2025 25/G71188 SWALEHA ASGAR ALI PARSPUR 37 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74971 4921 5 28/12/2025 25/G71189 MUKESH PAL SHIVSHARAN LAL PATHWALIA 53 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74972 4922 6 28/12/2025 25/G71190 ANSHIKA SAKET BHUSHAN TARAB GANJ 32 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74973 4923 7 28/12/2025 25/G71191 PAYAL CHHOTU TIWARIPURWA 24 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74974 4924 8 28/12/2025 25/G71192 MUNNI MITTAL GANEAH MITTAL KATRA BAJAR 26 YRS F ATYAYIK No

74975 4925 9 28/12/2025 25/G71193 MATA PRASAD KUSHWAHAGOPI NATH PORTARGANJ 11 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74976 4926 10 28/12/2025 25/G71194 RAKESH KUNDAN DARJII KUVAA 22 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74977 4927 11 28/12/2025 25/G71195 RAM SAURUP KAMAL KISHOR BANGHUSARA 19 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74978 4928 12 28/12/2025 25/G71196 SUJEET KANDHAI BHADUA 65 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74979 4929 13 28/12/2025 25/G71197 AMIT KUMAR BUDHAI PRASAD RANI BAZAR GONDA 22 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74980 4930 14 28/12/2025 25/G71198 MATA PRASAD MUNNA LAL CHANDPUR 24 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74981 4931 15 28/12/2025 25/G71199 SANGHAM ANIL KUMAR KURMEEN PURWA 36 YRS M ATYAYIK No

74982 4932 1 29/12/2025 25/G71200 SHAKINA BANO MD. NAIM SAHEBAPUR 4 YRS F BALROG No

74983 4933 2 29/12/2025 25/G2561 ANURAG TEJ PRASAD BALPUR 40 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74984 4934 3 29/12/2025 25/G71201 FATIMA SABIT ALI MANNAGARA 43 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74985 4935 4 29/12/2025 25/G71202 JHHAMAN DEVI LOLAI PRASAD BAIRAAGI PURWA 17 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

74986 4936 5 29/12/2025 25/G71203 MAHANESH KUMAR ANAND LAKSHMANPUR 15 YRS M BALROG No

74987 4937 6 29/12/2025 23/G26043 SUDA BHAGVATI PRASAD ONEKATAWA 40 YRS F SHALYA No

74988 4938 7 29/12/2025 25/G71204 TEJSWANI GUPTA DAL SINGAR PORTARGANJ 47 YRS F SHALYA No

74989 4939 8 29/12/2025 25/G71205 MANDEEP MANJESH KUMAR MOKALPUR 13 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

74990 4940 9 29/12/2025 25/G31748 SARWARI KHAN MD ASHRAF LOHSA 40 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

74991 4941 10 29/12/2025 25/G71206 DEV PRAKASH GAUR GANGA RAM GAUR PANDIT PURWA 19 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74992 4942 11 29/12/2025 25/G24954 ARJUN VERMA MANIRAM VERMA JAHANGIRPURWA DHANEPUR50 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74993 4943 12 29/12/2025 23/G29775 RAM CHANDRA PRADEEP KUMAR ITI CHAURAHA 24 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74994 4944 13 29/12/2025 23/G16095 HARSIT VIJAY PRATAP TIWARIPURWA 54 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

74995 4945 14 29/12/2025 23/G37211 PREM CHAND GAJODHAR PRASAD SAHEBAPUR 60 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

74996 4946 15 29/12/2025 24/G1637 NEELAM CHAUHAN DEEPAK KUMAR AWAS VIKAS COLONY GONDA54 YRS F SHALYA No



74997 4947 16 29/12/2025 24/G35693 CHANDRA BANO VAKEEL AHMAD RANIPURWA 3 YRS F BALROG No

74998 4948 17 29/12/2025 23/G6768 USHA LAKHAN MOFIYA 39 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

74999 4949 18 29/12/2025 25/G71207 INDRAJEET SHIV BAHADUR SINGH LOHSA 70 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

75000 4950 19 29/12/2025 25/G71208 SAVITA VERMA MANGROO PRASAD VIAJY NAGAR 4 YRS F BALROG No

75001 4951 20 29/12/2025 25/G71209 MEENA VIMAL CHPRA 52 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

75002 4952 21 29/12/2025 25/G71210 POOJA KUMARI SAMAY DEEN BARUI 59 YRS F ATYAYIK No

75003 4953 22 29/12/2025 25/G71211 DINESH CHUNNI LAL UNNESHA 40 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75004 4954 23 29/12/2025 25/G71212 ANGREJ PRASAD MEHILAL PAL BANKATWA 32 YRS M SHALYA No

75005 4955 24 29/12/2025 25/G9303 SAVITRI KUMARI HARISH KATUPURVA 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75006 4956 25 29/12/2025 23/G30931 NILAM LALLU AVAS VIKAS 46 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75007 4957 26 29/12/2025 25/G71213 MEHTAB BANO NOOR MOHMMAD VILL BAKSARIYA GRANT DIST GONDA26 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

75008 4958 27 29/12/2025 25/G71214 SUMAN NARAYAN KUMAR MANNAGARA 30 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75009 4959 28 29/12/2025 23/G23163 REKHA DEVI RAM NARESH BANKATWA 42 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75010 4960 29 29/12/2025 25/G71215 POONAM ATUL PORTERGHANJ 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

75011 4961 30 29/12/2025 25/G71216 NEENA PHAROSE DULLAPUR 46 YRS F AGAD TANTRA Yes

75012 4962 31 29/12/2025 25/G71217 JAGRANI SANJAY  PARAS PUR 63 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75013 4963 32 29/12/2025 25/G71218 FAROQI AH.AAHED GAURIYA 53 YRS F AGAD TANTRA Yes

75014 4964 33 29/12/2025 25/G71219 SUNEETA GUDDU MASAULI 18 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

75015 4965 34 29/12/2025 19/G2270 Dashrath Lal Maurya Roop Lal Maurya MUSAULI 18 YRS M SHALYA No

75016 4966 35 29/12/2025 25/G71220 BABLU YADAV GOKUL PRASAD YADAV MIJHAURA 57 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

75017 4967 36 29/12/2025 25/G71221 REEYAJ MO YASIN HARDAS PURWA 3 YRS M BALROG No

75018 4968 37 29/12/2025 25/G71222 DURGESH RANAPRATAP JAIL ROAD 43 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75019 4969 38 29/12/2025 25/G71223 SACHIN TIWARI POONAM VANKATWA 37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75020 4970 39 29/12/2025 22/G20862 PREMLATA SHUKLA DEERAJ PRATAP LALPUR 59 YRS M SHALYA No

75021 4971 40 29/12/2025 25/G71224 SURBHI JITENDRA PRASAD BADALPUR 24 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75022 4972 41 29/12/2025 25/G71225 PREMA ANIL KUMAR RAMDEEN PURWA 64 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75023 4973 42 29/12/2025 25/G71226 KANTI DEVI JAGPRASAD CHAUBEN PURWA 48 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

75024 4974 43 29/12/2025 25/G71227 MALTI DEVI KRISHNA RANI BAZAR 17 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA Yes

75025 4975 44 29/12/2025 25/G71228 PRAVEEN RAGHU LALPUR 36 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

75026 4976 45 29/12/2025 25/G71229 MADHU DEVI MANGALI HAJARIYA RAJAPUR 24 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA Yes

75027 4977 46 29/12/2025 25/G71230 ANAMIKA SURESH CHANDRA GOVINDPURWA 3 YRS F BALROG No

75028 4978 47 29/12/2025 25/G71231 Monika Tiwari Subhash Chandra Tiwari RAJAPUR 40 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

75029 4979 48 29/12/2025 25/G71232 VIJAY LAKSHMI BRIJESH CHANDPUR 52 YRS F SHALYA No

75030 4980 49 29/12/2025 25/G51694 HASINA HAKEEM LBS CHAURAHA 14 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

75031 4981 50 29/12/2025 23/G20811 KAMALA DEVI SURENDRA RAJAMUHALA 41 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

75032 4982 51 29/12/2025 25/G71233 RAJKUMARI PRABHANSHU LOHARANPURWA 36 YRS F ATYAYIK No

75033 4983 52 29/12/2025 23/G43377 HIMANSHU PATEL AMARNATH PATEL CHANDPUR 41 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75034 4984 53 29/12/2025 25/G71234 SHAIL SHUTA SAMEER MANGURAHI 71 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75035 4985 54 29/12/2025 25/G71235 ASHOK KUMAR RAM SAGAR MOKALPUR 22 YRS M ATYAYIK No

75036 4986 55 29/12/2025 25/G71236 JAYADRATH SINGH SATYANARAYAN SINGH BASANTPUR 25 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75037 4987 56 29/12/2025 25/G71237 NEETU VERMA RAM HIT VERMA MADHAVPUR 30 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

75038 4988 57 29/12/2025 25/G71238 NISHANT ISHWARI VILL. KHARARI POST BANKATWA GONDA52 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75039 4989 58 29/12/2025 25/G71239 ANEETA TULSI RAM BHUDWA 65 YRS F ATYAYIK No

75040 4990 59 29/12/2025 25/G71240 RASHEIK JAHAN PRAMOD KUAMR LOHSA 56 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75041 4991 60 29/12/2025 25/G71241 DURGA PRASAD RAMA ASHARE NAKHA BASANT 32 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75042 4992 61 29/12/2025 25/G71242 DEENA NATH RAM NARAYAN KALANDARPUR 33 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75043 4993 62 29/12/2025 25/G71243 SHALINI JIJENDAR BALPUR 40 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75044 4994 63 29/12/2025 25/G71244 JAMIL GANI HARDAS P[URWA 18 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

75045 4995 64 29/12/2025 25/G71245 KANCHAN VAIBHAV CHAPRA 45 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No



75046 4996 65 29/12/2025 25/G71246 RAMKUMARI SUGREEV TIWARIPURWA 60 YRS F STREE ROG No

75047 4997 66 29/12/2025 25/G71247 OM PRAKASH RAM NARAYAN MADHAVPUR 51 YRS M SHALYA No

75048 4998 67 29/12/2025 25/G71248 MANSHI DEVI BRIJ LAL PATHAK MASAULI 14 YRS F BALROG No

75049 4999 68 29/12/2025 25/G71249 ARUNA SHYAM BIHARI KATARA BAZAR 40 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75050 5000 69 29/12/2025 23/G27570 SUGHRA MOTILAL RAMWAPUR TARABGUNJ GONDA43 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75051 5001 70 29/12/2025 25/G71250 MURLI DEVI PRASAD BEERPUR 3 YRS M BALROG No

75052 5002 71 29/12/2025 25/G71251 FARJANA ALI HASSAN MADAVPUR 60 YRS F SHALYA No

75053 5003 72 29/12/2025 25/G71252 SITARAM SHIV NARESH PORTARGANJ 19 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

75054 5004 73 29/12/2025 25/G71253 KHATOONA BEGAM KUTUBUDDIN ANSARI DULLAPUR 25 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75055 5005 74 29/12/2025 25/G71254 SANTOSHHI BRIJ NANDAN DULLA PUR 13 YRS F BALROG No

75056 5006 75 29/12/2025 25/G71255 SANGEETA RAJKUMAR LOHSA 45 YRS F SHALYA No

75057 5007 76 29/12/2025 25/G71256 SHASHI LALTA PRASA GADRI N PURWA 36 YRS F ATYAYIK No

75058 5008 77 29/12/2025 25/G71257 SHABNAM BANO  SUBHASH TIWARIPURWA 52 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

75059 5009 78 29/12/2025 25/G71258 MUNNI JHURRI PIPRA 27 YRS F ATYAYIK No

75060 5010 79 29/12/2025 25/G71259 PUSHPA RAHUL PATAHKA PURVA 31 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

75061 5011 80 29/12/2025 25/G71260 KANTI DEVI ABHISHEK POTERGANJ 15 YRS F BALROG No

75062 5012 81 29/12/2025 25/G71261 BHUPENDRA BHAGAVAN ADAMPUR 63 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

75063 5013 82 29/12/2025 25/G71262 SHASHI ANJANI KUMAR SUKHLALPURWA KHORAHSA GONDA44 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

75064 5014 83 29/12/2025 25/G71263 ARCHANA RAMLAL TILKA 17 YRS F BALROG No

75065 5015 84 29/12/2025 25/G71264 PUSHP LATA PRADEEP KUMAR KACHERI 34 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

75066 5016 85 29/12/2025 25/G71265 BINDU KAALU BALPUR 57 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

75067 5017 86 29/12/2025 25/G71266 SUNITA AMIT VILL.- BHANPUR , KHORANE30 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75068 5018 87 29/12/2025 25/G71267 SHAKUNTALA DEVI PREM NARAYAN LOHSA 2 YRS F BALROG No

75069 5019 88 29/12/2025 25/G71268 ADITYA RAM NARAYAN BADAVALIYA 54 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

75070 5020 89 29/12/2025 25/G71269 SAKUR NISHA S HUSSAIN VILL. SISAYI JUNGLE GONDA44 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75071 5021 90 29/12/2025 25/G71270 GAUTAM PANDEY LOKESH YADAV BARUACHAK 31 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

75072 5022 91 29/12/2025 25/G71271 ARUSH YADAV VERENDRA MUGALJOT 39 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

75073 5023 92 29/12/2025 25/G71272 RASHI LAL DHOKHE VERMA HOTEL GANJ 40 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75074 5024 93 29/12/2025 23/G41000 PINKI DEVI SATENDRA KUMAR FATEHPUR 69 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75075 5025 94 29/12/2025 25/G71273 NEELAM AJAY KUMAR STATION ROAD GONDA 59 YRS F SHALYA No

75076 5026 95 29/12/2025 24/G44115 OM BADRI BAIRAGIPURWA 16 YRS M BALROG No

75077 5027 96 29/12/2025 25/G71274 MOHD. AQUEEL AJMAT ALI LAKSHMANPUR 14 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75078 5028 97 29/12/2025 25/G71275 VASHUNDHARA RAM GOPAL ALWALDEWARIYA 5 YRS M BALROG No

75079 5029 98 29/12/2025 25/G71276 GANGA RAM SANTOSH KUMAR NAWABGANJ 16 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

75080 5030 99 29/12/2025 25/G71277 RAM BHAJAN CHUNNAN ALI BAL PUR 41 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75081 5031 100 29/12/2025 25/G71278 AMRITA AYUSH KHARE AMBAR PURWA 16 YRS F BALROG No

75082 5032 101 29/12/2025 25/G71279 POONAM GUPTA  NAGESHWAR PORTARGANJ 53 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

75083 5033 102 29/12/2025 25/G71280 BHAVNA BRIJ BHUSHAN FIROJPUR KHORAHNSA GONDA37 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75084 5034 103 29/12/2025 25/G71281 ASHOK KUMAR SUNDAR LAL KALANDARPUR 11 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

75085 5035 104 29/12/2025 25/G71282 PRIYANKA URGESH CHANDRA JHANJHARI 5 YRS F BALROG No

75086 5036 105 29/12/2025 25/G71283 SHAKUNTALA RAM PRASAD BABHNI KANOONGO 39 YRS F SHALYA Yes

75087 5037 106 29/12/2025 25/G71284 NISHANT MANOHAR LAL BHUL BHULIYA 44 YRS M ATYAYIK No

75088 5038 107 29/12/2025 25/G71285 SUDHIR SAHU HARI SHANKAR NEWMEWATIYAN GONDA 18 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75089 5039 108 29/12/2025 25/G71286 RAJ BABU SINGH  RAJIV PATEL KACHERI 11 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75090 5040 109 29/12/2025 25/G71287 NITU SINGH RAM KIRPAL SINGH HARI PUR 31 YRS F SHALYA Yes

75091 5041 110 29/12/2025 25/G71288 PRABHA DEVI SUDHIR KUMAR GIRI 782 PATEL NAGAR GONDA 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75092 5042 111 29/12/2025 25/G71289 SHADINA HOOBLAL KURMINPURWA 14 YRS M BALROG No

75093 5043 112 29/12/2025 25/G71290 BABLI  SITARAM VISHNU PURI 55 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75094 5044 113 29/12/2025 25/G71291 SARITA DEELIP SINGH GANGAPUR SHEKHARPUR GONDA32 YRS F PANCHKARMA No



75095 5045 114 29/12/2025 25/G71292 MALA DEVI SUDHIR KUMAR NAGDAHI 41 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75096 5046 115 29/12/2025 25/G71293 ANVARI BANO SULEMAN DHANAURA 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75097 5047 116 29/12/2025 25/G71294 VISHAL UMESH CHANDRA GAUTAMVISNOHAR PUR 35 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75098 5048 117 29/12/2025 25/G71295 SONIYA SUNIL BIRPUR 21 YRS F STREE ROG No

75099 5049 118 29/12/2025 25/G71296 VARUN KUMAR ROSHAN KUMAR PORTARGANJ 3 YRS M BALROG No

75100 5050 119 29/12/2025 25/G71297 SARASWATI KAMLESHWAR KUMAR KATRA BAZAR 29 YRS F SHALYA No

75101 5051 120 29/12/2025 25/G71298 RISHI VISHNUPRATAP ITI CHAURAHA 30 YRS M ATYAYIK No

75102 5052 121 29/12/2025 25/G71299 VIVEKANAND DHARMENDRA BALPUR 22 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75103 5053 122 29/12/2025 25/G71300 SHWETA NIRAJ MOKALPUR 48 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

75104 5054 123 29/12/2025 25/G71301 MAYA RAM KUMAR GUPATACHEDI LAL DEHRAS 38 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75105 5055 124 29/12/2025 25/G71302 DANMENDRA DEV PRAKASH TIWARIPURWA 70 YRS M ATYAYIK No

75106 5056 125 29/12/2025 25/G71303 SHAMMO RIYAJ BHATTHA PARED 60 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

75107 5057 126 29/12/2025 25/G71304 MAQSOOD ALAM SALIM LOHSA 69 YRS M ATYAYIK No

75108 5058 127 29/12/2025 25/G71305 ANKITA CHAUDHARY RAM TAUL CHAUDHARY MASOLI 51 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

75109 5059 128 29/12/2025 25/G71306 RICHA RASTOGI KRIPAL RASTOGI BASANT PUR 30 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75110 5060 129 29/12/2025 25/G71307 CHANDRAKANTI RAMDEV AWDAN PURWA 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

75111 5061 130 29/12/2025 25/G71308 RUBI PANDY MUNNI LAL MUGRAHI 52 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75112 5062 131 29/12/2025 25/G71309 ASHISH SANTHOSH BHAI PORTARGANJ 61 YRS M SHALYA No

75113 5063 132 29/12/2025 25/G71310  RABBUL NISHA JAHIR AHMAD MASAULI 48 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75114 5064 133 29/12/2025 25/G71311 SHIV KUMAR NARENDRA VILL. BHOJPUR SANTRI BALRAMPUR13 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75115 5065 134 29/12/2025 25/G71312  SUESH GAJENDRA POTAR GANJ 43 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75116 5066 135 29/12/2025 25/G71313 RAKESH ALOK NATH VISHNU PURI 3 YRS M BALROG No

75117 5067 136 29/12/2025 25/G71314 PARVATI SURESH AJESH BHUIRA 43 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75118 5068 137 29/12/2025 25/G71315 MAYA GUPTA DEVI PRASPUR 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

75119 5069 138 29/12/2025 25/G71316 ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA MALVIIA NAGAR GONDA 60 YRS M SHALYA No

75120 5070 139 29/12/2025 25/G71317 MO SALEEM ROZ ALI MOHOKHI 65 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75121 5071 140 29/12/2025 25/G71318 NAKCHHED MATAI URF BHAGANU PUREBAKSH DHOKRA 50 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75122 5072 141 29/12/2025 25/G71319 RAM CHANDRA RAJESH KUMAR DHONGAWA 40 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75123 5073 142 29/12/2025 25/G71320 DURGESH GIRISH CHANDRA KURMIN PURWA 23 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75124 5074 143 29/12/2025 25/G71321 SANTI CHITRABHUSAN KUMAR AWDAN PURWA 23 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75125 5075 144 29/12/2025 25/G71322 RAVIKUMAR KARTIK VILL LALA PURWA POST MOJA PARETA DIST GONDA59 YRS M SHALYA No

75126 5076 145 29/12/2025 25/G71323 DHARMENDRA YADAV RAMCHARAN YADAV MALLAPUR 19 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75127 5077 146 29/12/2025 25/G71324 VINA PANDEY VIDYA SAGAR PANDEY RADHA KUND 74 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75128 5078 147 29/12/2025 25/G71325 BRIJISHA AYAY NIKAHA 51 YRS F STREE ROG No

75129 5079 148 29/12/2025 25/G71326 CHAYA RAVENDRA CHAUBEN PURWA 41 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

75130 5080 149 29/12/2025 25/G71327 SUNIL KUMAR RAJESHWAR PRASAD KACHERI 7 YRS M BALROG No

75131 5081 150 29/12/2025 25/G71328 Neeraj Kumar Tripathi Umapati Tripathi RAGAD GANJ 27 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75132 5082 151 29/12/2025 25/G71329 NITIN WAKIL PORTERGHANJ 27 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

75133 5083 152 29/12/2025 25/G71330 ASHOK NAYAK RAM JAGAN NAYAK RATANPUR 47 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

75134 5084 153 29/12/2025 25/G71331 MD SAAD KAREEM PIPRA 46 YRS M SHALYA Yes

75135 5085 154 29/12/2025 25/G71332 MANDEEP SHEETLA PRASAD PORTARGANG 59 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75136 5086 155 29/12/2025 25/G71333 SASHIKALA LAKHAN FORBIS GANJ 58 YRS M SHALYA No

75137 5087 156 29/12/2025 25/G71334 REKHA SHARMA RAM KARAN MASOLI 35 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75138 5088 157 29/12/2025 25/G71335 CHINKU GIRI JABARA GIRI SEMARA DAMMAN 10 YRS M BALROG No

75139 5089 158 29/12/2025 25/G71336 JEETU ABHA SHANKAR VILL. GAYDEEH UTTRAULLA BALRAMPUR59 YRS M SHALYA Yes

75140 5090 159 29/12/2025 25/G71337 ROOPA DEVLAL MOTIGANJ 66 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75141 5091 160 29/12/2025 25/G71338 BHASHAN BAJRANGI BANKATWA 37 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA Yes

75142 5092 161 29/12/2025 25/G71339 BRAMHA DEEN RAM ANAND MOKALPUR 47 YRS M SHALYA No

75143 5093 162 29/12/2025 25/G71340 MADAN GOPAL RAJ KARAN KACHEHRI 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA No



75144 5094 163 29/12/2025 25/G71341 REENA JAISWAL NAND LAL JAISWAL PIPRA 33 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

75145 5095 164 29/12/2025 25/G71342 SAMIKSHA DOODH NATH CHNDVAL PUR 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

75146 5096 165 29/12/2025 25/G71343 RAM ARJUN SINGH MAUJA HAJIJHOT TELYANI GONDA3 YRS M BALROG No

75147 5097 166 29/12/2025 25/G71344 AMRIT LAL AMRAJ NAYAKE PURWA 51 YRS M SHALYA No

75148 5098 167 29/12/2025 25/G71345 NEELU MATI ACHARI PRASAD LOHSA 52 YRS F STREE ROG No

75149 5099 168 29/12/2025 25/G71346 PRIYANKA PANKAJ KUMAR SALPATTI 45 YRS F STREE ROG No

75150 5100 169 29/12/2025 25/G71347 NEERU RAJENDRA KUMAR MAULI 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

75151 5101 170 29/12/2025 25/G71348 PINKI VERMA RAMDAS NAVBASTA 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

75152 5102 171 29/12/2025 25/G71349 PINKY ASHOK FAIZABAD 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

75153 5103 172 29/12/2025 25/G71350 RISHAB LAL SHIV SHANKAR SAYPUR DHANAVA 31 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75154 5104 173 29/12/2025 25/G71351 SHAILKUMARI JAIMIOHAN BHUL BHULIYA 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

75155 5105 174 29/12/2025 25/G71352 SATI RAM SIYRAM MOKALPUR 69 YRS M ATYAYIK No

75156 5106 175 29/12/2025 25/G71353 RAHUL KUMAR RAI RAJESH RAI KATHOLA 59 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75157 5107 176 29/12/2025 25/G71354 RAM SURAT KEWALDEEN GOVINDPURWA 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75158 5108 177 29/12/2025 25/G71355 CHANDRA DEVI S.P SINGH BELSAR 24 YRS F STREE ROG Yes

75159 5109 178 29/12/2025 25/G71356 PRAVEEN KUMAR SUMAI PRASAD VASEERGANJ 70 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75160 5110 179 29/12/2025 25/G71357 MOHAN PRASAD JAGDEESH PRASAD DHAMRAIYA 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75161 5111 180 29/12/2025 25/G71358 HAMEEDA JINNA ALI SINGH PUR 37 YRS F STREE ROG No

75162 5112 181 29/12/2025 25/G71359 SABBIR ALI MO ZAHID ALI TIWARIPURWA 59 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75163 5113 182 29/12/2025 25/G71360 ABDUL KAYYOB SAFIK KAILASH PURI 52 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75164 5114 183 29/12/2025 25/G71361 UMMAR ALI KHAN TIWARIPURWA 66 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

75165 5115 184 29/12/2025 25/G71362 SHRAVAN KUMAR DEVPRAKASH SINGH PUR 58 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75166 5116 185 29/12/2025 25/G71363 VASEEM ALI SHAKEEL ALI VILL BAKSARIYA GRANT DIST GONDA29 YRS M ATYAYIK No

75167 5117 186 29/12/2025 25/G71364 RAKESH PUTTI LAL PANDEY CHAURA 60 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

75168 5118 187 29/12/2025 25/G71365 SHANTI SWAROOP ARJUN PRASAD BASANTPUR 17 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75169 5119 188 29/12/2025 25/G71366 SHIVBABU CHOTE LAL LAIBUDWA 71 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75170 5120 189 29/12/2025 25/G71367 RISHI KUMAR KEDARNATH HARDASPUR 75 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75171 5121 190 29/12/2025 25/G71368 MOHAN LAL MAHA BALI PATHAK PORTRGANG 48 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

75172 5122 191 29/12/2025 25/G71369 KUBERNATH SANTOSH NANKA 60 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75173 5123 192 29/12/2025 25/G71370 VAGEESH KEWAL KISHORE MISHRASINGH PUR 34 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75174 5124 193 29/12/2025 25/G71371 VINAY KUMAR PALTAN PIPRA 49 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75175 5125 194 29/12/2025 25/G71372 VINEET KUMAR SINGH UDAY PRATAP SINGH TIWARIPURWA 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75176 5126 195 29/12/2025 25/G71373 SALLAR MADHAW KACHERI 39 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75177 5127 196 29/12/2025 25/G71374 SHIV KUMAR RAM LAKHAN LAKSHMANPUR 73 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75178 5128 197 29/12/2025 25/G71375 AJAY INDRA JEET SINGH PUR 29 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75179 5129 198 29/12/2025 25/G71376 JITESH JHUNJHUNWAL HARIPUR 49 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75180 5130 199 29/12/2025 25/G71377 NARENDRA RAM BIHARI SAHEBAPUR 58 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75181 5131 200 29/12/2025 25/G71378 SANJEEV NARADESHWAR TURKI 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75182 5132 201 29/12/2025 25/G71379 NESHAR IBRHAHIM RAMNAGAR TARHAR 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

75183 5133 202 29/12/2025 25/G71380 JAGRAM RAJARAM SINGHPUR 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

75184 5134 203 29/12/2025 25/G71381 KRISHNA CHAND SHYAM JI SINGHPUR 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75185 5135 204 29/12/2025 25/G71382 MALIK RAM DUBEY RAM NAYAK DUBEY RANI BAZAR 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75186 5136 205 29/12/2025 25/G71383 MANJU PANDEY AVDHA BIHARI LOHARANPURWA 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75187 5137 206 29/12/2025 25/G71384 MUJAMMIL MUHAMED AATIF ONEKATAWA 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75188 5138 1 30/12/2025 22/G25472 MUNNA LAL RAGHU RAM MASKANWA 46 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75189 5139 2 30/12/2025 25/G71385 VISHAKHA SINGH MOOLCHAND MASAULI 57 YRS F ATYAYIK No

75190 5140 3 30/12/2025 25/G71386 SUDHA CHANDRA NARESH CHANDRA GAYTRI PURAM 11 YRS F BALROG No

75191 5141 4 30/12/2025 25/G71387 MAYAWATI GIRI RAM BUHARI GIRI LOHSA 60 YRS F ATYAYIK No

75192 5142 5 30/12/2025 25/G69617 KISMATUN NISHA DAUD BEG MUSAULLI 4 YRS F BALROG No



75193 5143 6 30/12/2025 25/G71388 AKLIMUNNISHA MAKSUD AHMMAD REHARA BAZAR 13 YRS F BALROG No

75194 5144 7 30/12/2025 24/G24135 MANJU DEVI YADAV LAKSHMAN PRASAD MOKALPUR 40 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75195 5145 8 30/12/2025 24/G34651 SHIVANI MANISH KUMAR ITIYATHOK 75 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75196 5146 9 30/12/2025 25/G8919 URMILA SAWANLI PRASAD FIROZPUR 50 YRS F STREE ROG No

75197 5147 10 30/12/2025 25/G71389 RAM CHHAVI PASWAN MUNSHILAL PASWAN LOHANGPUR 60 YRS M AGAD TANTRA Yes

75198 5148 11 30/12/2025 25/G71390 SAMREEN HUSAIN RAJAPUR 47 YRS F SHALYA No

75199 5149 12 30/12/2025 22/G12540 URMILA SHUSHIL MASOLI 26 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75200 5150 13 30/12/2025 24/G9752 MAMTA SINGH KAMTA PRASAD KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 18 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

75201 5151 14 30/12/2025 25/G71391 KIRAN AYODHYA PRASAD MADHAVPUR CHAKATTA 45 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

75202 5152 15 30/12/2025 24/G13443 RAJENDRA KEERTI CHAND WAZEERGANZ GONDA 26 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75203 5153 16 30/12/2025 25/G71392 PRIYANKA SINGH SAURABH SINGH MAN NAGRA 58 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

75204 5154 17 30/12/2025 25/G71393 AKHILESH NIRMAL KUMAR PORTERGHANJ 61 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

75205 5155 18 30/12/2025 25/G71394 KAISAR JAHAN NIJAMMUDIN MOKALPUR 16 YRS F BALROG No

75206 5156 19 30/12/2025 25/G71395 SATPAL SINGH MANGAL SINGH BADALPUR 54 YRS M SHALYA No

75207 5157 20 30/12/2025 23/G14153 RAM KARAN TILKRAM TIWARIPURWA 26 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75208 5158 21 30/12/2025 25/G71396 SANGEETHA NAVIN NIKAHA 36 YRS F SHALYA No

75209 5159 22 30/12/2025 24/G15967 KAKAUSHALYA ASHOK KUMAR LOHSA 59 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75210 5160 23 30/12/2025 25/G71397 AZMUN NISHA SABBIR BANVARIA 26 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

75211 5161 24 30/12/2025 25/G71398 RINKI DEVI KALEE PRASAD RAWAT BHATTHA PARED 29 YRS F STREE ROG No

75212 5162 25 30/12/2025 25/G71399 SUSHEELA RAJESNDRA KUMAR PATEL NAGAR 14 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

75213 5163 26 30/12/2025 25/G71400 SIYA DULARI GANESH PRASAD PAIDIBARA 58 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

75214 5164 27 30/12/2025 25/G71401 BARATI SREE NATH MUSHAULI 66 YRS F ATYAYIK No

75215 5165 28 30/12/2025 25/G26725 VRIJBALA VIPIN KUMAR AHIRAN PURWA 30 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

75216 5166 29 30/12/2025 25/G71402 KIRAN SINGH SHYAM LAL GOVINDPURWA 65 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

75217 5167 30 30/12/2025 25/G11874 RAMIYA KANDHI BADALPUR 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

75218 5168 31 30/12/2025 25/G71403 GUNJAN SINHA MAHATAM DAS SINHA MASAULI 31 YRS F STREE ROG No

75219 5169 32 30/12/2025 25/G71404 SHATRUGHAN AYODHYA PRASAD HOTELGANJ 2 YRS M BALROG No

75220 5170 33 30/12/2025 22/G3739 KANCHAN AMBIKA PRASAD BEHRAICH ROAD GONDA 40 YRS F SHALYA No

75221 5171 34 30/12/2025 23/G35536 RAJESH KUMAR AKAHAND PATHAK COLONELGANJ 52 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

75222 5172 35 30/12/2025 25/G71405 RESHAN RAJESH BEDULI 14 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

75223 5173 36 30/12/2025 25/G44606 GIRWAR SOBHIT CHANDPUR 22 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75224 5174 37 30/12/2025 25/G71406 ARTI SHAMBHU NATH LALPUR 49 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75225 5175 38 30/12/2025 25/G71407 KIRANGOSWAMI RAM DEV GOSWAMI BAIRAAGI PURWA 2 YRS F BALROG No

75226 5176 39 30/12/2025 25/G71408 AKBAR TAKDEER ALI CHAUBEY PURVA 7 YRS M BALROG No

75227 5177 40 30/12/2025 18/G38327 DEVANG MEWALAL CHANDPUR 13 YRS M BALROG No

75228 5178 41 30/12/2025 25/G65870 AMIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR CHAPRA 57 YRS M SHALYA No

75229 5179 42 30/12/2025 25/G71409 DHARMENDRA PARSHURAM GULARIYA 13 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

75230 5180 43 30/12/2025 25/G71410 NEELU SANJU NARYAN BALPUR 66 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

75231 5181 44 30/12/2025 25/G71411 USHA HARI PRASAD NIKAHA 15 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

75232 5182 45 30/12/2025 25/G71412 SEEMA DHEERAJ DUBEY CHAPARA 39 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

75233 5183 46 30/12/2025 22/G24037 MAHIMA PARASHNATH NAKAHA BASANT 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75234 5184 47 30/12/2025 25/G71413 MOHD. AQUEEL WAJIB HARDAS P[URWA 40 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75235 5185 48 30/12/2025 25/G71414 SUMAN RAM SUNDER SINGH PATHAK PURWA 21 YRS F SHALYA No

75236 5186 49 30/12/2025 25/G71415 RAM CHABLE MOHANLAL BALPUR 43 YRS M AGAD TANTRA Yes

75237 5187 50 30/12/2025 25/G71416 TARAS KUMAR RAJ ONEKATAWA 57 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

75238 5188 51 30/12/2025 25/G71417 MUNSHLAL VADRESH NAKHA 62 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75239 5189 52 30/12/2025 25/G37051 MAHIMA CHATTIRAM LAXMAN PUR 30 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

75240 5190 53 30/12/2025 25/G24086 SHAHID MO FAREED PARWANPUR 47 YRS M SHALYA No

75241 5191 54 30/12/2025 25/G71418 SAKUNTHALA ABHIMANYU PORTARGANJ 7 YRS F BALROG No



75242 5192 55 30/12/2025 25/G71419 VIMLA VED KUMAR MANNAGARA 53 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75243 5193 56 30/12/2025 25/G71420 ANJU ABHISEK CHAND PATEL NAGAR GONDA 40 YRS F SHALYA No

75244 5194 57 30/12/2025 25/G71421 RAMSEVAK HANUMAN KATRA BAJAR 21 YRS M SHALYA No

75245 5195 58 30/12/2025 25/G71422 SANGEETA LALIT COLONELGANJ 37 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75246 5196 59 30/12/2025 25/G71423 DURGADEVI MOHAN SINGH KUSHAWAHA 54 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

75247 5197 60 30/12/2025 25/G71424 SHAKEENA NIRANJAN RAM BHARI 12 YRS F BALROG No

75248 5198 61 30/12/2025 25/G71425  AARTI VIJAY KUMAR BABPURWA 65 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75249 5199 62 30/12/2025 25/G71426 SHYAMA SULTHAN BELSAR 51 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

75250 5200 63 30/12/2025 25/G71427 RADHA SINGH GANGA RAM NAKAHI 16 YRS F BALROG No

75251 5201 64 30/12/2025 25/G71428 NAINA MAHENDRA SAHEBAPUR 17 YRS F BALROG No

75252 5202 65 30/12/2025 25/G71429 SHEELA MISHRA PALITH RAJ PATEL NAGAR 59 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75253 5203 66 30/12/2025 25/G71430 MO.ASLAM HASAN ALI MASOLI 43 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75254 5204 67 30/12/2025 25/G71431 SUMITRA RAMASHANKAR PORTARGANJ 33 YRS F SHALYA No

75255 5205 68 30/12/2025 25/G71432 ANITA YADAV SHRIRAM YADAV NAKHA BASANT 57 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75256 5206 69 30/12/2025 25/G71433 ARCHANA KISHORI LAL PATEL NAGAR 21 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75257 5207 70 30/12/2025 25/G71434 VIJAY AGARWAL MUNNA LAL MANNAGARA 3 YRS M BALROG No

75258 5208 71 30/12/2025 25/G71435 ASHA SURESH DHANI 11 YRS F BALROG No

75259 5209 72 30/12/2025 25/G71436 SHEELA DEVI RAM NATH RAI CHAUBEN PURWA 13 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

75260 5210 73 30/12/2025 25/G71437 RAJESH DHODHE LALPUR 27 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

75261 5211 74 30/12/2025 25/G71438 SAVITRI RAKHAN LAL KACHERI 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75262 5212 75 30/12/2025 25/G71439 SAROJA BADRI PRASAD KHORAHSA 69 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

75263 5213 76 30/12/2025 25/G71440 MANJU ARVIND KUMAR KARNEL GANJ 39 YRS F STREE ROG No

75264 5214 77 30/12/2025 25/G71441  INDRA DEV SWAMY PRASAD KATRA BAJAR 51 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

75265 5215 78 30/12/2025 25/G71442 REKHA TRIMURTI LAL HARDAS PURWA 46 YRS F STREE ROG No

75266 5216 79 30/12/2025 25/G71443 RAJAN JAGMOHAN MISROLIA 59 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75267 5217 80 30/12/2025 25/G71444 GUDDU DASHRATH SELAHRI 5 YRS M BALROG No

75268 5218 81 30/12/2025 25/G71445 RICHA TIWARI SURESH KUMAR TIWARI NAKAH VASANT 33 YRS F STREE ROG No

75269 5219 82 30/12/2025 25/G71446 SHANKARIYA TEEKAM DATT BADAVALIYA 49 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75270 5220 83 30/12/2025 25/G71447 BADRI PRASAD RAI KAMLA SHARAN CHAUBEN PURWA 24 YRS M SHALYA Yes

75271 5221 84 30/12/2025 25/G71448 BABU SINGH BHANU SINGH KHARUPUR 65 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75272 5222 85 30/12/2025 25/G71449 AMARJEET DEVILAL KHURESI CHAPRA 65 YRS M ATYAYIK No

75273 5223 86 30/12/2025 25/G71450 SURESH MOHIT UPADHAYAY PIPRA 60 YRS M SHALYA No

75274 5224 87 30/12/2025 25/G71451 RAVI SHANKAR  INDRA DEV MOKALPUR 8 YRS M BALROG No

75275 5225 88 30/12/2025 25/G71452 MAYANK RAM DEV SAHSHALAMPUR 52 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75276 5226 89 30/12/2025 25/G71453 SURAJ MISHRA MAHESH MISHRA HOTALGANJ 7 YRS M BALROG No

75277 5227 90 30/12/2025 25/G71454 ANJU KUMARI TRILOKI CHANDRA RANI BAZAR 37 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75278 5228 91 30/12/2025 25/G71455 KAYA DEVI VISHWANATH HARIPUR 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75279 5229 92 30/12/2025 25/G71456 RAM BHAJAN CHUNNAN ALI BAL PUR 46 YRS F SHALYA No

75280 5230 93 30/12/2025 25/G71457 NOORJAHAN SULTAN KHARGOOPUR DEWARIYA GONDA19 YRS F SHALYA No

75281 5231 94 30/12/2025 25/G71458 ALI IMRAN IMRAN KHAN CHADWAR PUR 23 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75282 5232 95 30/12/2025 25/G71459 GAYATRI PADAM KUMAR TOMSON COLLEGE 54 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75283 5233 96 30/12/2025 25/G71460 ANKITA INDRADEV VIAJY NAGAR 50 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75284 5234 97 30/12/2025 25/G71461 SHAILENDRA KUMAR GANGA RAM AWASTHI MANNAGARA 69 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75285 5235 98 30/12/2025 25/G71462 HEERALAL PYARE LAL LALPUR 66 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75286 5236 99 30/12/2025 25/G71463 RAJIV SINGH RAM ANAND GONDA 21 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75287 5237 100 30/12/2025 25/G71464 NAZEERA JAMSHEED ALAM VILL.ALLAHNAGAR POST UTTRULA DIST BALRAMPUR41 YRS F STREE ROG No

75288 5238 101 30/12/2025 25/G71465 AVINASH RAMMILAN THAKURAIN PURWA 20 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75289 5239 102 30/12/2025 25/G71466 NIHITIKA RAM SUMER PORTERGHANJ 20 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75290 5240 103 30/12/2025 25/G71467 VIKAS CHANDRA MOHAN NAKAHI 26 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No



75291 5241 104 30/12/2025 25/G71468 JANAK DULARI RAM PYARE RAJAPUR 53 YRS F PANCHKARMA Yes

75292 5242 105 30/12/2025 25/G71469 SANCHIT KESHAV RAM LALPUR 60 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75293 5243 106 30/12/2025 25/G71470 KAMLESH BABU RAM MASAULI 50 YRS M ATYAYIK No

75294 5244 107 30/12/2025 25/G71471 SAVITRI DEVI AMAR NATH SHUKLA HARI PUR 24 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75295 5245 108 30/12/2025 25/G71472 UMAR ARASAD SUKAI PURWA 18 YRS M SHALYA No

75296 5246 109 30/12/2025 25/G71473 SUNITA LALARAM KADUPURVA 31 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75297 5247 110 30/12/2025 25/G71474 RADHA BRIN NATH PRAKASH DULLAPUR 23 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75298 5248 111 30/12/2025 25/G71475 YUKTI RAM BEEHARI YADAV PORTARGANJ 59 YRS F SHALYA No

75299 5249 112 30/12/2025 25/G71476 KIRAN CHANDAN LAIBUDWA 51 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75300 5250 113 30/12/2025 25/G71477 PREM PRAKASH CHANDRA PRAKASH LAXMAN PUR 5 YRS M BALROG No

75301 5251 114 30/12/2025 25/G71478  MEENA CHURAMANI BALRAMPUR 76 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75302 5252 115 30/12/2025 25/G71479 KALAVATI MOHAN LAL NAKHA BASANT 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75303 5253 116 30/12/2025 25/G71480 ANITA DEVI MR  RAM LALIT BADGAON GONDA 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

75304 5254 117 30/12/2025 25/G71481 ARUN LALBABU GAUTAM SAVALPUR 26 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75305 5255 118 30/12/2025 25/G71482 NEELAM UMESH PARASPUR 23 YRS F ATYAYIK No

75306 5256 119 30/12/2025 25/G71483 SUNIL MOHAN BALPUR 57 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75307 5257 120 30/12/2025 25/G71484 NISHA MAURYA SARVESH MAURYA TURKA 46 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75308 5258 121 30/12/2025 25/G71485 MISHRILAL MATA BADAL KACHEHARI 72 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75309 5259 122 30/12/2025 25/G71486 MANNYA TIWARI AJAY KUMAR KACHERI 51 YRS F SHALYA No

75310 5260 123 30/12/2025 25/G71487 Sandeep Kumar Verma Rajendra Verma BAGHAUDI 42 YRS M ATYAYIK No

75311 5261 124 30/12/2025 25/G71488 ANJANI VERMA SANTRAM VERMA KANCHANWAPUR 29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75312 5262 125 30/12/2025 25/G71489 NISHU HARI SANKAR KUMAR VERMA CHAURAHA 7 YRS M BALROG No

75313 5263 126 30/12/2025 25/G71490 JITHENDRA DHEERAJ KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 59 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75314 5264 127 30/12/2025 25/G71491 RAKESH KUMAR RAI AWADH RAM COLONELGANJ 48 YRS M SHALYA No

75315 5265 128 30/12/2025 25/G71492 MAHESH KUMAR SONKAR MAHGU PARSAD SONKARALWALDEWARIYA 59 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75316 5266 129 30/12/2025 25/G71493 ASHA RAJPOOT RAM CHANDRA RAJPOOT MANKAPUR 28 YRS F STREE ROG No

75317 5267 130 30/12/2025 25/G71494 MEENA DEVI MUKESH PORTERGHANJ 30 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75318 5268 131 30/12/2025 25/G71495 NITIN KUMAR MAHENDRA PRATAP PARASPUR 66 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75319 5269 132 30/12/2025 25/G71496 KRISHNA WATI RAM KUMAR HOTALGANJ 35 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75320 5270 133 30/12/2025 25/G71497 KIRAN CHANDAN LAIBUDWA 39 YRS F STREE ROG No

75321 5271 134 30/12/2025 25/G71498 RAMDEV MAHADEV PARSAD INKANE CHAURAHA 47 YRS M ATYAYIK No

75322 5272 135 30/12/2025 25/G71499 MONA ARNAV PATEL KESHAVPUR 42 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75323 5273 136 30/12/2025 25/G71500 JOHRA BEGAM MO MUIEN KHAN KATHOLA 30 YRS F STREE ROG No

75324 5274 137 30/12/2025 25/G71501 AMITABH KUMAR KANHAIYA LAL RAI NAKHHI 53 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75325 5275 138 30/12/2025 25/G71502 AKBAL AHAMED NAVISER MANNAGARA 45 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75326 5276 139 30/12/2025 25/G71503 NAND KISHOR RAJA RAM MOKALPUR 47 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75327 5277 140 30/12/2025 25/G71504 AIRUNNISHA LATIF AHMAD CHANDPUR 45 YRS F STREE ROG No

75328 5278 141 30/12/2025 25/G71505 RAM BABU KARAN RUDRAGARH NAUSI 10 YRS M BALROG No

75329 5279 142 30/12/2025 25/G71506 NAASIR KINU SAHIBAPUR 6 YRS M BALROG No

75330 5280 143 30/12/2025 25/G71507 KAVI MUNI RAM PAIDIBARA 51 YRS M SHALYA No

75331 5281 144 30/12/2025 25/G71508 SWETA SHIVBODHAN VILL. CHAKWA POST DEORIYA BALRAMPUR43 YRS F SHALYA Yes

75332 5282 145 30/12/2025 25/G71509 POOJA OM PRASAD AMBEDKAR CHOURAHA 51 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75333 5283 146 30/12/2025 25/G71510 ROHIT MAGAIDAS  PORTARGHANJ 60 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

75334 5284 147 30/12/2025 25/G71511 VEENA SINGH DAYARAM PIPRA 47 YRS M ATYAYIK No

75335 5285 148 30/12/2025 25/G71512 SAROJ HANS RAJ KESHAV PUR 45 YRS F STREE ROG No

75336 5286 149 30/12/2025 25/G71513 BACHAN MUNCILAL TIWARIPURWA 18 YRS M SHALYA No

75337 5287 150 30/12/2025 25/G71514 GARIMA VIKRANT V-MART CHAURAHA 49 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75338 5288 151 30/12/2025 25/G71515 MEERA DEVI KATTAR SINGH MADHAV PUR 30 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75339 5289 152 30/12/2025 25/G71516 MADHURI ASHOK TARAB GANJ 22 YRS F PANCHKARMA No



75340 5290 153 30/12/2025 25/G71517 CHANDAN PANCH RAM HARDASPUR 46 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

75341 5291 154 30/12/2025 25/G71518 PHOOL KUMARI RAJ SHREE BHATTPURVA 36 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75342 5292 155 30/12/2025 25/G71519 MAMTA CHAURASIA AMARNATH CHAURASIA SINGHPUR 39 YRS F STREE ROG No

75343 5293 156 30/12/2025 25/G71520 MARYAM MUMTAZ vill garwajoth siswriya gonda 63 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75344 5294 157 30/12/2025 25/G71521 PAVAN JAI SANKAR AWAS VIKAS COLONY 35 YRS M SHALYA No

75345 5295 158 30/12/2025 25/G71522 ANAND NISHANT PORTARGANJ 14 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

75346 5296 159 30/12/2025 25/G71523 NIRJALA DEVI RAM KUBER HOTELGANG 34 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75347 5297 160 30/12/2025 25/G71524 AMBIKA PRASAD JANGBAHADUR KATRA BAJAR 58 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

75348 5298 161 30/12/2025 25/G71525 ISHWAR KUMAR PARAM DHANEPUR 41 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

75349 5299 162 30/12/2025 25/G71526 AKHILESH KUMAR GULAB CHANDRA VISNU PURI 47 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75350 5300 163 30/12/2025 25/G71527 BHANUPRATAP KAILASH NATH MUSAULLI 30 YRS M ATYAYIK No

75351 5301 164 30/12/2025 25/G71528 JAYA SHUKLA NIRHU SHUKLA MOKALPUR 24 YRS F STREE ROG No

75352 5302 165 30/12/2025 25/G71529 SONALI MAHADEV RAJA PUR 27 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75353 5303 166 30/12/2025 25/G71530 MANISH THANAPATI KANNIPUR 36 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

75354 5304 167 30/12/2025 25/G71531 HASHEENA BEGUM MUSTAK ALI MOKALPUR 61 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75355 5305 168 30/12/2025 25/G71532 KARUNA B.P MISHRA PANDITPURWA 50 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75356 5306 169 30/12/2025 25/G71533 SAKHAWAT ULLA SHAHID LALPUR 52 YRS M SHALYA No

75357 5307 170 30/12/2025 25/G71534 SHAIKH SALMA LALARAM MEWATIYAN 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

75358 5308 171 30/12/2025 25/G71535 DEEPALI ARVIND JHANJHARI 59 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75359 5309 172 30/12/2025 25/G71536 DHANI VASATULLAH PORTARGANJ 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

75360 5310 173 30/12/2025 25/G71537 SAMINA MOHAMMAD FARUK PORTARGANJ 53 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75361 5311 174 30/12/2025 25/G71538 JAMALUDDEEN DULLA CHUNGINAKA 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75362 5312 175 30/12/2025 25/G71539 SANTHOSH STYA NARAYAN GAWLIOR GRANT DATAULI 52 YRS M ATYAYIK No

75363 5313 176 30/12/2025 25/G71540 NANKAN PAWAN PATHAK RANIPURVA 37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75364 5314 177 30/12/2025 25/G71541 SANJAY SHIV KUMAR MANNAGARA 49 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75365 5315 178 30/12/2025 25/G71542 AJAY SANGHAMLAL PORTARGANJ 33 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75366 5316 179 30/12/2025 25/G71543 BJRANJ LAL DEVESWAR NATH THATHERI BAJAR 59 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75367 5317 180 30/12/2025 25/G71544 DHANI RAM RAM LAKHAN KAILASH PURI 20 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75368 5318 181 30/12/2025 25/G71545 RAVI KUMAR SOORDAS KACHEHRI 55 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75369 5319 182 30/12/2025 25/G71546 RAM MANORATH RAM ADHAR BASANTPUR 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75370 5320 183 30/12/2025 25/G71547 PATESHWARI SUMESHWAR PANDEY PIPRA 40 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75371 5321 184 30/12/2025 25/G71548 RAM LKHAN BABLU UTAURAULA BALRAMPUR 47 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75372 5322 185 30/12/2025 25/G71549 DIVAKAR SONI VIJAY PRAKASH SONI RANI BAZAR 19 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75373 5323 186 30/12/2025 25/G71550 RAMESHWAR DURGA PRASAD OJHA VEERPUR 41 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75374 5324 187 30/12/2025 25/G71551 MOHAN VIJAY KUMAR MASOLI 55 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75375 5325 188 30/12/2025 25/G71552 SITA RAM LAXMI DAS PATEL NAGAR 52 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75376 5326 189 30/12/2025 25/G71553 HASMATH ALI HASHIM DULLA PUR 35 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75377 5327 190 30/12/2025 25/G71554 PARMESHWAR VERMA GAYA PRASAD VERMA HARIPUR 23 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75378 5328 191 30/12/2025 25/G71555 KUTUBUDDIN NADAVI HUSSAIN BANKATWA 38 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75379 5329 192 30/12/2025 25/G71556 MO ISMILE ANSRI ULLHAK ANSARI SREEGANJ GONDA 37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75380 5330 193 30/12/2025 25/G71557 KRISHN KUMAR ASHWANI LEHZA 59 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75381 5331 194 30/12/2025 25/G71558 BANSILAL RAM JANAM KESHAVPUR 52 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75382 5332 195 30/12/2025 25/G71559 RAMESH MAURYA RAMJIYAWAN MAURYA BALPUR 60 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75383 5333 196 30/12/2025 25/G71560 RANI RAJESH BADALPUR 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75384 5334 197 30/12/2025 25/G71561 BRIJ BHAN TIWARI KULDEEP KUMAR LALPUR 27 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75385 5335 198 30/12/2025 25/G71562 SURESH KAMLESH MASOLI 29 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

75386 5336 199 30/12/2025 25/G71563 MANISH KM. KANHAILAL NOHARPURWA 30 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75387 5337 200 30/12/2025 25/G71564 DEEN DAYAL HARENDRA CHAUDHARY  PORTARGHANJ 65 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75388 5338 201 30/12/2025 25/G71565 KALLU PAL JHARKHANDI PAL BHAIRANGPUR 27 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes



75389 5339 202 30/12/2025 25/G71566 NAFIS BARKAT ALI KATRA BAJAR 60 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75390 5340 203 30/12/2025 25/G71567 MANOJ TILAK RAM CHAPRA 29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75391 5341 204 30/12/2025 25/G71568 LALJI SHYAM PAL CHHAPRA 55 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75392 5342 205 30/12/2025 25/G71569 RAJ BAHADUR YADAV RAM ATUL MANNAGARA 34 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75393 5343 206 30/12/2025 25/G71570 JAY KUMAR SHYAM KUMAR CHANDPUR 60 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75394 5344 207 30/12/2025 25/G71571 RAJESH KUMAR BALA BHATTPURVA 43 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75395 5345 208 30/12/2025 25/G71572 BIRBAL BHANNU PRATAP JAIL ROAD 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75396 5346 209 30/12/2025 25/G71573 VIJAY SANKAR MADAN LAL VILL. SARAIYYA CHAUBE POST DURGADWA GONDA57 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75397 5347 1 31/12/2025 18/G25046 RUPRANI LALBABU RAJAPUR 27 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75398 5348 2 31/12/2025 22/G20340 LAVKUSH RAJENDRA KUMAR BHADUVA TARHAR 12 YRS M BALROG No

75399 5349 3 31/12/2025 25/G71574 PAWAN PYARE LAL KURMEN PURVA 20 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75400 5350 4 31/12/2025 24/G6426 TUSHA RAJ BAHADUR PORTARGANJ 23 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75401 5351 5 31/12/2025 25/G71575 MAYURI DURGESH KALANDAR PUR 59 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75402 5352 6 31/12/2025 25/G71576 SAHIDUN NISHA AASIF MAN NAGRA 54 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

75403 5353 7 31/12/2025 25/G71577 SONU KUMAR VEERENDRA PATEL NAGAR 55 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75404 5354 8 31/12/2025 25/G71578 JUGRA SHYAM PATHAK PURWA 16 YRS M BALROG No

75405 5355 9 31/12/2025 25/G71579 SAVITRI DEVI GANGADAS KACHERI 21 YRS F ATYAYIK No

75406 5356 10 31/12/2025 25/G71580 HARIHAR DEVRAJ INDU BAGGI ROAD 33 YRS M ATYAYIK No

75407 5357 11 31/12/2025 24/G14921 KUSUM NANKUNNE JAY NAGARA 20 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75408 5358 12 31/12/2025 25/G71581 KIRAN BRIJESH PANDEY VILL.GARIB NAGAR UTTRAULLA BALRAMPUR48 YRS F ATYAYIK No

75409 5359 13 31/12/2025 25/G71582 MANJHARI SUBRATI KATUWA NALA 8 YRS F BALROG No

75410 5360 14 31/12/2025 25/G71583 NIRMALA MAHESH CHOWK BAZAR 3 YRS F BALROG No

75411 5361 15 31/12/2025 25/G71584 INDRA SWAROOP KASAAN KALENDAR PUR 43 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75412 5362 16 31/12/2025 22/G3320 RANJEET KUMAR RAM PRAKASH  GAYTRI PURAM 26 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

75413 5363 17 31/12/2025 23/G45071 DAYARAM PAWAN YADAV TIWARIPURWA 60 YRS M SHALYA No

75414 5364 18 31/12/2025 25/G71585 REETU RAM PRASDAS PANDEPURVA 67 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

75415 5365 19 31/12/2025 25/G71586 MANISHA VISHAL CHAPRA 42 YRS F STREE ROG No

75416 5366 20 31/12/2025 25/G71587 SANDHYA VINESH SINGH PUR 32 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

75417 5367 21 31/12/2025 22/G33403 RACHNA SURENDRA FORBIS GANJ 70 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75418 5368 22 31/12/2025 25/G71588 JAYA RAM GOPAL KTRA BAJAR 2 YRS F BALROG No

75419 5369 23 31/12/2025 24/G62120 SUSHIL KARAN TULSIPARK DIST BALRAMPUR29 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75420 5370 24 31/12/2025 19/G39268 PREETI MOURYA ABHUDAY MOURYA PUREBAKSH DHOKRA 30 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

75421 5371 25 31/12/2025 25/G71589 KANCHAN YOGENDRA BEERPUR 3 YRS F BALROG No

75422 5372 26 31/12/2025 25/G71590 KULSUN FAATE MUHAMMAD BARAGI PURWA 40 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75423 5373 27 31/12/2025 25/G71591 ANAMIKA PARDEEP KHARUPUR 33 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75424 5374 28 31/12/2025 25/G70348 RAM AUTAR RAM ACHAL PANDEY PATEL NAGA R 16 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75425 5375 29 31/12/2025 25/G71592 DEEPA SRIKANTH PANDEPURVA 29 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75426 5376 30 31/12/2025 22/G10076 SHIV KUMAR SAMAYPAL MASOLI 39 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

75427 5377 31 31/12/2025 25/G53619 JANNATUL FIROZ TIWARIPURWA 23 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75428 5378 32 31/12/2025 25/G71593 SAVITRI MAHADEV PRASAD MASAULI 56 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

75429 5379 33 31/12/2025 24/G63295 RAGINI TIWARI RAM MANOHAR TIWARI KACHERI 26 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

75430 5380 34 31/12/2025 25/G71594 KAYEKI RAM KAMAL DEV UMARI 54 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75431 5381 35 31/12/2025 25/G31025 UMA RANI SHIVPRASAD NAKHI 60 YRS F SHALYA No

75432 5382 36 31/12/2025 25/G71595 BHAGAWATI MAHESH KUMAR PORTERGHANJ 32 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75433 5383 37 31/12/2025 25/G71596 SANTOSH ANIL KUMAR AWAS VIKASH COLONY 14 YRS M BALROG No

75434 5384 38 31/12/2025 25/G71597 MADHU RANI RAMESH DUBEY THATHERI BAJAR 65 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

75435 5385 39 31/12/2025 22/G25665 RINKI AMRSH KUMAR LALPUR 10 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75436 5386 40 31/12/2025 25/G71598 RAM MURAT RAMESHVAR POTERGANJ 41 YRS M SHALYA No

75437 5387 41 31/12/2025 25/G71599 MANDEEP KAUR HEERA LALA PATEL NAGAR 39 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No



75438 5388 42 31/12/2025 24/G26538 KHUSHBHOO GANGA PRASAD MAGROHI 13 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

75439 5389 43 31/12/2025 25/G71600 NIRMALA PRAJWAL PIPRA 34 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75440 5390 44 31/12/2025 25/G71601 ANITA MANGA SINGH PUR 54 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75441 5391 45 31/12/2025 25/G71602 SHIKA PADMAPRASAD BALPUR 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

75442 5392 46 31/12/2025 25/G71603 SHASHIBALA DWARIKA PRASAD PANDITPURWA 31 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75443 5393 47 31/12/2025 25/G13430 AJIT KUMAR RAM SAHAYE MUSAULLI 14 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75444 5394 48 31/12/2025 23/G52353 VIJAYSHREE SHIVSAHAY PANDEY BARNA PURE OJHA 22 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75445 5395 49 31/12/2025 25/G71604 JAG MAOHAN BRIJ BHOOSHAN PATEL NAGAR 25 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

75446 5396 50 31/12/2025 25/G71605 MAYA DEVI RAM SURESH GOVINDPURWA 37 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75447 5397 51 31/12/2025 25/G71606 ANU MISHRA M.K.TIWARY LOHSA 31 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75448 5398 52 31/12/2025 25/G71607 CHUNNU KEDAR NATH  PORTARGHANJ 37 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

75449 5399 53 31/12/2025 25/G71608 RAM DEEN PASWAN URMILA BARGADHI 25 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

75450 5400 54 31/12/2025 25/G71609 SNEHLATA RAMESHCHANDRA BHADUA 23 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75451 5401 55 31/12/2025 24/G34983 RAGGHU MAL KANDHI DHAR MAIJAPUR 37 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75452 5402 56 31/12/2025 25/G71610 MADHURI MAURYA BHAGWAN DEEN MAURYAKESHAV PUR 55 YRS F SHALYA Yes

75453 5403 57 31/12/2025 25/G71611 TRIBHUVAN NATH SOMAI PRASAD AWAS VIKAS COLONY 45 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

75454 5404 58 31/12/2025 25/G71612 BANDANA DILIP KUMAR MAIJAPUR 33 YRS F ATYAYIK No

75455 5405 59 31/12/2025 25/G71613 SONI VANSHIDHAR PORTARGANJ 15 YRS F BALROG No

75456 5406 60 31/12/2025 25/G71614 JAHANVI SHANKAR SHARAN CHOWK BAZAR 38 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75457 5407 61 31/12/2025 25/G71615 Ruby Shukla Gokul Prasad Shukla GAYTRIPURAM 37 YRS F ATYAYIK No

75458 5408 62 31/12/2025 25/G71616 SONAM TIWARI MASTRAM TIWARI UTRAULA ROAD 33 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

75459 5409 63 31/12/2025 25/G71617 VASHIMA SANTOSH PARVANIYA 25 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75460 5410 64 31/12/2025 25/G71618 PREM BATI MARKANDEY HARIPUR 26 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

75461 5411 65 31/12/2025 25/G71619 BANVARI LAL RAMACHAL LALPUR 60 YRS M AGAD TANTRA No

75462 5412 66 31/12/2025 25/G71620 RADHIKA SINGH KRISHN KUMAR CHAUBEN PURWA 64 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

75463 5413 67 31/12/2025 25/G35919 VINAY AMIT KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 26 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75464 5414 68 31/12/2025 25/G71621 RINKI VAHID PORTARGANJ 35 YRS F STREE ROG No

75465 5415 69 31/12/2025 25/G71622 SAZIRUN NISHA AHMMAD ALEEM NAKAHA BASANT 9 YRS F BALROG No

75466 5416 70 31/12/2025 25/G71623 RAM SUKH BAIJNATH MACHHALI GAUN 5 YRS M BALROG No

75467 5417 71 31/12/2025 25/G71624 DURGA SONKAR RAM BALI SONKAR MASAULI 67 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75468 5418 72 31/12/2025 25/G71625 CHANDRAWATI TIWARY GANGARAM KATRA BAZAR 39 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75469 5419 73 31/12/2025 25/G71626 HANSIKA SURESH FIROZPUR 33 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

75470 5420 74 31/12/2025 25/G71627 RINKI DUBEY NAKCHHED DUBEY JAIL ROAD 54 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

75471 5421 75 31/12/2025 25/G71628 KIRAN SANTRAM KASHIJOT 19 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75472 5422 76 31/12/2025 25/G71629 POOJA RAJASH SHREVASTAVA VISHNU PUR BARIYA 28 YRS F SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75473 5423 77 31/12/2025 25/G71630 RENU JAGDISH FIROZPUR 60 YRS F SHALYA No

75474 5424 78 31/12/2025 25/G71631 NEETU GANGARAM LAKSHMANPUR 40 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

75475 5425 79 31/12/2025 25/G71632 KHALIKUN NISHA HALIM BHATTHA PARED 21 YRS F ATYAYIK No

75476 5426 80 31/12/2025 25/G71633 SIRONJA JABBAD KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 49 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

75477 5427 81 31/12/2025 25/G71634 RADHIKA PRASAD ANIL KUMAR MAURYA BALPUR 15 YRS F BALROG No

75478 5428 82 31/12/2025 25/G71635 HARISH KAILASH NAKHA VASHANT 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75479 5429 83 31/12/2025 25/G71636 SANTARA NITIN PARVANIA 13 YRS M BALROG No

75480 5430 84 31/12/2025 22/G648 RAMNATH GUPTA THAKUR PRASAD GUPTA BHULBHULIYA 62 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75481 5431 85 31/12/2025 25/G71637 SANGEETA MANGAL MOKAL PUR 21 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

75482 5432 86 31/12/2025 25/G71638 SHEELA SHYAM LAL PATHWALIA 24 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No

75483 5433 87 31/12/2025 25/G71639 MEENA DEVI RAM SUNDAR COLONELGANJ 4 YRS F BALROG No

75484 5434 88 31/12/2025 25/G71640 SAURABH OM PRAKASH BANKATWA 27 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75485 5435 89 31/12/2025 25/G71641 VIDYAWATI DINESH KUMAR KATOPURA 50 YRS F AGAD TANTRA No

75486 5436 90 31/12/2025 25/G71642 VIJAY LAXMI BABU RAM PORTARGANJ 59 YRS F OTHER SHALAKYA No



75487 5437 91 31/12/2025 25/G71643 FAHMIDA BANO AJIM AHAMAD RAZPUR BAKAULI BALRAMPUR28 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75488 5438 92 31/12/2025 25/G71644 NOOR JANHA ROZALI NAGDAHI 64 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75489 5439 93 31/12/2025 25/G71645 BAJRANGI LAL RAM CHANDRA NAKHA BASANT 51 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75490 5440 94 31/12/2025 25/G71646 GHANSHYAM SURYABALI BIRTIHANPUR RUDRAGARH NAUSI GONDA26 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75491 5441 95 31/12/2025 25/G71647 RADHA NARAYAN SHARMA ARYANAGAR 51 YRS F SHALYA No

75492 5442 96 31/12/2025 25/G71648 SHICHCHA SRIVASTAVA MAHADEV LALPUR 37 YRS F SHALYA No

75493 5443 97 31/12/2025 25/G71649 SHALNI SURENDRA PANDEY VASANTPUR 81 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75494 5444 98 31/12/2025 25/G71650 MILI GUPTA SATYA PRAKSH NAKAHI 33 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75495 5445 99 31/12/2025 25/G71651 SURESH BHAWAN DEEN BIRIPUR RAMNATH MANKAPUR GONDA60 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75496 5446 100 31/12/2025 25/G71652 ANURADHA AWADESH KUMAR GALLA MANDI 29 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

75497 5447 101 31/12/2025 25/G71653 JAGLAL KRISHNA KANT MEWATIYAN 14 YRS F BALROG No

75498 5448 102 31/12/2025 25/G71654 PRABHU MAHESH RAMPUR 58 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75499 5449 103 31/12/2025 25/G71655 RINKU MAURYA ROHIT LAL MAURYA NAYKEPURWA 16 YRS M BALROG No

75500 5450 104 31/12/2025 25/G71656 TULIKA PRAJAPATI MUNNI LAL PRAJAPATI MANNAGARA 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75501 5451 105 31/12/2025 25/G71657 RAMVILAS TULSI RAM KATHOLA 14 YRS M BALROG No

75502 5452 106 31/12/2025 25/G71658 JAGAT KAMLESH PORTARGANJ 68 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75503 5453 107 31/12/2025 25/G71659 ANITA PRADEEP KUMAR LALPUR 34 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75504 5454 108 31/12/2025 25/G71660 RAJVEER KRISHNA KUREEL VIAJY NAGAR 6 YRS M BALROG No

75505 5455 109 31/12/2025 25/G71661 SHANTI SURESH TIWARI KATUPURVA 56 YRS F SHALYA No

75506 5456 110 31/12/2025 25/G71662 SANDHYA RAMAKANT SHUKLA CHAUBENPURWA 38 YRS F SHALYA No

75507 5457 111 31/12/2025 25/G71663 RAMA SHANKAR DINESH PAL PORTARGANJ 59 YRS F ATYAYIK No

75508 5458 112 31/12/2025 25/G71664 HASEENA BANO LAL MOHAMMED BALPUR 24 YRS F NETRA SHALAKYA No

75509 5459 113 31/12/2025 25/G71665 MRIDULA DEVDARU LOHSA 26 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75510 5460 114 31/12/2025 25/G71666 SUREH RAVI SHUKLA KACHERI 25 YRS M ATYAYIK No

75511 5461 115 31/12/2025 25/G71667 VINOD MAHAVEER GOVINDPURWA 13 YRS M BALROG No

75512 5462 116 31/12/2025 25/G71668 NOOR JAHA CHAMAN RASTOGI PATEL NAGAR 29 YRS F SHALYA No

75513 5463 117 31/12/2025 25/G71669 JUGAL KISHORE RAM LAL SRIGUNJ BAZAR VILL. GULWARIYA GONDA67 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75514 5464 118 31/12/2025 25/G71670 RAM DULARI SINGHAL MOKAL PUR 11 YRS M BALROG No

75515 5465 119 31/12/2025 25/G71671 ARVIND YADAV LALTA PRASAD YADAV VILL. GOPALPUR TULSIPUR BALRAMPUR13 YRS M BALROG No

75516 5466 120 31/12/2025 25/G71672 KAISHAR JAHAN MAHBOOB ALI BHUL BHULIYA 47 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75517 5467 121 31/12/2025 25/G71673 ANJU RAJVER MOKALPUR 21 YRS F SHALYA No

75518 5468 122 31/12/2025 25/G71674 SAMEERA MHESH VILL.MAJHAWA KODRI KATRA BAZAR DIST GONDA44 YRS F STREE ROG No

75519 5469 123 31/12/2025 25/G71675 MAYA SUNIL KUMAR MASOLI 64 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75520 5470 124 31/12/2025 25/G71676 SANJU DEVI MAHAVEER KASHYAP HARIPUR 49 YRS F ATYAYIK No

75521 5471 125 31/12/2025 25/G71677 MAHEEP KUMAR DULARE YADAV DHANAURA 33 YRS M ATYAYIK No

75522 5472 126 31/12/2025 25/G71678 AJAY KUMAR CHANDRESH MOKALPUR 16 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75523 5473 127 31/12/2025 25/G71679 MINTU DINKER NATH KALANDARPUR 60 YRS M ATYAYIK No

75524 5474 128 31/12/2025 25/G71680 GEETA KAILASH PORTARGANJ 40 YRS F SHALYA No

75525 5475 129 31/12/2025 25/G71681 EKLAKH KHA MO IRSAD KHA DULLAPUR 60 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75526 5476 130 31/12/2025 25/G71682 HARIRAM VEDRAM HARIPUR 37 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75527 5477 131 31/12/2025 25/G71683 MALIK CHANDRA ARJUN KUMAR JAIL ROAD 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75528 5478 132 31/12/2025 25/G71684 SUNIL MAURYA RAM SAJEEWAN MAURYAFAIZABAAD ROAD 65 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

75529 5479 133 31/12/2025 25/G71685 SADHNA CHAMPATH NAWABGANJ 42 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75530 5480 134 31/12/2025 25/G71686 SRISHTI JAKKRIYA PATHAK PURWA 51 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75531 5481 135 31/12/2025 25/G71687 PUTTAN LAL BHIKHIPAL HARIPUR 63 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75532 5482 136 31/12/2025 25/G71688 KURSHEED ALAM KHALEED AHMAD CHAMRUPUR BALRAMPUR 42 YRS M SHALYA No

75533 5483 137 31/12/2025 25/G71689 AANANDHI RAM NATH LAXMAN PUR 70 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75534 5484 138 31/12/2025 25/G71690 SEEMA DEVI JASWANT RAJAPUR 43 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75535 5485 139 31/12/2025 25/G71691 GULAB CHANDRA SATISH CHANDRA KESHAVPUR PAHADWA 45 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No



75536 5486 140 31/12/2025 25/G71692 FOOLMATI DEVI RAM LAYAK DEHRAS 59 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75537 5487 141 31/12/2025 25/G71693 KANNE SHYAM RAJ GAURIYA 26 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75538 5488 142 31/12/2025 25/G71694 KESHVI YADAV HARIPUR 43 YRS F SHALYA No

75539 5489 143 31/12/2025 25/G71695 DEENA NATH RAM NARAYAN KALANDARPUR 30 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75540 5490 144 31/12/2025 25/G71696 USHA SRIVASTAVA SOORYA LAL MNAD NALA 21 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75541 5491 145 31/12/2025 25/G71697 SANJEEVANI RAMDEEN FAIZABAD ROAD 48 YRS F STREE ROG No

75542 5492 146 31/12/2025 25/G71698 PINKU UDHAV NATH DILAWALPUR UTRAULA 19 YRS M SHALYA No

75543 5493 147 31/12/2025 25/G71699 SEEMA VIPUL V-MART CHAURAHA 40 YRS F STREE ROG No

75544 5494 148 31/12/2025 25/G71700 ISHWAR KUMAR PARAM DHANEPUR 52 YRS M SHALYA Yes

75545 5495 149 31/12/2025 25/G71701 SOBHIT KUMAR RAM BRICHH PAL MOKALPUR 69 YRS M ATYAYIK No

75546 5496 150 31/12/2025 25/G71702 DEEPA AANAND CHHAPRA 61 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA Yes

75547 5497 151 31/12/2025 25/G71703 JAGADAMBA DATARAM HARI PUR 73 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75548 5498 152 31/12/2025 25/G71704 BHUSHAULI BIHARI BABU PORTARGANJ 32 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

75549 5499 153 31/12/2025 25/G71705 SAVITHA DUKHARAN LALPUR 28 YRS F KAYACHIKTSA No

75550 5500 154 31/12/2025 25/G71706 SHIVRATAN LAL AYUSHMAAN MANNAGRA 15 YRS M NETRA SHALAKYA No

75551 5501 155 31/12/2025 25/G71707 USMAN ALI RIYAS GALLAMANDI 26 YRS M ATYAYIK No

75552 5502 156 31/12/2025 25/G71708 KIRAN RAJESH MOKALPUR 27 YRS F STREE ROG No

75553 5503 157 31/12/2025 25/G71709 JAGDAMBA PRASAD VIJAY PRATAP SINGH MANGALPURWA 52 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

75554 5504 158 31/12/2025 25/G71710 RAM LAGAN BABLU KATRA SHANKAR PUR DIST-BALRAMPUR25 YRS M ATYAYIK No

75555 5505 159 31/12/2025 25/G71711 SANTOSH KUMAR RAM NARAYANA PARAS PUR 27 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

75556 5506 160 31/12/2025 25/G71712 VISHAL KAMRENDRA PRASAD NAKHA VASANT 41 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75557 5507 161 31/12/2025 25/G71713 NIRMALA YOUVARAJ VILL.- EKAUNI PUREPANDIT45 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75558 5508 162 31/12/2025 25/G71714 SARMANIYA GAYAPRASAD UMARI 49 YRS F STREE ROG No

75559 5509 163 31/12/2025 25/G71715 VINOD SRIJAN BAHADUR LALPUR 60 YRS M SHALYA No

75560 5510 164 31/12/2025 25/G71716 JALALUDDIN SHYAM BHADUR SUBHASHNAGAR GONDA 59 YRS M ATYAYIK No

75561 5511 165 31/12/2025 25/G71717 BHOLE SHANKAR PALTOO RAM TIWARIPURWA 35 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

75562 5512 166 31/12/2025 25/G71718 AJIJ KHAN MO.KHALIL MAHOLLA ALIJAAN PURWA BALRAMPUR65 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75563 5513 167 31/12/2025 25/G71719 SUSHEELA DAS SUNEEL DAS PORTARGANJ 37 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75564 5514 168 31/12/2025 25/G71720 RAM KALI MANRAJ DULLAPUR 51 YRS F STREE ROG No

75565 5515 169 31/12/2025 25/G71721 TRIPTI THAKUR PRASAD SINGH TARAB GANJ 26 YRS F STREE ROG No

75566 5516 170 31/12/2025 25/G71722 ANIL AMIT KM. BALPUR 22 YRS M SHALYA No

75567 5517 171 31/12/2025 25/G71723 RAJKUMARI DINESH HARIPUR 38 YRS F STREE ROG No

75568 5518 172 31/12/2025 25/G71724 LAL BABU SINGH SUMAI PRASAD SINGH VILL. LALPUR POST IKAUNA DIST. SHRAWASTI17 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

75569 5519 173 31/12/2025 25/G71725 SURESH SATNAAM VASANTPUR 28 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75570 5520 174 31/12/2025 25/G71726 NOOR SHABA KASIM ALI AMBAR PURWA 34 YRS F STREE ROG No

75571 5521 175 31/12/2025 25/G71727 SADHUVA MANGALVA DALPATPUR BANKATWA GONDA69 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75572 5522 176 31/12/2025 25/G71728 RAJENDRA PRASAD TIWARIEKERAM MUNNU SINGH PURWA MOZA BAKIYAPUR TARABGUNJ GONDA21 YRS M ATYAYIK No

75573 5523 177 31/12/2025 25/G71729 ABDUL KHALEEK SHARUKH ITI CHAURAHA 59 YRS M SHALYA No

75574 5524 178 31/12/2025 25/G71730 RAJA BABU BAJPEI KAMLA NATH BAJPEI LAXMANPUR 30 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75575 5525 179 31/12/2025 25/G71731 AJAY BASANT PANDEY PURWA 14 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

75576 5526 180 31/12/2025 25/G71732 RADHEYSHYAM SINGH KRISHNA CHANDRA SINGHMASAULI 49 YRS M OTHER SHALAKYA No

75577 5527 181 31/12/2025 25/G71733 DILIP KUMAR KULDEEP BADRI PRASAD KULDEEP HARDASPUR 75 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75578 5528 182 31/12/2025 25/G71734 SHAKUNTALA DEVI DEEP NARAYAN PORTARGANJ 23 YRS F STREE ROG No

75579 5529 183 31/12/2025 25/G71735 MANJU ARVIND KUMAR KARNEL GANJ 21 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75580 5530 184 31/12/2025 25/G71736 VIBHAVATI VIJAY PRATAP NAKHI 46 YRS F STREE ROG No

75581 5531 185 31/12/2025 25/G71737 ASHOK KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALLAPUR 48 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75582 5532 186 31/12/2025 25/G71738 KUSHUM JAMUNA KUMAR MASOLI 28 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75583 5533 187 31/12/2025 25/G71739 PREETI RAM BRICHH TIWARIPURWA 43 YRS F STREE ROG No

75584 5534 188 31/12/2025 25/G71740 MANJU ISHWARDEEN NAKAHI 38 YRS F STREE ROG No



75585 5535 189 31/12/2025 25/G71741 RAMBAHORI BUDDHU LAL CHHAPRA 61 YRS M SWASTHYA RAKSHAN No

75586 5536 190 31/12/2025 25/G71742 SARAFRAJ KHAN HAKIBULLA KHAN PRAJAPATI PURAM 23 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75587 5537 191 31/12/2025 25/G71743 KAILASHI SUDARSHAN SAHSHALAMPUR 30 YRS F PANCHKARMA No

75588 5538 192 31/12/2025 25/G71744 SHAHID MO FAREED PARWANPUR 45 YRS M PANCHKARMA Yes

75589 5539 193 31/12/2025 25/G71745 JAVAHAR LAL YASHWARDHAN LAL PATAHKA PURVA 31 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75590 5540 194 31/12/2025 25/G71746 PANKAJ KHESE KACHEHRI 32 YRS M SHALYA No

75591 5541 195 31/12/2025 25/G71747 Shiv Kumar Haridas Rawat LALPUR 81 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75592 5542 196 31/12/2025 25/G71748 RAM DAYANI VIKARAM SINGH SAALPUR 57 YRS M SHALYA No

75593 5543 197 31/12/2025 25/G71749 RAJESH KUMAR BAABAN RANI BAZAR 47 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75594 5544 198 31/12/2025 25/G71750 MUKESH CHANDAN SINGH KARNEL GANJ 28 YRS M SHALYA No

75595 5545 199 31/12/2025 25/G71751 RAJKISHORE PUTTAN KUMAR RANIPURVA 68 YRS M ATYAYIK No

75596 5546 200 31/12/2025 25/G71752 JAINAB ALI AHMAD ANSARI IKAUNA SHRAVASTI 25 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75597 5547 201 31/12/2025 25/G71753 ANIL SRIVASTAV RAM CHANDRA LAL LOHSA 69 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA Yes

75598 5548 202 31/12/2025 25/G71754 HARISH CHANDRA PARMESH WAR MASAULI 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75599 5549 203 31/12/2025 25/G71755 SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH ANSHU MAN BALPUR 69 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75600 5550 204 31/12/2025 25/G71756 DHARMENDRA KRISHNA KUMAR FIROJPUR 39 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75601 5551 205 31/12/2025 25/G71757 DUKH HARAN GUMNAM PRASAD MANKAPUR 50 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75602 5552 206 31/12/2025 25/G71758 JAVED RAMZAN PARASPUR 65 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75603 5553 207 31/12/2025 25/G71759 MURLI DHAR RAM NEWAJ VERMA MISHRAULIA 18 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75604 5554 208 31/12/2025 25/G71760 RAGHUVAR DAYAL ROHAN KUSHWAHA MASKANWA 52 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75605 5555 209 31/12/2025 25/G71761 BRIJESH KLUMAR VINOD KUMAR NAKHA BASANT 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75606 5556 210 31/12/2025 25/G71762 MANISH HARDAN  PRASAD MAHARAJ GANJ UTTRAULLA ROAD GONDA39 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75607 5557 211 31/12/2025 25/G71763 K.D.P. SRIVASTAV RAVI KUMAR HARIPUR 81 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75608 5558 212 31/12/2025 25/G71764 KESHAV PRASAD RAM SHANKAR KASERA MAHOBWA 79 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75609 5559 213 31/12/2025 25/G71765 PREM PRAKASH VIBHUTI LAL AMBARPURWA 37 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75610 5560 214 31/12/2025 25/G71766 MUKESH NANKE HARIPUR 80 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75611 5561 215 31/12/2025 25/G71767  KANHAIYA RAM PRASAD UMARI 24 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75612 5562 216 31/12/2025 25/G71768 GNESH GANGA RAM MOKALPUR 19 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75613 5563 217 31/12/2025 25/G71769 SHANTI PRASAD JAMUNAPRASAD SONI MASAULI 27 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75614 5564 218 31/12/2025 25/G71770 SANT RAM GIRI SANDEEP MOKAL PUR 63 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75615 5565 219 31/12/2025 25/G71771 MURALI PRASAD MUKUL CHANDRA MASAULI 54 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75616 5566 220 31/12/2025 25/G71772 RAMESH KUMAR ITAR PANDEY SAHDULLA NAGAR 78 YRS M KAYACHIKTSA No

75617 5567 221 31/12/2025 25/G71773 MERAJ HUSSAIN AZHAR MALIK VILL. KANBHARI POST KURSAHA BAHRAICH37 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75618 5568 222 31/12/2025 25/G71774 MAIKU LAL KULDEEP NEEBAR KULDEEP BABHANAN 48 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75619 5569 223 31/12/2025 25/G71775 SURENDRA  VIJENDRA UMARI BEGAMGANJ 21 YRS M PANCHKARMA No

75620 5570 224 31/12/2025 25/G71776 GANPATI RAMAPATHI RAMNAGAR TARHAR 34 YRS M PANCHKARMA No
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